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M R L  M i d l a n d s  L t d  i s  b a s e d  i n  t h e  ce n t r e  o f  t h e  M i d l a n d s. 
I n co r p o ra t e d  i n  2 0 0 9  w i t h  t h e  r e p a i r  a n d  m a i n t e n a n ce  o f  s h e e t 

f e d  L i t h o  p r e s s e s  t h e  co r e  o f  i t s  b u s i n e s s.  Fo u n d e r,  e x  H e i d e l b e r g 
e n g i n e e r  B r u ce  Pe r k i n s  h a s  b e e n  w o r k i n g  o n  H e i d e l b e r g  p r e s s e s 

s i n ce  1 9 8 6 .  J o i n e d  b y  h i s  s o n  N a t h a n  Pe r k i n s  w h o  h a s  b e e n  w o r k i n g 
o n  t h e  f u l l  ra n g e  o f  p r e s s e s  s i n ce  2 0 0 4 .  T h e  co m p a n y  q u i c k l y  g r e w 

a n d  b e ca m e  w e l l  k n o w n  t h r o u g h o u t  t h e  r e g i o n  f o r  r e l i a b i l i t y, 
s e r v i ce  a n d  e f f e c t i v e n e s s.  I n  2 0 1 3  N a t h a n  b e ca m e  a  D i r e c t o r 

a n d  p r o g r e s s e d  t h e  co m p a n y  f o r wa r d  b y  o f f e r i n g  i t s  c u s t o m e r s  a 
l a r g e  ra n g e  o f  s p a r e  p a r t s  a n d  co n s u m a b l e s.  S i n c e  t h a t  d a t e  M R L 

M i d l a n d s  L t d  h a s  co n t i n u e d  t o  e x p a n d  e a c h  y e a r,  i n c l u d i n g  t h e 
a d d i t i o n  o f  a  t e a m  o f  s a l e s  p e r s o n n e l  a s  w e l l  a s  o f f e r i n g  i n - h o u s e 

e n g i n e e r i n g  f a c i l i t i e s . 

We  p r i d e  o u r s e l v e s  o n  o f f e r i n g  i m p e cca b l e  c u s t o m e r  s e r v i ce  a n d 
q u a l i t y  p r o d u c t s .  W i t h  o u r  e x t e n s i v e  m e c h a n i ca l  k n o w l e d g e  a n d 
t e c h n i ca l  b a c kg r o u n d  w e  ca n  e n s u r e  y o u  g e t  t h e  r i g h t  p a r t s  a n d 

co n s u m a b l e s  y o u  n e e d  f o r  y o u r  m a c h i n e  w h e t h e r  i t ’s  h i g h  q u a l i t y 
o r  s o m e t h i n g  m o r e  e co n o m i ca l . 

O u r  ra n g e  i s  e v e r  g r o w i n g  a n d  e xce e d s  t h e  co n t e n t s  o f  t h i s 
ca t a l o g u e.  N e w  i t e m s  a r e  b e i n g  a d d e d  d a i l y  s o  f o r  t h e  m o s t  u p 

t o  d a t e  l i s t i n g s  v i s i t  o u r  w e b s i t e  w w w. m r l m i d l a n d s. co. u k .  We  ca n 
s u p p l y  a l m o s t  a n y  p a r t  f o r  H e i d e l b e r g  m a c h i n e s  s o  i f  y o u  ca n’ t  f i n d 

w h a t  y o u  a r e  l o o k i n g  f o r  ca l l  u s  o n  0 1 4 5 5  8 4 1 9 6 3 .  
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I nk ing Unit  Produc ts

 

Heidelberg XL105 Ink Duct Blocks

Heidelberg QM46 Ink Duct Blocks

Heidelberg CD74 Ink Duct Blocks

Heidelberg SM102/72 Ink Duct Blocks

Heidelberg QM49DI Ink Duct Blocks

Heidelberg SM52 Ink Duct Blocks

Heidelberg SM52 Non CPC Ink Duct Blocks

Heidelberg SM/PM74 Ink Duct Blocks

Heidelberg MO Ink Duct Blocks

Heidelberg GTO52 CPC Ink Duct Blocks

Heidelberg SM74 Non CPC Ink Duct Blocks

Heidelberg MO Ink Duct Blocks Serial No. 608117 Onwards

Heidelberg GTO52 Non CPC Ink Duct Blocks

PRODUCT PART 
NUMBER

M-92 D/S F2.008.109
O/S F2.008.110

162mm £64.00

M-103 A1.008.104/01 95.5mm £29.00

M-94 D/S L2.008.112F
O/S F2.008.110 162mm £56.00

M-96 M2.008.113/02 144mm £47.00

M-97 63.008.113 127.5mm

£44.00

M-100 MV.022.805 106mm £33.00

M-93 MV.025.468 163mm £49.00

M-102 D/S A4.008.0324
O/S A4.008.104/01 103.5mm

£44.00

M-99

M-2459
D/S G2.008.112F
O/S G2.008.113F

G2.008.310

108mm

102mm

£35.00

£35.00

M-95 M1.008.113 140mm £55.00

M-98 43.008.021/02 131mm £44.00

M-101 MV.037.346 97mm £29.00

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE LENGTH

Heidelberg I nk D uc t  Blocks  (Pair )

 90mm X 1068mm

 90mm X 775mm

 90mm X 547mm

M-115

M-114

M-113

SM/CD74/XL75 Hooked Protection Foils

SM/CD102 & XL105 Hooked Protection Foils

SM52 Hooked Protection Foils

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT PRICE

(12 PACK)SIZE

£38.00

£43.00

£59.00

  
SM/CD74 & XL75 Ink Duct Foils

GTO/SM52 Ink Duct Foils

M-25

M-23 

M-24

F2.008.132F

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT SIZE PRICE

(100 PACK)

73.024.201F

1067mm x 232mm

775mm x 232mm

548mm x 200mm

£30.00

£28.00

£25.00

SM/CD102 & XL105 Ink Duct Foils

Heidelberg I nk D uc t  Foi ls

Heidelberg Hook On Protec t ive Foi ls

G2.008.901F

A4.008.142

G2.008.419F

L2.008.119F

82.008.119F

QM46 Ink Duct Foils M-2212 358mm x 200mm £21.73

PRICE

Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply
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003  I nk ing Unit  Pro duc ts

007  Feeder  Pro duc ts

029  Automatic  Washcloth

031  Anti-Static

032  Slow Down

037  Coating Pro duc ts

038  Thompson O ffset  Rules

040  C&T M atrix

056  M iscel laneous

028 Wash Up Blade

For enquires contact sales@mrlmidlands.co.uk
If you can’t find an item, contact us and we will source it for you.



I nk ing Unit  Produc ts

TECHNOTRANS INK LINE SEAL
DESCRIPTION	      

PART No.	      M-2447

HEIDELBERG REF.  C5.196.0242/01	 TECHNOTRANS REF: 951473179

BRAND	      Technotrans

SIZE	      N/A	      

PRICE	      £7.92

 TECHNOTRANS INK LINE GASKET
DESCRIPTION	      

PART No.	      M-2448

HEIDELBERG REF.  C5.196.0228/01	 TECHNOTRANS REF: 951482903

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A	      

PRICE	      £11.99

 TECHNOTRANS INK LINE PISTON
DESCRIPTION       Sold individually.

PART No.	      M-2175

HEIDELBERG REF.  C5.196.0313/01

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £170.48

For mechanical Inking Unit products
Please see page 080

Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply
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I nk ing Unit  Produc ts

 TESAMOL STRIP
DESCRIPTION       Adhesive foam for under the ink duct foil.

PART No.	      M-31

HEIDELBERG REF. 00.580.1010

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      9mm x 6mm x 10m

PRICE	      £6.00

METAL FIXING PLATE FOR INK SCRAPERS (PACK OF 2)
DESCRIPTION       Left & right fixing plates for ink duct block scrapers.

PART No.	      M-28

HEIDELBERG REF.  91.008.035

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £4.00

 PLASTIC SCRAPER CLEANERS (PACK OF 50)
DESCRIPTION       To fit on the ink duct block ends found on Heidelberg sheet fed presses.

PART No.	      M-545

HEIDELBERG REF.  91.008.033

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £8.50

INSULATION STRIPS (PACK OF 10)
DESCRIPTION       Insulation strips to fit under the edge of an ink duct block.

PART No.	      M-27

HEIDELBERG REF.  91.008.044

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE  	      150mm x 16mm

PRICE	      £5.50

 PROTECTION UNDERLAY FOIL
DESCRIPTION       Protection underlay foil on a roll.

PART No.	      M-26

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.472.006

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      70mm x 25m

PRICE	      £69.00

Call us on 01455 841 963 today
All prices exclude VAT



Feeder  Produc ts  -  B elts  & Tapes

FEEDER BELT (HEIDELBERG SM74 - PERFORATED)
DESCRIPTION       SM74 feeder belt (Perforated).

PART No.	      M-523

HEIDELBERG REF.  M2.020.017

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      1265mm X 54mm

PRICE	      £40.00

FEEDER BELT (HEIDELBERG GTO52 - PERFORATED)
DESCRIPTION       GTO52 feeder belt (perforated).

PART No.	      M-525

HEIDELBERG REF.  89.020.007

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      1220mm X 89mm

PRICE	      £70.00

 FEEDER BELT (HEIDELBERG SM74)
DESCRIPTION       SM74 feeder belt.

PART No.	      M-524

HEIDELBERG REF.  M2.020.015

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      1265mm X 54mm

PRICE	      £18.00

 FEEDER BELT (HEIDELBERG MO)
DESCRIPTION	      MO feeder belt.

PART No.	      M-521

HEIDELBERG REF.  53.020.029

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      1350mm X 25mm	      

PRICE	      £8.00

 M-492

Feeder Tape 25mm Wide 

Feeder Tape 28mm Wide M-494 

M-493

 N/A

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT SIZE PRICE 

PER METER

 N/A

 20mm Wide

 25mm Wide

 28mm Wide

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

Feeder Tape 20mm Wide 

Feeder  Tape

 N/A

Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply
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Please see Page 063 
for our full range jackets



Feeder  Produc ts  -  B elts  & Tapes 

FEEDER BELT - ENDLESS (HEIDELBERG SM102/CD102/XL105)
DESCRIPTION       SM102/CD102/XL105 feeder belt (Endless).

PART No.	      M-547

HEIDELBERG REF.  F4.020.292/02

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      2890mm X 210mm

PRICE	      £280.00

 FEEDER BELT - ENDLESS (HEIDELBERG SM74/CD74/XL75)
DESCRIPTION       SM74/CD74/XL75 feeder belt (Endless).

PART No.	      M-548

HEIDELBERG REF.  L2.020.014

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      2420mm X 138mm

PRICE	      £200.00

Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply
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Feeder  Produc ts  -  B elts  & Tapes

 FEEDER BELT - ENDLESS (HEIDELBERG SM74)
DESCRIPTION       SM74 feeder belt (Endless).

PART No.	      M-546

HEIDELBERG REF.  M3.020.014/01

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      1410mm X 85mm

PRICE	      £120.00

FEEDER BELT - ENDLESS (HEIDELBERG SM52)
DESCRIPTION       SM52 feeder belt (Endless).

PART No.	      M-549

HEIDELBERG REF.  G2.020.009

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      950mm X 60mm

PRICE	      £80.00

 HEIDELBERG GUIDE ROLLER
DESCRIPTION       Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-753

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.550.0542

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £6.19

FEEDER BELT (HEIDELBERG SM102/SM72)
DESCRIPTION       SM102/SM72 feeder belt.

PART No.	      M-520

HEIDELBERG REF. 86.020.029

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE   	      2015mm x 27mm

PRICE	      £12.00

 FEEDER BELT (HEIDELBERG SORK/SORM/SORD)
DESCRIPTION       SORK/SORM/SORD feeder belt.

PART No.	      M-522

HEIDELBERG REF.  66.020.080/F

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      1465mm X 28mm

PRICE	      £9.00

Call us on 01455 841 963 today
All prices exclude VAT

C
o

n
su

m
ab

le
s

010



Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

Feeder  Produc ts  -  Suckers

 HEIDELBERG DISHED SUCKER FOR TRANSFER SUCKER BAR, CYLINDERS & GTO

DESCRIPTION       Sold individually

PART No.	      M-179 

HEIDELBERG REF.  42.016.072

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      19mm x 7mm x 13mm

PRICE	      £0.49

 HEIDELBERG ‘SUPERIOR’ RUBBER SUCKER (BEIGE)
DESCRIPTION        Sold individually

PART No.	       M-642

HEIDELBERG REF.   N/A

BRAND	       N/A

SIZE	       32mm x 13mm x 0.5mm

PRICE	       £0.16

HEIDELBERG XL105/106 DISHED SUCKER FOR PERFECTING SUCKER BAR
DESCRIPTION       Sold individually

PART No.	      M-2108 

HEIDELBERG REF.  F3.582.263

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      28mm x 16mm x 3.6mm

PRICE	      £1.80

Heidelberg Red Rubber  Suckers

 

Heidelberg Red Rubber Sucker 32mm

M-432

M-433

66.028.403

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT SIZE PRICE

 30mm x 13mm x 1.0mm

32mm x 13mm x 1.0mm

£0.15

£0.16

Heidelberg Red Rubber Sucker 30mm

N/A

Heidelberg Grey Rubber  Suckers

 32mm x 15mm x 0.8mm

 32mm x 13mm x 0.8mm

 30mm x 13mm x 0.8mm

M-2184

M-431

M-430

Heidelberg Grey Rubber Sucker 32mm

Heidelberg Grey Rubber Sucker 32mm

Heidelberg Grey Rubber Sucker 30mm

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT PRICESIZE

 66.028.406

£0.13

£0.14

£0.30G2.028.120/04

66.028.401
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Feeder  Produc ts  -  Suckers

For enquires contact sales@mrlmidlands.co.uk
If you can’t find an item, contact us and we will source it for you.

Heidelberg Clear  'Superior '  S i l icone Sucker

 

Superior Clear Silcone Sucker 13mm

M-497

M-498

N/A

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT SIZE PRICE

 32mm x 12mm x 1.0mm

35mm x 13mm x 1.0mm

£0.50

£0.50

Superior Clear Silcone Sucker 12mm

N/A

Heidelberg Red 'Superior '  Rubber  Suckers

 

 38mm x 13mm x 0.8mm

 35mm x 13mm x 0.8mm

 32mm x 13mm x 0.8mm

M-191

M-190

M-189

Superior Flat Red Rubber Sucker 35mm

Superior Flat Red Rubber Sucker 38mm

Superior Flat Red Rubber Sucker 32mm

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT PRICESIZE

 N/A

£0.20

£0.27

£0.30

Heidelberg B eige 'Superior '  Rubber  Suckers

 

 38mm x 13mm x 1.5mm

 35mm x 13mm x 1.5mm

 32mm x 13mm x 1.5mm

M-197

M-196

M-195

Superior Flat Beige Rubber Sucker 35mm

Superior Flat Beige Rubber Sucker 38mm

Superior Flat Beige Rubber Sucker 32mm

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT PRICESIZE

 N/A

£0.35

£0.38

£0.41

N/A

N/A

N/A

Heidelberg Green 'Superior '  Rubber  Suckers

 M 

 

Superior Flat Green Rubber Sucker 35mm

Superior Flat Green Rubber Sucker 38mm

M-192

M-194

M-193

N/A

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT SIZE PRICE

N/A

 32mm x 13mm x 1.0mm

 35mm x 13mm x 1.0mm

 38mm x 13mm x 1.0mm

£0.32

£0.35

£0.37

Superior Flat Green Rubber Sucker 32mm

N/A

 N/A

SUPERIOR SUCKERS

•LONG LASTING
•INCREASED PERFORMANCE
•FANTASTIC RESULTS
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 HEIDELBERG STICHMASTER SUCKER 241
DESCRIPTION        Sold individually

PART No.	       M-185

HEIDELBERG REF.   2144.241.01.00

BRAND	       N/A

SIZE	       16mm x 5mm x 13mm

PRICE	       £1.20

Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

Feeder  Produc ts  -  Suckers

MULLER/STICHMASTER ORANGE CUP
DESCRIPTION       Sold individually

PART No.	      M-178

MULLER REF.   	      0020.1901

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      12mm x 6mm x 8mm 

PRICE	      £0.35

HEIDELBERG STICHMASTER SUCKER 242
DESCRIPTION       Sold individually

PART No.	      M-186 

HEIDELBERG REF.  2144.242.01.00

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      16mm x 4.5mm x 13mm

PRICE	      £1.20

 MULLER/STICHMASTER ORANGE SUCKER
DESCRIPTION       Sold individually

PART No.	      M-175 

MULLER  REF.         Unavailable at present.

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      18mm x 6mm x 11mm 

PRICE	      £1.60

 HEIDELBERG STICHMASTER SUCKER 243
DESCRIPTION       Sold individually

PART No.	      M-271

HEIDELBERG REF.  2144.243.01.00

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      20mm x 5mm x 13mm

PRICE	      £1.20
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Feeder  Produc ts  -  Suckers

 HEIDELBERG TOK SUCKER 

DESCRIPTION       Sold individually

PART No.	      M-187 

HEIDELBERG REF.  22.016.008

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      15.5mm x 5mm x 31mm

PRICE	      £0.75

HEIDELBERG QM/PM46 SUCKER
DESCRIPTION       Sold individually

PART No.	      M-184 

HEIDELBERG REF.  A1.016.327

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      15.5mm x 4mm x 16.5MM

PRICE	      £0.78

HEIDELBERG DISHED RUBBER SUCKER (GREY)
DESCRIPTION       For Heidelberg GTO/KOR/KORD/KORS/KS/S/SBG/SBB/SBD presses

PART No.	      M-423 

HEIDELBERG REF.  04.016.071

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      27mm x 7mm x 6mm

PRICE	      £0.70

 HEIDELBERG SUCKER FOR CYLINDERS & GTO
DESCRIPTION        Sold individually

PART No.	       M-180

HEIDELBERG REF.   Unavailable at present. 

BRAND	       N/A

SIZE	       16.5mm x 7mm x 7mm 

PRICE	       £1.30

 HEIDELBERG TISSUE SUCKER
DESCRIPTION       Sold individually

PART No.	      M-29

HEIDELBERG REF.  66.028.405

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      29mm x 17mm x 6mm

PRICE	      £1.95

Call us on 01455 841 963 today
All prices exclude VAT
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 KOMORI CLEAR SILICON SUCKER
DESCRIPTION       Sold individually

PART No.	      M-1170

KOMORI REF.  	      Unavailable at present.

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      38mm x 15mm x 1mm 

PRICE	      £0.45

Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

Feeder  Produc ts  -  Suckers

SUCKER CONTAINER FLIP BOX
DESCRIPTION	      Hinged lid which overlaps on all sides of the box. 2x Snap latches for 		

                                 secure closing. 8x Removable dividers provides up to 10 compartments 	

                       	      in various configurations. Suckers not included.

PART No.	      M-469  

SIZE	      43mm x 214mm x 138mm 	      

PRICE	      £4.00

C
o

n
su

m
ab

le
s

017

Feeder  Produc ts  -  Suckers

 KOMORI RED RUBBER SUCKER
DESCRIPTION       Sold individually

PART No.	      M-1171

KOMORI REF.  	      Unavailable at present.

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      32mm x 15mm x 1mm

PRICE	      £0.18

KOMORI GREY SUCKER
DESCRIPTION       Sold individually

PART No.	      M-2069 

KOMORI REF.  	      Unavailable at present.

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      32mm x 15mm x 0.8mm

PRICE	      £0.18

MULLER MARTINI ORANGE SUCKER
DESCRIPTION       Sold Individually 

PART No.	      M-176 

MULLER REF.  	      Unavailable at present.

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      21mm x 6mm x 15mm

PRICE	      £0.42

 ROLAND 700/300 SUCKER
DESCRIPTION        Sold individually

PART No.	       M-2109

ROLAND REF.   	      Unavailable at present.

BRAND	       N/A

SIZE	       30.5mm x 15.5mm x 15.5mm

PRICE	       £1.90

 MULLER MARTINI GREEN SUCKER
DESCRIPTION        Sold individually

PART No.	       M-177

MULLER REF.   	       Unavailable at present.

BRAND	       N/A

SIZE	       15mm x 6mm x 14.5mm

PRICE	       £0.44

For enquires contact sales@mrlmidlands.co.uk
If you can’t find an item, contact us and we will source it for you.
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 LATERAL SHEET SMOOTHER WITH CLAMP (LEFT SIDE)
DESCRIPTION       Fits Heidelberg Models: SM102, SM74, SM72 & S-Offset. “Left Side”

PART No.	      M-206

HEIDELBERG REF.  C4.372.384F

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £44.00

Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

Feeder  Produc ts  -  Sheet  Smoother

230MM NARROW SHEET SMOOTHER WITH CLAMP
DESCRIPTION        Narrow sheet smoother with clamp

PART No.	       M-210

HEIDELBERG REF.   66.891.001F

BRAND	       N/A

SIZE	       230mm

PRICE	       £27.00

HEIDELBERG SHEET SMOOTHER (LATERAL SHEET HOLD DOWN)
DESCRIPTION       Fits Heidelberg Models: SM102, SM74, SM72 & S-Offset. 

PART No.	      M-741

HEIDELBERG REF.  Unavailable at present. 

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A 

PRICE	      £8.00

 SHEET SMOOTHER LATERAL (O/S)
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM/CD102. Operator Side.

PART No.	      M-212

HEIDELBERG REF.  66.072.082F

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £40.00

 210MM NARROW SHEET SMOOTHER WITH CLAMP
DESCRIPTION       Narrow sheet smoother with clamp

PART No.	      M-209

HEIDELBERG REF.  66.072.089F

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      210mm

PRICE	      £27.00
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Feeder  Produc ts  -  Sheet  Smoother

 LATERAL SHEET SMOOTHER WITH CLAMP (RIGHT SIDE)
DESCRIPTION       Fits Heidelberg Models: SM102, SM74, SM72 & S-Offset. “Right Side”

PART No.	      M-188

HEIDELBERG REF.  C4.372.383F

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £44.00

HEIDELBERG SHEET SMOOTHER (SMALL SHEET HOLD DOWN)
DESCRIPTION        Fits Heidelberg Models: SM102, SM74, SM72 & S-Offset.

PART No.	       M-739

HEIDELBERG REF.   58.022.396

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	       Small

PRICE	       £7.00

HEIDELBERG SHEET SMOOTHER (LARGE SHEET HOLD DOWN)
DESCRIPTION        Fits Heidelberg Models: SM102, SM74, SM72 & S-Offset.

PART No.	       M-740

HEIDELBERG REF.   66.072.096

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	       Large

PRICE	       £7.20

 SHEET SMOOTHER WITH CLAMP (SMALL)
DESCRIPTION       Fits Heidelberg Models: SM102, SM74, SM72 & S-Offset.

PART No.	      M-207

HEIDELBERG REF.  Unavailable at present. 

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Small

PRICE	      £27.00

 SHEET SMOOTHER WITH CLAMP (LARGE)

DESCRIPTION       Fits Heidelberg Models: SM102, SM74, SM72 & S-Offset.

PART No.	      M-208

HEIDELBERG REF.  66.072.084F

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Large

PRICE	      £27.00

Call us on 01455 841 963 today
All prices exclude VAT
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 HEIDELBERG GTO SHEET GUIDE (RIGID)
DESCRIPTION       To fit the Heidelberg GTO

PART No.	      M-200

HEIDELBERG REF.  69.022.024F

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £35.00

Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

Feeder  Produc ts  -  Sheet  Smoother

HEIDELBERG SHEET SMOOTHER BRUSH - COMPLETE WITH CLAMP
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg GTO52 & MO presses.

PART No.	      M-247

HEIDELBERG REF.  04.022.069F/02

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £35.00

HEIDELBERG GTO SHEET GUIDE (FLEXIBLE)
DESCRIPTION       To fit the Heidelberg GTO

PART No.	      M-201

HEIDELBERG REF.  Unavailable at present. 

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £38.00

 HEIDELBERG SHEET SMOOTHER / FEEDER BRUSH
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg GTO52 & MO presses.

PART No.	      M-256

HEIDELBERG REF.   04.022.069

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £2.90

 PLATE SPRING FOR GTO SHEET SMOOTHER
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg GTO.

PART No.	      M-253 

HEIDELBERG REF.  42.022.038

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      0.3mm / 0.012” (Thickness)

PRICE	      £3.00
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Feeder  Produc ts  -  Sheet  Smoother

 SHEET SMOOTHER (STRAIGHT)
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM/CD102 Presses.

PART No.	      M-218

HEIDELBERG REF.  Unavailable at present. 

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	       £27.00

SHEET SMOOTHER (KINKED)
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM/CD102 Presses.

PART No.	      M-219

HEIDELBERG REF.  Unavailable at present. 

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £27.00

PLATE SPRING FOR SHEET SMOOTHER
DESCRIPTION        Fits the Heidelberg models: SM102 / SM72 / SM74 & S-Offset. 

PART No.	       M-252

HEIDELBERG REF.  C4.372.338

BRAND	       N/A

SIZE	       0.3mm / 0.012” (Thickness)

PRICE	       £6.50

 ADHESIVE SEPARATOR FOR SMALL PLATE SPRING
DESCRIPTION       Fits Heidelberg Models: SM102, SM72, SM74 & S-Offset.

PART No.	      M-251

HEIDELBERG REF.  Unavailable at present. 

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £3.00

 SHEET SMOOTHER LATERAL (D/S)
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM/CD102. Drive Side.

PART No.	      M-211

HEIDELBERG REF.  66.072.080F

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £40.00

For enquires contact sales@mrlmidlands.co.uk
If you can’t find an item, contact us and we will source it for you.
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 HEIDELBERG BENT FRAME BLADE SHEET SEPARATOR
DESCRIPTION       To fit the Heidelberg SM102 & CD102 presses.

PART No.	      M-2183

HEIDELBERG REF.  F2.028.477S

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Length 82mm, Width 12mm, Thickness 0.2mm

PRICE	      £11.00

Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

Feeder  Produc ts  -  Sheet  S eparators

HEIDELBERG SM52/74 ANGLED BLADE SHEET SEPARATORS (PAIR)
DESCRIPTION        To fit the Heidelberg SM52 & SM74.

PART No.	       M-160

HEIDELBERG REF.   O/S : 89.028.167F D/S: 89.028.168F

BRAND	       N/A

SIZE	       Length 81mm, Width 12mm, Thickness 0.2mm

PRICE	       £27.00

HEIDELBERG BENT FRAME BLADE SHEET SEPARATOR
DESCRIPTION       To fit the Heidelberg SM102 & CD102 presses.

PART No.	      M-2182

HEIDELBERG REF.  F2.028.476S

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Length 82mm, Width 12mm, Thickness 0.2mm

PRICE	      £14.52

 HEIDELBERG SM52/74 ANGLED FORKED SHEET SEPARATORS (PAIR)
DESCRIPTION       To fit the Heidelberg SM52 & SM74.

PART No.	      M-159

HEIDELBERG REF.  O/S: 89.028.164F D/S: 89.028.165F

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Length 81mm, Width 12mm, Thickness 0.2mm

PRICE	      £28.00

 HEIDELBERG SM52, CD102, XL105 BENT FRAME FORK SHEET SEPARATOR
DESCRIPTION       To fit the Heidelberg SM52, CD102 & XL105 presses.

PART No.	      M-157

HEIDELBERG REF.  Unavailable at present. 

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Length 82mm, Width 12mm, Thickness 0.2mm

PRICE	      £13.00
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Feeder  Produc ts  -  Sheet  S eparators

 HEIDELBERG SM52, CD102, XL105 BENT FRAME BLADE SHEET SEPARATOR
DESCRIPTION       To fit the Heidelberg SM52, CD102 & XL105 presses.

PART No.	      M-158

HEIDELBERG REF.  G2.028.130S/01

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Length 79mm, Width 12mm Thickness 0.2mm

PRICE	      £15.50

HEIDELBERG SPEEDMASTER BENT FRAME FORKED SHEET SEPARATOR
DESCRIPTION        To fit Heidelberg Speedmaster & S-Offset Presses. 

PART No.	       M-155

HEIDELBERG REF.   66.028.810F/01

BRAND	       N/A

SIZE	       Length 81mm, Width 12mm, Thickness 0.2mm

PRICE	       £11.50

HEIDELBERG SPEEDMASTER FLAT FRAME FORKED SHEET SEPARATOR
DESCRIPTION        To fit Heidelberg Speedmaster & S-Offset Presses.

PART No.	       M-153

HEIDELBERG REF.   66.028.810F/01

BRAND	       N/A

SIZE	       Length 81mm, Width 12mm, Thickness 0.2mm

PRICE	       £11.50

 HEIDELBERG SPEEDMASTER BENT FRAME BLADE SHEET SEPARATOR
DESCRIPTION       To fit Heidelberg Speedmaster & S-Offset Presses.

PART No.	      M-156

HEIDELBERG REF.  66.028.110F

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Length 81mm, Width 12mm, Thickness 0.2mm

PRICE	      £11.50

 HEIDELBERG SPEEDMASTER FLAT FRAME BLADE SHEET SEPARATOR
DESCRIPTION       To fit Heidelberg Speedmaster & S-Offset Presses.

PART No.	      M-154

HEIDELBERG REF.  Unavailable at present. 

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Length 81mm, Width 12mm, Thickness 0.2mm

PRICE	      £11.50

Call us on 01455 841 963 today
All prices exclude VAT
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 HEIDELBERG GTO52/46 RUBBER HOOD FOR SHEET SEPARATOR
DESCRIPTION       To fit the Heidelberg GOT52 & GTO46 sheet separator.

PART No.	      M-170

HEIDELBERG REF.  36.017.084

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Length 39.5, Width 12.3mm, Height 12.4mm

PRICE	      £1.35

Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

Feeder  Produc ts  -  Sheet  S eparators

HEIDELBERG GTO46 SHEET SEPARATOR WITH RUBBER HOOD
DESCRIPTION        To fit the Heidelberg GTO46

PART No.	       M-169

HEIDELBERG REF.   42.017.083F

BRAND	       N/A

SIZE	       Length 105mm, Width 12mm, Fixing slot width 6.5mm, Thickness 1.0mm

PRICE	       £5.05

HEIDELBERG GTO52/MO SHEET SEPARATOR
DESCRIPTION       To fit the Heidelberg GTO52 & MO. Sheet separator with 45o bend

PART No.	      M-164

HEIDELBERG REF.  43.017.079

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Length 140mm, Width 12mm, Fixing slot width 6.3mm, Thickness 0.3mm

PRICE	      £3.10

 HEIDELBERG GTO46/KORD46 SHEET SEPARATOR
DESCRIPTION       To fit the Heidelberg GTO46 & KORD46. Sheet separator with 45o bend.

PART No.	      M-165 

HEIDELBERG REF.  43.017.079 | KS 1783/84

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Length 116mm, Width 12mm, Fixing slot width 6mm, Thickness 0.3mm

PRICE	      £3.10 

 HEIDELBERG GTO46 SHEET SEPARATOR
DESCRIPTION       To fit the Heidelberg GTO46.

PART No.	      M-168

HEIDELBERG REF.  42.017.083

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Length 85mm, Width 12mm, Fixing slot width 6.5mm, Thickness 1.0mm.

PRICE	      £3.85
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Feeder  Produc ts  -  Sheet  S eparators

 HEIDELBERG GTO52 SHEET SEPARATOR
DESCRIPTION       To fit the Heidelberg GTO52

PART No.	      M-166

HEIDELBERG REF.  Unavailable at present. 

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Length 110mm, Width 12mm, slot for fixing width 5mm, Thickness 1.0mm

PRICE	      £3.85

HEIDELBERG GTO52 SHEET SEPARATOR WITH RUBBER HOOD
DESCRIPTION        To fit the Heidelberg GTO52

PART No.	       M-167

HEIDELBERG REF.  36.017.084

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	       Length 130mm, Width 12mm, slot for fixing width 5mm, Thickness 1.0mm

PRICE	       £5.05

HEIDELBERG CD74/XL75 CENTRE FIX DOUBLE BLADE SHEET SEPARATOR
DESCRIPTION        To fit the Heidelberg CD74 & XL75.

PART No.	       M-163

HEIDELBERG REF.   M3.028.825S/01

BRAND	       N/A

SIZE	       Length 88mm, Width 48mm, Fixing point width 14mm, Thickness 0.2mm

PRICE	       £21.00

 HEIDELBERG SPEEDMASTER CENTRE FIX DOUBLE FORK SHEET SEPARATOR

DESCRIPTION       To fit the Heidelberg Speedmaster.

PART No.	      M-161

HEIDELBERG REF.  M3.028.824S

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Length 88mm, Width 78mm, Fixing point width 12mm, Thickness 0.2mm

PRICE	      £22.00

 HEIDELBERG SPEEDMASTER CENTRE FIX DOUBLE BLADE SHEET SEPARATOR

DESCRIPTION       To fit Heidelberg Speedmaster.

PART No.	      M-162 

HEIDELBERG REF.  Unavailable at present. 

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Length 88mm, Width 78mm, Fixing point width 14mm, Thickness 0.2mm

PRICE	      £21.00

For enquires contact sales@mrlmidlands.co.uk
If you can’t find an item, contact us and we will source it for you.
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 KOMORI FLAT SHEET SEPARATOR
DESCRIPTION       Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-1174

HEIDELBERG REF.  N/A

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Thickness 0.1mm

PRICE	      £0.70

Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

Feeder  Produc ts  -  Sheet  S eparators  /  Wheels

HEIDELBERG FORWARDING ROLLER DROP WHEEL - HARD RUBBER
DESCRIPTION        Fits the Heidelberg SM74. Sold individually.

PART No.	       M-530

HEIDELBERG REF.   41.016.270F

BRAND	       N/A

SIZE	       47mm Diameter x 11mm Wide. Bore Size 8mm.

PRICE	       £12.00

KOMORI FEEDER BRUSH/SEPARATOR
DESCRIPTION       Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-1173

HEIDELBERG REF.  N/A

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £18.00

 HEIDELBERG FORWARDING ROLLER DROP WHEEL - SOFT RUBBER
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM74. Sold individually.

PART No.	      M-592

HEIDELBERG REF.  41.016.270F

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      47mm Diameter x 11mm Wide. Bore Size 8mm.

PRICE	      £12.00

 PLUS FEEDER FORWARDING ROLLER / DROP WHEEL
DESCRIPTION       Fits Heidelberg XL75, CD102, SM102, XL105. Sold individually.

PART No.	      M-2157

HEIDELBERG REF.  MV.037.921

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      62mm x 20mm

PRICE	      £98.26
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Feeder  Produc ts  -  Sheet  S eparators

 HEIDELBERG FEEDER BRUSH (QM/PM46)
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg Quickmaster 46 DI & Printmaster 46 Presses.

PART No.	      M-257

HEIDELBERG REF.  A4.016.218

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £3.00

HEIDELBERG SHEET SEPARATOR/FEEDER BRUSH (SM102/72/74)
DESCRIPTION        Fits the Heidelberg SM102, SM72, SM74 & S-Offset presses.

PART No.	       M-255

HEIDELBERG REF.   66.028.109F

BRAND	       N/A

SIZE	       N/A

PRICE	       £8.00

UNIVERSAL FLAT SHEET SEPARATOR 0.20MM
DESCRIPTION        To fit the Heidelberg, Roland, Mitsubishi, KBA & Miller presses.

PART No.	       M-172

HEIDELBERG REF.  N/A

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	       Length 42mm, Width 15mm, Thickness 0.20mm

PRICE	       £0.70

 UNIVERSAL FLAT SHEET SEPARATOR 0.30MM
DESCRIPTION       To fit the Heidelberg, Roland, Mitsubishi, KBA & Miller presses.

PART No.	      M-173

HEIDELBERG REF.  N/A

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Length 42mm, Width 15mm, Thickness 0.30mm

PRICE	      £0.70

 UNIVERSAL FLAT SHEET SEPARATOR 0.10MM
DESCRIPTION       To fit the Heidelberg, Roland, Mitsubishi, KBA & Miller presses.

PART No.	      M-171

HEIDELBERG REF.  N/A

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE 	      Length 42mm, Width 15mm, Thickness 0.10mm

PRICE	      £0.70

Call us on 01455 841 963 today
All prices exclude VAT
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 RUBBER WHEEL COMPLETE WITH CLAMP (LEFT-HAND SIDE)
DESCRIPTION       Soft rubber wheel. Fits the Heidelberg Speedmaster (new style).

PART No.	      M-898

HEIDELBERG REF.  66.020.118F

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £34.00

Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

Feeder  Produc ts  -  Wheels

FEEDER ROLLER ASSEMBLY - COMPLETE UNIT
DESCRIPTION        Fits the Heidelberg Speedmaster (New Style)

PART No.	       M-749

HEIDELBERG REF.   C6.020.125F

BRAND	       N/A

SIZE	       N/A

PRICE	       £25.00

BRUSH WHEEL COMPLETE WITH CLAMP - CIRCULAR BAR - LEFT-HAND SIDE

DESCRIPTION        Suitable fitting on a circular bar. Fits the Heidelberg Speedmaster (new style).

PART No.	      M-926

HEIDELBERG REF.  N/A

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £34.00

 BRUSH WHEEL COMPLETE WITH CLAMP
DESCRIPTION       Hard bristle brush wheel. Fits the Heidelberg Speedmaster.

PART No.	      M-1090 

HEIDELBERG REF.  C6.020.142

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £34.00

 BRUSH WHEEL COMPLETE WITH CLAMP - CIRCULAR BAR - RIGHT-HAND SIDE

DESCRIPTION       Suitable fitting on a circular bar. Fits the Heidelberg Speedmaster (new style).

PART No.	      M-927

HEIDELBERG REF.  N/A

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £34.00
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 RUBBER WHEEL COMPLETE WITH CLAMP (RIGHT-HAND SIDE)
DESCRIPTION       Soft rubber wheel. Fits the Heidelberg Speedmaster (new style).

PART No.	      M-897

HEIDELBERG REF.  66.020.118F

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £34.00

BRUSH WHEEL COMPLETE WITH CLAMP - SQUARE BAR (RIGHT-HAND SIDE)

DESCRIPTION        Hard bristle brush wheel. Suitable for fitting on square bar.

PART No.	       M-895

HEIDELBERG REF.   66.891.005F

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A 

PRICE	       £34.00

SOFT BRUSH WHEEL
DESCRIPTION        Fits the Heidelberg SORM/SORD/SORS/SM52/72/74/102. Sold individually.

PART No.	       M-527

HEIDELBERG REF.   66.020.122

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	       60mm Diameter x 11mm Wide. Bore Size 6mm.

PRICE	       £8.00

 BRUSH WHEEL COMPLETE WITH CLAMP - SQUARE BAR (LEFT-HAND SIDE)

DESCRIPTION       Hard bristle brush wheel. Suitable for fitting on square bar.

PART No.	      M-894

HEIDELBERG REF.  66.020.119F

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £34.00

 HARD BRUSH WHEEL

DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SORM/SORD/SORS/SM52/72/74/102. Sold individually.

PART No.	      M-528

HEIDELBERG REF.  66.891.006

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      60mm Diameter x 11mm Wide. Bore Size 6mm.

PRICE	      £8.00

For enquires contact sales@mrlmidlands.co.uk
If you can’t find an item, contact us and we will source it for you.
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Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

Automatic  Washcloth

HEIDELBERG CD74/XL75 AUTOMATIC BLANKET WASHCLOTH MINI ROLLS
DESCRIPTION       Sold in boxes of 15 rolls. FOGRA approved.

PART No.	      M-486

HEIDELBERG REF.  L2.024.801F

BRAND	      Blu-Tex®

SIZE	      765mm x 13m

PRICE	      £160.00

HEIDELBERG SM52 AUTO BLANKET WASHCLOTH JUMBO ROLL
DESCRIPTION       FOGRA approved.

PART No.	      M-572

HEIDELBERG REF.  N/A

BRAND	      Blu-Tex®

SIZE	      540mm x 500m

PRICE	      £140.00

 HEIDELBERG SM/CD74 & XL75 AUTO PERFECTING CYLINDER WASHCLOTH
DESCRIPTION       Sold in boxes of 24 rolls. FOGRA approved.

PART No.	      M-573

HEIDELBERG REF.  M2.024.831F

BRAND	      Perfecting-Tex®

SIZE	      765mm x 8m

PRICE	      £190.00

 HEIDELBERG SM74 AUTOMATIC BLANKET WASHCLOTH MINI ROLL
DESCRIPTION       Sold in boxes of 24 rolls. FOGRA approved.

PART No.	      M-487

HEIDELBERG REF.  M2.024.801

BRAND	      Blu-Tex®

SIZE	      765mm x 8m

PRICE	      £145.00

 HEIDELBERG SM52 AUTOMATIC BLANKET WASHCLOTH MINI ROLL 
DESCRIPTION       Sold in boxes of 24 rolls. FOGRA approved.

PART No.	      M-488

HEIDELBERG REF.  G2.024.820F

BRAND	      Blu-Tex®

SIZE	      540mm x 8m

PRICE	      £105.00
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Wash Up Blades

Call us on 01455 841 963 today
All prices exclude VAT

  

Komori 48 Wash Up Blade

Heidelberg SM52 M/R Wash Up Blade

Heidelberg SM74 M/R Wash Up Blade

Heidelberg QM46 M/R Wash Up Blade

Heidelberg MO Numbering Wash Up Blade

Heidelberg CD74/XL75 M/R Wash Up Blade

Heidelberg TOK M/R Wash Up Blade

Heidelberg SM52 Numbering Wash Up Blade

Heidelberg SM74 Long Wash Up Blade

Heidelberg GTO46 Numbering Wash Up Blade

Heidelberg MO Rigid Wash Up Blade

Heidelberg SM/CD102 M/R Wash Up Blade

Heidelberg TOK Plastic Wash Up Blade

Heidelberg MO M/R Wash Up Blade

Heidelberg SM/PM74 M/R Wash Up Blade

Heidelberg XL105 M/R Wash Up Blade

Heidelberg GTO/PM52 M/R Wash Up Blade

Heidelberg MO Special Wash Up Blade

Heidelberg SM102 (Blanket Wash) Wash Up Blade

Heidelberg QM46 Plastic Wash Up Blade

Heidelberg MO Autowash Wash Up Blade

Heidelberg PM74 M/R Wash Up Blade

Heidelberg GTO Number Unit Wash Up Blade

Heidelberg SM72 M/R Wash Up Blade

Heidelberg CD102 M/R Wash Up Blade

PRODUCT PART 
NUMBER

M-1168 Plastic N/A 15 1105mm x 50mm £25.00

M-79 Metal & Rubber G2.010.502 7 605mm x 46mm x 0.5mm £15.00

M-83 Metal & Rubber M4.010.442 9 822mm x 57mm x 0.5mm £14.00

M-72 Metal & Rubber 42.010.180 5 500mm x 60mm x 0.5mm £10.00

M-76 Metal & Tufnol 43.310.230F 3 648mm x 52mm x 6mm £55.00

M-86 Metal & Rubber L2.010.493 9 847mm x 47mm x 0.5mm £17.00

M-70 Plastic 22.204.003 4 283mm x 43mm x 3mm £5.50

M-74 Metal & Rubber 58.010.180 8 710mm x 60mm x 0.5mm £11.00

M-84 Metal & Rubber UAP 18 822mm x 57mm x 0.5mm £18.00

M-90 Metal & Rubber F2.010.405 21 1125mm x 41mm x 0.5mm£20.00

M-73 Metal & Rubber 69.010.180 6 560mm x 60mm x 0.5mm £11.00

M-77 Metal & Rubber 58.010.180 8 720mm x 60mm x 0.5mm £13.00

M-88 Metal & Rubber 81.205.123 11 1042mm x 57mm x 0.5mm£18.00

M-69 Metal & Rubber 22.204.003 4 283mm x 43mm x 3mm £6.50

M-80 Metal & Rubber G2.431.193/01 6 605mm x 46mm x 0.5mm £17.00

M-85 Metal & Rubber UAP 9 826mm x 57mm x 0.5mm £16.00

M-91 Metal & Tufnol 42.431.230F 3 448mm x 40mm x 6mm £30.00

M-78 Metal & Rubber 58.010.180/02 8 710mm x 60mm x 2mm £17.00

M-87 Metal & Rubber 41.010.180 11 1090mm x 60mm x 0.5mm£18.00

M-71 Plastic A1.203.006 5 375mm x 43mm x 3mm £7.15

M-75 Metal & Rubber 58.010.180/01 7 692mm x 60mm x 0.5mm £25.00

M-82 Metal & Rubber UAP 9 822mm x 57mm x 0.5mm £14.00

M-174 Metal & Tufnol 69.431.230F 3 508mm x 40mm x 6mm £30.00

M-81 Metal & Rubber 68.010.180 11 790mm x 60mm x 0.5mm £15.00

M-89 Metal & Rubber 81.205.123 11 1090mm x 57mm x 0.5mm£18.00

MATERIAL HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

SIZEHOLES  PRICE

UAP: Unavailable at present.

C
o

n
su

m
ab

le
s

030



 IONIX STATIC ELIMINATOR 200-2
DESCRIPTION      Fits presses and folders 22” by 34”. Replace after 1 year.

PART No.	      M-1158

HEIDELBERG REF.  N/A

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Approximately 42mm diameter by 350mm. For hoses with 1/2” ID.

PRICE	      £85.00

Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

Anti-Stat ic

IONIX STATIC ELIMINATOR 300-4
DESCRIPTION       Fits presses and folders over 22”x 34” up to 26” x 40”. Replace after 1 year.

PART No.	      M-1157

HEIDELBERG REF.  N/A

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	       Approximately 42mm diameter by 440mm. For hoses with 1” ID.

PRICE	      £115.00

IONIX STATIC ELIMINATOR 300-2
DESCRIPTION       Fits presses and folders over 22”x 34” up to 26” x 40”. Replace after 1 year.

PART No.	      M-1155

HEIDELBERG REF.  N/A

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Approximately 42mm diameter by 440mm. For hoses with 1/2” ID.

PRICE	      £115.00

 IONIX STATIC ELIMINATOR 300-3
DESCRIPTION       Fits presses and folders over 22”x 34” up to 26” x 40”. Replace after 1 year.

PART No.	      M-1156

HEIDELBERG REF.  N/A

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Approximately 42mm diameter by 440mm. For hoses with 3/4” ID.

PRICE	      £115.00

 ANTI-STATIC TINSEL
DESCRIPTION        Sold Individually.

PART No.	       M-595

HEIDELBERG REF.   N/A

BRAND	       N/A

SIZE	       22 Meters.

PRICE	       £33.60
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Automatic  Washcloth

HEIDELBERG XL106 AUTOMATIC BLANKET WASHCLOTH MINI ROLLS
DESCRIPTION        Sold in boxes of 24 rolls. FOGRA approved.

PART No.	       M-484

HEIDELBERG REF.   Unavailable at present. 

BRAND	       Blu-Tex®

SIZE	       1090mm x 13m

PRICE	       £225.00

HEIDELBERG XL105 AUTOMATIC BLANKET WASHCLOTH MINI ROLLS
DESCRIPTION       Sold in boxes of 24 rolls. FOGRA approved.

PART No.	      M-485

HEIDELBERG REF.  F2.205.090F

BRAND	      Blu-Tex®

SIZE	      1070mm x 13m

PRICE	      £210.00

 HEIDELBERG XL105 AUTO PERFECTING CYLINDER WASHCLOTH 
DESCRIPTION        Sold in boxes of 24 rolls. FOGRA approved.

PART No.	       M-2123

HEIDELBERG REF.   F2.204.084F

BRAND	      Perfecting-Tex®

SIZE	       1070mm x 13m

PRICE	       £250.00

 HEIDELBERG SM/CD74 & XL75 AUTO BLANKET WASHCLOTH JUMBO ROLL
DESCRIPTION        FOGRA approved.

PART No.	       M-571

HEIDELBERG REF.   N/A

BRAND	       Blu-Tex®

SIZE	       765mm x 500m

PRICE	       £195.00
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 GREY 20MM 9MM RIB SLOWDOWN BELT
DESCRIPTION       To fit the Heidelberg SM52, SM74, CD74, XL75, SM102, CD102, XL105 presses.

PART No.	      M-126

HEIDELBERG REF.  M2.015.843F 

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      20mm x 225mm

PRICE	      £19.50

Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

Slow Down

GREY 20MM 9MM RIB LONGER SLOWDOWN BELT
DESCRIPTION       To fit the Heidelberg XL75, SM102, CD102, XL105 presses.

PART No.	      M-130

HEIDELBERG REF.  F4.614.821

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      20mm x 247mm

PRICE	      £19.00

GREY 20MM 5MM RIB SLOWDOWN BELT
DESCRIPTION       To fit the Heidelberg SM52, SM74, CD74, SM102, CD102, XL105 presses.

PART No.	      M-127

HEIDELBERG REF.  M2.015.898F

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      20mm x 225mm

PRICE	      £36.00

 GREY FLAT LONGER SLOWDOWN BELT 
DESCRIPTION        To fit the Heidelberg CD74 press.

PART No.	       M-781

HEIDELBERG REF.   F4.614.831F

BRAND	       N/A

SIZE	       20mm x 247mm

PRICE	       £22.00av

 GREY 20MM 1.5MM RIB SLOWDOWN BELT
DESCRIPTION       To fit the Heidelberg SM52, SM74, CD74, SM102, CD102 & XL105 presses.

PART No.	      M-128

HEIDELBERG REF.  M2.015.872/01 

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      20mm x 225mm 

PRICE	      £32.50
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Slow Down

 GREY 20MM FLAT SLOWDOWN BELT
DESCRIPTION       To fit the Heidelberg CD74, SM74, SM102, CD102, XL105 presses.

PART No.	      M-125

HEIDELBERG REF.  M2.015.881F 

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      20mm x 225mm

PRICE	      £17.00

YELLOW 20MM 5MM RIB SLOWDOWN BELT
DESCRIPTION       To fit the Heidelberg SM52, SM74, CD74, SM102, CD102, XL105 Presses.

PART No.	      M-124

HEIDELBERG REF.  M2.015.896F/01 

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      20mm x 225mm 

PRICE	      £19.50

YELLOW 20MM FLAT SLOWDOWN BELT

DESCRIPTION       To fit the Heidelberg SM52, SM74, CD74, SM102 ,CD102 & XL105 presses.

PART No.	      M-122 

HEIDELBERG REF.  M2.015.878 

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      20mm x 229mm

PRICE	      £17.00

 YELLOW 20MM 9MM RIB SLOWDOWN BELT
DESCRIPTION       To fit the Heidelberg SM52, SM74, CD74, XL75, SM102, CD102, XL105 presses.

PART No.	      M-123

HEIDELBERG REF.  M2.015.840F 

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      20mm x 229mm

PRICE	      £14.50

 GREEN 20MM FLAT SLOWDOWN BELT 
DESCRIPTION       To fit Heidelberg CD74, XL75, SM102, CD102 & XL105 presses.

PART No.	      M-129

HEIDELBERG REF.  M2.015.880 

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      20mm x 235mm

PRICE	      £12.50

Call us on 01455 841 963 today
All prices exclude VAT
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Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

Slow Down

Heidelberg SM52 Slowdown Band

 M

 

Heidelberg SM52 Slowdown Band (x102)

Heidelberg SM52 Slowdown Band (x204)

M-136

M-136/204

M-136/102

00.580.4270

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT SIZE PRICE

00.580.4270

I/D: 62mm

I/D: 62mm

I/D: 62mm

£2.80

£265.20

£489.60

Heidelberg SM52 Slowdown Band

Heidelberg SM102 Old Slowdown Band

 M

 

Heidelberg SM102 Old Slowdown Band (x102)

Heidelberg SM102 Old Slowdown Band (x204)

M-138

M-138/204

M-138/102

00.580.1617

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT SIZE PRICE

00.580.1617

I/D: 80mm

I/D: 80mm

I/D: 80mm

£2.90

£275.40

£510.00

Heidelberg SM102 Old Slowdown Band

00.580.4270

00.580.1617

 I/D: 46mm

 I/D: 46mm

 I/D: 46mm

M-135/204

M-135/102

M-135

Heidelberg MO/GTO Slowdown Band (x102)

Heidelberg MO/GTO Slowdown Band (x204)

Heidelberg MO/GTO Slowdown Band

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT PRICESIZE

 00.580.1069

£2.40

£224.40

£408.00

Heidelberg MO/GTO Slowdown Band

I/D: 68mm

I/D: 68mm

I/D: 68mm

M-137/204

M-137/102

M-137

Heidelberg SM102 New Slowdown Bands (x102)

Heidelberg SM102 New Slowdown Bands (x204)

Heidelberg SM102 New Slowdown Bands

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT PRICESIZE

 

£3.40

£326.40

£612.00

Heidelberg SM102 New Slowdown Band

 00.580.1069

 00.580.1069

00.580.6953

00.580.6953

00.580.6953

10mm Slowdown belts

  

Red 10mm Slowdown Belts

M-2396

M-2444

F4.614.885F

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT SIZE PRICE

EACH

Yellow 10mm Slowdown Belts

F4.614.891F

White 10mm Slowdown Belts

Blue 10mm Slowdown Belts M-134

M-626

F4.614.560/01

F4.614.885 

10mm x 245mm

10mm x 245mm

£28.00

Grey 10mm Slowdown Belts M-625 F4.614.862F

10mm x 245mm

10mm x 245mm

10mm x 245mm

£28.00

£28.00

£26.00

£28.00
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Slow Down

PINK 38MM 10MM RIB SLOWDOWN BELT

DESCRIPTION       To fit the Heidelberg SM74 press.

PART No.	      M-132

HEIDELBERG REF.  M2.015.357/01

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      38mm x 220mm

PRICE	      £40.00

 38MM 13MM RIB SLOWDOWN BELT
DESCRIPTION        To fit the Heidelberg SM102 & CD102 presses.

PART No.	       M-131

HEIDELBERG REF.   C3.015.653

BRAND	       N/A

SIZE	       38mm x 215mm

PRICE	       £42.50

 GREEN 37MM PERFORATED SLOWDOWN BELT
DESCRIPTION       To fit the Heidelberg SM74 S/N 621124 onwards & CD102 S/N 543064 onwards.

PART No.	      M-133

HEIDELBERG REF.  C3.015.453

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      37mm x 215mm

PRICE	      £19.50
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 METAL BLOCKING CLIPS
DESCRIPTION       Compatible with Tresu systems.

PART No.	      M-837

HEIDELBERG REF.  C5.043.255

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Length 72mm x Height 10mm.

PRICE	      £12.00 each

Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

Coating Produc ts

HEIDELBERG SM102 TOWER COATING BLADE LARGE
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM102 press.

PART No.	      D/S: M-438 | O/S: M-439

HEIDELBERG REF.  D/S: C4.721.074 | O/S: C4.721.075

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      D/S: £19.00 | O/S: £19.00

UNIVERSAL COATER SEALS
DESCRIPTION       Compatible with Tresu systems. Pack of 50.

PART No.	      M-861

HEIDELBERG REF.  C6.043.252

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £200.00

 HEIDELBERG SM102 TOWER COATER BLADE SMALL
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM102 press. Sold individually.

PART No.	      D/S: M-440 | O/S: M-441

HEIDELBERG REF.  D/S: C4.721.091 | O/S: C4.721.092

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      D/S: £14.00 | O/S: £14.00

UAP: Unavailable at present.

Doc tor  Blade

 M

 M-862 MV.054.746

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT SIZE PRICE

35mm x 0.02mm

£277.45

Stainless Steel Doctor Blade (100 Meters)

UAP

£380.00

Plastic Doctor Blade (100 Meters) M-2380 35mm x 0.35mm
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Slow Down

 HEIDELBERG SM102 DELIVERY STAR WHEEL C6.015.344F
DESCRIPTION       Sold individually

PART No.	      M-2373

HEIDELBERG REF.  C6.015.344F

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £72.85

HEIDELBERG SM102 DELIVERY STAR WHEEL C6.015.343F
DESCRIPTION       Sold individually

PART No.	      M-2378

HEIDELBERG REF.  C6.015.343F

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £82.98

HEIDELBERG FRICTION WHEEL FOR SHEET BRAKE
DESCRIPTION       To fit the Heidelberg CD74, XL75, SM102, CD102 & XL105 presses.

PART No.	      M-2124

HEIDELBERG REF.  F4.614.555F/02

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £43.00

 HEIDELBERG SM102 DELIVERY STAR WHEEL C6.015.342F
DESCRIPTION       Sold individually

PART No.	      M-2379

HEIDELBERG REF.  C6.015.342F

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £77.19

Call us on 01455 841 963 today
All prices exclude VAT

Heidelberg Slowdown Wheels

 M

 M-558 MV.005.247/01

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT SIZE PRICE

10mm Wide

£30.00

Heidelberg SM72/102 Slowdown Wheel

MV.005.433/01

£27.00

Heidelberg SM102 Slowdown Wheel M-2626 5mm Wide
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Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

Thompson O ffset  Rules

Thompson Side S core
 M

 

Thompson Side Score - Card (T-501)

M-949

M-950

 

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT SIZE PRICE

 

 20 Foot / 6 Meters

 20 Foot / 6 Meters

£35.00

£35.00

Thompson Side Score - Paper (T-601)

Thompson Centre  Per f  -  Card
 M

 

T-307 Centre Perf - 12 TPI - Card

T-309 Centre Perf - 8 TPI - Card

M-943

M-945

M-944

 N/A

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT SIZE PRICE

 20 Foot / 6 Meters

 20 Foot / 6 Meters

 20 Foot / 6 Meters

£35.00

£35.00

£35.00

T-305 Centre Perf - 16 TPI - Card

Thompson Side Sl i t
 M

 

Thompson Side Slit - Card (T-501)

M-953

M-954

 

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT SIZE PRICE

 

 20 Foot / 6 Meters

 20 Foot / 6 Meters

£35.00

£35.00

Thompson Side Slit - Paper (T-601)

Thompson Centre  S core

 20 Foot / 6 Meters

 20 Foot / 6 Meters

M-952

M-951

Thompson Centre Score - Card (T-301)

Thompson Centre Score - Paper (T-401)

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT PRICESIZE

£35.00

£35.00

Thompson M icro Per f  -  Paper

 20 Foot / 6 Meters

 20 Foot / 6 Meters

 20 Foot / 6 Meters

M-948

M-947

M-946

T-617 Side Perf - 40 TPI - Paper

T-618 Side Perf - 50 TPI - Paper

T-616 Side Perf - 30 TPI - Paper

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT PRICESIZE

 

£45.00

£51.00

£54.00

 N/A

 N/A

 N/A

 N/A

 N/A

 N/A

 N/A

 N/A

 N/A

 N/A

 N/A
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Thompson O ffset  Rules

For enquires contact sales@mrlmidlands.co.uk
If you can’t find an item, contact us and we will source it for you.

Thompson Side Per f  -  Paper
 M

 

T-607 Side Perf - 12 TPI - Paper

T-609 Side Perf - 8 TPI - Paper

M-931

M-933

M-932

 

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT SIZE PRICE

 

 20 Foot / 6 Meters

 20 Foot / 6 Meters

 20 Foot / 6 Meters

£35.00

£35.00

£35.00

T-605 Side Perf - 16 TPI - Paper

Thompson Side Per f  -  Card

 20 Foot / 6 Meters

 20 Foot / 6 Meters

 20 Foot / 6 Meters

M-930

M-929

M-928

T-507 Side Perf - 12 TPI - Card

T-509 Side Perf - 8 TPI - Card

T-505 Side Perf - 16 TPI - Card

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT PRICESIZE

 

£35.00

£35.00

£35.00

Thompson Centre  Per f  -  Paper
 M

 

T-407 Centre Perf - 12 TPI - Paper

T-409 Centre Perf - 8 TPI - Paper 

M-939

M-941

M-940

 

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT SIZE PRICE

 

 20 Foot / 6 Meters

 20 Foot / 6 Meters

 20 Foot / 6 Meters

£35.00

£35.00

£35.00

T-405 Centre Perf - 16 TPI - Paper

 N/A

 N/A

 N/A

 N/A

 N/A

 N/A

 N/A

 N/A

 N/A
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Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

C&T M atr ix

 

Original Steel Matrix C Gold

Original Steel Matrix C Violet

Original Steel Matrix C Brown

Original Steel Matrix C White

Original Steel Matrix C Pink

Original Steel Matrix C Orange

Original Steel Matrix C Mauve

Original Steel Matrix C Grey

Original Steel Matrix C Sky

Original Steel Matrix C Maroon

Original Steel Matrix C Buff

Original Steel Matrix C Olive

Original Steel Matrix C Black

Original Steel Matrix C Lime

Original Steel Matrix C Red

Original Steel Matrix C Cloud

Original Steel Matrix C Green

Original Steel Matrix C Cream

Original Steel Matrix C Yellow

Original Steel Matrix C Blue

PRODUCT PART 
NUMBER

M-1194 £23.69

M-1203 £23.69

M-1211 £23.69

M-1198 £23.69

M-1207 £23.69

M-1196 £23.69

M-1205 £23.69

M-1213 £23.69

M-1201 £23.69

M-1209 £23.69

M-1195 £23.96

M-1204 £23.69

M-1212 £23.69

M-1199 £23.69

M-1208 £23.69

M-1197 £23.69

M-1206 £23.69

M-1214 £23.69

M-1202 £23.69

M-1210 £23.69

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

SIZE

0.38mm x 0.56mm 24m

0.38mm x 0.8mm 24m

0.38mm x 1.0mm 24m

0.38mm x 1.3mm 24m

0.38mm x 0.56mm 24m

0.43mm x 1.0mm 24m

0.45mm x 1.3mm 24m

0.43mm x 1.5mm 24m

0.48mm x 1.5mm 24m

0.53mm x 1.7mm 24m

0.53mm x 1.9mm 24m

0.58mm x 1.9mm 24m

0.58mm x 2.1mm 24m

0.63mm x 2.1mm 24m

0.68mm x 2.3mm 24m

0.79mm x 2.7mm 24m

1.0mm x 3.0mm 12m

1.3mm x 3.8mm 12m

1.6mm x 5.0mm 12m

2.0mm x 6.3mm 12m

PRICE

C&T Steel  Based M atr ix  C

C&T Original  Steel  M atr ix  ED
 

 0.80mm x 1.90mm 24m

 0.70mm x 1.50mm 24m

 0.55mm x 1.30mm 24m

 M-1220

 M-1219

 M-1218

 M-1217

 M-1216

 M-1215

Original Steel Matrix ED Brown

Original Steel Matrix ED Black

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT PRICESIZE

 

 0.90mm x 2.30mm 24m

 1.30mm x 3.00mm 12m

 1.60mm x 3.80mm 12m

£26.02      

£26.02

£26.02

£26.02

£26.02

£26.02Original Steel Matrix ED Grey 

Original Steel Matrix ED Orange

Original Steel Matrix ED Yellow

Original Steel Matrix ED Green
 Original Steel Matrix ED Red  M-1221  2.0mm x 5.00mm 12m £26.02

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
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C&T M atr ix

Call us on 01455 841 963 today
All prices exclude VAT

C&T Original  Steel  M atr ix  OC

 0.43mm x 1.3mm 24m

 0.38mm x 1.0mm 24m

 0.38mm x 0.8mm 24m

 M-1227

 M-1226

 M-1225

 M-1224

 M-1223

 M-1222

Original Steel Matrix OC Buff

Original Steel Matrix OC Orange

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT PRICESIZE

 

 0.45mm x 1.4mm 24m

 0.43mm x 1.5mm 24m

 0.48mm x 1.5mm 24m

£23.69

£23.69

£23.69

£23.69

£23.69

£23.69Original Steel Matrix OC White

Original Steel Matrix OC Sky

Original Steel Matrix OC Lime

Original Steel Matrix OC Yellow

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
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Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

C&T M atr ix

  

Standard Matrix 0.3 x 0.6 Standard Matrix 0.5 x 1.0 

Standard Matrix 0.3 x 1.6 Standard Matrix 0.5 x 1.9

Standard Matrix 0.4 x 1.3 Standard Matrix 0.55 x 1.4

Standard Matrix 0.45 x 1.2 Standard Matrix 0.6 x 1.2

Standard Matrix 0.3 x 1.2 Standard Matrix 0.5 x 1.4

Standard Matrix 0.4 x 0.8 Standard Matrix 0.55 x 1.0

Standard Matrix 0.3 x 0.8 Standard Matrix 0.5 x 1.1

Standard Matrix 0.3 x 1.7 Standard Matrix 0.5 x 2.1

Standard Matrix 0.4 x 1.4 Standard Matrix 0.55 x 1.5

Standard Matrix 0.45 x 1.3 Standard Matrix 0.6 x 1.3

Standard Matrix 0.3 x 1.3 Standard Matrix 0.5 x 1.5

Standard Matrix 0.4 x 1.0 Standard Matrix 0.55 x 1.1

Standard Matrix 0.3 x 1.0 Standard Matrix 0.5 x 1.2

Standard Matrix 0.3 x 1.9 Standard Matrix 0.5 x 2.3

Standard Matrix 0.4 x 1.5 Standard Matrix 0.55 x 1.6

Standard Matrix 0.45 x 1.4 Standard Matrix 0.6 x 1.4

Standard Matrix 0.3 x 1.4 Standard Matrix 0.5 x 1.6

Standard Matrix 0.4 x 1.1 Standard Matrix 0.55 x 1.2

Standard Matrix 0.45 x 1.0 Standard Matrix 0.6 x 1.0

Standard Matrix 0.3 x 1.1 Standard Matrix 0.5 x 1.3

Standard Matrix 0.4 x 0.6 Standard Matrix 0.55 x 0.8

Standard Matrix 0.4 x 1.6 Standard Matrix 0.55 x 1.7

Standard Matrix 0.45 x 1.5 Standard Matrix 0.6 x 1.5

Standard Matrix 0.4 x 1.7 Standard Matrix 0.55 x 1.9

Standard Matrix 0.45 x 1.6 Standard Matrix 0.6 x 1.6

Standard Matrix 0.4 x 1.9 Standard Matrix 0.55 x 2.1

Standard Matrix 0.45 x 1.7 Standard Matrix 0.6 x 1.7

Standard Matrix 0.45 x 0.8 Standard Matrix 0.55 x 2.3

Standard Matrix 0.45 x 1.9

Standard Matrix 0.5 x 0.8

Standard Matrix 0.6 x 1.9

Standard Matrix 0.6 x 2.1

Standard Matrix 0.3 x 1.5 Standard Matrix 0.5 x 1.7

Standard Matrix 0.4 x 1.2 Standard Matrix 0.55 x 1.3

Standard Matrix 0.45 x 1.1 Standard Matrix 0.6 x 1.1

PRODUCT PRODUCTPART 
NUMBER

PART 
NUMBER

M-1246 M-1278

M-1259 M-1292

£19.50 £19.50

M-1254 M-1286

M-1267 M-1300

£19.50 £19.50

M-1262 M-1295

M-1274 M-1308

£19.50 £19.50

£19.50 £19.50

£19.50 £19.50

£19.50 £19.50

M-1250 M-1282

M-1263 M-1296

£19.50 £19.50

M-1258 M-1291

M-1270 M-1304

£19.50 £19.50

M-1248 M-1280

M-1261 M-1294

£19.50 £19.50

M-1256 M-1289

M-1268 M-1302

£19.50 £19.50

M-1264 M-1297

M-1276 

M-1277 

M-1310 

M-1311 

£19.50 £19.50

£19.50 £19.50

£19.50 £19.50

£19.50 £19.50

M-1252 M-1284

M-1265 M-1298

£19.50 £19.50

M-1260 M-1293

M-1272 M-1306

£19.50 £19.50

M-1247 M-1279£19.50 £19.50

M-1255 M-1287

M-2224 M-1301

£19.50 £19.50

M-1275 M-1309

£19.50 £19.50

£19.50 £19.50

£19.50 £19.50

£19.50 £19.50

M-1251 M-1283£19.50 £19.50

M-1271 M-1305

£19.50 £19.50

M-1249 M-1281£19.50 £19.50

M-1257 M-1290

M-1269 M-1303

£19.50 £19.50

£19.50 £19.50

£19.50 £19.50

£19.50 £19.50

£19.50

£19.50

£19.50

£19.50

M-1253 M-1285

M-1266 M-1299

£19.50 £19.50

M-1273 M-1307

£19.50 £19.50

SIZE SIZE

0.3 x 0.6 24m 0.5 x 1.0 24m

0.3 x 0.8 24m 0.5 x 1.1 24m

0.3 x 1.0 24m 0.5 x 1.2 24m
0.3 x 1.1 24m 0.5x 1.3 24m

0.3 x 1.4 24m 0.5 x 1.6 24m

0.45 x 1.0 24m 0.6 x 1.0 24m

0.3 x 1.2 24m 0.5x 1.4 24m

0.4 x 1.9 24m 0.55 x 2.1 24m

0.4 x 1.7 24m 0.55 x 1.9 24m

0.3 x 1.3 24m 0.5x 1.5 24m

0.45 x 0.8 24m 0.55 x 2.3 24m

0.3 x 1.5 24m 0.5 x 1.7 24m

0.45x 1.1 24m 0.6 x 1.1 24m

0.3 x 1.6 24m 0.5 x 1.9 24m

0.45 x 1.2 24m 0.6 x 1.2 24m

0.3 x 1.7 24m 0.5 x 2.1 24m

0.45 x 1.3 24m 0.6 x 1.3 24m

0.3 x 1.9 24m 0.5 x 2.3 24m

0.45 x 1.4 24m 0.6 x 1.4 24m

0.4 x 0.6 24m 0.55 x 0.6 24m

0.45 x 1.5 24m 0.6 x 1.5 24m

0.4 x 0.8 24m 0.55 x 0.8 24m

0.45 x 1.6 24m 0.6 x 1.6 24m

0.4 x 1.0 24m 0.55 x 1.1 24m

0.45 x 1.7 24m 0.6 x 1.7 24m

0.4 x 1.1 24m 0.55 x 1.2 24m

0.45 x 1.9 24m

0.5 x 0.8 24m

0.6 x 1.9 24m
0.6 x 2.1 24m

0.4 x 1.2 24m 0.55 x 1.3 24m

0.4 x 1.3 24m 0.55 x 1.4 24m

0.4 x 1.4 24m 0.55 x 1.5 24m

0.4 x 1.5 24m 0.55 x 1.6 24m

0.4 x 1.6 24m 0.55 x 1.7 24m

PRICE PRICE

C&T X TC Synthetic  M atr ix
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C&T M atr ix

For enquires contact sales@mrlmidlands.co.uk
If you can’t find an item, contact us and we will source it for you.

C&T Original  Steel  M atr ix  Reverse B end

 

 RB3 Buff 750-1000 18m

 RB2 Yellow 550-750 18m

 RB1 Red 300-500 18m

 M-1245

 M-1244

 M-1243

 M-1242

 M-1241

 M-1240

Original Steel Matrix RB2 Yellow

Original Steel Matrix RB1 Red

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT PRICESIZE

 RB4 Green 1000-1300 18m

 RB5 Blue 1300-1600 18m

 RB6 Violet 1600-2000 18m

£24.84

£24.84

£24.84

£24.84

£24.84

£24.84Original Steel Matrix RB3 Buff

Original Steel Matrix RB4 Green

Original Steel Matrix RB5 Blue

Original Steel Matrix RB6 Violet

 

Original Steel Matrix MC Buff 3.00

Original Steel Matrix MC Yellow 3.00

Original Steel Matrix MC White 3.00

Original Steel Matrix MC Buff 3.50

Original Steel Matrix MC Yellow 3.50

Original Steel Matrix MC White 3.50

Original Steel Matrix MC Buff 4.00 

Original Steel Matrix MC Yellow 4.00

Original Steel Matrix MC White 4.00

Original Steel Matrix MC Buff 5.00

Original Steel Matrix MC Yellow 5.00

Original Steel Matrix MC White 5.00

PRODUCT PART 
NUMBER

M-1228 £23.69

M-1236 £23.69

M-1232 £23.69

M-1230 £23.69

M-1238 £23.69

M-1234 £23.69

M-1229 £23.96

M-1237 £23.69

M-1233 £23.69

M-1231 £23.69

M-1239 £23.69

M-1235 £23.69

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE SIZE

0.38mm x 1.0mm 12m

0.38mm x 1.0mm 12m

0.38mm x 1.0mm 12m

0.38mm x 1.0mm 12m

0.43mm x 1.30mm 12m

0.43mm x 1.30mm 12m

0.43mm x 1.30mm 12m

0.43mm x 1.30mm 12m

0.48mm x 1.50mm 12m

0.48mm x 1.50mm 12m

0.48mm x 1.50mm 12m

0.48mm x 1.50mm 12m

PRICE

C&T Steel  Based M atr ix  MC

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
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Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

C&T M atr ix

 

  

 

Standard Matrix 1.4 x 4.0

Micro 0.5 x 1.50

Standard Matrix 1.6 x 4.0

Standard Matrix 1.2 x 8.0

Micro 0.3 x 1.20

Micro 0.5 x 1.00

Standard Matrix 1.4 x 7.0Standard Matrix 1.2 x 5.0

Micro 0.3 x 0.60

Standard Matrix 1.2 x 4.5

Standard Matrix 1.4 x 4.5

Micro 0.4 x 0.60

Micro 0.5 x 1.60

Standard Matrix 1.6 x 4.5

Standard Matrix 1.4 x 3.0

Micro 0.3 x 1.30

Micro 0.5 x 1.20

Standard Matrix 1.4 x 8.0Standard Matrix 1.2 x 6.0

Micro 0.3 x 0.80

Micro 0.45 x 1.50

Micro 0.45 x 1.30

Micro 0.45 x 1.40

Standard Matrix 1.4 x 5.0

Micro 0.4 x 0.80

Micro 0.5 x 1.70

Micro 0.4 x 1.40

Micro 0.4 x 1.20

Micro 0.6 x 1.50

Micro 0.4 x 1.00

Micro 0.4 x 1.50

Micro 0.55 x 1.70

Micro 0.4 x 1.30

Micro 0.55 x 1.50

Micro 0.4 x 1.70

Micro 0.6 x 1.60

Micro 0.6 x 1.70

Micro 0.6 x 1.90

Standard Matrix 1.6 x 5.0

Standard Matrix 1.4 x 3.2

Micro 0.3 x 1.40

Micro 0.5 x 1.30

Standard Matrix 1.6 x 3.0Standard Matrix 1.2 x 7.0

Micro 0.3 x 1.00

Micro 0.5 x 0.80

Standard Matrix 1.4 x 6.0

Standard Matrix 1.6 x 6.0

Standard Matrix 1.6 x 7.0

Standard Matrix 1.6 x 8.0

Standard Matrix 1.4 x 3.5

Micro 0.3 x 1.50

Micro 0.5 x 1.40

Standard Matrix 1.6 x 3.2

PRODUCT

PRODUCT PRODUCT

PRODUCTPART 
NUMBER

PART 
NUMBER

PART 
NUMBER

PART 
NUMBER

M-1393

M-1406

£16.71

M-1401

M-1743

M-1415

£16.71

£19.50

M-1410 £16.71

£16.71

M-1397

M-1719

M-1739

M-1411

£16.71

£19.50

£19.50

M-1405 £16.71

M-1395

M-1717

M-1737

M-2679

M-1736

M-1408

£16.71

£19.50

£19.50

£19.50

£19.50

M-1403

M-1725

M-1745

M-1729

M-1727

M-1751

M-1726

M-1730

M-1750

M-1728

M-1748

M-1732

M-1752

M-1753

M-1754

£16.71

£19.50

£19.50

£19.50

£19.50

£19.50

£19.50

£19.50

£19.50

£19.50

£19.50

£19.50

£19.50

£19.50

£19.50

M-1412 £16.71
M-1399

M-1721

M-1741

M-1413

£16.71

£19.50

£19.50

M-1407 £19.50

M-1394

M-1716

£16.71

£19.50

M-1402

M-1724

M-1744

£16.71

£19.50

£19.50

£16.71

£16.71

M-1398

M-1720

M-1740

£19.50

£19.50

£19.50

£16.71

M-1396

M-1718

M-1738

£16.71

£19.50

£19.50

M-1404 £16.71

£16.71
M-1400

M-1722

M-1742

M-1414

£16.71

£19.50

£19.50

£16.71

SIZE

SIZE SIZE

SIZE

1.2 x 4.5 15m

1.2 x 5.0 15m

0.3 x 0.60 24m

1.2 x 6.0 15m

0.3 x 0.80 24m

0.45 x 1.50 24m

0.45 x 1.30 24m

0.45 x 1.40 24m

1.2 x 7.0 15m

0.3 x 1.00 24m

0.5 x 0.80 24m

1.4 x 3.2 18m

0.3 x 1.40 24m

0.5 x 1.30 24m

1.2 x 8.0 15m

0.3 x 1.20 24m

0.5 x 1.00 24m

1.6 x 8.0 15m

1.6 x 7.0 15m

1.4 x 3.0 24m

0.3 x 1.30 24m

0.5 x 1.20 24m

1.4 x 3.5 18m

0.3 x 1.50 24m

0.5 x 1.40 24m

1.4 x 4.0 15m

0.5 x 1.50 24m

1.4 x 4.5 15m

0.4 x 0.60 24m

0.5 x 1.60 24m

1.4 x 5.0 15m

0.4 x 0.80 24m

0.5 x 1.70 24m

0.4 x 1.40 24m

0.4 x 1.20 24m

0.6 x 5.0 24m

0.4 x 1.00 24m

0.4 x 1.50 24m

0.55 x 1.70 24m

0.4 x 1.30 24m

0.55 x 1.50 24m

0.4 x 1.70 24m

0.6 x 5.0 24m

0.6 x 5.0 24m

0.6 x 5.0 24m

1.4 x 6.0 15m

1.4 x 7.0 15m

1.4 x 8.0 15m

1.6 x 3.0 24m

1.6 x 3.2 18m

1.6 x 4.0 15m

1.6 x 4.5 15m

1.6 x 5.0 15m

1.6 x 6.0 15m

PRICE

PRICE PRICE

PRICE

C&T X TC M icro M atr ix
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C&T M atr ix

Call us on 01455 841 963 today
All prices exclude VAT

  

Standard Matrix 0.6 x 2.3 Standard Matrix 0.7 x 3.2 

Standard Matrix 0.6 x 6.0 Standard Matrix 0.8 x 1.5

Standard Matrix 0.65 x 1.9 Standard Matrix 0.8 x 3.0

Standard Matrix 0.65 x 4.5 Standard Matrix 1.0 x 2.3

Standard Matrix 0.6 x 3.2 Standard Matrix 0.7 x 5.0

Standard Matrix 0.65 x 1.4 Standard Matrix 0.8 x 2.1

Standard Matrix 0.6 x 2.5 Standard Matrix 0.7 x 3.5

Standard Matrix 0.6 x 7.0 Standard Matrix 0.8 x 1.6

Standard Matrix 0.65 x 2.1 Standard Matrix 0.8 x 3.2

Standard Matrix 0.65 x 5.0 Standard Matrix 1.0 x 2.5

Standard Matrix 0.6 x 3.5 Standard Matrix 0.7 x 6.0

Standard Matrix 0.65 x 1.5 Standard Matrix 0.8 x 2.3

Standard Matrix 0.6 x 2.7 Standard Matrix 0.7 x 4.0

Standard Matrix 0.6 x 8.0 Standard Matrix 0.8 x 1.7

Standard Matrix 0.65 x 2.3 Standard Matrix 0.8 x 3.5

Standard Matrix 0.65 x 6.0 Standard Matrix 1.0 x 2.7

Standard Matrix 0.7 x 1.6 Standard Matrix 1.0 x 5.0

Standard Matrix 0.6 x 4.0 Standard Matrix 0.7 x 7.0

Standard Matrix 0.65 x 1.6 Standard Matrix 0.8 x 2.5

Standard Matrix 0.65 x 3.5 Standard Matrix 0.8 x 7.0

Standard Matrix 0.6 x 3.0 Standard Matrix 0.7 x 4.5

Standard Matrix 0.65 x 1.3 Standard Matrix 0.8 x 1.9

Standard Matrix 0.65 x 2.5 Standard Matrix 0.8 x 4.0

Standard Matrix 0.65 x 7.0 Standard Matrix 1.0 x 3.0

Standard Matrix 0.7 x 1.7 Standard Matrix 1.0 x 6.0

Standard Matrix 0.65 x 2.7 Standard Matrix 0.8 x 4.5

Standard Matrix 0.65 x 8.0 Standard Matrix 1.0 x 3.2

Standard Matrix 0.7 x 1.9 Standard Matrix 1.0 x 7.0

Standard Matrix 0.65 x 3.0 Standard Matrix 0.8 x 5.0

Standard Matrix 0.7 x 1.3 Standard Matrix 1.0 x 3.5

Standard Matrix 0.7 x 2.1 Standard Matrix 1.0 x 8.0

Standard Matrix 0.65 x 3.2 Standard Matrix 0.8 x 6.0

Standard Matrix 0.7 x 1.4 Standard Matrix 1.0 x 4.0

Standard Matrix 0.7 x 2.3 Standard Matrix 1.2 x 3.0

Standard Matrix 0.7 x 2.7 Standard Matrix 1.2 x 3.5

Standard Matrix 0.7 x 1.5 Standard Matrix 1.0 x 4.5

Standard Matrix 0.7 x 2.5 Standard Matrix 1.2 x 3.2

Standard Matrix 0.7 x 3.0 Standard Matrix 1.2 x 4.0

Standard Matrix 0.6 x 5.0 Standard Matrix 0.7 x 8.0

Standard Matrix 0.65 x 1.7 Standard Matrix 0.8 x 2.7

Standard Matrix 0.65 x 4.0 Standard Matrix 0.8 x 8.0

PRODUCT PRODUCTPART 
NUMBER

PART 
NUMBER

M-1312 M-1353

M-1325 M-1366

£19.50 £16.71

M-1320 M-1361

M-1333 M-1374

£16.71 £19.50

M-1328 M-1369

M-1341 M-1382

M-1347 M-1387

£19.50 £19.50

£16.71 £16.71

£19.50 £16.71

£16.71 £19.50

£19.50 £16.71

M-1316 M-1357

M-1329 M-1370

£16.71 £16.71

M-1324 M-1365

M-1337 M-1378

£19.50 £19.50

M-1314 M-1355

M-1327 M-1368

£19.50 £16.71

M-1322 M-1363

M-1335 M-1376

£16.71 £19.50

M-1330 M-1371

M-1343 M-1384

M-1349 M-1389

M-1351 M-1391

M-1344 M-1385

M-1350 M-1390

M-1352 M-1392

£19.50 £16.71

£16.71 £19.50

£16.71 £16.71

£19.50 £16.71

£19.50 £16.71

M-1318 M-1359

M-1331 M-1372

£16.71 £16.71

M-1326 M-1367

M-1339 M-1380

M-1345 M-2225

£19.50 £19.50

M-1313 M-1354£19.50 £16.71

M-1321 M-1362

M-1334 M-1375

£16.71 £19.50

M-1342 M-1383

M-1348 M-1388

£19.50 £16.71

£16.71 £19.50

£19.50 £16.71

£16.71 £16.71

£19.50 £16.71

M-1317 M-1358£16.71 £16.71

M-1338 M-1379

£19.50 £19.50

M-1315 M-1356£19.50 £16.71

M-1323 M-1364

M-1336 M-1377

£19.50 £19.50

£19.50 £16.71

£16.71 £19.50

£19.50 £16.71

£16.71 £16.71

£19.50 £16.71

£19.50 £19.50

£19.50 £16.71

£19.50 £16.71

£19.50 £16.71

£19.50 £16.71

M-1319 M-1360

M-1332 M-1373

£16.71 £16.71

M-1340 M-1381

M-1346 M-1386

£19.50 £19.50

SIZE SIZE

0.6 x 2.3 24m 0.7 x 3.2 18m

0.6 x 2.5 24m 0.7 x 3.5 18m

0.6 x 2.7 24m 0.7 x 4.0 15m
0.6 x 3.0 24m 0.7 x 4.5 15m

0.6 x 4.0 18m 0.7 x 7.0 15m

0.65 x 3.5 18m 0.8 x 7.0 15m

0.6 x 3.2 18m 0.7 x 5.0 15m

0.65 x 3.0 24m 0.8 x 5.0 15m

0.65 x 2.7 24m 0.8 x 4.5 15m

0.6 x 3.5 18m 0.7 x 6.0 15m

0.65 x 3.2 18m 0.8 x 6.0 15m

0.6 x 5.0 15m 0.7 x 8.0 15m

0.65x 4.0 15m 0.8 x 8.0 15m

0.6 x 6.0 15m 0.8 x 1.5 24m

0.65 x 4.5 15m 1.0 x 2.3 24m

0.6 x 7.0 15m 0.8 x 1.6 24m

0.65 x 5.0 15m 1.0 x 2.5 24m

0.6 x 8.0 15m 0.8 x 1.7 15m

0.65 x 6.0 15m 1.0 x 2.7 24m

0.7 x 1.6 24m 1.0 x 5.0 15m

0.65 x 1.3 24m 0.8 x 1.9 24m

0.45 x 7.0 15m 1.0 x 3.0 24m

0.7 x 1.7 24m 1.0 x 6.0 15m

0.65 x 1.4 24m 0.8 x 2.1 24m

0.65 x 8.0 15m 1.0 x 3.2 18m

0.7 x 1.9 24m 1.0 x 7.0 15m

0.65 x 1.5 24m 0.8 x 2.3 24m

0.7 x 1.3 24m 1.0 x 3.5 18m

0.7 x 2.1 24m 1.0 x 8.0 15m

0.65 x 1.6 24m 0.8 x 2.5 24m

0.7 x 1.4 24m 1.0 x 4.0 15m

0.7 x 2.3 24m 1.2 x 3.0 24m

0.7 x 2.7 24m 1.2 x 3.5 18m

0.7 x 1.5 24m 1.0 x 4.5 15m

0.7 x 2.5 24m 1.2 x 3.2 18m

0.7 x 3.0 24m 1.2 x 4.0 15m

0.65 x 1.7 24m 0.8 x 2.7 24m

0.65 x 1.9 24m 0.8 x 3.0 24m

0.65 x 2.1 24m 0.8 x 3.2 18m

0.65 x 2.3 24m 0.8 x 3.5 18m

0.65 x 2.5 24m 0.8 x 4.0 15m

PRICE PRICE
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Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

C&T M atr ix

  

Internal Chamfer 1.0 x 5.0

Internal Chamfer 1.2 x 3.0

Internal Chamfer 1.0 x 6.0

Internal Chamfer 1.2 x 3.2

Internal Chamfer 1.0 x 7.0

Internal Chamfer 1.4 x 6.0

Internal Chamfer 1.6 x 4.0

Internal Chamfer 1.2 x 3.5

Internal Chamfer 1.6 x 5.0

Internal Chamfer 1.6 x 6.0

Internal Chamfer 1.6 x 7.0

Internal Chamfer 1.2 x 4.0

Internal Chamfer 1.4 x 4.0

PRODUCT PRODUCTPART 
NUMBER

PART 
NUMBER

M-1572

M-1567 £18.38

M-1594

£18.38

M-1571 £21.17

M-1574

M-1569 £18.38

M-1596

£18.38

M-1573

M-1586

M-1592

£18.38

M-1568 £18.38

M-1595

£18.38

£18.38

M-1583
£18.38

£18.38

£18.38

£18.38

SIZE SIZE
1.4 x 4.0 15m1.0 x 5.0 15m

1.0 x 6.0 15m

1.0 x 7.0 15m

1.4 x 6.0 15m

1.6 x 4.0 15m

1.2 x 3.0 24m 1.6 x 5.0 15m

1.2 x 3.2 18m 1.6 x 6.0 15m

1.2 x 3.5 18m 1.6 x 7.0 15m

1.2 x 4.0 15m

PRICE PRICE

Vanes & Filters on page 170
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C&T M atr ix

For enquires contact sales@mrlmidlands.co.uk
If you can’t find an item, contact us and we will source it for you.

  PRODUCT PRODUCTPART 
NUMBER

PART 
NUMBERSIZE SIZEPRICE PRICE

C&T X TC I nternal  Chamfer  M atr ix

Internal Chamfer 0.4 x 1.9

Internal Chamfer 0.4 x 1.3

Internal Chamfer 0.4 x 1.4

Internal Chamfer 0.4 x 1.5

Internal Chamfer 0.3 x 1.3

Internal Chamfer 0.4 x 1.6

Internal Chamfer 0.4 x 1.7

Internal Chamfer 0.5 x 1.3

Internal Chamfer 0.3 x 1.5

M-1459

£21.17
£21.17

M-1461

M-1462

M-1470

£21.17

£21.17

M-1463

M-1452

M-1460

£21.17

M-1454

£21.17

£21.17

£21.17

£21.17

M-1458

0.3 x 1.3 24m

0.3 x 1.5 24m

0.4 x 1.9 24m

0.4 x 1.3 15m

0.4 x 1.4 15m

0.4 x 1.5 24m

0.4 x 1.6 24m

0.4 x 1.7 24m

0.5 x 1.3 24m

Internal Chamfer 0.5 x 1.4 

Internal Chamfer 0.55 x 1.4

Internal Chamfer 0.5 x 1.9

Internal Chamfer 0.55 x 1.9

Internal Chamfer 0.5 x 1.5

Internal Chamfer 0.55 x 1.5

Internal Chamfer 0.5 x 2.1

Internal Chamfer 0.55 x 2.1

Internal Chamfer 0.5 x 1.6

Internal Chamfer 0.55 x 1.6

Internal Chamfer 0.5 x 2.3

Internal Chamfer 0.5 x 1.7

Internal Chamfer 0.55 x 1.7

Internal Chamfer 0.55 x 1.3

M-1471

M-1484

£21.17

M-1479 £21.17

M-1475 £21.17

M-1483 £21.17

M-1473 £21.17

M-1481 £21.17

M-1477 £21.17

M-1472 £21.17

M-1480 £21.17

M-1476 £21.17

£21.17

M-1474 £21.17

M-1482 £21.17

M-1478 £21.17

0.5 x 1.4 24m

0.5 x 1.5 24m

0.5 x 1.6 24m

0.5 x 1.7 24m

0.5 x 2.3 24m

0.5 x 1.9 24m

0.5 x 2.1 24m

0.55 x 1.3 24m

0.55 x 1.4 24m

0.55 x 1.5 24m

0.55 x 1.6 15m

0.55 x 1.7 24m

0.55 x 1.9 24m

0.55 x 2.1 24m

Internal Chamfer 0.6 x 1.4

Internal Chamfer 0.6 x 1.5

Internal Chamfer 0.55 x 2.3

Internal Chamfer 0.6 x 1.3

M-1487 £21.17

M-1488

M-1486

M-1485 £21.17

£21.17

£21.17

0.55 x 2.3 24m

0.6 x 1.3 24m

0.6 x 1.4 24m
0.6 x 1.5 24m

Internal Chamfer 0.6 x 3.0
Internal Chamfer 0.6 x 3.2

Internal Chamfer 0.6 x 3.5

Internal Chamfer 0.6 x 2.5

Internal Chamfer 0.6 x 1.7

Internal Chamfer 0.6 x 4.0

Internal Chamfer 0.6 x 1.9

Internal Chamfer 0.6 x 5.0

Internal Chamfer 0.6 x 2.1

Internal Chamfer 0.6 x 2.3

Internal Chamfer 0.6 x 2.7

M-1492

M-1500

£21.17

£21.17

£18.38

M-1496

M-1494

£18.38

£21.17

M-1490

M-1498

M-1493

£21.17

£21.17

£18.38

M-1497

M-1495

£21.17

£18.38

£21.17

M-1491

M-1499

0.6 x 2.5 24m

0.6 x 2.1 24m

0.6 x 1.9 24m

0.6 x 2.3 24m

0.6 x 2.7 24m

0.6 x 3.0 24m
0.6 x 3.2 24m

0.6 x 3.5 24m

0.6 x 4.0 24m

0.6 x 5.0 18m

0.6 x 1.7 24m

Internal Chamfer 0.7 x 3.2

Internal Chamfer 0.7 x 2.3

Internal Chamfer 0.7 x 3.5

Internal Chamfer 0.7 x 2.5

Internal Chamfer 0.7 x 1.9

Internal Chamfer 0.7 x 4.0

Internal Chamfer 0.7 x 2.7

Internal Chamfer 0.7 x 2.1

Internal Chamfer 0.7 x 3.0

M-1531

M-1534

M-1535

M-1530

M-1533

M-1528

M-1536

M-1532

M-1529

£18.38

£21.17

£21.17

£18.38

£21.17

£18.38

£21.17

£21.17

£21.17

0.7 x 1.9 24m

0.7 x 2.1 24m

0.7 x 2.3 24m

0.7 x 2.5 24m

0.7 x 2.7 24m

0.7 x 1.7 24m

0.7 x 3.2 18m

0.7 x 3.5 18m

0.7 x 4.0 15m

Internal Chamfer 0.7 x 5.0 £18.38M-1538 0.7 x 5.0 15m

Internal Chamfer 0.8 x 1.7

Internal Chamfer 0.8 x 1.9

Internal Chamfer 0.8 x 3.2

Internal Chamfer 0.8 x 2.1

Internal Chamfer 0.8 x 3.5

Internal Chamfer 0.8 x 2.3

Internal Chamfer 0.8 x 4.0

Internal Chamfer 0.8 x 2.5

Internal Chamfer 0.8 x 4.5

Internal Chamfer 0.8 x 2.7

Internal Chamfer 0.8 x 5.0

Internal Chamfer 0.8 x 3.0

Internal Chamfer 0.8 x 6.0

M-1547

M-1553

M-1549

M-1555

M-1550

M-1556

M-1545

M-1551

M-1548

M-1554

M-1544

M-1546

M-1552

0.8 x 1.7 24m

0.8 x 1.9 24m

0.8 x 3.2 18m

0.8 x 2.1 24m

0.8 x 3.5 18m

0.8 x 2.3 24m

0.8 x 4.0 15m

0.8 x 2.5 24m

0.8 x 4.5 15m

0.8 x 2.7 24m

0.8 x 5.3 15m

0.8 x 3.0 24m

0.8 x 6.5 15m

£21.17

£18.38

£21.17

£21.17

£18.38

£21.17

£18.38

£21.17

£18.38

£21.17

£18.38

£21.17

£18.38

Internal Chamfer 1.0 x 3.2

Internal Chamfer 1.0 x 3.5

Internal Chamfer 1.0 x 2.7

Internal Chamfer 1.0 x 4.0

Internal Chamfer 1.0 x 3.0

M-1563

M-1561

M-1565

M-1564

M-1562
£18.38

£21.17

£18.38

£18.38

£21.17

1.0 x 2.7 24m

1.0 x 3.0 24m

1.0 x 4.0 15m

1.0 x 3.2 18m

1.0 x 3.5 18m
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C&T M atr ix

  

Off Centre 0.8 x 1.9

Off Centre 0.7 x 1.9 Off Centre 1.0 x 2.3

Off Centre 0.7 x 2.1 Off Centre 1.0 x 2.5

Off Centre 0.7 x 1.5 Off Centre 0.8 x 2.7 

Off Centre 0.7 x 2.3 Off Centre 1.0 x 2.7

Off Centre 0.8 x 1.6 Off Centre 1.2 x 3.2

Off Centre 0.7 x 2.5 Off Centre 1.0 x 3.0

Off Centre 0.7 x 2.7 Off Centre 1.0 x 3.5

Off Centre 0.7 x 3.0 Off Centre 1.0 x 4.0

Off Centre 0.8 x 1.5 Off Centre 1.0 x 5.0

Off Centre 0.7 x 1.7 Off Centre 0.8 x 3.0

Off Centre 0.8 x 1.7 Off Centre 1.2 x 3.5

PRODUCT PRODUCTPART 
NUMBER

PART 
NUMBER

M-1687

M-1676 M-1691

£23.39

M-1683 M-1698

M-1679 M-1693£23.39 £23.39

£23.39 £23.39

£23.39 £23.39

M-1680 M-1694

M-1678 M-1692

M-1685 M-1701

M-1714 M-1795£23.39 £23.39

£23.39 £23.39

M-1681 M-1696

M-1684 M-1699

£23.39 £23.39

£23.39 £23.39

£23.39 £23.39

M-1686 M-1702

£23.39 £23.39

£23.39 £23.39

M-1682 M-1697

£23.39 £23.39

SIZE SIZE

0.8 x 1.9 24m

0.8 x 1.6 24m 1.2 x 3.2 24m

0.7 x 3.0 24m 1.0 x 4.0 24m

0.7 x 2.7 24m 1.0 x 3.5 24m

0.8 x 1.5 24m 1.0 x 5.0 24m

0.8 x 1.7 24m 1.2 x 3.5 24m

0.7 x 1.5 24m 0.8 x 2.7 24m
0.7 x 1.7 24m 0.8 x 3.0 24m

0.7 x 1.9 24m 1.0 x 2.3 24m

0.7 x 2.1 24m 1.0 x 2.5 24m

0.7 x 2.3 24m 1.0 x 2.7 24m

0.7 x 2.5 24m 1.0 x 3.0 24m

PRICE PRICE

C&T X TC Mult i  Crease M atr ix
 

 

 

M-1438

M-1437

M-1436

M-1435

M-1434

M-1433

Multi Crease 0.4 x 1.0 x 4.75

Multi Crease 0.4 x 1.0 x3.0

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT PRICESIZE

0.4 x 1.3 x 4.0 18m

0.4 x 1.3 x 5.0 18m

0.4 x 1.3 x 6.35 18m

0.4 x 1.2 x 4.0 18m

0.4 x 1.0 x 4.75 18m

0.4 x 1.0 x 3.0 18m

£23.39

£23.39

£23.39

£23.39

£23.39

£23.39Multi Crease 0.4 x 1.2 x 4.0

Multi Crease 0.4 x 1.3 x 4.0

Multi Crease 0.4 x 1.3 x 5.0

Multi Crease 0.4 x 1.3 x 6.35

Multi Crease 0.45 x 1.3 x 4.0 M-1441 0.45 x 1.3 x 4.0 18m £23.39

Multi Crease 0.4 x 1.3 x 3.5 M-1450 0.4 x 1.3 x 3.5 18m £23.39

 

 

M-1447

M-1451

M-1446

M-1445

M-1444

M-1443

Multi Crease 0.5 x 1.0 x 4.75

Multi Crease 0.5 x 1.0 x 3.0

PRICESIZE

0.5 x 1.3 x 3.5 18m

0.5 x 1.3 x 4.0 18m

0.5 x 1.3 x 5.0 18m

0.5 x 1.2 x 4.0 18m

0.5 x 1.0 x 4.75 18m

0.5 x 1.0 x 3.0 18m

0.45 x 1.3 x 5.0 18mMulti Crease 0.45 x 1.3 x 5.0 M-1442

£23.39

£23.39

£23.39

M-1449Multi Crease 0.5 x 1.5 x 6.35 0.5 x 1.5 x 6.35 18m £23.39

£23.39

£23.39

£23.39Multi Crease 0.5 x 1.2 x 4.0

Multi Crease 0.5 x 1.3 x 3.5

Multi Crease 0.5 x 1.3 x 4.0

Multi Crease 0.5 x 1.3 x 5.0

Multi Crease 0.5 x 1.3 x 6.35 M-1448 0.5 x 1.3 x 6.35 18m £23.39

£23.39

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT
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C&T M atr ix

Call us on 01455 841 963 today
All prices exclude VAT

  PRODUCT PRODUCTPART 
NUMBER

PART 
NUMBERSIZE SIZEPRICE PRICE

C&T X TC O ff  Centre  M atr ix

Off Centre 0.3 x 1.1

Off Centre 0.3 x 1.2

Off Centre 0.3 x 1.3

Off Centre 0.4 x 0.6

Off Centre 0.3 x 0.8

Off Centre 0.3 x 1.4

Off Centre 0.4 x 0.8

Off Centre 0.3 x 1.5

Off Centre 0.4 x 1.0

Off Centre 0.3 x 1.6

Off Centre 0.4 x 1.1

Off Centre 0.3 x 0.6

Off Centre 0.3 x 1.7

Off Centre 0.4 x 1.2

Off Centre 0.4 x 1.4

Off Centre 0.3 x 1.9

Off Centre 0.4 x 1.3

Off Centre 0.4 x 1.5

Off Centre 0.3 x 1.0

M-1605

M-1611

£23.39

£23.39

£23.39

M-1601

M-1599

M-1607

M-1613

M-1615

M-1608

M-1614

M-1616

£23.39

£23.39 

£23.39

£23.39

M-1603

M-1609

M-1598

M-1606

M-1612

£23.39

£23.39

£23.39

M-1602

M-1600

£23.39

£23.39

£23.39

£23.39

£23.39

£23.39

£23.39

£23.39

£23.39

M-1604

M-1610

0.3 x 0.8 24m
0.3 x 0.6 24m

0.3 x 1.0 24m

0.3 x 1.1 24m

0.3 x 1.2 24m

0.3 x 1.3 24m

0.4 x 0.6 24m

0.4 x 1.4 15m

0.4 x 0.8 24m

0.4 x 1.5 15m

0.4 x 1.0 24m

0.4 x 1.6 24m

0.4 x 1.1 24m

0.4 x 1.7 24m

0.4 x 1.2 24m

0.4 x 1.4 24m

0.4 x 1.9 24m

0.4 x 1.3 24m

0.4 x 1.5 24m

Off Centre 0.4 x 1.6

Off Centre 0.45 x 1.4

Off Centre 0.45 x 1.0

Off Centre 0.45 x 1.9

Off Centre 0.4 x 1.7

Off Centre 0.45 x 1.5

Off Centre 0.45 x 1.1

Off Centre 0.5 x 0.8

Off Centre 0.4 x 1.9

Off Centre 0.45 x 1.6

Off Centre 0.45 x 1.2

Off Centre 0.45 x 0.8

Off Centre 0.45 x 1.7

Off Centre 0.45 x 1.3

M-1617

M-1629

£23.39

M-1625 £23.39

M-1621 £23.39

M-1628 £23.39

M-1619 £23.39

M-1626 £23.39

M-1623 £23.39

M-1618 £23.39

M-1712 £23.39

M-1622 £23.39

£23.39

M-1620 £23.39

M-1627 £23.39

M-1624 £23.39

0.4 x 1.6 24m

0.4 x 1.7 24m

0.4 x 1.9 24m

0.45 x 0.8 24m

0.45 x 1.2 24m

0.45 x 1.0 24m

0.45 x 1.1 24m

0.45 x 1.3 24m

0.45 x 1.4 24m

0.45 x 1.5 24m

0.45 x 1.6 15m

0.45 x 1.7 24m

0.45 x 1.9 24m

0.5 x 0.8 24m

Off Centre 0.5 x 1.2

Off Centre 0.5 x 1.3

Off Centre 0.5 x 1.4

Off Centre 0.5 x 1.0
Off Centre 0.5 x 1.1

M-1632 £23.39

M-1633

M-1631

M-1634 £23.39

M-1630 £23.39

£23.39

£23.39
0.5 x 1.0 24m
0.5 x 1.1 24m

0.5 x 1.2 24m

0.5 x 1.3 24m

0.5 x 1.4 24m

Off Centre 0.55 x 1.2

Off Centre 0.55 x 1.3

Off Centre 0.55 x 1.4

Off Centre 0.55 x 2.3

Off Centre 0.5 x 2.1

Off Centre 0.5 x 1.5

Off Centre 0.55 x 1.5

Off Centre 0.5 x 1.6

Off Centre 0.55 x 1.6

Off Centre 0.6 x 1.7

Off Centre 0.5 x 1.7

Off Centre 0.55 x 1.7

Off Centre 0.6 x 1.9

Off Centre 0.5 x 1.9

Off Centre 0.55 x 1.9

Off Centre 0.6 x 1.3

Off Centre 0.6 x 2.1

Off Centre 0.6 x 1.5

Off Centre 0.6 x 2.5

Off Centre 0.55 x 2.1

Off Centre 0.6 x 1.4

Off Centre 0.6 x 2.3

Off Centre 0.6 x 1.6

Off Centre 0.6 x 2.7

Off Centre 0.5 x 2.3

M-1637

M-1645

M-1657

£23.39

£23.39

£23.39

M-1641

M-1639

M-1647

M-1653

M-1659

M-1655

M-1661

M-1648

M-1654

M-1660

M-1656

M-1662

£23.39

£23.39

£23.39

£23.39

M-1635

M-1643

M-1649

M-1638

M-1646

M-1658

£23.39

£23.39

£23.39

£23.39

M-1642

M-1640

£23.39

£23.39

£23.39

£23.39

£23.39

£23.39

£23.39

£23.39

£23.39

£23.39

£23.39

£23.39

£23.39

£23.39

M-1636

M-1644

0.5 x 2.1 24m

0.5 x 1.7 24m

0.5 x 1.6 24m

0.5 x 1.9 24m

0.5 x 2.3 24m

0.55 x 1.2 24m

0.55 x 1.3 24m

0.55 x 1.4 24m

0.55 x 2.3 24m

0.55 x 1.5 24m

0.55 x 1.6 24m

0.6 x 1.7 24m

0.55 x 1.7 24m

0.6 x 1.9 24m

0.55 x 1.9 24m

0.6 x 1.3 24m

0.6 x 2.1 24m

0.6 x 1.5 24m

0.6 x 2.5 24m

0.55 x 2.1 24m

0.6 x 1.4 24m

0.6 x 2.3 24m

0.6 x 1.6 24m

0.6 x 2.7 24m

0.5 x 1.5 24m

Off Centre 0.6 x 3.0 M-1713 £23.390.6 x 3.0 24m

Off Centre 0.7 x 1.4

Off Centre 0.7 x 1.3

M-1675 £23.39

M-1674 £23.390.7 x 1.3 24m

0.7 x 1.4 24m
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C&T M atr ix

   PRODUCT PRODUCTPART 
NUMBER

PART 
NUMBERSIZE SIZEPRICE PRICE

C&T Corrugate Standard M atr ix

Standard Yellow 0.6 x 3.2

Standard Yellow 0.6 x 3.5

Standard Yellow 0.6 x 4.0

Standard Orange 0.7 x 4.0

Standard Yellow 0.6 x 2.7

Standard Orange 0.7 x 2.5

Standard Green 0.8 x 2.5

Standard Orange 0.7 x 2.7

Standard Green 0.8 x 2.7

Standard Orange 0.7 x 3.0

Standard Green 0.8 x 3.0

Standard Yellow 0.6 x 2.5

Standard Orange 0.7 x 3.2

Standard Green 0.8 x 3.2

Standard Orange 0.7 x 3.5

Standard Yellow 0.6 x 3.0

M-1829

M-1835

£25.74 

£25.74 

£25.74 

M-1825

M-1823

M-1831

M-1837

M-1832

£25.74 

£25.74 

£25.74 

£25.74 

M-1827

M-1833

M-1822

M-1830

M-1836

£25.74 

£25.74 

£25.74 

M-1826

M-1824

£25.74 

£25.74 

£25.74 

£25.74 

£25.74

£25.74 

M-1828

M-1834

0.6 x 2.7 24m

0.6 x 2.5 24m

0.6 x 3.0 24m
0.6 x 3.2 24m

0.6 x 3.5 24m

0.6 x 4.0 24m

0.7 x 4.0 24m

0.7 x 2.5 24m

0.8 x 2.5 24m

0.7 x 2.7 24m

0.8 x 2.7 24m

0.7 x 3.0 24m

0.8 x 3.0 24m

0.7 x 3.2 24m

0.8 x 3.2 24m

0.7 x 3.5 24m

Standard Green 0.8 x 5.0

Standard Green 0.8 x 6.0

Standard Blue 1.0 x 2.5

Standard Green 0.8 x 3.5

Standard Green 0.8 x 4.0

M-1840 £25.74

M-1841

M-1839

M-1842 £25.74

M-1838 £25.74

£25.74

£25.74
0.8 x 3.5 24m

0.8 x 4.0 24m

0.8 x 5.0 24m

0.8 x 6.0 24m

1.0 x 2.5 24m

Standard Blue 1.0 x 6.0

Standard Blue 1.0 x 7.0

Standard Blue 1.0 x 8.0

Standard Blue 1.0 x 4.0

Standard Blue 1.0 x 2.7

Standard Blue 1.0 x 9.0

Standard Blue 1.0 x 3.0

Standard Blue 1.0 x 10.0

Standard Blue 1.0 x 3.2

Standard Blue 1.0 x 3.5

Standard Blue 1.0 x 5.0

M-1845

M-1853

£25.74

£25.74

£25.74

M-1849

M-1847

£25.74

£25.74

M-1843

M-1851

M-1846

£25.74

£25.74

£25.74

M-1850

M-1848

£25.74

£25.74

£25.74

M-1844

M-1852

1.0 x 4.0 24m

1.0 x 3.2 24m

1.0 x 3.0 24m

1.0 x 3.5 24m

1.0 x 5.0 24m

1.0 x 6.0 24m

1.0 x 7.0 24m

1.0 x 8.0 24m

1.0 x 9.0 24m

1.0 x 10.0 24m

1.0 x 2.7 24m

C&T Corrugate I nternal  Chamfer  M atr ix
 

 

 

 M-1860

 M-1859

 M-1858

 M-1856

 M-1855

 M-1854

I/C Yellow 0.6 x 2.7

I/C Yellow 0.6 x 2.5 

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT PRICESIZE

 0.7 x 2.7 24m

 0.7 x 3.0 24m

 0.8 x 2.5 24m

 0.6 x 3.0 24m

 0.6 x 2.7 24m

 0.6 x 2.5 24m

£28.51

£28.51

£28.51

 M-1862I/C Green 0.8 x 3.0  0.8 x 3.0 24m £28.51

£28.51

£28.51

£28.51I/C Yellow 0.6 x 3.0 

I/C Orange 0.7 x 2.7

I/C Orange 0.7 x 3.0

I/C Green 0.8 x 2.5

I/C Green 0.8 x 2.7  M-1861  0.8 x 2.7 24m £28.51

I/C Green 0.8 x 3.2  M-1863  0.8 x 3.2 24m £28.51

I/C Orange 0.7 x 2.5  M-1857  0.7 x 2.5 24m £28.51

 

 

 

 M-1871

 M-1870

 M-1869

 M-1868

 M-1867

 M-1865

I/C Green 0.8 x 5.0

I/C Green 0.8 x 4.0

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT PRICESIZE

 1.0 x 3.0 24m

 1.0 x 3.2 24m

 1.0 x 3.5 24m

 1.0 x 2.7 24m

 0.8 x 5.0 24m

 0.8 x 4.0 24m

 0.8 x 3.5 24m £28.51I/C Green 0.8 x 3.5  M-1864

£28.51

£28.51

£28.51

 M-1873I/C Blue 1.0 x 5.0  1.0 x 5.0 24m £28.51

£28.51

£28.51

£28.51I/C Blue 1.0 x 2.7

I/C Blue 1.0 x 3.0

I/C Blue 1.0 x 3.2

I/C Blue 1.0 x 3.5

I/C Blue 1.0 x 4.0  M-1872  1.0 x 4.0 24m £28.51

I/C Blue 1.0 x 6.0  M-1874  1.0 x 6.0 24m £28.51
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C&T M atr ix

 

U Bend Matrix 0.6 x 5.0

U Bend Matrix 0.8 x 7.0

U Bend Matrix 0.8 x 5.0 x 3

U Bend Matrix 0.6 x 8.0

U Bend Matrix 1.0 x 5.0

U Bend Matrix 0.8 x 5.0 x 3.7

U Bend Matrix 0.7 x 5.0

U Bend Matrix 1.0 x 6.0

U Bend Matrix 0.8 x 5.0 x 4

U Bend Matrix 0.7 x 8.0

U Bend Matrix 1.0 x 8.0

U Bend Matrix 0.8 x 6.0

PRODUCT PART 
NUMBER

M-1421 £25.39

M-1429 £25.39

M-1425 £25.39

M-1423 £25.39

M-1431 £25.39

M-1427 £25.39

M-1422 £25.39

M-1430 £25.39

M-1426 £25.39

M-1424 £25.39

M-1432 £25.39

M-1428 £25.39

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

SIZE

0.6mm x 5.0 mm 15m

0.6mm x 8.0mm 15m

0.7mm x 5.0mm 15m

0.7mm x 8.0mm 15m

0.8mm x 5.0mm x 4mm 15m

0.8mm x 5.0mm x 3mm 15m

0.8mm x 5.0 mm x 3.7mm 15m

0.8mm x 6.0mm 15m

0.8mm x 7.0mm 15m

1.0mm x 5.0mm 15m

1.0mm x 6.0mm 15m

1.0mm x 8.0mm 15m

PRICE

C&T X TC U B end M atr ix

N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
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C&T M atr ix

   PRODUCT PRODUCTPART 
NUMBER

PART 
NUMBERSIZE SIZEPRICE PRICE

Pink Centred 0.6 x 2.3

Pink Centred 0.6 x 2.5

Pink Centred 0.6 x 2.7

Pink Centred 0.7 x 2.7

Pink Centred 0.6 x 1.9

Pink Centred 0.6 x 3.2

Pink Centred 0.7 x 3.0

Pink Centred 0.6 x 3.5

Pink Centred 0.7 x 3.2

Pink Centred 0.6 x 4.0

Pink Centred 0.8 x 2.1

Pink Centred 0.6 x 1.7

Pink Centred 0.7 x 2.3

Pink Centred 0.8 x 2.3

Pink Centred 0.7 x 2.5

Pink Centred 0.6 x 2.1

M-1785

M-1791

£39.00

£39.00

£39.00

M-1781

M-1779

M-1787

M-1793

M-1788

£39.00

£39.00

£39.00

£39.00

M-1783

M-1789

M-1778

M-1786

M-1792

£39.00

£39.00

£39.00

M-1782

M-1780

£39.00

£39.00

£39.00

£39.00

£39.00

£39.00

M-1784

M-1790

0.6 x 1.9 36m

0.6 x 1.7 36m

0.6 x 2.1 36m

0.6 x 2.3 36m

0.6 x 2.5 36m

0.6 x 2.7 36m

0.7 x 2.7 36m

0.6 x 3.2 36m

0.7 x 3.0 36m

0.6 x 3.5 36m

0.7 x 3.2 36m

0.6 x 4.0 30m

0.8 x 2.1 36m

0.7 x 2.3 36m

0.8 x 2.3 36m

0.7 x 2.5 36m

Pink Centred 0.8 x 3.0

Pink Centred 0.8 x 3.2

Pink Centred 0.8 x 3.5

Pink Centred 0.8 x 2.5

Pink Centred 0.8 x 2.7

M-1796 £39.00

M-1797

M-1795

M-1798 £39.00

M-1794 £39.00

£39.00

£39.00
0.8 x 2.5 36m

0.8 x 2.7 36m

0.8 x 3.0 36m

0.8 x 3.2 36m

0.8 x 3.5 36m

Pink Centred 1.0 x 4.5

Pink Centred 1.0 x 5.0

Pink Centred 1.0 x 6.0

Pink Centred 1.0 x 3.5

Pink Centred 0.8 x 4.0

Pink Centred 1.2 x 4.0

Pink Centred 1.0 x 2.7

Pink Centred 1.2 x 5.0

Pink Centred 1.0 x 3.0

Pink Centred 1.0 x 3.2

Pink Centred 1.0 x 4.0

M-1801

M-1809

£39.00

£39.00

£39.00

M-1805

M-1803

£39.00

£39.00

M-1799

M-1807

M-1802

£39.00

£39.00

£39.00

M-1806

M-1804

£39.00

£39.00

£39.00

M-1800

M-1808

1.0 x 3.5 30m

1.0 x 3.0 36m

1.0 x 2.7 36m

1.0 x 3.2 36m

1.0 x 4.0 30m

1.0 x 4.5 30m

1.0 x 5.0 30m

1.0 x 6.0 30m

1.2 x 4.0 30m

1.2 x 5.0 30m

0.8 x 4.0 30m

 

M-1815

M-1814

M-1813

M-1812

M-1811

Pink Off Centre 0.3 x 1.3

Pink Off Centre 0.3 x 1.0

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT PRICESIZE

 0.4 x 1.2 36m

 0.4 x 1.3 36m

 0.4 x 1.0 36m

 0.3 x 1.3 36m

 0.5 x 1.0 36m

 0.3 x 0.8 36m £46.80Pink Off Centre 0.3 x 0.8 M-1810

£46.80

£46.80

£46.80

£46.80

£46.80Pink Off Centre 0.4 x 1.0

Pink Off Centre 0.4 x 1.2

Pink Off Centre 0.4 x 1.3

 

M-1821

M-1820

M-1819

M-1818

M-1817

Pink Off Centre 0.5 x 1.5

Pink Off Centre 0.5 x 1.3

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT PRICESIZE

 0.6 x 1.7 36m

 0.6 x 1.9 36m

 0.5 x 1.7 36m

 0.5 x 1.5 36m

 0.5 x 1.3 36m

 0.4 x 1.5 36m £46.80Pink Off Centre 0.4 x 1.5 M-1816

£46.80

£46.80

£46.80

£46.80

£46.80Pink Off Centre 0.5 x 1.7

Pink Off Centre 0.6 x 1.7

Pink Off Centre 0.6 x 1.9

C&T Pink O ff  Centred M atr ix
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C&T M atr ix

Call us on 01455 841 963 today
All prices exclude VAT

   PRODUCT PRODUCTPART 
NUMBER

PART 
NUMBERSIZE SIZEPRICE PRICE

C&T Corrugated U B end M atr ix

U Bend Yellow 0.6 x 8.0/5

U Bend Yellow 0.6 x 9.0/6.5

U Bend Yellow 0.6 x 10.0/8

U Bend Orange 0.7 x 10.0/8

U Bend Yellow 0.6 x 6.0/4

U Bend Orange 0.7 x 5.0/3

U Bend Orange 0.7 x 6.0/4

U Bend Orange 0.7 x 7.0/5

U Bend Yellow 0.6 x 5.0/3

U Bend Orange 0.7 x 8.0/5

U Bend Orange 0.7 x 9.0/6.5

U Bend Yellow 0.6 x 7.0/5

M-1882

£28.51

£28.51

M-1878

M-1876

M-1883

M-1884

£28.51

£28.51

£28.51

M-1880

M-1885

M-1875

M-2229

£28.51

£28.51

M-1879

M-1877

£28.51

£28.51

£28.51

£28.51

£28.51

M-1881

0.6 x 6.0/4 24m

0.6 x 5.0/3 24m

0.6 x 7.0/3 24m

0.6 x 8.0/5 24m

0.6 x 9.0/6.5 24m

0.6 x 10.0/8 24m

0.7 x 10.0/8 24m

0.7 x 5.0/3 24m

0.7 x 6.0/4 24m

0.7 x 7.0/5 24m

0.7 x 8.0/5 24m

0.7 x 9.0/6.5 24m

U Bend Green 0.8 x 7.0/5

U Bend Green 0.8 x 8.0/5

U Bend Green 0.8 x 9.0/6.5

U Bend Green 0.8 x 5.0/3

U Bend Green 0.8 x 6.0/4

M-1888 £28.51

M-1889

M-1887

M-1890 £28.51

M-1886 £28.51

£28.51

£28.51

0.8 x 5.0/3 24m

0.8 x 6.0/4 24m

0.8 x 7.0/5 24m

0.8 x 8.0/5 24m

0.8 x 9.0/6.5 24m

U Bend Blue 1.0 x 10.0/8

U Bend Blue 1.0 x 8.0/5

U Bend Green 0.8 x 10.0/8

U Bend Blue 1.0 x 5.0/3

U Bend Blue 1.0 x 6.0/4

U Bend Blue 1.0 x 7.0/5

U Bend Blue 1.0 x 9.0/6.5

M-1893

£28.51

£28.51

M-1898

M-1895

£28.51

M-1891

M-1894

£28.51

£28.51

M-1897

£28.51

£28.51

M-1892

1.0 x 8.0/5 24m

1.0 x 6.0/4 24m

1.0 x 5.0/3 24m

1.0 x 7.0/5 24m

1.0 x 9.0/6.5 24m

1.0 x 10.0/8 24m

0.8 x 10.0/8 24m

  

Pink Centred 0.4 x 1.3 Pink Centred 0.5 x 1.9

Pink Centred 0.3 x 1.5 Pink Centred 0.5 x 1.4

Pink Centred 0.3 x 1.0 Pink Centred 0.5 x 1.0
Pink Centred 0.3 x 0.8 Pink Centred 0.4 x 1.9

Pink Centred 0.4 x 1.4 Pink Centred 0.5 x 2.1

Pink Centred 0.4 x 0.8 Pink Centred 0.5 x 1.5

Pink Centred 0.3 x 1.2 Pink Centred 0.5 x 1.2

Pink Centred 0.4 x 1.5 Pink Centred 0.6 x 1.5

Pink Centred 0.4 x 1.7 Pink Centred 0.6 x 1.6

Pink Centred 0.4 x 1.0 Pink Centred 0.5 x 1.6

Pink Centred 0.3 x 1.3 Pink Centred 0.5 x 1.3

Pink Centred 0.4 x 1.2 Pink Centred 0.5 x 1.7

PRODUCT PRODUCTPART 
NUMBER

PART 
NUMBER

M-1755 M-1766£39.00 £39.00

M-1763 M-1774£39.00 £39.00

M-1759 M-1770£39.00 £39.00

M-1757 M-1768£39.00 £39.00

M-1764 M-1776

M-1765 M-1777

£39.00 £39.00

£39.00 £39.00

M-1761 M-1772£39.00 £39.00

M-1756 M-1767£39.00 £39.00

M-2230 M-1775£39.00 £39.00

M-1760 M-1771£39.00 £39.00

M-1758 M-1769£39.00 £39.00

M-1763 M-1773£39.00 £39.00

SIZE SIZE

0.3 x 0.8 36m 0.4 x 1.9 36m

0.3 x 1.0 36m 0.5 x 1.0 36m

0.3 x 1.2 36m 0.5 x 1.2 36m
0.3 x 1.3 36m 0.5 x 1.3 36m

0.4 x 1.0 36m 0.5 x 1.6 36m

0.3 x 1.5 36m 0.5 x 1.4 36m

0.4 x 0.8 36m 0.5 x 1.5 36m

0.4 x 1.2 36m 0.5 x 1.7 36m

0.4 x 1.3 36m 0.5 x 1.9 36m

0.4 x 1.4 36m 0.5 x 2.1 36m

0.4 x 1.5 36m 0.6 x 1.5 36m

0.4 x 1.7 36m 0.6 x 1.6 36m

PRICE PRICE

C&T Pink M atr ix
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Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

C&T M atr ix

  

Trax Plus 0.8 x 2.5 Trax Plus 1.2 x 3.0

Trax Plus 0.8 x 1.7 Trax Plus 1.0 x 4.5

Trax Plus 0.7 x 4.0 Trax Plus 1.0 x 3.2
Trax Plus 0.7 x 3.5 Trax Plus 1.0 x 3.0

Trax Plus 0.8 x 2.7 Trax Plus 1.2 x 3.5

Trax Plus 0.8 x 1.9 Trax Plus 1.0 x 5.0

Trax Plus 0.7 x 5.0 Trax Plus 1.0 x 3.5

Trax Plus 0.8 x 3.0 Trax Plus 1.2 x 4.0

Trax Plus 0.8 x 3.2

Trax Plus 0.8 x 3.5

Trax Plus 0.8 x 4.0

Trax Plus 0.8 x 4.5

Trax Plus 0.8 x 5.0

Trax Plus 0.8 x 6.0

Trax Plus 1.0 x 2.3

Trax Plus 1.0 x 2.5

Trax Plus 1.0 x 2.7

Trax Plus 1.2 x 5.0

Trax Plus 1.2 x 6.0

Trax Plus 1.4 x 4.0

Trax Plus 1.4 x 5.0

Trax Plus 1.4 x 6.0

Trax Plus 1.6 x 4.0

Trax Plus 1.6 x 5.0

Trax Plus 1.6 x 6.0

Trax Plus 0.8 x 2.1 Trax Plus 1.0 x 6.0

Trax Plus 0.7 x 6.0 Trax Plus 1.0 x 4.0

Trax Plus 0.8 x 2.3 Trax Plus 1.0 x 7.0

PRODUCT PRODUCTPART 
NUMBER

PART 
NUMBER

M-1975 M-1995£42.49 £42.49

M-1983 M-2022£42.49 £42.49

M-1979 M-1999£42.49 £42.49

M-1977 M-1997£42.49 £42.49

M-1985 M-2024

M-1986

M-1987

M-1988

M-1989

M-1990

M-1991

M-1992

M-1993

M-1994

M-2025

M-2026

M-2027

M-2028

M-2029

M-2030

M-2031

M-2032

£42.49 £42.49

£42.49

£42.49

£42.49

£42.49

£42.49

£42.49

£42.49

£42.49

£42.49

£42.49

£42.49

£42.49

£42.49

£42.49

£42.49

£42.49

£42.49

M-1981 M-2020£42.49 £42.49

M-1976 M-1996£42.49 £42.49

M-1984 M-2023£42.49 £42.49

M-1980 M-2019£42.49 £42.49

M-1978 M-1998£42.49 £42.49

M-1982 M-2021£42.49 £42.49

SIZE SIZE
0.7 x 3.5 36m 1.0 x 3.0 36m
0.7 x 4.0 30m 1.0 x 3.2 36m

0.7 x 5.0 30m 1.0 x 3.5 36m

0.7 x 6.0 30m 1.0 x 4.0 30m

0.8 x 2.1 36m 1.0 x 6.0 30m

0.8 x 1.7 36m 1.0 x 4.5 30m

0.8 x 1.9 36m 1.0 x 5.0 30m

0.8 x 2.3 36m 1.0 x 7.0 30m

0.8 x 2.5 36m 1.2 x 3.0 36m

0.8 x 2.7 36m 1.2 x 3.5 36m

0.8 x 3.0 36m 1.2 x 4.0 30m

0.8 x 3.2 36m

0.8 x 3.5 36m

0.8 x 4.0 30m

0.8 x 4.5 30m

0.8 x 5.0 30m

0.8 x 6.0 30m

1.0 x 2.3 36m

1.0 x 2.5 36m

1.0 x 2.7 36m

1.2 x 5.0 30m

1.2 x 6.0 30m

1.4 x 4.0 30m

1.4 x 5.0 30m

1.4 x 6.0 30m

1.6 x 4.0 30m

1.6 x 5.0 30m

1.6 x 6.0 30m

PRICE PRICE

 

M-2045

M-2044

M-2043

M-2042

M-2041

Trax Plus Off Centre 0.3 x 1.2

Trax Plus Off Centre 0.3 x 1.0

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT PRICESIZE

 0.3 x 1.0 36m

 0.4 x 1.2 36m

 0.3 x 1.3 36m

 0.3 x 1.2 36m

 0.5 x 1.0 36m

 0.3 x 0.8 36m £50.99Trax Plus Off Centre 0.3 x 0.8 M-2040

£50.99

£50.99

£50.99

£50.99

£50.99Trax Plus Off Centre 0.3 x 1.3

Trax Plus Off Centre 0.4 x 1.0

Trax Plus Off Centre 0.4 x 1.2

 

M-2056

M-2055

M-2054

M-2053

M-2052

Trax Plus Off Centre 0.6 x 1.5

Trax Plus Off Centre 0.5 x 1.7

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT PRICESIZE

 0.6 x 1.9 36m

 0.8 x 2.3 36m

 0.6 x 1.7 36m

 0.6 x 1.5 36m

 0.5 x 1.7 36m

 0.5 x 1.5 36m £50.99Trax Plus Off Centre 0.5 x 1.5 M-2051

£50.99

£50.99

£50.99

£50.99

£50.99Trax Plus Off Centre 0.6 x 1.7

Trax Plus Off Centre 0.6 x 1.9

Trax Plus Off Centre 0.8 x 2.3

C&T Trax Plus  O ff  Centre  M atr ix 

Trax Plus Off Centre 0.4 x 1.3

Trax Plus Off Centre 0.4 x 1.5

Trax Plus Off Centre 0.5 x 1.0

Trax Plus Off Centre 0.5 x 1.2

Trax Plus Off Centre 0.5 x 1.3

M-2046

M-2047

M-2048

M-2049

M-2050

 0.4 x 1.3 36m

 0.4 x 1.5 36m

 0.5 x 1.0 36m

 0.5 x 1.2 36m

 0.5 x 1.3 36m

£50.99

£50.99

£50.99

£50.99

£50.99

Trax Plus Off Centre 0.8 x 2.5

Trax Plus Off Centre 0.8 x 2.7

Trax Plus Off Centre 0.8 x 3.0

Trax Plus Off Centre 1.0 x 3.0

M-2057

M-2058

M-2059

M-2060

 0.8 x 2.5 36m

 0.8 x 2.7 36m

 0.8 x 3.0 36m

 1.0 x 3.0 36m

£50.99

£50.99

£50.99

£50.99
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C&T M atr ix

For enquires contact sales@mrlmidlands.co.uk
If you can’t find an item, contact us and we will source it for you.

  PRODUCT PRODUCTPART 
NUMBER

PART 
NUMBERSIZE SIZEPRICE PRICE

C&T Trax Standard Plus  M atr ix

Trax Plus 0.3 x 1.0

Trax Plus 0.3 x 1.1

Trax Plus 0.3 x 1.2

Trax Plus 0.4 x 0.6

Trax Plus 0.3 x 0.6

Trax Plus 0.3 x 1.3

Trax Plus 0.4 x 0.8

Trax Plus 0.3 x 1.4

Trax Plus 0.4 x 1.0

Trax Plus 0.3 x 1.5

Trax Plus 0.4 x 1.1

Trax Plus 0.2 x 1.0

Trax Plus 0.3 x 1.6

Trax Plus 0.4 x 1.2

Trax Plus 0.4 x 1.4

Trax Plus 0.3 x 1.7

Trax Plus 0.4 x 1.3

Trax Plus 0.4 x 1.5

Trax Plus 0.3 x 0.8

M-1916

M-1922

£42.49

£42.49

£42.49

M-1912

M-1910

M-1918

M-1924

M-1926

M-1919

M-1925

M-1927

£42.49

£42.49

£42.49

£42.49

M-1914

M-1920

M-1909

M-1917

M-1923

£42.49

£42.49

£42.49

M-1913

M-1911

£42.49

£42.49

£42.49

£42.49

£42.49

£42.49

£42.49

£42.49

£42.49

M-1915

M-1921

0.3 x 0.6 36m

0.2 x 1.0 36m

0.3 x 0.8 36m

0.3 x 1.0 36m

0.3 x 1.1 36m

0.3 x 1.2 36m

0.4 x 0.6 36m

0.3 x 1.3 36m

0.4 x 0.8 36m

0.3 x 1.4 36m

0.4 x 1.0 36m

0.3 x 1.5 36m

0.4 x 1.1 36m

0.3 x 1.6 36m

0.4 x 1.2 36m

0.4 x 1.4 36m

0.3 x 1.7 36m

0.4 x 1.3 36m

0.4 x 1.5 36m

Trax Plus 0.4 x 1.6

Trax Plus 0.5 x 1.2

Trax Plus 0.5 x 0.6

Trax Plus 0.5 x 1.6

Trax Plus 0.4 x 1.7

Trax Plus 0.5 x 1.3

Trax Plus 0.5 x 0.8

Trax Plus 0.5 x 1.7

Trax Plus 0.4 x 1.9

Trax Plus 0.5 x 1.4

Trax Plus 0.5 x 1.0

Trax Plus 0.4 x 2.1

Trax Plus 0.5 x 1.5

Trax Plus 0.5 x 1.1

M-1928

M-1941

£42.49

M-1936 £42.49

M-1932 £42.49

M-1940 £42.49

M-1930 £42.49

M-1938 £42.49

M-1934 £42.49

M-1929 £42.49

M-1937 £42.49

M-1934 £42.49

£42.49

M-1931 £42.49

M-1939 £42.49

M-1935 £42.49

0.4 x 1.6 36m

0.4 x 1.7 36m

0.4 x 1.9 36m

0.4 x 2.1 36m

0.5 x 1.0 36m

0.5 x 0.6 36m

0.5 x 0.8 36m

0.5 x 1.1 36m

0.5 x 1.2 36m

0.5 x 1.3 36m

0.5 x 1.4 36m

0.5 x 1.5 36m

0.5 x 1.6 36m

0.5 x 1.7 36m

Trax Plus 0.5 x 2.3

Trax Plus 0.5 x 2.5

Trax Plus 0.5 x 2.7

Trax Plus 0.5 x 1.9

Trax Plus 0.5 x 2.1

M-1944 £42.49

M-1945

M-1943

M-1946 £42.49

M-1942 £42.49

£42.49

£42.49

0.5 x 1.9 36m

0.5 x 2.1 36m

0.5 x 2.3 36m

0.5 x 2.5 36m

0.5 x 2.7 36m

Trax Plus 0.6 x 1.7

Trax Plus 0.6 x 1.9

Trax Plus 0.6 x 2.1

Trax Plus 0.6 x 3.5

Trax Plus 0.6 x 1.5

Trax Plus 0.6 x 1.0

Trax Plus 0.6 x 2.3

Trax Plus 0.6 x 4.0

Trax Plus 0.6 x 1.2

Trax Plus 0.6 x 2.5

Trax Plus 0.6 x 5.0

Trax Plus 0.7 x 1.9

Trax Plus 0.6 x 1.3

Trax Plus 0.6 x 2.7

Trax Plus 0.6 x 6.0

Trax Plus 0.7 x 2.1

Trax Plus 0.6 x 1.4

Trax Plus 0.6 x 3.0

Trax Plus 0.7 x 1.3

Trax Plus 0.7 x 2.3

Trax Plus 0.7 x 1.5

Trax Plus 0.7 x 3.0

Trax Plus 0.6 x 3.2

Trax Plus 0.7 x 1.4

Trax Plus 0.7 x 2.5

Trax Plus 0.7 x 1.7

Trax Plus 0.7 x 3.2

Trax Plus 0.6 x 1.6

M-1949

M-1957

M-1963

M-1969

£42.49

£42.49

£42.49

£42.49

M-1953

M-1951

M-1959

M-1965

M-1971

M-1967

M-1973

M-1960

M-1966

M-1972

M-1968

M-1974

£42.49

£42.49

£42.49

£42.49

£42.49

M-1947

M-1955

M-1961

M-1950

M-1958

M-1964

M-1970

£42.49

£42.49

£42.49

£42.49

£42.49

M-1954

M-1952

£42.49

£42.49

£42.49

£42.49

£42.49

£42.49

£42.49

£42.49

£42.49

£42.49

£42.49

£42.49

£42.49

£42.49

M-1948

M-1956

M-1962

0.6 x 1.5 36m

0.6 x 1.3 36m

0.6 x 1.2 36m

0.6 x 1.4 36m

0.6 x 1.6 36m

0.6 x 1.7 36m

0.6 x 1.9 36m

0.6 x 2.1 36m

0.6 x 3.5 36m

0.6 x 2.3 36m

0.6 x 4.0 30m

0.6 x 2.5 36m

0.6 x 5.0 30m

0.7 x 1.9 36m

0.6 x 2.7 36m

0.6 x 6.0 30m

0.7 x 2.1 36m

0.6 x 3.0 36m

0.7 x 1.3 36m

0.7 x 2.3 36m

0.7 x 1.5 36m

0.7 x 3.0 36m

0.6 x 3.2 36m

0.7 x 1.4 36m

0.7 x 2.5 36m

0.7 x 1.7 36m

0.7 x 3.2 36m

0.6 x 1.0 36m

C
o

n
su

m
ab

le
s

056



Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

M iscel laneous

 PLATEN LAY PIN 55MM
DESCRIPTION       Sold individually.

PART No.	      M-2112

HEIDELBERG REF.  N/A

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      55mm

PRICE	      £1.00

HEIDELBERG CLEANING FELT FOR QM46-DI
DESCRIPTION        Fits the Heidelberg QM46-DI. Sold individually.

PART No.	       M-437

HEIDELBERG REF.   A4.205.014

BRAND	       N/A

SIZE	       360mm x 70mm x 4mm

PRICE	       £1.80

PLATEN LAY PIN 65MM 
DESCRIPTION       Sold individually.

PART No.	      M-2113

HEIDELBERG REF.  N/A

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      65mm

PRICE	      £1.00

 HEIDELBERG CLEANING FELT FOR QM46
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg QM46 press.

PART No.	      M-436

HEIDELBERG REF.  A1.205.026

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      360mm x 30mm x 3mm

PRICE	      £0.88

 PLATEN LAY PIN 75MM
DESCRIPTION       Sold individually.

PART No.	      M-2114

HEIDELBERG REF.  N/A

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      75mm

PRICE	      £1.00
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 KOMORI PLATE HANGER SUCKER
DESCRIPTION       Sold individually.

PART No.	      M-2215

KOMORI REF.         Unavailable at present.

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £14.50

PLATEN LAY PIN 35MM
DESCRIPTION        Sold individually.

PART No.	       M-2110

HEIDELBERG REF.   N/A

BRAND	       N/A

SIZE	       35mm

PRICE	       £1.00

POLAR 92 EM SHEAR BOLT
DESCRIPTION       Sold individually.

PART No.	      M-1190

HEIDELBERG REF.  N/A

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £24.48

 PLATEN LAY PIN 45MM 
DESCRIPTION       Sold individually.

PART No.	      M-2111

HEIDELBERG REF.  N/A

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      45mm

PRICE	      £1.00

 POLAR 76/78 SHEAR BOLT
DESCRIPTION       Sold individually.

PART No.	      M-1188

HEIDELBERG REF.  N/A

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £23.48

M iscel laneous

Call us on 01455 841 963 today
All prices exclude VAT
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INKS
PROCESS | PANTONE®

Please see page 238 
for details.

M iscel laneous

For enquires contact sales@mrlmidlands.co.uk
If you can’t find an item, contact us and we will source it for you.

 HEIDELBERG CLEANING FELT FOR PM46
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg PM46.

PART No.	      M-435

HEIDELBERG REF.  A1.205.511

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      360mm x 37mm x 3mm

PRICE	      £0.90

HEIDELBERG QM46 GLASS BEAD FOILS 
DESCRIPTION       

PART No.	      M-2250

HEIDELBERG REF.  A1.014.144

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £0.70

 HEIDELBERG SM102 GLASS BEAD FOILS
DESCRIPTION       For transfer drums.

PART No.	      M-2481

HEIDELBERG REF.  S8.005.202

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      1030mm Long x W73mm Wide

PRICE	      £8.99

Heidelberg Dampening Sleeves

Per Meter

Per Meter

M-333

M-332

Heidelberg SM102/72 & S-Line Sleeve

Heidelberg GTO46/52, MO & KORD Sleeve

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT PRICESIZE

£17.50

£19.50

 00.472.001

 41.009.044
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Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply
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K inyo Blankets

 

Heidelberg TOK Kinyo Europa Unbarred

Heidelberg SM/CD102 Kinyo Europa Unbarred

Heidelberg KORD 64 Kinyo Europa Unbarred

Heidelberg GTO46 Kinyo Europa Unbarred

Heidelberg MO Kinyo Europa Unbarred

Heidelberg GTO52 Kinyo Europa Unbarred

Heidelberg SM72 Kinyo Europa Unbarred

Heidelberg SM52 Kinyo Europa Unbarred

Heidelberg SM74 Kinyo Europa Unbarred

PRODUCT PART 
NUMBER

M-19 £7.01

M-03 £45.62

M-09 £21.46

M-14 £14.00

M-07 £26.54

M-16 £12.25

M- 12 £23.24

M-11 £14.25

M-06 £28.13

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE SIZE

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

PRICE

K inyo Blankets  Unbarred

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A  

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

K inyo Blankets  Barred 
 

N/A

N/A

N/A

M-08

M-10

M-13

M-15

M-17

M-18

Heidelberg GTO46 Kinyo Europa Barred

Heidelberg QM46 Kinyo Europa Barred

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT PRICESIZE

N/A

N/A

N/A

£22.25

£30.31

£33.16

£19.46

£19.18

£20.93Heidelberg GTO52 Kinyo Europa Barred

Heidelberg SM52 Kinyo Europa Barred

Heidelberg MO Kinyo Europa Barred

Heidelberg SM72 Kinyo Europa Barred

 Heidelberg SM74 Kinyo Europa Barred M-05 N/A £34.21

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

 
Heidelberg CD74/XL75 Kinyo Europa Barred

Heidelberg SM/CD102 Kinyo Europa Barred

Heidelberg XL105/106 Kinyo Europa Barred

M-04

M-02

M-01

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

£38.89

£57.03

£61.02

N/A

N/A

N/A

EUROPA BLANKETS
"An Innovation offset blanket that uses the unique Kinyo 

ThermaSphere® Compressible layer technology. Designed for 
high speed, high quality and long run sheet-fed application."
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061  Kinyo Blankets

062 Pack ing Sheets

063  LMC Per fec ting I mpression Jackets

064  Stainless  Steel  I mpression Jackets

065  M etal  Transfer  Jackets

065  Cutting Jackets

066  Pr intG uard Plus

067 Sup er  S eeTM

068  Blue G lass

069  Sup er  Blue B ase Cover

070  Sup er  Blue Anit-M ark ing Nets

064  Refined I mpression Jackets

Call us on 01455 841 963 today
All prices exclude VAT

Cylinder  Coverings



Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

LMC Per fec t ing Jackets

 

LMC Perfecting Jackets - Heidelberg SM52

LMC Perfecting Jackets - Heidelberg XL75/CD74

LMC Perfecting Jackets - Heidelberg SM102 

LMC Perfecting Jackets - Heidelberg SM74

LMC Perfecting Jackets - Heidelberg SM102 

LMC Perfecting Jackets - Heidelberg SM102

LMC Perfecting Jackets - Heidelberg XL106

LMC Perfecting Jackets - Heidelberg SM52

LMC Perfecting Jackets - Heidelberg XL75/CD74

LMC Perfecting Jackets - Heidelberg SM102

LMC Perfecting Jackets - Heidelberg SM74

LMC Perfecting Jackets - Heidelberg SM102 

LMC Perfecting Jackets - Heidelberg XL105

LMC Perfecting Jackets - Heidelberg XL106

LMC Perfecting Jackets - Heidelberg SM52

LMC Perfecting Jackets - Heidelberg XL75/CD74

LMC Perfecting Jackets - Heidelberg SM102

LMC Perfecting Jackets - Heidelberg XL105

LMC Perfecting Jackets - Heidelberg SM74

LMC Perfecting Jackets - Heidelberg SM102 

LMC Perfecting Jackets - Heidelberg XL105

LMC Perfecting Jackets - Heidelberg XL106

LMC Perfecting Jackets - Heidelberg SM52

LMC Perfecting Jackets - Heidelberg XL75/CD74

LMC Perfecting Jackets - Heidelberg SM102

LMC Perfecting Jackets - Heidelberg XL106

LMC Perfecting Jackets - Heidelberg SM74

LMC Perfecting Jackets - Heidelberg SM102 

LMC Perfecting Jackets - Heidelberg XL105

PRODUCT PART 
NUMBER

M-276 G2.581.18�4.N

G2.581.185.N

G2.581.186.N

G2.581.187.N

Stainless steel base 0.25mm

Stainless steel base 0.25mm

Stainless steel base 0.25mm

Stainless steel base 0.25mm

Stainless steel base 0.25mm

Stainless steel base 0.25mm

Stainless steel base 0.25mm

Stainless steel base 0.25mm

Stainless steel base 0.25mm

Stainless steel base 0.25mm

Stainless steel base 0.25mm

Stainless steel base 0.25mm

Stainless steel base 0.25mm

Stainless steel base 0.25mm

Stainless steel base 0.22mm

Stainless steel base 0.25mm

Stainless steel base 0.25mm

Stainless steel base 0.22mm

Stainless steel base 0.25mm

Stainless steel base 0.25mm

Stainless steel base 0.25mm

Stainless steel base 0.22mm

Stainless steel base 0.25mm

Stainless steel base 0.25mm

Stainless steel base 0.25mm

Stainless steel base 0.25mm

Stainless steel base 0.22mm

Stainless steel base 0.25mm

Stainless steel base 0.25mm

0.296-0.300

0.296-0.300

£800.00

M-284 L2.581.184.N

L2.581.185.N

L2.581.186.N

L2.581.187.N

0.296-0.300 £1200.00

M-266 0.311-0.315 £1800.00

M-267 M2.581.184.N

M2.581.185.N

M2.581.186.N

M2.581.187.N

£1200.00

M-262 S9.581.183.N

S9.581.184.N

S9.581.185.N

S9.581.186.N

S9.581.187.N

0.285-0.290 £1800.00

M-261 0.266-0.270 £2000.00

M-883 0.301-0.305 £2200.00

M-278 0.306-0.310

0.306-0.310

£800.00

M-286 0.306-0.310 £1200.00

M-259 0.256-0.260 £2000.00

M-283 0.311-0.315 £2000.00

M-269 £1200.00

M-264 0.301-0.305 £1800.00

M-281 0.301-0.305 £2000.00

M-885 0.311-0.315 £2200.00

M-277 0.301-0.305

0.301-0.305

£800.00

M-285 0.301-0.305 £1200.00

M-258 S8.581.184.N

S8.581.185.N

S8.581.186.N

S8.581.187.N

0.251-0.255 £2000.00

M-268 £1200.00

M-263 0.296-0.300 £1800.00

M-280 F2.581.184.N

F2.581.185.N

F2.581.186.N

F2.581.187.N

F4.581.184.N

F4.581.185.N

F4.581.186.N

F4.581.187.N

0.296-0.300 £2000.00

M-884 0.306-0.310 £2200.00

M-279 0.311-0.315

0.311-0.315

£800.00

M-287 0.311-0.305 £1200.00

M-260 0.261-0.265 £2000.00

M-882 0.296-0.300 £2200.00

M-270 £1200.00

M-265 0.306-0.310 £1800.00

M-282 0.306-0.310 £2000.00

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE BASE TYPE THICKNESSPRICE
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Pack ing Sheets

For enquires contact sales@mrlmidlands.co.uk
If you can’t find an item, contact us and we will source it for you.

 

 

 

 

 

 GTO46

PRODUCT PART 
NUMBER

Pack ing Sheets
HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

 

  

 

 

M-2520

M-2521

M-2532

M-2538

M-2544

M-2550

M-2556

M-2568

M-2562

M-2574

M-2580

M-2527

M-2526

M-2533

M-2539

M-2545

M-2551

M-2557

M-2569

M-2563

M-2575

M-2581

M-2522

M-2528

M-2534

M-2540

M-2546

M-2552

M-2558

M-2570

M-2564

M-2576

M-2582

M-2517

M-2523

M-2529

M-2535

M-2541

M-2547

M-2553

M-2565

M-2559

M-2571

M-2577

M-2530

M-2536

M-2542

M-2548

M-2554

M-2566

M-2560

M-2572

M-2578

M-2519

M-2518

M-2525

M-2524

M-2531

M-2537

M-2543

M-2549

M-2555

M-2567

M-2561

M-2573

M-2579

485 x 340

532 x 377

650 x 530

730 x 595

750 x 550

760 x 620

1030 x 735

485 x 340

532 x 377

650 x 530

730 x 595

750 x 550

760 x 620

1030 x 735

485 x 340

510 x 400

532 x 377

650 x 530

730 x 595

750 x 550

760 x 620

1030 x 735

£1.30

£1.30

£1.30

£1.40

£2.70

£3.00

£3.00

£3.40

£3.40

£4.50

£4.80

£2.40

£2.40

£2.40

£2.50

£4.90

£5.30

£5.30

£6.10

£6.10

£8.00

£8.50

£2.70

£2.70

£2.70

£3.04

£5.25

£6.45

£6.45

£7.00

£7.00

£9.33

£10.50

£0.57

£0.57

£0.60

£0.60

£1.00

£1.30

£1.30

£1.50

£1.50

£2.10

£2.30

£0.70

£0.70

£0.70

£0.70

£1.40

£1.50

£1.50

£1.80

£1.80

£2.40

£2.60

£0.90

£0.90

£0.90

£1.00

£1.90

£2.00

£2.00

£2.30

£2.30

£3.70

£3.30

0.10mm

0.10mm

0.10mm

0.10mm

0.10mm

0.10mm

0.10mm

0.10mm

0.10mm

0.10mm

0.10mm

0.15mm

0.15mm

0.15mm

0.15mm

0.15mm

0.15mm

0.15mm

0.15mm

0.15mm

0.15mm

0.15mm

0.20mm

0.20mm

0.20mm

0.20mm

0.20mm

0.20mm

0.20mm

0.20mm

0.20mm

0.20mm

0.20mm

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

THICKNESS SIZE (MM) PRICEPRICEPART 
NUMBER

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

448 x 350

485 x 340

510 x 400

532 x 377

650 x 530

730 x 595

750 x 550

760 x 620

750 x 620

1030 x 735

1052 x 765

485 x 340

510 x 400

532 x 377

650 x 530

750 x 550

730 x 595

760 x 620

750 x 620

1030 x 735

1052 x 765

448 x 350

448 x 350

485 x 340

510 x 400

532 x 377

650 x 530

730 x 595

750 x 550

760 x 620

750 x 620

1030 x 735

1052 x 765

SIZE (MM) THICKNESS

0.30mm

0.30mm

0.30mm

0.30mm

0.30mm

0.30mm

0.30mm

0.30mm

0.30mm

0.30mm

0.30mm

0.40mm

0.40mm

0.40mm

0.40mm

0.40mm

0.40mm

0.40mm

0.40mm

0.40mm

0.40mm

0.40mm

0.50mm

0.50mm

0.50mm

0.50mm

0.50mm

0.50mm

0.50mm

0.50mm

0.50mm

0.50mm

0.50mm

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

QM46

GTO52/PM52

SM52

MO

SM72

SM74 Pre Drupa

SM74 

CD74/XL75

SM102/CD102

XL105

750 x 620

750 x 620

750 x 620

1052 x 765

1052 x 765

1052 x 765

448 x 350

448 x 350

448 x 350

510 x 400

510 x 400
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Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

M etal  Transfer  Jacket/Cutt ing Jackets

  

PM/SM52 Transfer Cylinder With Micrograin Coating

SM102 Transfer Cylinder With Micrograin Coating

SM74 Transfer Cylinder With Micrograin Coating
SM74 & XL75 Transfer Cylinder With Micrograin Coating

SM74 & XL75 Transfer Cylinder With Micrograin Coating

PRODUCT PART 
NUMBER

M-292 £275.00

M-289 £1000.00

M-290 £650.00

M-291 £500.00

M-2360 £700.00

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE BASE TYPE

Base S/S - 0.30mm

Base S/S - 0.30mm

Base S/S - 0.30mm

Base S/S - 0.30mm

Base S/S - 0.30mm

PRICE

M etal  Transfer  Jackets    

S8.215.201.N

G2.215.105.N

M2.215.105.N

L8.215.105.N

L2.583.105S

Cutt ing Jackets

 M-2504/EH/SH

 M-1150Heidelberg Platen GT

Heidelberg Platen T

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBER PRODUCT STANDARD

PRICE

£154.00

£192.00

£232.00

£102.00

N/A

£148.50Heidelberg Cylinder KS

Heidelberg Cylinder KSB

 £232.00

N/A

 
£256.00

£280.00

THICKNESS
STEEL/EH

0.80mm N/A

0.80mm N/A

0.71mm 0.81mm

0.71mm 0.81mm

0.71mm 0.81mm

0.71mm 0.81mm

0.71mm 0.81mm

0.71mm 0.81mm

0.71mm 0.81mm

036" N/A

Heidelberg Cylinder S

Heidelberg Cylinder SB-SBG

Heidelberg Cylinder SBB

Heidelberg Cylinder SBD

KS Bed Plate

Heidelberg Cylinder KSBA

 

 

 

 M-1151

 M-2505/EH/SH

 M-2506/EH/SH

 M-2502/EH/SH

 M-2503/EH/SH

 M-2507/EH/SH

 M-2508/EH/SH

 M-2515

 M-2514

 M-2513

 M-2512

 M-2511

 M-2510

 M-2509

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

WIDTH
(MM)

LENGTH
(MM)

254 380

330 457

380 520

400 570

460 585

540 720

560 770

570 820

632 894

438 522

451 575

468 568

591 692

610 767

610

685

797

902

036" N/A

036" N/A

036" N/A

036" N/A

036"

036"

N/A

N/A

THICKNESS
STEEL/SH

EXTRA HARD
PRICE

SUPER HARD
PRICE

£114.00 N/A

£90.00 £99.40

£105.60 £118.40

£112.00 £124.80

£112.00 £124.80

£115.20 £132.00

£136.00 £152.00

£23.00 £N/A £N/A

£23.00 £N/A £N/A

£23.00 £N/A £N/A

£25.00 £N/A £N/A

£25.00 £N/A £N/A

£25.00

£25.00

£N/A

£N/A

£N/A

£N/A

£85.00 £95.85

N/A N/A

KSB Bed Plate

KSBA Bed Plate

S Bed Plate

SB-SBG Bed Plate

SBB Bed Plate

SBD Bed Plate

XL105 Transfer Cylinder With Micrograin Coating M-880 Base S/S - 0.30mmF3.215.201 £1150.00
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Refined/  Stainless  Steel

Call us on 01455 841 963 today
All prices exclude VAT

 

‘Refined’ Impression Cylinder Jacket - GTO46

‘Refined’ Impression Cylinder Jacket - SM72

‘Refined’ Impression Cylinder Jacket - GTO52

‘Refined’ Impression Cylinder Jacket - SM74

‘Refined’ Impression Cylinder Jacket - SM52

‘Refined’ Impression Cylinder Jacket - SM102

‘Refined’ Impression Cylinder Jacket - MO

PRODUCT PART 
NUMBER

M-299 £650.00

M-296 £950.00

M-295 £650.00

M-293 £1200.00

M-298 £650.00

M-294 £950.00

M-297 £850.00

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE BASE TYPE

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

PRICE

Refined I mpression Jackets

93.581.173.N

M2.581.173.N

S8.581.173.N

52.581.172.N

79.581.173.N

G2.581.173.N

53.581.173.N

Stainless  Steel  I mpression Jackets
 

496mm x 347mm

 M-586

 M-585

 M-584

 M-622

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBER PRODUCT PRICEMACHINE SIZE

£20.00    

£20.00

£41.00

£34.00Heidelberg PM/QM46 Stainless Steel Impression Jacket

Heidelberg GTO46 Stainless Steel Impression Jacket

Heidelberg GTO52 Stainless Steel Impression Jacket

Heidelberg SM/PM52 Stainless Steel Impression Jacket

 

Heidelberg MO Stainless Steel Impression Jacket  M-587 £32.00

A1.430.053S

42.011.080

69.732.201

Heidelberg SM72 Stainless Steel Impression Jacket

Heidelberg SM74 Stainless Steel Impression Jacket

 M-588

 M-589

G1.011.173N/02

43.732.201

93.581.100

M1.011.173S

£118.00

£87.00

THICKNESS

468mm x 394mm

522mm x 410mm

533mm x 388mm

660mm x 549mm

736mm x 535mm

759mm x 536mm

0.3mm

0.3mm

0.3mm

0.3mm

0.3mm

0.3mm

0.3mm

£1200.00N/AS9.581.173.N‘Refined’ Impression Cylinder Jacket - SM102 M-2321
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Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

Super  S eeTM

   

Super SeeTM SM52

Super SeeTM A/M Film Small Non-Adhesive SM72

Super SeeTM A/M Film Large Non-Adhesive SM72

Super SeeTM A/M Film Small Non-Adhesive GTO46

Super SeeTM A/M Film Large Non-Adhesive GTO46

Super SeeTM A/M Film Small Self-Adhesive GTO46

Super SeeTM A/M Film Small Self-Adhesive SM102

Super SeeTM SM74

Super SeeTM A/M Film Small Non-Adhesive SM74

Super SeeTM A/M Film Large Non-Adhesive SM74

Super SeeTM A/M Film Small Non-Adhesive GTO52

Super SeeTM A/M Film Large Non-Adhesive GTO52

Super SeeTM A/M Film Small Self-Adhesive GTO52

Super SeeTM SM102 (Post 95/5)

Super SeeTM A/M Film Small Non-Adhesive SM102

Super SeeTM A/M Film Large Non-Adhesive SM102

Super SeeTM A/M Film Small Self-Adhesive SM72

Super SeeTM  A/M Film Small Non-Adhesive SM52

Super SeeTM A/M Film Large Non-Adhesive SM52

Super SeeTM A/M Film Small Self-Adhesive SM52

Super SeeTM A/M Film Small Non-Adhesive

Super SeeTM A/M Film Large Non-Adhesive

Super SeeTM A/M Film Small Self-Adhesive

Super SeeTM A/M Film Small Self-Adhesive SM74

Super SeeTM A/M Film Small Non-Adhesive MO

Super SeeTM A/M Film Large Non-Adhesive MO

Super SeeTM A/M Film Small Self-Adhesive MO

PRODUCT PART 
NUMBER

M-364 N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Fits the Heidelberg SM52 press.

Fits the Heidelberg SM74 press.

Fits the Heidelberg SM102 press.

Per Meter.

Fits the Heidelberg GTO46 press.

Fits the Heidelberg SM72 press.

Fits the Heidelberg GTO52 press.

Fits the Heidelberg SM74 press.

Fits the Heidelberg SM52 press.

Fits the Heidelberg SM102 press.

Fits the Heidelberg MO press.

Per Meter.

Fits the Heidelberg GTO46 press.

Fits the Heidelberg GTO52 press.

Fits the Heidelberg SM74 press.

Fits the Heidelberg SM52 press.

Fits the Heidelberg SM52 press.

Fits the Heidelberg SM102 press.

Fits the Heidelberg MO press.

Fits the Heidelberg SM102 press.

Fits the Heidelberg MO press.

Per Meter.

Fits the Heidelberg SM72 press.

Fits the Heidelberg SM72 press.

Fits the Heidelberg GTO52 press.

Fits the Heidelberg GTO46 press.

Fits the Heidelberg SM74 press.

N/A

455mm x 400mm

£120.00

M-648 N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

755mm x 590mm £30.32

M-664 755mm x 590mm £30.32

M-644 N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

£11.60

M-660 N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

455mm x 400mm £11.60

M-652 455mm x 400mm £12.83

M-658 1050mm x 790mm £52.98

M-362 N/A

535mm x 460mm 

£267.00

M-650 1050mm x 790mm £39.92

M-666 1050mm x 790mm £39.92

M-656 755mm x 590mm £32.50

M-647 £14.84

M-663 535mm X 460mm £14.84

M-655 535mm x 460mm £16.08

M-363 N/A

520mm x 450mm 

£198.00

M-649 750mm x 527mm £20.00

M-665 N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

750mm x 527mm £20.00

M-645 £12.80

M-661 520mm x 450mm £12.80

M-653 N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

520mm x 450mm £16.06

M-643 1000mm x 1054mm

682mm x 495mm 

£48.00

M-659 1000mm x 1054mm £48.00

M-651 1000mm x 1054mm £66.00

M-657 750mm x 527mm £26.06

M-646 £18.36

M-662 682mm x 495mm £18.36

M-654 682mm x 495mm £22.48

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

DESCRIPTION SIZE PRICE

Super  See TM Ant i -Marking Jackets

Super SeeTM A/M Film Large Self-Adhesive GTO46

Super SeeTM A/M Film Large Self-Adhesive

Super SeeTM A/M Film Large Self-Adhesive SM52

Super SeeTM A/M Film Large Self-Adhesive GTO52

Super SeeTM A/M Film Large Self-Adhesive SM72

Super SeeTM A/M Film Large Self-Adhesive MO

Super SeeTM� A/M Film Large Self-Adhesive SM102

Super SeeTM A/M Film Large Self-Adhesive SM74

M-668

M-667

M-671

M-669

M-672

M-670

M-674

M-673

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Fits the Heidelberg GTO46 press.

Per Meter.

Fits the Heidelberg SM52 press.

Fits the Heidelberg GTO52 press.

Fits the Heidelberg SM72 press.

Fits the Heidelberg MO press.

Fits the Heidelberg SM102 press.

Fits the Heidelberg SM74 press.

455mm x 400mm

1000mm x 1054mm

535mm x 460mm

520mm x 450mm

755mm x 590mm

682mm x 495mm

1050mm x 790mm

750mm x 527mm

£12.83

£66.00

£16.80

£16.06

£32.50

£22.48

£52.98

£26.06
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PrintGuard Plus®

For enquires contact sales@mrlmidlands.co.uk
If you can’t find an item, contact us and we will source it for you.

 

PrintGuard Plus® GTO52 

PrintGuard Plus® SM102 - Loops & Loops Pre 94/5 

PrintGuard Plus® Silicon Film Non-Adhesive SM72

PrintGuard Plus® MO 

PrintGuard Plus® Silicon Film Non-Adhesive GTO46

PrintGuard Plus® Silicon Film Self-Adhesive GTO46

PrintGuard Plus® Silicon Film Self-Adhesive SM102

PrintGuard Plus® SM52

PrintGuard Plus® SM102 - Rivets & Loops Pre 94/5 

PrintGuard Plus® Silicon Film Non-Adhesive SM74

PrintGuard Plus® SM72

PrintGuard Plus® Silicon Film Non-Adhesive GTO52

PrintGuard Plus® Silicon Film Self-Adhesive GTO52

PrintGuard Plus® SM52 - Adjustable Cylinders

PrintGuard Plus® SM102 - Delivery/Various Sizes  

PrintGuard Plus® Silicon Film Non-Adhesive SM102

PrintGuard Plus® Silicon Film Self-Adhesive SM72

PrintGuard Plus® SM74

PrintGuard Plus® Silicon Film Non-Adhesive SM52

PrintGuard Plus® Silicon Film Self-Adhesive SM52

PrintGuard Plus® SM52 - Delivery

PrintGuard Plus® Silicon Film Non-Adhesive

PrintGuard Plus® Silicon Film Self-Adhesive

PrintGuard Plus® Silicon Film Self-Adhesive SM74

PrintGuard Plus® SM74 - Delivery Low Pile Only

PrintGuard Plus® Silicon Film Non-Adhesive MO

PrintGuard Plus® Silicon Film Self-Adhesive MO

PRODUCT PART 
NUMBER

M-311 N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Fits the Heidelberg GTO52 press.

Fits the Heidelberg SM52 press.

Fits the Heidelberg SM52 press.

Fits the Heidelberg SM52 press.

Fits the Heidelberg MO press.

Fits the Heidelberg SM102 press.

Fits the Heidelberg SM72 press.

Fits the Heidelberg SM102 press.

Fits the Heidelberg SM74 press.

Fits the Heidelberg SM102 press.

Fits the Heidelberg SM74 press.

Per Meter.

Fits the Heidelberg GTO46 press.

Fits the Heidelberg GTO52 press.

Fits the Heidelberg SM74 press.

Fits the Heidelberg SM52 press.

Fits the Heidelberg SM52 press.

Fits the Heidelberg SM74 press.

Fits the Heidelberg MO press.

Fits the Heidelberg SM72 press.

Fits the Heidelberg MO press.

Per Meter.

Fits the Heidelberg SM72 press.

Fits the Heidelberg SM72 press.

Fits the Heidelberg GTO52 press.

Fits the Heidelberg GTO46 press.

Fits the Heidelberg SM72 press.

N/A

N/A

£158.00

M-301 N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A £395.00

M-696 755mm x 590mm £58.64

M-308 N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

£256.00

M-692 N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

455mm x 400mm £21.20

M-700 455mm x 400mm £24.12

M-706 1050mm x 790mm £104.41

M-874 N/A

N/A

£158.00

M-302 N/A £395.00

M-698 1050mm x 790mm £77.84

M-704 755mm x 590mm £56.79

M-305 £298.00

M-695 535mm X 460mm £27.68

M-703 535mm x 460mm £32.07

M-309 N/A

N/A

£158.00

M-300 N/A £395.00

M-697 N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

750mm x 527mm £38.00

M-307 £298.00

M-693 520mm x 450mm £23.60

M-701 N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

520mm x 450mm £30.57

M-310 N/A

N/A

£195.00

M-691 1000mm x 1054mm £96.00

M-699 1000mm x 1054mm £132.00

M-705 750mm x 527mm £50.65

M-306 £298.00

M-694 682mm x 495mm £34.72

M-702 682mm x 495mm £43.42

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

DESCRIPTION SIZE PRICE

PrintGuard Plus®  Anti -M ark ing Jackets
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Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

Super  Blue® Base Covers

Super  Blue® Base Covers
 

Fits the Heidelberg SM72

Fits the Heidelberg MO

Fits the Heidelberg GTO52

 M-377

 M-378

 M-380

 M-379

 M-381

 M-382

Super Blue® Original Blue Base Cover MO

Super Blue® Original Blue Base Cover GTO52

SUPER BLUE
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBER  PRODUCT PRICEDESCRIPTION

£320.00

£320.00

£430.00

£215.00

£270.00

£320.00Super Blue® Original Blue Base Cover SM72

Super Blue® Original Blue Base Cover SM72 Delivery

Super Blue® Original Blue Base Cover SM74

Super Blue® Original Blue Base Cover SM102

 Super Blue® Original Blue Base Cover SM102 Delivery  M-376 £430.00

HE20NNTRSC

HE26NNTRSC

HE28NNTRSC

N/A

HE29NNTRSC

 
Super Blue® Black Base Cover GTO52

Super Blue® Black Base Cover SM52

 M-398

 M-395

HE40NNTRSC

N/A

HE20N0T2SC 

HE52NOT2SC

£270.00

£270.00

SIZE

Fits the Heidelberg SM72

Fits the Heidelberg SM74

Loops & Loops Pre 94/5

Fits the Heidelberg SM102

Fits the Heidelberg GTO52

Fits the Heidelberg SM52

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Required

N/A

Required

N/A

N/A

 

 

 

 

 

Super Blue® Black Base Cover SM52 Delivery

Super Blue® Black Base Cover MO

Super Blue® Black Base Cover SM74 Perfector

Super Blue® Black Base Cover SM74 Delivery

Super Blue® Black Base Cover SM74 Metal Base 

Super Blue® Black Base Cover SM74 Metal Base

Super Blue® Black Base Cover SM102 Loops & Loops

Super Blue® Black Base Cover SM102 Rivets & Loops

Super Blue® Black Base Cover SM102 Delivery

Super Blue® Black Base Cover SM102 Delivery

 M-396

 M-397

 M-394

 M-393

 M-392

 M-391

 M-388

 M-387

 M-389

 M-390

HE52SMD2SC

HE26NOT2SC

HE7400P200

HE7400D2SC

HE74NOT2M7

HE74NOT2MS

HE4000T2SC

HE40NOT2SC

HE40N0D2SC

HE4000D2SC

Fits the Heidelberg SM52

Fits the Heidelberg MO

Fits the Heidelberg SM74

Fits the Heidelberg SM74

Fits the Heidelberg SM74

Fits the Heidelberg SM74

Loops & Loops Pre 94/5

Rivets & Loops Post 94/5

Fits the Heidelberg SM102

Fits the Heidelberg SM102

N/A

N/A

N/A

78cm width

N/A

81cm width

N/A

N/A

682mm x 1030mm

698mm x 1032mm

£270.00

£408.00

£540.00

£435.00

£435.00

£435.00

£540.00

£540.00

£540.00

£540.00
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Blue Glass®  Anit-M ark ing Jackets

Call us on 01455 841 963 today
All prices exclude VAT

   

Blue Glass® Film Converted Jackets SM102 Post 94/95

Blue Glass® Film Converted Jackets SM52

Blue Glass® Film Converted Jackets SM74 - Delivery

Blue Glass® Film Self-Adhesive GTO46

Blue Glass® Film Self-Adhesive SM102

Blue Glass® Film Converted Jackets SM102 Pre 94/95

Blue Glass® Film Converted Jackets SM52  - Delivery

Blue Glass® Film Converted Jackets SM72

Blue Glass® Film Self-Adhesive GTO52

Blue Glass® Film Converted Jackets SM102 - Delivery

Blue Glass® Film Converted Jackets GTO52

Blue Glass® Film Self-Adhesive SM72

Blue Glass® Film Converted Jackets SM72  - Delivery

Blue Glass® Film Self-Adhesive SM52

Blue Glass® Film Converted Jackets SM74

Blue Glass® Film Self-Adhesive

Blue Glass® Film Self-Adhesive SM74

Blue Glass® Film Converted Jackets MO

Blue Glass® Film Self-Adhesive MO

PRODUCT PART 
NUMBER

M-365 57L0976006

57L0976005

N/A

57L0973005

SM102 - RL – Post 94/95’

SM102 - LL – Pre 94/95’  

Fits the Heidelberg SM102

Fits the Heidelberg SM74

Fits the Heidelberg SM74

Fits the Heidelberg SM52

Fits the Heidelberg SM72

Fits the Heidelberg SM52

Fits the Heidelberg SM72

Fits the Heidelberg GTO52

Fits the Heidelberg MO

Fits the Heidelberg SM52

Fits the Heidelberg MO

Fits the Heidelberg SM102

Per Meter.

Fits the Heidelberg SM72

Fits the Heidelberg GTO52

Fits the Heidelberg GTO46

Fits the Heidelberg SM74

N/A

N/A

£350.00

M-373 57L0974000

N/A

57L0973002

N/A £130.00

M-369 N/A

57L0976004

N/A

57L0973000

£240.00

M-716 455mm x 400mm £20.74

M-722 1050mm x 790mm £88.99

M-367 N/A

N/A

£350.00

M-375 N/A £130.00

M-720 755mm x 590mm £48.50

M-371 £240.00

M-719 535mm x 460mm £27.48

M-366 N/A

N/A

£350.00

M-374 N/A £160.00

N/A

N/A

M-370 £240.00

M-717 N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

520mm x 450mm £26.21

M-368 N/A

N/A

£240.00

M-715 1000mm x 1054mm £112.00

M-721 750mm x 527mm £43.21

M-372 £200.00

M-718 682mm x 495mm £37.14

BLUE GLASS
REFERENCE DESCRIPTION SIZE PRICE

Blue Glass®  Anti -M ark ing Jackets

Blue Glass® Film Non-Adhesive GTO46

Blue Glass® Film Non-Adhesive

Blue Glass® Film Non-Adhesive SM52

Blue Glass® Film Non-Adhesive GTO52

Blue Glass® Film Non-Adhesive SM72

Blue Glass® Film Non-Adhesive MO

Blue Glass® Film Non-Adhesive SM102

Blue Glass® Film Non-Adhesive SM74

M-724

M-723

M-727

M-725

M-728

M-726

M-730

M-729

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Fits the Heidelberg GTO46

Per Meter.

Fits the Heidelberg SM52

Fits the Heidelberg GTO52

Fits the Heidelberg SM72

Fits the Heidelberg MO

Fits the Heidelberg SM102

Fits the Heidelberg SM74

455mm x 400mm

1000mm x 1054mm

535mm x 460mm

520mm x 450mm

755mm x 590mm

682mm x 495mm

1050mm x 790mm

750mm x 527mm

£15.93

£82.00

£21.00

£20.04

£36.77

£28.24

£67.12

£32.80
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Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

Super  Blue®/  Super  Blue2®

BLACK VELCRO®
 

 M-331

 M-330

Black Velcro® ‘LOOP’ Self Adhesive Tape

Black Velcro® ‘HOOK’ Self Adhesive Tape

HEIDELBERG 
REF

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT PRICESIZE

 

 15mm x 25mm

15mm x 25mm00.580.2160

UAP

DESCRIPTION

25 Meter roll

25 Meter roll

£27.41

£27.41

   

18" Generic Anti-Marking Nets

Precision Cut Anti-Marking Nets SM52 Transfer

Precision Cut Anti-Marking Nets SM74 DI

29" Generic Anti-Marking Nets

Precision Cut Anti-Marking Nets SM74 (3 Tape)

Precision Cut Anti-Marking Nets SM102 Storage

20" Generic Anti-Marking Nets

Precision Cut Anti-Marking Nets SM52 Delivery

Precision Cut Anti-Marking Nets SM74 Perfector

40" Generic Anti-Marking Nets

Precision Cut Anti-Marking Nets SM74 (2 Tape)

Precision Cut Anti-Marking Nets SM102 Delivery

26" Generic Anti-Marking Nets

Precision Cut Anti-Marking Nets MO

Precision Cut Anti-Marking Nets SM102 Transfer

44" Generic Anti-Marking Nets

Precision Cut Anti-Marking Nets SM74 (1 Tape)

Precision Cut Anti-Marking Nets SM102 Perfector

28" Generic Anti-Marking Nets

Precision Cut Anti-Marking Nets SM74 (4 Tape)

Precision Cut Anti-Marking Nets SM/CD102

Precision Cut Anti-Marking Nets GTO52

Precision Cut Anti-Marking Nets SM74 Delivery

PRODUCT PART 
NUMBER

M-350 XOS0230195

XOS0230200

XOS0290250

XOS0340280

6 Nets

6 Nets

6 Nets

6 Nets

6 Nets

6 Nets

6 Nets

6 Nets

6 Nets

6 Nets

6 Nets

6 Nets

6 Nets
6 Nets

6 Nets

6 Nets

6 Nets

6 Nets

6 Nets

6 Nets

6 Nets

6 Nets

23.0” x 19.5”

35.0” x 28.0”

£112.00

M-346 X4S0227172

XOS0230167

X4S0278227

X4S0340226

22.7” x 17.2” £112.00

M-344 31.9” x 21.9” £112.00

M-354 XOS0350280

XOS0450320

XOS0470320

XHS0235170

£112.00

M-340 X3S0344219

X2S0340226

XHS0340220

XOS0340237

X3S0319219

34.4” x 21.9” £112.00

M-336 43.0” x 29.6” £112.00

M-352 29.0” x 25.0”

47.0” x 32.0”

£112.00

M-348 27.8” x 22.7” £112.00

M-334 42.5” x 30.2” £112.00

M-356 £112.00

M-342 34.0” x 22.0” £112.00

M-338 41.5” x 31.0” £112.00

M-351 23.0” x 20.0”

45.0” x 32.0”

£112.00

M-347 23.0” x 16.5” £112.00

M-345 XOS0307252

XOS0425302

XOS0429313

XOS0430296

30.7” x 25.2” £112.00

M-355 £112.00

M-341 34.0” x 22.6” £112.00

M-337 XOS0430296

XOS0415310

45.7” x 30.1” £112.00

M-353 34.0” x 28.0”

22.5” x 17.0”

£112.00

M-339 34.0” x 22.6” £112.00

M-335 42.9” x 31.3” £112.00

M-349 £112.00

M-343 34.0” x 23.7” £112.00

SUPER BLUE
REFERENCE QUANTITY SIZE PRICE

Super  Blue2® Anti -M ark ing Nets

6 Nets

UAP: Unavailable at present
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Super  Blue®/  Super  Blue2®

For enquires contact sales@mrlmidlands.co.uk
If you can’t find an item, contact us and we will source it for you.

  

Super Blue® Anti-Marking Net Original With Stripe 18"

Super Blue® Anti-Marking Net Original With Stripe 56"

Super Blue® Anti-Marking Net Original With Stripe 29"

Super Blue® Anti-Marking Net Original With Stripe 20"

Super Blue® Anti-Marking Net Original With Stripe 40"

Super Blue® Anti-Marking Net Original With Stripe 26"

Super Blue® Anti-Marking Net Original With Stripe 44"

Super Blue® Anti-Marking Net Original With Stripe 28"

Super Blue® Anti-Marking Net Original With Stripe 50"

PRODUCT PART 
NUMBER

M-303 £112.00

M-318 £242.00

M-314 £112.00

M-312 £112.00

M-316 £112.00

M-304 £112.00

M-315 £112.00

M-313 £112.00

M-317 £242.00

SUPER BLUE
REFERENCE QUANTITY

6 Nets

6 Nets

6 Nets

6 Nets

6 Nets

6 Nets

6 Nets

6 Nets

6 Nets

PRICE

Super  Blue® Anti -M ark ing Nets

XD10SBNETS

XF10SBNETS

XB20SBNETS

XD20SBNETS

XC30SBNETS

XA10SBNETS

XD30SBENTS

XB10SBNETS

XC10SBNETS

Super Blue® Anti-Marking Net Original With Stripe 65"

Super Blue® Anti-Marking Net Original With Stripe 60"

Super Blue® Anti-Marking Net Original With Stripe 78"
Super Blue® Anti-Marking Net Original With Stripe 68"

M-320

M-319

M-322
M-321

XE30SBNETS

XF30SBNETS

XG30SBNETS
XH30SBNETS

6 Nets

6 Nets

6 Nets
6 Nets

£242.00

£242.00

£242.00
£242.00

SIZE
20.0” x 18.0”

23.0” x 18.0”

29.0” x 36.0”

32.0” x 36.0”

35.0” x 36.0”

43.0” x 36.0”

47.0” x 36.0”

55.0” x 60.0”

55.0” x 60.0”

55.0” x 60.0”

68.0” x 60.0”

70.0” x 60.0”
85.0” x 60.0”
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Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

075

Print ing Unit

HEIDELBERG STAR WHEEL SM102, SM72 & MO
DESCRIPTION       Sold individually.

PART No.	      M-766 

HEIDELBERG REF.  14.014.013F

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Large

PRICE	      £6.00

HEIDELBERG SM/CD102 CORK GASKET - OVEN DOOR
DESCRIPTION       Sold individually.

PART No.	      M-540

HEIDELBERG REF.  66.071.006/02

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Thickness: 1.5mm

PRICE	      £16.00

 HEIDELBERG STAR WHEEL GTO & SM52
DESCRIPTION       Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-765

HEIDELBERG REF.  42.014.112F

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Small

PRICE	      £5.50

 HEIDELBERG SM/CD102 CORK GASKET - SPY HOLE
DESCRIPTION       Sold individually.

PART No.	      M-541

HEIDELBERG REF.  68.021.006

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Thickness: 1.5mm

PRICE	      £7.00

 HEIDELBERG SM/CD102 BLANKET WASH CARTRIDGE
DESCRIPTION       Exchange basis

PART No.	      M-2063

HEIDELBERG REF.  C8.205.080F

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £1300.00
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073  Pr inting Unit

080  I nk ing Unit

085  Feeder

099  Del iver y

104  B earings & Cam Followers

116  G as  Struts

118  Damp ening

124  Cutstar

125  D rive B elts  & Pulleys

135  Numb ering & Per forating 

092  G ripp ers

Call us on 01455 841 963 today
All prices exclude VAT
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Print ing Unit

Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

GTO & MO SPRING RETAINER (RIGHT-HAND SIDE)
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg GTO & MO press. For the right-hand side.

PART No.	      M-226

HEIDELBERG REF.  N/A

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £2.70

BLANKET WASH DIAPHRAGM SM74
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM74 press.

PART No.	      M-544

HEIDELBERG REF.  M2.205.015

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Length: 790mm

PRICE	      £190.00

 HEIDELBERG BLANKET BAR RETAINER
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM52, GTO & MO presses.

PART No.	      M-230

HEIDELBERG REF.  42.006.033F

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £12.00

 GTO & MO SPRING RETAINER (LEFT-HAND SIDE)
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg GTO & MO press. For the left-hand side.

PART No.	      M-227

HEIDELBERG REF.  42.017.025

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £2.70

 BLANKET WASH PROFILE RUBBER SM52
DESCRIPTION       Profile to fit Heidelberg SM52 presses. 

PART No.	      M-627

HEIDELBERG REF.  G2.205.092

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £30.00
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BLANKET WASH PROFILE RUBBER XL105 & XL106
DESCRIPTION       Profile to fit Heidelberg XL105 & XL106 presses. 

PART No.	      M-629

HEIDELBERG REF.  F2.205.029/01

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £90.00

HEIDELBERG GTO52 SWING ARM TORSION SPRING
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg GTO52 press.

PART No.	      M-236

HEIDELBERG REF.  69.013.026

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £58.00

 BLANKET WASH PROFILE RUBBER SM74, CD74 & XL75
DESCRIPTION       Profile to fit Heidelberg SM74, CD74 & XL75 presses.

PART No.	      M-628

HEIDELBERG REF.  M4.205.009

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £40.00

 CYLINDER WASH RETAINING BOLT
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg CD102 with CPC2000 screen.

PART No.	      M-246

HEIDELBERG REF.  C8.204.059F (Bolt Only)

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £6.00

 HEIDELBERG GTO46 SWING ARM TORSION SPRING
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg GTO46 press.

PART No.	      M-235

HEIDELBERG REF.  42.013.026

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £50.00
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For enquires contact sales@mrlmidlands.co.uk
If you can’t find an item, contact us and we will source it for you.
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Print ing Unit

Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

HEIDELBERG MO SIDE LAY BLOCK  - OPERATOR SIDE
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg MO - operator side. Sold individually.

PART No.	      M-446

HEIDELBERG REF.  53.072.202

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £130.00

HEIDELBERG GTO SIDE LAY (OPERATOR SIDE)
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg GTO - operator side. Sold individually.

PART No.	      M-2222

HEIDELBERG REF.  04.022.005

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £91.50

 SPRING PLATE (LEFT-HAND SIDE)
DESCRIPTION       Left-hand side.

PART No.	      M-228

HEIDELBERG REF.  66.028.028

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £2.40

 HEIDELBERG MO SIDE LAY BLOCK  - DRIVE SIDE
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg MO - drive side. Sold individually.

PART No.	      M-445

HEIDELBERG REF.  53.072.201

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £130.00

 HEIDELBERG GTO SIDE LAY (DRIVE SIDE)
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg GTO - drive side. Sold individually.

PART No.	      M-2221

HEIDELBERG REF.  04.020.004

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £91.50
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Call us on 01455 841 963 today
All prices exclude VAT

HEIDELBERG SM102 & CD102 BLANKET CLAW SPEEDBAR
DESCRIPTION       Sold individually.

PART No.	      M-2065

HEIDELBERG REF.  MV.031.577

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £34.00

HEIDELBERG GTO & SM52 BLANKET CLAW SPEEDBAR
DESCRIPTION       Sold individually.

PART No.	      M-231

HEIDELBERG REF.  G2.006.038

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £12.00

 HEIDELBERG RETAINING STRAP
DESCRIPTION       Sold individually.

PART No.	      M-983

HEIDELBERG REF.  42.006.035

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £3.00

 HEIDELBERG SM74 BLANKET CLAW SPEEDBAR
DESCRIPTION       Sold individually.

PART No.	      M-2064

HEIDELBERG REF.  M2.006.009

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £15.00

 HEIDELBERG LEAF SPRING 
DESCRIPTION       Sold individually.

PART No.	      M-987

HEIDELBERG REF.  MV.031.557/01

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £14.00
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Print ing Unit

HEIDELBERG SIDE LAY ROLLER
DESCRIPTION       Sold individually.

PART No.	      M-2337

HEIDELBERG REF.  01.002.061

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £17.31

HEIDELBERG FRONT LAY/SIDE LAY KNOB LOCK
DESCRIPTION       Sold individually.

PART No.	      M-2131

HEIDELBERG REF.  58.022.319

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £2.50

 HEIDELBERG SIDE LAY BOLT
DESCRIPTION       Sold individually.

PART No.	      M-2336

HEIDELBERG REF.  01.013.010

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £26.50

Heidelberg Pul l  R ai l

  

M-2329 66.072.125

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT SIZE PRICE

EACH

 64mm x 38mm x 72mm £60.00SORM & MO

SM102 (Not preset feeder) & SM72

SM/CD102 Preset Feeder M-447

M-448

C5.072.605

91.209.205

 250mm x 39mm x 4mm

 98mm x 60mm x 72mm

£80.00

£60.00
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For enquires contact sales@mrlmidlands.co.uk
If you can’t find an item, contact us and we will source it for you.

HEIDELBERG GTO SIDE LAY SPRING
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg GTO press.

PART No.	      M-451

HEIDELBERG REF.  66.072.114

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Length: 138mm

PRICE	      £18.00

SIDE LAY PAPER SPRING
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM102, CD102, SM74 & MO presses Sold individually.

PART No.	      M-449

HEIDELBERG REF.  66.072.221

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £4.50

 SIDE LAY BOARD SPRING
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM102, CD102, SM74 & MO presses Sold individually. 

PART No.	      M-450

HEIDELBERG REF.  66.072.222

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £4.50

 SPRING PLATE (RIGHT-HAND SIDE)
DESCRIPTION       Right-hand side.

PART No.	      M-229

HEIDELBERG REF.  66.082.223

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £2.40

Side Lay Slot  Cover

 M

 

HEIDELBERG SM74 SIDE LAY SLOT COVER

M-117

M-2400

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT PRICE

 

HEIDELBERG SM/CD102 XL105/106 LAY SLOT COVER

HEIDELBERG CD74 SIDE LAY SLOT COVER

HEIDELBERG SM52 SIDE LAY SLOT COVER

M-2399

M-2401

F2.072.140/04

M2.072.023

L2.072.324
G2.072.059/01
G2.072.073/04

£73.00

£69.00

£69.00

£58.00

080

M
e

ch
an

ical



I nk ing Unit 

Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

HEIDELBERG SM/CD102 VIBRATOR ROLLER CUP - OPERATOR SIDE
DESCRIPTION       Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-357

HEIDELBERG REF.  71.010.116

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £74.00

HEIDELBERG SM/CD102 ROLLER CUP - OPERATOR SIDE
DESCRIPTION       Sold individually.

PART No.	      M-2165

HEIDELBERG REF.  82.010.201S

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £62.00

 HEIDELBERG SM/CD102 CHILLED ROLLER ROTARY UNION (DEUBLIN)
DESCRIPTION       To fit the Heidelberg SM102 & CD102 presses.

PART No.	      M-148

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.580.2807

BRAND	      Deublin

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £250.00

 HEIDELBERG SM/CD102 VIBRATOR ROLLER CUP - DRIVE SIDE
DESCRIPTION       Sold individually.

PART No.	      M-360

HEIDELBERG REF.  71.010.114

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £74.00

 HEIDELBERG SM/CD102 D/S JOURNAL BOX FOR YELLOW & RED INKER
DESCRIPTION       Sold individually.

PART No.	      M-2366

HEIDELBERG REF.  71.010.041/01

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £175.64
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Call us on 01455 841 963 today
All prices exclude VAT

HEIDELBERG SM/CD102 D/S JOURNAL BOX FOR WHITE INKER
DESCRIPTION       Sold individually.

PART No.	      M-2363

HEIDELBERG REF.  71.010.035/01

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £156.12

HEIDELBERG SM/CD102 & SM72 INK-DUCK CLUTCH
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM102, CD102 & SM72 presses.

PART No.	      M-220

HEIDELBERG REF.  91.008.005F

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £320.00

 HEIDELBERG SM/CD102 D/S JOURNAL BOX FOR BLUE INKER
DESCRIPTION       Sold individually.

PART No.	      M-2364

HEIDELBERG REF.  71.010.038/01

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £175.64

 HEIDELBERG GTO & MO INK-DUCT CLUTCH
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg GTO & MO presses.

PART No.	      M-422

HEIDELBERG REF.  42.008.005F

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £150.00

 HEIDELBERG INK DUCT CLUTCH
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM102 &CD102 presses.

PART No.	      M-2256

HEIDELBERG REF.  82.008.005/01

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £791.08
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I nk ing Unit

HEIDELBERG DISTRIBUTOR DRIVE SPRING - OLD STYLE
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM74 manufactured between 1997-2003. Sold individually.

PART No.	      M-911

HEIDELBERG REF.  M2.009.026/01

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £45.00

HEIDELBERG MO/SM74 PLATE ROLLER ADJUST RATCHET PIN
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg MO & SM74 presses. Sold individually. 

PART No.	      M-2335

HEIDELBERG REF.  5E.010.137

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £4.12

 HEIDELBERG DISTRIBUTOR DRIVE SPRING - NEW STYLE
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM74 manufactured between 2003-2004. Sold individually.

PART No.	      M-921

HEIDELBERG REF.  M2.009.026/02 & M2.009.026/03

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £32.00

 HEIDELBERG MO/SM74 ROLLER ADJUSTER O RING
DESCRIPTION       To fit the Heidelberg MO & SM74 presses. Sold individually.

PART No.	      M-121

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.580.1134

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £0.99
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For enquires contact sales@mrlmidlands.co.uk
If you can’t find an item, contact us and we will source it for you.

HEIDELBERG GTO46 WASH UP TRAY
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg GTO46 press.

PART No.	      M-233

HEIDELBERG REF.  42.010.192

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £140.00

HEIDELBERG SM74 CHILLED ROLLER ROTARY UNION (DEUBLIN)
DESCRIPTION       To fit the Heidelberg SM74 press.

PART No.	      M-865

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.580.4753

BRAND	      Deublin

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £249.00

 HEIDELBERG GTO52 WASH UP TRAY
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg GTO52 press.

PART No.	      M-234

HEIDELBERG REF.  69.010.192

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £125.00

 KOMORI ROTARY UNION (DEUBLIN)
DESCRIPTION       

PART No.	      M-2170

KOMORI REF.  	     FIY 9502200

BRAND	      Deublin

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £210.00

 HEIDELBERG CD74, XL75 & XL105 CHILLED ROLLER ROTARY UNION (DEUBLIN) 

DESCRIPTION       To fit the Heidelberg CD74 & XL75 presses.

PART No.	      M-864

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.580.4755/02

BRAND	      Deublin

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £229.00
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We 
offer a comprehensive 

service for blanket and cylinder
 wash systems for Heidelberg SM72/102 and CD 102 

presses

Our engineers can remove and re-install the units with a fast 
turnaround time while leaving the press running while the 
cartridges are being cleaned.

Blanket & 

Cylinder Wash

Cleaning Service

• We offer a comprehensive service for blanket 
and cylinder wash systems for Heidelberg SM72/102 
and CD 102 Presses.

• Using ultra sonic technology we can ensure that 
the spray bars are perfectly clear and the whole 
cartridge will look like new.

• Our engineers can remove and re-install the 
units with a fast turn around time, leaving the press 
running while the cartridges are being cleaned.

Please contact us for a quote.
01455 841963
sales@mrlmidlands.co.uk

Feeder

Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

HEIDELBERG GTO46/52 FEED PILE GUIDE PIECE
DESCRIPTION       Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-246

HEIDELBERG REF.  42.017.077F (Part number for the complete unit)

BRAND	      N/A  

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £42.00

HEIDELBERG ROTARY VALVE & HOUSING
DESCRIPTION       Sold as a complete assembly

PART No.	      M-859

HEIDELBERG REF.  Valve: 41.028.302 Housing: M2.028.301F Grub Screw: 66.028.318

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £1050.00

 HEIDELBERG GTO46/52 FEEDER TABLE WEIGHT
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg GTO46 & GTO52 presses. Complete assembly.

PART No.	      M-959

HEIDELBERG REF.  03.017.030F

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £21.00

 HEIDELBERG GTO46/52 SUCTION BAR GUARD
DESCRIPTION       Suitable for both the GTO46 & GTO52

PART No.	      M-236

HEIDELBERG REF.  GTO46: 42.021.107, GTO52: 69.021.107

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £24.00

 HEIDELBERG XL105 & SM/CD102 PLUS FEEDER, FEEDER BAKE
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg XL105, SM102 & CD102 presses.

PART No.	      M-2306

HEIDELBERG REF.  H2.109.1321

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £170.00
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Feeder 

Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

HEIDELBERG CD74/XL75 FORWARDING SUCKER
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg CD74 & XL75 presses. 

PART No.	      M-541

HEIDELBERG REF.  MV.102.071

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £180.00

HEIDELBERG FORWARDING SUCKER SM102 & CD102 OPERATOR SIDE
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM102 & CD102 Preset Plus presses.

PART No.	      M-204

HEIDELBERG REF.  MV.103.290

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £220.00

 HEIDELBERG FORWORDING SUCKERS SM74 DRIVE SIDE
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM74 press.

PART No.	      M-2081

HEIDELBERG REF.  41.028.056F/07

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £190.00

 HEIDELBERG SM102 LIFTING SUCKERS
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM102 press. Complete with both drive side & operator side.

PART No.	      M-2271

HEIDELBERG REF.  C5.028.005F

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £260.00

 HEIDELBERG FORWARDING SUCKER SM102 & CD102 DRIVE SIDE
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM102 & CD102 Preset Plus presses.

PART No.	      M-203

HEIDELBERG REF.  MV.103.291

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £220.00
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For enquires contact sales@mrlmidlands.co.uk
If you can’t find an item, contact us and we will source it for you.

HEIDELBERG FORWARDING SUCKER SM/CD102 & XL105 OPERATOR SIDE 
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM/CD102 & XL105 presses with a Plus Feeder.

PART No.	      M-751

HEIDELBERG REF.  MV.030.073

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £280.00

HEIDELBERG GTO SHEET SUPPORT SPRING
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg GTO press.

PART No.	      M-2220

HEIDELBERG REF.  01.022.016

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £28.50

 HEIDELBERG XL105 FORWARDING SUCKER
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg XL105 press.

PART No.	      M-2270

HEIDELBERG REF.  MV.030.076

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £175.00

 HEIDELBERG FORWARDING SUCKER SM/CD102 & XL105 DRIVE SIDE
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM/CD102 & XL105 presses with a Plus Feeder.

PART No.	      M-750

HEIDELBERG REF.  MV.030.075

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £280.00

 HEIDELBERG GTO46/52 FEEDER SIDE STOP
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg GTO46 & GTO52 presses. Complete assembly.

PART No.	      M-957

HEIDELBERG REF.  01.022.019F

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £19.90
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Feeder 

Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

HEIDELBERG SM/CD102, SM74, CD74 & MO LIFTING SUCKER NOZZLE
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM/CD102, SM74, CD74 & MO presses. 

PART No.	      M-538

HEIDELBERG REF.  66.028.809/01

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Diameter:24.5mm, Base:25mm x 25mm, Hight:37mm

PRICE	      £8.00

HEIDELBERG SM/CD102 & XL105 LIFTING SUCKER NOZZLE
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM/CD102 & XL105 presses. Sold individually.

PART No.	      M-536

HEIDELBERG REF.  F2.028.280S/01

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Diameterb:25mm, Base:29mm x 34mm, Hight:45mm

PRICE	      £12.00

 HEIDELBERG SM/CD102 & MO LIFTING SUCKER NOZZLE
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM/CD102 & MO presses. Sold individually.

PART No.	      M-539

HEIDELBERG REF.  66.028.409

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Diameter:23mm, Base:25mm x 25mm, Hight:36mm

PRICE	      £8.00

 HEIDELBERG SM/CD102 & XL105 LIFTING SUCKER NOZZLE
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM/102 & XL105 presses. Sold individually.

PART No.	      M-537

HEIDELBERG REF.  F2.028.267S/01

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Diameter:25mm, Base:29mm x 34mm, Hight:45mm

PRICE	      £12.00

 HEIDELBERG LIFTING SUCKER NOZZLE
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM/CD102, SM74, CD74 & MO Presses. 

PART No.	      M-535

HEIDELBERG REF.  66.028.009/01

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £8.80
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Call us on 01455 841 963 today
All prices exclude VAT

SPRING PLATE (LEFT-HAND SIDE)
DESCRIPTION       Left-hand side

PART No.	      M-228

HEIDELBERG REF.  66.028.028

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £2.40

HEIDELBERG SM52 LIFTING SUCKER
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM52 press.

PART No.	      M-2624

HEIDELBERG REF.  G2.028.010F

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £70.00

 SPRING PLATE (RIGHT-HAND SIDE)
DESCRIPTION       Right-hand side

PART No.	      M-229

HEIDELBERG REF.  66.072.223

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £2.40

 LIFTING SUCKER SPRING
DESCRIPTION       Sold individually.

PART No.	      M-1184

HEIDELBERG REF.  66.028.010

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £2.00

 HEIDELBERG FORWORDING SUCKERS SM74 OPERATORS SIDE
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM74, MO & older 102 press.

PART No.	      M-2082

HEIDELBERG REF.  41.028.046F/07

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £190.00
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HEIDELBERG GUIDE ROLLER
DESCRIPTION       Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-753

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.550.0542

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £6.19

HEIDELBERG CHAIN STRETCHERT
DESCRIPTION       Appropriate for Heidelberg presses. Sold individually.

PART No.	      M-910

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.580.3869

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £75.00
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For enquires contact sales@mrlmidlands.co.uk
If you can’t find an item, contact us and we will source it for you.

TROLLEY CASTOR WHEELS
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg models with Low-Pile deliveries. Sold individually.

PART No.	      M-955

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.580.0740

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Wheel Diameter: 50mm

PRICE	      £11.50

HEIDELBERG SM52 LIFTING SUCKER NOZZLE
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM52 presses. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-559

HEIDELBERG REF.  G2.028.010/04

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £5.00

 TROLLEY CASTOR WHEELS
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg models with Low-Pile deliveries. Sold individually.

PART No.	      M-955

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.580.0740

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Wheel Diameter: 50mm

PRICE	      £11.50

 HEIDELBERG SM74 DRIVE SHAFT
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM74 press.

PART No.	      M-916

HEIDELBERG REF.  58.016.420, MV.016.564/04 (If press serial number exceeds 627.277)

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £699.00

 HEIDELBERG SHEET SEPARATOR HOLDER
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg MO, SM74, SM102 & CD102 presses.

PART No.	      M-2130

HEIDELBERG REF.  66.028.105F

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £34.00

 HEIDELBERG CD74/XL75 LIFTING SUCKER NOZZLE
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg CD74 & XL75 presses. Sold individually.

PART No.	      M-560

HEIDELBERG REF.  MV.056.997/01

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £34.00
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HEIDELBERG SM102/72 IMPRESSION/TRANSFER GRIPPER - URETHANE, EARLY

DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM102 & SM72 presses. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-772

HEIDELBERG REF.  49.011.827F

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £17.00

HEIDELBERG SM102 LATE IMPRESSION GRIPPER - URETHANE, HOOKED

DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM102 press. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-774

HEIDELBERG REF.  C3.581.627N

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £20.00

 HEIDELBERG SM102 HOOKED GRIPPER - STEEL

DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM102 press. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-1186

HEIDELBERG REF.  82.582.627

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £18.00

 HEIDELBERG SM102/72 EARLY IMPRESSION GRIPPER - URETHANE, HOOKED

DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM102 & SM72 presses. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-773

HEIDELBERG REF.  SM102: 91.581.727N SM72: 91.581.827N

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £20.00

 HEIDELBERG SM102 LATE IMPRESSION GRIPPER - STEEL, HOOKED

DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM102 press. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-893

HEIDELBERG REF.  C3.581.727N

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £18.00
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HEIDELBERG SM/CD102 IMPRESSION/TRANSFER GRIPPER (URETHANE TIP)

DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM102 & CD102 presses. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-359

HEIDELBERG REF.  C3.011.727

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £16.00

HEIDELBERG XL105 TRANSFER WINGED GRIPPER (URETHANE TIP) 
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg XL105 press. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-2179

HEIDELBERG REF.  F4.005.126

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £25.00

 HEIDELBERG SM/CD102 IMPRESSION/TRANSFER GRIPPER (SMOOTH TIP)

DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM102 & CD102 presses. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-358

HEIDELBERG REF.  C3.011.627

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £14.00

 HEIDELBERG XL105 TRANSFER WINGED GRIPPER (URETHANE TIP) 
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg XL105 press. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-2178

HEIDELBERG REF.  F4.005.125

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £25.00

 HEIDELBERG XL105 IMPRESSION HOOKED GRIPPER (URETHANE TIP) 
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg XL105 press. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-2181

HEIDELBERG REF.  F2.581.727

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £18.00

094

M
e

ch
an

ical



Grippers 

Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

HEIDELBERG GTO/MO IMPRESSION/TRANSFER URETHANE HOOKED GRIPPER

DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg GTO & MO presses. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-780

HEIDELBERG REF.  52.581.027

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £31.00

HEIDELBERG SM74/52 IMPRESSION/TRANSFER GRIPPER
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM74 & SM52 presses. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-550

HEIDELBERG REF.  M4.011.727/02B

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £18.50

 HEIDELBERG GTO/MO/KORD FEED TABLE GRIPPER
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg GTO, MO & KORD presses. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-472

HEIDELBERG REF.  MO:43.020.030 GTO:43.020.035

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £9.50

 HEIDELBERG MO IMPRESSION/TRANSFER URETHANE GRIPPER
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg MO press. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-778

HEIDELBERG REF.  69.011.727

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £12.00

 HEIDELBERG SM/PM74 & SM52 UPPER PINCER GRIPPER
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM74, PM74 & SM52 presses. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-783

HEIDELBERG REF.  M2.583.637

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £39.00
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HEIDELBERG MO, SORM, SM72 & SM102 RANGER (INFEED DRUM) GRIPER

DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg MO, SORM. SM72 & SM102 presses. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-769

HEIDELBERG REF.  27.013.049F

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £20.00

HEIDELBERG SM102/72 LOWER PINCER GRIPPER
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM102 & SM72 presses. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-786

HEIDELBERG REF.  SM102: 91.580.338 SM72:82.583.338

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £26.00

 HEIDELBERG SM/PM74 & SM52 LOWER PINCER GRIPPER
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM74, PM74 & SM52 presses. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-782

HEIDELBERG REF.  M2.583.398

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £36.00

 HEIDELBERG SM102/72 UPPER PINCER GRIPPER
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM102 & SM72 presses. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-787

HEIDELBERG REF.  SM102: 87.583.338 SM72:82.583.337

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £26.00

 HEIDELBERG SM102 HOOKED GRIPPER - URETHANE TIP

DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM102 press. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-922

HEIDELBERG REF.  82.582.627

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £17.00

Grippers

For enquires contact sales@mrlmidlands.co.uk
If you can’t find an item, contact us and we will source it for you.
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HEIDELBERG REPLACEMENT RUBBER GRIPPER PADS
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg PM46, QM46 & TOK presses. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-784

HEIDELBERG REF.  22.015.002

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £2.10

 HEIDELBERG SM72/102 ‘T SHAPED’ GRIPPER PAD
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM72 & SM102 presses. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-2194

HEIDELBERG REF.  93.581.620

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £14.00

 HEIDELBERG QM/PM46/TOK IMPRESSION GRIPPER
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg QM/PM46 & TOK presses. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-225

HEIDELBERG REF.  22.011.032

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £22.50
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HEIDELBERG GTO/MO UPPER PINCER GRIPPER - FULL GRIP
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg GTO & MO presses. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-776

HEIDELBERG REF.  GTO: 52.580.337 MO:79.580.637

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £37.00

HEIDELBERG GTO/MO UPPER PINCER GRIPPER - HALF GRIP
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg GTO & MO presses. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-768

HEIDELBERG REF.  79.580.662

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £29.00

 HEIDELBERG GTO IMPRESSION/TRANSFER URETHANE GRIPPER 
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg GTO press. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-779

HEIDELBERG REF.  69.011.727

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £12.00

 HEIDELBERG GTO/MO LOWER PINCER GRIPPER - FULL GRIP
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg GTO & MO presses. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-777

HEIDELBERG REF.  52.580.338

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £30.00

 HEIDELBERG GTO/MO LOWER PINCER GRIPPER - HALF GRIP
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg GTO & MO presses. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-775

HEIDELBERG REF.  52.580.363

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £30.00
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HEIDELBERG KORD/GTO DELIVERY GRIPPER BACKING PLATE
DESCRIPTION        Fits the Heidelberg KORD & GTO presses. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-788

HEIDELBERG REF.  14.014.041

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £1.50

HEIDELBERG MO DELIVERY GRIPPER
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg MO press. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-770

HEIDELBERG REF.  43.014.004F

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £13.00

 HEIDELBERG DELIVERY/CARRIAGE GRIPPER (DIE CUTTER) - WITH RUBBER PAD

DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg S / SB / SBG. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-771

HEIDELBERG REF.  03.014.051F

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Width:13mm Length:76.3mm

PRICE	      £8.00

 HEIDELBERG KORD S/SB/SBG DELIVERY GRIPPER
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg KORD press. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-892

HEIDELBERG REF.  KSB1404F

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £8.00

 HEIDELBERG SM52/KORD/GTO DELIVERY GRIPPER
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM52, KORD & GTO presses. Urethane tip. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-473

HEIDELBERG REF.  14.875.001F

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £6.80
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HEIDELBERG SM74 DELIVERY GRIPPER - SMOOTH TIP, HOOKED RIGHT
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM74 press. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-891

HEIDELBERG REF.  M2.014.011

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £15.00

 HEIDELBERG SM74 DELIVERY GRIPPER - SMOOTH TIP, HOOKED LEFT
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM74 press. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-890

HEIDELBERG REF.  M2.015.004

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £15.00

 HEIDELBERG SM/CD74 & XL75/105 DELIVERY GRIPPER
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM/CD74 & XL75/105 presses. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-1905

HEIDELBERG REF.  L4.014.003

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £4.50
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For enquires contact sales@mrlmidlands.co.uk
If you can’t find an item, contact us and we will source it for you.
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HEIDELBERG GTO52 SMALL GRIPPER SPRING
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg GTO52 press. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-2177

HEIDELBERG REF.  89.014.009

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £3.50

 TROLLEY CASTOR WHEELS
DESCRIPTION       Fits all Heidelberg Models with Low-Pole deliveries. Sold Individually

PART No.	      M-955

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.580.0740

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Wheel Diameter: 50mm

PRICE	      £11.50

 HEIDELBERG GTO52 LARGE GRIPPER SPRING
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg GTO52 press. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-2176

HEIDELBERG REF.  04.014.009

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £3.50

HEIDELBERG MO JOGGER SLEEVE DS/OS
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg MO press. Drive side & operators side.

PART No.	      M-993

HEIDELBERG REF.  43.015.049

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £72.00

 HEIDELBERG SM/CD102 DELIVERY JOGGER DRIVE SHAFT
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM102 & CD102 presses. 

PART No.	      M-205

HEIDELBERG REF.  93.015.107F

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £120.00
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HEIDELBERG GTO46 DELIVERY GRIPPER BAR (COMPLETE)
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg GTO46 press. 

PART No.	      M-238

HEIDELBERG REF.  42.014.003

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £460.00

HEIDELBERG TOK DELIVERY GRIPPER BAR (COMPLETE)
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg TOK press. 

PART No.	      M-237

HEIDELBERG REF.  22.014.001

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £290.00

 HEIDELBERG GTO52 DELIVERY GRIPPER BAR (COMPLETE)
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg GTO52 press. 

PART No.	      M-239

HEIDELBERG REF.  69.014.003

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £ 580.00

 HEIDELBERG QM/PM46 GRIPPER BAR
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg QM/PM46 presses. 

PART No.	      M-2066

HEIDELBERG REF.  MV.027.278

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £340.00

 HEIDELBERG SM52 DELIVERY CHAIN (COMPLETE)
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM52 press. 

PART No.	      M-2197

HEIDELBERG REF.  MV.029.487/06, Old Ref: O/S: G2.014.007S D/S: G2.014.006S

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £1601.06
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 WEKO T6 SEAL
DESCRIPTION       For the WEKO glass bowl. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-2138

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.780.0289

BRAND	      WEKO

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £13.00

Gas Struts
See our range of OEM Stabilus Gas Struts on page 116 
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HEIDELBERG KORD64 SHEET STOP- WITH TOP FINGERS
DESCRIPTION      Fits the Heidelberg KORD46 press. Delivery Sheet Stop with fingers.

PART No.	      M-533

HEIDELBERG REF.  Unavailable at present. 

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Length: 109mm Width: 25mm Finger Length: Top 45mm, Bottom 36mm

PRICE	      £16.00

HEIDELBERG GTO46/52 SHEET STOP (GUIDE STRAP)
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg GTO46 & GTO52 presses. 

PART No.	      M-531

HEIDELBERG REF.  42.015.240

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £7.80

 WEKO T6 GLASS BOWL
DESCRIPTION       Sold Individually

PART No.	      M-2136

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.780.0288

BRAND	      WEKO

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £36.60

 HEIDELBERG KORD64 SHEET STOP
DESCRIPTION      Fits the Heidelberg KORD46 press. Delivery Sheet Stop.

PART No.	      M-532

HEIDELBERG REF.  KORD 1571F

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Length: 115mm Width: 25mm Height: 40mm

PRICE	      £16.00

 HEIDELBERG GTO GUIDE STRAP HOLDING SPRING CLIP
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg GTO46 & GTO52 presses. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-254

HEIDELBERG REF.  42.015.241

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £2.00

Deliver y

For enquires contact sales@mrlmidlands.co.uk
If you can’t find an item, contact us and we will source it for you.
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HEIDELBERG SM74 DELIVERY GRIPPER CAM FOLLOWER
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM74 press. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-2299

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.550.0478

BRAND	      INA

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £45.50

HEIDELBERG SM74 CAM FOLLOWER
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM74 press. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-400

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.550.1471

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £55.50

 HEIDELBERG SM52 CAM FOLLOWER
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM52 press. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-401

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.550.1505/01

BRAND	      INA

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £87.94

 HEIDELBERG SM74 SWINGING GRIPPER CAM FOLLOWER
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM74 press. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-1187

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.550.0462

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £85.00

 HEIDELBERG SIDE LAY CAM FOLLOWER
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelbreg XL105 & all 102's with suction lay. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-2312

HEIDELBERG REF.  F2.072.009

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £55.00
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HEIDELBERG SM102 TORSION/SPRING LOADED GRIPPER BAR CAM FOLLOWER

DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM102 press. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-139

HEIDELBERG REF.  C6.011.121/01

BRAND	      INA

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £92.00

HEIDELBERG XL105/106 CAM FOLLOWER SUPPORTING ROLLER
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg XL105 & XL106 presses. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-2164

HEIDELBERG REF.  F4.011.121 Old: 00.550.1972

BRAND	      INA

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £70.42

 HEIDELBERG SM102/72 SPRING LOADED GRIPPER BAR CAM FOLLOWER
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM102 & SM72 press. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-399

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.550.0322

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £56.50

 HEIDELBERG XL105 CAM FOLLOWER
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg XL105 press. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-140

HEIDELBERG REF.  F2.011.121

BRAND	      INA

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £200.00

 HEIDELBERG XL105/106 CAM FOLLOWER SUPPORTING ROLLER
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg XL105 & XL106 presses. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-2349

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.550.1973

BRAND	      INA

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £250.00
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HEIDELBERG SM/CD102 SHEET BRAKE BEARING (624 2RS)
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM102 & CD102 presses. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-1138

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.520.2903

BRAND	      SKF

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £5.27

 HEIDELBERG SM/CD102 THRUST CYLINDRICAL ROLLER BEARINGS
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM102 & CD102 presses. Complete assembly.

PART No.	      M-755

HEIDELBERG REF.  F-4346.1, 00.550.0096

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      OD: 130mm ID:110mm Thickness 25mm

PRICE	      £145.00

 HEIDELBERG SM/CD102 SHEET BRAKE BEARING (608 2RS)
DESCRIPTION       To fit the Heidelberg SM102 & CD102 presses. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-920

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.520.1019

BRAND	      NTN

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £4.00
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HEIDELBERG GTO CAM FOLLOWER
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg GTO46 & GTO52 presses. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-566

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.550.0436

BRAND	      INA

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £53.00

 HEIDELBERG MO CAM FOLLOWER
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg MO press. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-567

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.550.1223

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £60.00

In house engineering service available:
• Shaft Repairs
• Bore Repairs
• General Machine Shop Engineering
Please contact us for details.

Turning | Milling | Surface Grinding

ROLAND IMPRESSION CAM FOLLOWER F-223449
DESCRIPTION       Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-2068

ROLAND REF.        F-223449

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £89.98

 ROLAND IMPRESSION CAM FOLLOWER F-223446
DESCRIPTION       Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-2067

ROLAND REF.        8091H908521

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £89.98
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HEIDELBERG SM74 TRANSFER INKER 64MM YELLOW/54MM RED BEARING (6202 2RS)

DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM74 press. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-757

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.520.0765

BRAND	      NTN

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £6.00

HEIDELBERG SM74/MO ALCOLOR PAN BEARING (6004 2RS)
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM74 & MO presses. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-762

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.520.1697

BRAND	      NTN

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £9.50

 HEIDELBERG GTO/MO INKER, SM52 DAMPER & INK TRANSFER BEARING (6001 2RS)

DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg GTO, MO & SM52 presses. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-767

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.520.1143

BRAND	      NTN

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £4.50

 HEIDELBERG SM74 52MM INK TRANSFER BEARING (6001 2RS)
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM74 press. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-767

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.520.1143

BRAND	      NTN

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £4.50

 HEIDELBERG SM74 PAN JOURNAL BEARING (6804 2RZ)
DESCRIPTION       To fit the Heidelberg SM74 press. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-761

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.520.2778

BRAND	      NTN

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £11.00

111

M
e

ch
an

ical

 HEIDELBERG S-OFFSET/SM72/102 INKER BEARING (CS203LU)
DESCRIPTION       To fit the Heidelberg S-Offset, SM72 & SM102 inker. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-756

HEIDELBERG REF.  66.009.091

BRAND	      NTN

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £7.50

B earings

Call us on 01455 841 963 today
All prices exclude VAT

HEIDELBERG CD74 FORM DAMP/SM102 BRUSH ROLLER BEARING LR202 2RS

DESCRIPTION       To fit the Heidelberg CD74 form damper & SM102 brush roller. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-763

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.550.1726

BRAND	      SKF

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £13.50

 HEIDELBERG SM74 OSCILLATING/DISTRIBUTION BEARING (1204 ETN9)
DESCRIPTION       To fit the Heidelberg SM74 press. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-152

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.600.0209

BRAND	      SKF

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £27.00

  HEIDELBERG SM/CD102 CHROME ROLLER BEARING (63005 2RS)
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM102 & CD102 presses. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-2073

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.520.1612

BRAND	      SKF

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £14.50

HEIDELBERG SM74/CD74 OSCILLATING ROLLER NEEDLE BEARING (NK25/16)

DESCRIPTION       To fit the Heidelberg CD74 & SM74 Oscillating Rollers. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-764

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.550.2011

BRAND	      NTN

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £7.50
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STAHL FOLDER DRIVE ROLLER
DESCRIPTION       Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-1096

HEIDELBERG REF.  235-125-01-00

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      OD: 30mm ID:10mm Width: 9mm

PRICE	      £8.00

 HEIDELBERG GUIDE ROLLER 
DESCRIPTION       Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-2330

HEIDELBERG REF.  MV.059.041

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £196.48

B earings

Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

 SKF 626 2RS BEARING
DESCRIPTION       Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-1115

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.520.1263

BRAND	      SKF

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £2.90

SKF 628/8 2RS1 BEARING
DESCRIPTION       Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-1104

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.520.2766

BRAND	      SKF

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £13.50

 NTN 6000 2RS BEARING
DESCRIPTION       Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-914

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.520.0953

BRAND	      NTN

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £4.00

113

M
e

ch
an

ical

HEIDELBERG SM74/CD74 OSCILLATING ROLLER NEEDLE BEARING (NK25/16)

DESCRIPTION       To fit the Heidelberg CD74 & SM74 Oscillating Rollers. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-764

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.550.2011

BRAND	      NTN

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £7.50

B earings

For enquires contact sales@mrlmidlands.co.uk
If you can’t find an item, contact us and we will source it for you.

HEIDELBERG SM52 INTERMEDIATE Z ROLLER SUPPORT BEARING (126 TN9/C3)

DESCRIPTION       To fit the Heidelberg SM52 Intermediate Z roller. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-850

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.520.2263

BRAND	      SKF

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £18.50

 HEIDELBERG SM52/74 OSCILLATING INKERS AXIAL BEARING (AXK1730)
DESCRIPTION       To fit the Heidelberg SM52 & SM74 Oscillating Inkers. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-785

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.550.0445

BRAND	      NTN

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £5.00

 HEIDELBERG GTO/MO/SM74 RILSAN RIDER BEARING (6002 2RS)
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg GTO, MO & SM74 presses. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-758

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.520.1327

BRAND	      NTN

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £6.00

 HEIDELBERG GTO DDS RIDER ROLLER BEARING (630/8 2RS)
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg GTO press. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-938

HEIDELBERG REF.  Unavailable at present. 

BRAND	      SKF

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £13.50
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B earings

Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

NTN 6204 2RS BEARING
DESCRIPTION       Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-798

HEIDELBERG REF.  Unavailable at present. 

BRAND	      NTN

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £6.50

NTN 6206 2RS BEARING
DESCRIPTION       Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-2301

HEIDELBERG REF.  Unavailable at present. 

BRAND	      NTN

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £7.00

 NTN 6208 2RS BEARING
DESCRIPTION       Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-1117

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.520.1725

BRAND	      SKF

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £13.00

 NTN 6203 2RS BEARING
DESCRIPTION       Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-797

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.520.0954

BRAND	      NTN

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £6.00

 NTN 6205 2RS BEARING
DESCRIPTION       Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-917

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.520.0790

BRAND	      NTN

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £6.50
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FAG 6200 2RS BEARING
DESCRIPTION       Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-1116

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.520.1116

BRAND	      FAG

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £3.50

 NTN 6201 2RS BEARING
DESCRIPTION       Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-1114

HEIDELBERG REF.  Unavailable at present. 

BRAND	      NTN

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £4.00

 FAG 6006 2RS BEARING 
DESCRIPTION       Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-2445

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.520.0888

BRAND	      FAG

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £7.50

B earings

Call us on 01455 841 963 today
All prices exclude VAT

NTN 6005 2RS BEARING 
DESCRIPTION       Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-2300

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.520.1242

BRAND	      NTN

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £4.32

 NTN 6003 2RS BEARING
DESCRIPTION       Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-796

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.520.0659

BRAND	      NTN

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £5.75
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›  Developed in close collaboration with the leading printing press  
manufacturers.

›  Complete range of H1 certified lubricants for HACCP and  
BRC-compliant production of food packaging.

›  All needs – including post-press machines and print shop logistics –  
covered in one place.

Authorized dealer for Great Britain: MRL Midlands Ltd. | Mr. Sam Jaques, Craig Morton 
Unit 19A Jacknell Road | Dodwells Bridge Industrial Estate | Hinckley | Leicestershire | LE10 3BS

phone: +44 1455 841963 | mobile: +44 7872 647444 | sam@mrlmidlands.co.uk | www.mrlmidlands.co.uk

ELKALUB
Hochleistungs-Schmierstoffe
High Performance Lubricants

Order now  
from  

MRL Midlands  

Ltd.!

ELKALUB high performance lubricants are the best choice  
for the perfect printing press set-up. Our product portfolio  
offers the right answer to every lubrication question. 

HIGH PERFORMANCE  
LUBRICANTS FOR  
PRINTING PRESSES

Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

MRL Midlands Ltd are proud to be the only authorised dealer for Great Britain. 

Order Now!
See 

page 182
for details

B earings

For enquires contact sales@mrlmidlands.co.uk
If you can’t find an item, contact us and we will source it for you.

INA LR6000 2RSR BEARING
DESCRIPTION       Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-1081

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.550.1729

BRAND	      INA

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £14.00

SKF 6303 2RS BEARING
DESCRIPTION       Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-1101

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.520.1473

BRAND	      SKF

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £6.50

 NTN 6902 BEARING
DESCRIPTION       Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-2302

HEIDELBERG REF.  Unavailable at present.

BRAND	      NTN

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £9.42

 FAG 6301 2ZR BEARING
DESCRIPTION       Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-2080

HEIDELBERG REF.  Unavailable at present. 

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £4.50
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G as Struts

Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

 ‘E’ CLIP FOR GAS STRUTS
DESCRIPTION       E’ Type Circlips - Also known as ‘E’ Clips. Sold individually.

PART No.	      M-942

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.540.0384

DIN	      6799

PRICE	      £0.10

 

Heidelberg PM46/QM Plate Loader

Heidelberg QM46 DI Guard

Heidelberg SM74 CY/52 G/PM46 F

Heidelberg SM74 Cylinder Cover 150N

Heidelberg Autoplate Bender

Heidelberg PM46 Gas Strut

Heidelberg Gas Strut

CP2000 Display

Heidelberg SM74 R/52 CY/QM46 F

PRODUCT PART 
NUMBER

M-54 192821 00.580.4482 40mm 145.5mm 250N £18.00

M-46 082481 00.580.3893 100mm 265.5mm 100N £21.50

M-47 082503 00.580.4678 100mm 265.5mm 150N £22.50

M-56 193070

191752

1588LO

91.144.1341

00.580.4289

F2.091.992

20mm

40mm

384mm

115.5mm

145.5mm

534mm

250N

100N

190N

£45.00

£19.49

£125.00

M-995 1253FV 00.580.4878 111mm 303.5mm 350N £26.00

M-55

M-2309

M-2169

192805 00.580.5037 40mm 145.5mm 150N £18.50

M-45 082414 00.580.4049 80mm 226.5mm 100N £20.00

STABILUS
REFERENCE

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

EXTENDED
LENGTH (B)

STROKE
LENGTH (A)

FORCE PRICE

To measure correctly, please view the specification picture above.

Key
R = Roller

CY = Cylinder Cover
F = Feeder
G = Guard
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Call us on 01455 841 963 today
All prices exclude VAT

 

Heidelberg XL105 Coating Unit

Heidelberg SM102/74 Delivery Window

Heidelberg SM74/XL75 Roller Guard

Heidelberg SM102/72 No Sheet Scanner

Heidelberg CD74/XL75 Guard

Heidelberg SM74 Cylinder Cover 350N

Heidelberg XL105 Dampening Guard

Heidelberg SM102 Feeder & Del Damp

Heidelberg SM74 Delivery Cover

Heidelberg SM102 Autoplate Loader

Heidelberg CD74/XL75 Cylinder Cover

Heidelberg SM74 Cylinder Cover 250N

Heidelberg XL105 Inking Roller Guard

Heidelberg SM102/XL105 Feed Pile

Heidelberg CD74/XL75 Protection Guard

Heidelberg SM74 Delivery  Window

Heidelberg SM102 Delivery Rake

Heidelberg CD74 Delivery

Heidelberg SM102/72 W/Sheet Scanner

Heidelberg CD74/XL75 Coater Guard

Heidelberg SM74 Delivery Swans Neck

Heidelberg SM102 Top Guard

Heidelberg CD74 Side Cover

PRODUCT PART 
NUMBER

M-181 083321 00.580.5014 80mm 245mm 700N £27.00

M-35 084018 00.580.4510 60mm 205mm 500N £28.00

M-53 082430 00.580.5551 80mm 226.5mm 200N £28.00

M-37 084425 00.580.1475 160mm 405mm 400N £30.00

M-407 094773 00.580.2181 160mm 405mm 250N £28.00

M-49 082465 00.580.8836 80mm 226.5mm 350N £26.00

M-2149

M-408

083305

9884NW

00.580.6255

F7.017.737

80mm

35.5mm

245mm

171mm

500N

350N

£36.58

£28.50

M-996 082627 00.580.6135 120mm 305.5mm 300N £25.50

M-51 261114 00.580.4271 60mm 205mm 400N £35.00

M-39 084174 00.580.3118 100mm 285mm 500N £31.00

M-43 084190 00.580.6389 100mm 285.5mm 700N £30.00

M-32 4917DO 00.580.4908 80mm 235.5mm 100N £28.00

M-57 094684 00.580.3986 60mm 205.5mm 800N £31.00

M-52 483990 00.580.5121 100mm 320mm 700N £50.00

M-38 094757 00.580.3968 160mm 405.5mm 800N £29.50

M-41 082422 00.580.5622 80mm 226.5mm 150N £26.00

M-48 082538 00.580.4362 100mm 226.5mm 250N £21.50

M-36 489786 00.580.2722 160mm 405mm 550N £28.00

M-997 377077 00.580.4511 120mm 325mm 300N £29.00

M-50 483974 00.580.4324 100mm 320mm 500N £35.50

M-40 084026 00.580.6200 60mm 205mm 600N £40.00

M-434 7504LH 00.580.5764 320mm 969.5mm 230N £65.00

STABILUS
REFERENCE

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

EXTENDED
LENGTH (B)

STROKE
LENGTH (A)

FORCE PRICE

Key
R = Roller
CY = Cylinder Cover
F = Feeder
G = Guard

Heidelberg CD102 Feed Drum Guard

Heidelberg SM102 Guard M-2148

2613NE

094781

00.580.7198

00.580.2750

40mm

160mm

155.5mm

405mm

350N

350N

£26.00

£28.00

M-2153118
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Dampening

Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

HEIDELBERG SM/CD102 Z ROLLER LOCK - OPERATOR SIDE
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg CD102 & SM102 presses. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-974

HEIDELBERG REF.  MV.033.602/04

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £210.00

HEIDELBERG SM102 Z ROLLER BOLT
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM102 press. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-151

HEIDELBERG REF.  Bolt: 41.010.419 | Cap: 41.010.421 | Pin: 00.530.0257

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £11.90

 HEIDELBERG SM/CD102 Z ROLLER LOCK - DRIVE SIDE
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg CD102 & SM102 presses. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-973

HEIDELBERG REF.  MV.101.539/03

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £200.00

 HEIDELBERG CD/SM102 INTERMEDIATE GEAR (LARGE)
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg CD102 & SM102 presses. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-2087

HEIDELBERG REF.  71.030.229 & MV.004.284

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £105.36

 HEIDELBERG SM102 & SM72 STAINLESS STEEL ALCOLOR PAN ROLLER BOLT 20MM

DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM102 & SM72 presses. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-565

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.520.1685

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      M8 x 20mm

PRICE	      £0.70
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For enquires contact sales@mrlmidlands.co.uk
If you can’t find an item, contact us and we will source it for you.

HEIDELBERG SM102 DAMPENING BUSH
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM102 press. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-1002

HEIDELBERG REF.  71.030.278

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £29.34

 HEIDELBERG SM/CD102 CHROME ROLLER - METERING ROLLER SHAFT
DESCRIPTION       To fit the Heidelberg SM102 & CD102 presses.

PART No.	      M-2161

HEIDELBERG REF.  70.303.290

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Length: 1120mm

PRICE	      £150.00

 HEIDELBERG CD/SM102 INTERMEDIATE GEAR PIN (HEX)
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg CD102 & SM102 presses. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-2090

HEIDELBERG REF.  71.030.235/01

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £33.35

HEIDELBERG CD/SM102 INTERMEDIATE GEAR SHAFT (ROUND END)
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg CD102 & SM102 presses. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-2086

HEIDELBERG REF.  77.030.236

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £38.79

 HEIDELBERG CD/SM102 INTERMEDIATE GEAR (SMALL)
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg CD102 & SM102 presses. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-2089

HEIDELBERG REF.  71.030.234 & MV.004.292

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £88.35
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Dampening

Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

HEIDELBERG SM52 ALCOLOR PAN JOURNAL
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM52 press. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-1154

HEIDELBERG REF.  Shaft: G2.030.207 | Gear: G2.030.201

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £450.00

HEIDELBERG SM74 STAINLESS STEEL ALCOLOR BOLT 25MM
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM74 press. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-564

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.520.0870

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      M8 x 25mm

PRICE	      £1.15

 HEIDELBERG SM74/MO/GTO52 Z ROLLER BOLT
DESCRIPTION       Complete with pin.

PART No.	      M-909

HEIDELBERG REF.  63.030.572

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £39.00

 HEIDELBERG SM74/MO PAN ROLLER END
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM74 & MO presses. AKA ‘Pan Roller Drive Flange’.

PART No.	      M-517

HEIDELBERG REF.  63.030.505

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £30.00

 HEIDELBERG GTO DAMPENING SOLUTION BOTTLE
DESCRIPTION       Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-1167

HEIDELBERG REF.  42.030.367F

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £145.00
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HEIDELBERG CD74 METERING ROLLER ALLEN SCREW
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg CD74 press. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-2188

HEIDELBERG REF.  L2.030.308

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £4.17

 HEIDELBERG SM74 ALCOLOR PAN JOURNAL
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM74 press. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-361

HEIDELBERG REF.  M2.030.510

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £350.00

 HEIDELBERG SM102/72 STAINLESS STEEL ALCOLOR BOLT 35MM
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM102 & SM72 presses. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-563

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.520.1618

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      M8 x 35mm

PRICE	      £1.15

Dampening

Call us on 01455 841 963 today
All prices exclude VAT

HEIDELBERG CD74 DAMPENING GEAR
DESCRIPTION       Dampening gear for Heidelberg CD74. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-2195

HEIDELBERG REF.  L2.030.409/06

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £435.00

 HEIDELBERG CD74 LOCKING SCREW FOR DAMPENING GEAR
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg CD74 dampening gear.

PART No.	      M-2199

HEIDELBERG REF.  L2.030.421/01

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £8.07
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One of the UK's 
largest stockist of 

Heidelberg Parts & 
Consumables

Dampening

For enquires contact sales@mrlmidlands.co.uk
If you can’t find an item, contact us and we will source it for you.

HEIDELBERG PM46 DAMPENING SEALS
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg PM46 press. Sold as a pair.

PART No.	      M-183

HEIDELBERG REF.  MV.034.739

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £29.00

 KOMPAC II DAMPENING SEALS (92370)
DESCRIPTION       Sold as a pair.

PART No.	      M-1181

KOMPAC REF.        92370

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £10.50

 WATER BOTTLE TAPS
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg KORD, SORK & SORM presses. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-840

HEIDELBERG REF.  08.230.010

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £15.00

KOMPAC III DAMPENING SEALS GTO46/52 & MO (90850)
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelbreg GTO46/52 & MO presses. Sold as a pair.

PART No.	      M-1182

KOMPAC REF.        90850

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £10.50

 HEIDELBERG QM46 DAMPENING SEALS
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg QP46 press. Sold as a pair.

PART No.	      M-182

HEIDELBERG REF.  MV.027.163

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £29.00
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New products added regularly! 
Plus, monthly offers exclusive to our 
website: www.mrlmidlands.co.uk

Drive B elts  & Pul leys

Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

HEIDELBERG GTO46 4 COLOUR/GTO52 2 COLOUR DRIVE BELT
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg GTO46 & GTO52 presses. Spec: Poly V Belt.

PART No.	      M-795

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.270.0057

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Length: 1397mm

PRICE	      £36.00

HEIDELBERG TOK DRIVE MOTOR BELT
DESCRIPTION       Drive belt to fit the Heidelberg TOK press.

PART No.	      M-1097

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.270.0082

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Length: 610mm

PRICE	      £19.50

HEIDELBERG GTO52 2 COLOUR DRIVE BELT
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg GTO52 presses. Spec: Poly V Belt.

PART No.	      M-1102

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.270.0128

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Length: 1016mm

PRICE	      £33.00

 HEIDELBERG GTO46 SINGLE COLOUR DRIVE BELT
DESCRIPTION       Drive belt to fit the Heidelberg GTO46 press.

PART No.	      M-632

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.270.0047

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Length: 1168mm

PRICE	      £17.50

 HEIDELBERG TOK DRIVE SHAFT BELT
DESCRIPTION       Drive belt to fit the Heidelberg TOK press.

PART No.	      M-1098

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.270.0083

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Length: 762mm

PRICE	      £30.00
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HEIDELBERG SM102 CUTSTAR BRAKE PADS (PAIR)
DESCRIPTION       2x Brake pads for the Heidelberg SM102 Cutstar.

PART No.	      M-329

HEIDELBERG REF.  C2.516.121

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £35.00

 HEIDELBERG SM102 CUTSTAR BRAKE DISC & PADS
DESCRIPTION       Replacement brake disc and brake pads for the Heidelberg SM102 Cutstar. 

PART No.	      M-328

HEIDELBERG REF.  C8.516.015F

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £450.00
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HEIDELBERG SM52 DAMPENING DRIVE BELT
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM52 press.

PART No.	      M-2633

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.540.1164

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Length: 355mm, Width: 16mm, Pitch: 5mm

PRICE	      £10.00

HEIDELBERG SM52 DAMPENING DRIVE BELT
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM52 press.

PART No.	      M-2471

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.540.1274

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Length: 340mm, Width: 16mm, Pitch: 5mm

PRICE	      £24.71

 HEIDELBERG MO ALCOLOR DAMPENING DRIVE BELT 16MM
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg MO press.

PART No.	      M-147/16

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.580.1510

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Length: 815mm, Width: 16mm, Pitch: 5mm

PRICE	      £20.00

 HEIDELBERG SM52 CPC DAMPENING DRIVE BELT
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM52 press.

PART No.	      M-913

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.580.6695

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Length: 350mm, Width: 20mm, Pitch: 5mm

PRICE	      £17.00

 HEIDELBERG SM52 2 COLOUR DRIVE BELT
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM52 2 colour press. Spec: Poly V Belt.

PART No.	      M-2305

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.270.0126

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Length: 1397mm

PRICE	      £45.00
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For enquires contact sales@mrlmidlands.co.uk
If you can’t find an item, contact us and we will source it for you.

WEKO T6 SPRAY UNIT BELT
DESCRIPTION       Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-899

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.780.0475

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Length: 460mm, Width: 12mm, Thickness: 1mm

PRICE	      £10.50

HEIDELBERG GTO46/52 VARIABLE SPEED BELT FOR MOTOR PULLEY
DESCRIPTION       To fit Heidelberg GTO46 & GTO52.

PART No.	      M-2159

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.270.0076 & 00.280.0091

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Length: 900mm

PRICE	      £31.00

 HEIDELBERG SM52 5 COLOUR DRIVE BELT
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM52 5 colour press. Spec: Poly V Belt.

PART No.	      M-1418

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.270.0132

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Length: 1397mm

PRICE	      £117.00

 WEKO T77 SPRAY UNIT BELT
DESCRIPTION       Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-900

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.780.0476

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Length: 490mm, Width: 12mm, Thickness: 1mm

PRICE	      £11.00

 HEIDELBERG GTO52Z/ZP VARIABLE SPEED BELT FOR MOTOR PULLEY
DESCRIPTION       To fit Heidelberg GTO52Z & GTO52ZP.

PART No.	      M-2156

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.270.0092 & 00.280.0068

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Length: 1060mm

PRICE	      £52.50
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HEIDELBERG CD74/XL75 DRIVE BELT
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg CD72 & XL75 presses. Spec: Poly V Belt.

PART No.	      M-1419

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.270.0139

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Length: 2070mm

PRICE	      £210.00

HEIDELBERG SM74 SHEET BRAKE DRIVE BELT - 390MM LONG
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM74 press. Spec: Poly V Belt.

PART No.	      M-1106

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.580.5222

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Length: 390mm, Width: 7mm

PRICE	      £6.55

 HEIDELBERG CD74 FORWARDING SHAFT DRIVE BELT
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg CD74 forwarding shaft.

PART No.	      M-145

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.580.5587

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Length: 340mm, Width: 10mm

PRICE	      £9.40

 HEIDELBERG SM74 DRIVE BELT 
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM74 press.

PART No.	      M-2478

HEIDELBERG REF.  M2.022.391

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Length: 610mm

PRICE	      £12.50

 HEIDELBERG SM74 SHEET BRAKE DRIVE BELT - 200MM LONG
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM74 press. Spec: Poly V Belt.

PART No.	      M-146

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.540.1037 

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Length: 200mm, Width: 8mm

PRICE	      £8.00
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Call us on 01455 841 963 today
All prices exclude VAT

HEIDELBERG SM74 4+L DRIVE BELT
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM74 4+L press. Spec: Poly V Belt.

PART No.	      M-1107

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.270.0133

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Length: 1841mm

PRICE	      £154.00

HEIDELBERG MO DELIVERY SHEET BRAKE TOOTHED BELT
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg MO press.

PART No.	      M-2223

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.580.1926

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Length: 330mm, Width: 10mm, Pitch: 5mm

PRICE	      £11.50

 HEIDELBERG SM74 DRIVE BELT
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM74 press. Spec: Poly V Belt.

PART No.	      M-1106

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.270.0123

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Length: 1613mm

PRICE	      £149.00

 HEIDELBERG SM74 2 COLOUR DRIVE BELT
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM74 2 colour press. Spec: Poly V Belt.

PART No.	      M-1416

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.270.0108

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Length: 1613mm

PRICE	      £125.00

 HEIDELBERG MO ALCOLOR DAMPENING DRIVE BELT 20MM
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg MO press.

PART No.	      M-147

HEIDELBERG REF.  Unavailable at present. 

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	     Length: 815mm, Width: 20mm, Pitch: 5mm

PRICE	      £23.00
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HEIDELBERG XL105 DRIVE BELT
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg XL105 press. Spec: Poly V Belt.

PART No.	      M-1900

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.270.0136

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Length: 2997mm

PRICE	      £450.00

HEIDELBERG SM/CD102/XL105 FORWARDING SHAFT DRIVE BELT
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM102, CD102 & XL105 presses. 

PART No.	      M-143

HEIDELBERG REF.  F2.020.007/03

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Length: 440mm, Width: 10mm, Pitch: 5mm

PRICE	      £14.00

 HEIDELBERG XL105 DRIVE BELT
DESCRIPTION       Infeed drive belt for Heidelberg XL105 press.

PART No.	      M-2407

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.580.4832

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Length: 1360mm, Width: 250mm, Pitch: 8mm

PRICE	      £122.00

 HEIDELBERG SM102 PLUS DELIVERY DRIVE BELT
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM102 press.

PART No.	      M-144

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.540.1526

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Length: 720mm, Width: 10mm, Pitch: 5mm

PRICE	      £11.00

 HEIDELBERG SM/CD102 PLUS FEEDER DRIVE BELT
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM102 & CD102 presses.

PART No.	      M-2406

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.580.6022

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	     Length: 1000mm, Width: 8mm, Pitch: 25mm

PRICE	      £30.00
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HEIDELBERG SM/CD102 PLUS FEEDER DRIVE BELT
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM102 & CD102 presses.

PART No.	      M-2404

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.580.6009

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Length: 2048mm, Width:40mm

PRICE	      £92.00

HEIDELBERG SM/CD102 DRIVE BELT
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM102 & CD102 presses. Spec: Poly V Belt.

PART No.	      M-1889

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.270.0101

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Length: 2195mm

PRICE	      £125.00

 HEIDELBERG SM/CD102 PLUS FEEDER DRIVE BELT
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM102 & CD102 presses.

PART No.	      M-2405

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.580.6164

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Length: 2800mm, Width: 40mm, Pitch: 8mm

PRICE	      £105.00

 HEIDELBERG SM/CD102 PLUS FEEDER DELIVERY DRIVE BELT
DESCRIPTION       Infeed drive belt for Heidelberg SM102 & CD102 presses.

PART No.	      M-2403

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.580.6010

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Length: 1304mm, Width: 25mm

PRICE	      £126.22

 HEIDELBERG CD74/XL75 SIDE LAY FORWARDING ROLLER DRIVE BELT
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg CD74 & XL75 presses.

PART No.	      M-743

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.540.1445

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Length: 90mm, Width: 4mm

PRICE	      £9.50
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HEIDELBERG GTO46/52 SINGLE COLOUR VARIABLE SPEED SPRING PULLEY
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg GTO46 & GTO52 presses.

PART No.	      M-1119

HEIDELBERG REF.  42.090.049

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Disk Diameter: 185mm, Bore: 24mm, Hub Length: 110mm, Key Way: 8 x 3.3mm

PRICE	      £340.00

 HEIDELBERG GTO46/52 SINGLE COLOUR VARIABLE SPEED MOTOR PULLEY
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg GTO46 & GTO52 presses.

PART No.	      M-2163

HEIDELBERG REF.  42.090.3948

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Disk Diameter: 185mm, Bore: 22mm, Hub Length: 110mm, Key Way: 6 x 2.8mm

PRICE	      £290.00

For Linen Testers 
See page 224
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 HEIDELBERG GTO52Z/MOE VARIABLE SPEED MOTOR PULLEY
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg GTO52Z & MOE presses.

PART No.	      M-2186

HEIDELBERG REF.  52.090.048

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Disk Diameter: 210mm, Bore:28mm, Hub Length: 125mm, Key Way: 8 x 3.3mm

PRICE	      £400.00

STAHL FOLDER DRIVE BELT
DESCRIPTION       Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-1052

HEIDELBERG REF.  FH.0420031/00

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Length: 1270mm, Width: 25mm

PRICE	      £92.00

  HEIDELBERG GTO52Z/MOE VARIABLE SPEED SPRING PULLEY
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg GTO52Z & MOE presses.

PART No.	      M-1200

HEIDELBERG REF.  52.090.049

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Disk Diameter: 211mm, Bore: 28mm, Hub Length: 125mm, Key Way: 8 x 3.3mm

PRICE	      £370.00

  STAHL SIDE LAY PAPER BELT
DESCRIPTION       Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-1000

HEIDELBERG REF.  FH.1107871/05

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Length: 2700mm, Width: 25mm

PRICE	      £210.00

 STAHL FOLDER DRIVE BELT
DESCRIPTION       Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-1051

HEIDELBERG REF.  FH.0420033/00

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Length: 925mm, Width: 25mm

PRICE	      £69.00

Drive B elts  & Pul leys

Call us on 01455 841 963 today
All prices exclude VAT
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PERFORATING WHEEL (48TPI)
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg GTO & MO presses. Supplied with Bearings.

PART No.	      M-250

HEIDELBERG REF.  N/A

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      30mm x 16mm x 5mm / 178 Tooth (Microperf) / 48tpi

PRICE	      £18.00

PERFORATING WHEEL (7TPI)
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg GTO & MO presses. Supplied with Bearings.

PART No.	      M-248

HEIDELBERG REF.  03.731.126F

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      30mm x 16mm x 5mm / 26 Tooth / 7tpi

PRICE	      £14.00

 STAHL FOLDER PERF KNIFE
DESCRIPTION       Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-2228

STAHL REF.             200-752-07-00

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      O/D: 47.3mm, I/D: 30mm, Thickness: 0.5mm

PRICE	      £6.50

 PERFORATING WHEEL (13TPI)
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg GTO & MO presses. Supplied with Bearings.

PART No.	      M-249

HEIDELBERG REF.  03.731.147F

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      30mm x 16mm x 5mm / 48 Tooth / 13tpi

PRICE	      £14.50

 HEIDELBERG SM52 PERFORATING ARM
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM52 press. 

PART No.	      M-2291

HEIDELBERG REF.  G2.731.140F

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £401.38 
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rule for offset presses''

''Heat treated for longer life''

Please see page 038 for our full range
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HEIDELBERG NUMBERING OPERATING CAM - LEFT HAND
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg GTO press.

PART No.	      M-590

HEIDELBERG REF.  69.431.320

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £200.00

CONVEX GIB LOCKING SCREW
DESCRIPTION       Sold individually.

PART No.	      M-2147

LEIBINGER REF.    500924

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £3.50

 HEIDELBERG NUMBERING OPERATING CAM - RIGHT HAND
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg GTO press.

PART No.	      M-591

HEIDELBERG REF.  69.431.321

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £200.00

 GIB HOLDING SCREW
DESCRIPTION       Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-2142

LEIBINGER REF.    500931

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £1.50

 HEIDELBERG GTO CONVEX GIB FOR LEIBINGER
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg GTO press. Sold individually.

PART No.	      M-2146

LEIBINGER REF.    500948

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £10.50
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HEIDELBERG GTO STRAIGHT GIB FOR LEIBINGER
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg GTO press. Sold individually.

PART No.	      M-2141

LEIBINGER REF.    500955

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £10.50

STRAIGHT OPERATING ARM LEIBINGER
DESCRIPTION       Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-1152

LEIBINGER REF.    500731

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £30.00

 STRAIGHT GIB LOCKING SCREW
DESCRIPTION       Sold individually.

PART No.	      M-2145

LEIBINGER REF.    500917

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £3.50

 CONVEX BOX OPERATING ARM FOR LEIBINGER
DESCRIPTION       Sold individually.

PART No.	      M-245

LEIBINGER REF.    500786

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £29.00

 STAHL FOLDER PERF KNIFE
DESCRIPTION       Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-2326

STAHL REF.             200-750-01-00

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      O/D: 48mm, I/D: 30mm, Thickness: 0.5mm

PRICE	      £6.50
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 NUMBERING SHAFT BOLT & SPACER
DESCRIPTION       Complete assembly.

PART No.	      M-824

HEIDELBERG REF.  Bolt: 00.520.0326 Spacer: 00.431.008

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Bolt: M10, 60mm Length. Spacer: 12mm I/D, 20mm O/D, 6mm Think

PRICE	      £5.40

Numbering & Per forat ing
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HEIDELBERG SM52/74 EARLY CD74 IMPRESSION PISTON 4/2 WAY VALVE
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM52, SM74 & early CD74 presses.

PART No.	      M-2173

HEIDELBERG REF.  M2.184.1171/02

BRAND	      Rventics

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £220.00

HEIDELBERG SM102 IMPRESSION CONTROL PISTON 30/30
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM102 press.

PART No.	      M-2227

HEIDELBERG REF.  C2.184.1051/10 

BRAND	      Rexroth

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £1495.80

 HEIDELBERG XL105 ICWD PISTON
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg XL105 press.

PART No.	      M-2240

HEIDELBERG REF.  F4.334.040/05

BRAND	      IMI Norgren

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £313.67

 HEIDELBERG SM52/74 EARLY CD74 IMPRESSION PISTON (EXCHANGE)*
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM52, SM74 & early CD74 presses.

PART No.	      M-630

HEIDELBERG REF.  M2.184.1011

BRAND	      Bosch

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £395.00

 HEIDELBERG XL105 IMPRESSION PISTON
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg XL105 press.

PART No.	      M-2167

HEIDELBERG REF.  F4.335.001

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £2257.93

* Please see back page for T&C’s
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HEIDELBERG SM72 O/S BLANKET WASH PISTON (EXCHANGE)
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM72 operator side. Complete with fittings

PART No.	      M-2660

HEIDELBERG REF.  Piston: 00.580.3371 | Fittings: 00.580.3117

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £94.00

HEIDELBERG SM/CD102 D/S BLANKET WASH PISTON (EXCHANGE)*
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM102 & CD102 drive side.

PART No.	      M-503

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.580.4163

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £88.00

 HEIDELBERG SM/CD102 VIBRATOR PISTON
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM102 & CD102 presses.

PART No.	      M-2151

HEIDELBERG REF.  87.334.001 Old: 00.580.3367

BRAND	      IMI Norgren

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £141.65

 HEIDELBERG SM/CD102 O/S & SM72 D/S BLANKET WASH PISTON (EXCHANGE)*

DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM102 & CD102 operator side & SM72 drive side.

PART No.	      M-504

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.580.3371

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £94.00

 HEIDELBERG SM/CD102 O/S BLANKET WASH PISTON (CARTRIDGE TYPE)
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM102 & CD102 operator side.

PART No.	      M-2347

HEIDELBERG REF.  87.334.011/03

BRAND	      IMI Norgren

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £140.00

* Please see back page for T&C’s
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HEIDELBERG SM102VP, SM72 & SORM PISTON FOR ROLLERS 
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM102VP, SM72 & SORM presses.

PART No.	      M-512

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.580.4275

BRAND	      Rventisc 

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £134.00

HEIDELBERG SM102VP, SM72, SORM & EARLY MO ALCOLOR DAMPENING PISTON

DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM102VP, SM72, SORM & early MO presses.

PART No.	      M-878

HEIDELBERG REF.  87.334.010

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £80.00

 HEIDELBERG SM/CD102 D/S BLANKET WASH PISTON (CARTRIDGE TYPE)
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM102 & CD102 drive side.

PART No.	      M-2345

HEIDELBERG REF.  87.334.012/03

BRAND	      IMI Norgren

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £111.70

 HEIDELBERG SM/CD102 PISTON FOR INK ROLLERS
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM102 & CD102 presses.

PART No.	      M-879

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.580.4275

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £142.00

 HEIDELBERG SM/CD102 ALCOLOR DAMPENING PISTON
DESCRIPTION       Hits the Heidelberg SM102 & CD102 presses.

PART No.	      M-116

HEIDELBERG REF.  87.334.010

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £88.00

* Please see back page for T&C’s
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HEIDELBERG PNEUMATIC CYLINDER
DESCRIPTION       Sold individually.

PART No.	      M-2158

HEIDELBERG REF.  G4.334.004/04

BRAND	      IMI Norgren

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £122.44

HEIDELBERG WASH UP BLADE PISTON
DESCRIPTION       Sold individually.

PART No.	      M-2348

HEIDELBERG REF.  Piston: 87.334.018/01

BRAND	      IMI Norgren

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £128.58

 HEIDELBERG PNEUMATIC CYLINDER/PISTON
DESCRIPTION       Sold individually.

PART No.	      M-2241

HEIDELBERG REF.  M4.334.011/02

BRAND	      IMI Norgren

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £109.56

 HEIDELBERG WASH UP BLADE PISTON
DESCRIPTION       Supplied as completion.

PART No.	      M-2295

HEIDELBERG REF.  Piston: 87.334.007/02 Completion: MV.039.231/01

BRAND	      IMI Norgren

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £191.65

 HEIDELBERG PNEUMATIC CYLINDER VALVE
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg QM.    

PART No.	      M-2294

HEIDELBERG REF.  A1.184.00100/04

BRAND	      IMI Norgren

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £230.00
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HEIDELBERG PNEUMATIC CYLINDER VALVE
DESCRIPTION       Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-2292

HEIDELBERG REF.  61.184.1131/01

BRAND	      Festo

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £166.85

HEIDELBERG SM74 VIBRATOR PISTON - CYLINDER VALVE UNIT
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM74 press.

PART No.	      M-2150

HEIDELBERG REF.  61.184.1133/01

BRAND	      Festo

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £176.09

 HEIDELBERG PNEUMATIC CYLINDER 
DESCRIPTION       Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-2293

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.580.3909/03

BRAND	      IMI Norgren

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £81.94

 HEIDELBERG SM74 BLANKET WASH PISTON
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM74 press.

PART No.	      M-2239

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.580.3707/04

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £131.94

 HEIDELBERG SM/CD102 Z ROLLER PISTON 
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM102 & CD102 presses.

PART No.	      M-2185

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.580.3387/03

BRAND	      IMI Norgren

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £112.23
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TECHNOTRANS INK LINE PISTON
DESCRIPTION       Sold individually.

PART No.	      M-2175

HEIDELBERG REF.  C5.196.0313/01

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £170.48

 HEIDELBERG SOLENOID 4/2 WAY VAVLE - 4MM PUSH FITS
DESCRIPTION       Tech Info: MEBH-4/2-QS-4-SA

PART No.	      M-759

HEIDELBERG REF.  M2.184.1111

BRAND	      Festo

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £122.00

Plate Clamps

  

Heidelberg SM/CD102 Auto Plate Clamp

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBER

PRODUCT PRICE

£972.48Heidelberg SM/CD102 Front Edge Plate Clamp (New Style)

£850.00

Heidelberg PM/SM/CD74 & XL75 Auto Plate Clamp

Heidelberg SM52 Auto Plate Clamp M-383 00.580.4473/03 £450.00

£550.00

Heidelberg XL105 Auto Plate Clamp

M-384

M-2394

M-385

M-386

00.580.4128/03

00.580.4129/03

F4.334.039

87.334.017/01

£820.00 149
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HEIDELBERG PNEUMATIC CYLINDER
DESCRIPTION       Sold individually

PART No.	      M-2333

HEIDELBERG REF.  L2.334.031/01

BRAND	      Festo

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £115.98

HEIDELBERG PNEUMATIC CYLINDER
DESCRIPTION       Sold individually

PART No.	      M-2331

HEIDELBERG REF.  L2.334.004/02

BRAND	      IMI Norgren

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £116.19

 HEIDELBERG PNEUMATIC CYLINDER
DESCRIPTION       Sold individually

PART No.	      M-2332

HEIDELBERG REF.  L2.334.034/02

BRAND	      IMI Norgren

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £108.75

 HEIDELBERG PNEUMATIC CYLINDER 
DESCRIPTION       Sold individually.

PART No.	      M-2174

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.580.4101/03

BRAND	      IMI Norgren

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £100.93
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HEIDELBERG SM/CD102 FILTER REGULATOR
DESCRIPTION       Set the filter regulator to 6.5 bar once fitted, item comes complete with 	

	      setting instructions.

PORT SIZE:	      1/2” BSP

PART No.	      M-1105

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.580.4443/04

PRICE	      £220.00

HEIDELBERG PNEUMATIC 4/2 WAY VALVE RED BUTTON - 4MM PUSH FITS (EXCHANGE)*

DESCRIPTION       Reconditioned - Sold on an exchange basis.

PART No.	      M-921

HEIDELBERG REF.  61.184.1311

BRAND	      Herion

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £120.00

 CLEVIS CLIP/PISTON CLIP
DESCRIPTION       Sold individually.

PART No.	      M-1153

HEIDELBERG REF.  Unavailable at present. 

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Pin Size: 8mm

PRICE	      £5.50 

 HEIDELBERG PM/QM46 & SM52 FILTER REGULATOR
DESCRIPTION       Comes complete with 90 degree swivel 12mm push fit fittings. Set the 	

                                 filter regulator to 6.5 bar once fitted, item comes complete with setting   	

                                 instructions.

PART No.	      M-1904

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.580.3507

PRICE	      £95.00

 HEIDELBERG PNEUMATIC 4/2 WAY VALVE GOLD BUTTON - 4MM PUSH FITS (EXCHANGE)

DESCRIPTION       Reconditioned - Sold on an exchange basis.

PART No.	      M-921

HEIDELBERG REF.  61.184.1311

BRAND	      Herion

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £120.00

* Please see back page for T&C’s
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HEIDELBERG PNEUMATIC 4/2 WAY VALVE GOLD BUTTON - 6MM PUSH FITS (EXCHANGE)*

DESCRIPTION       Reconditioned - Sold on an exchange basis.

PART No.	      M-981

HEIDELBERG REF.  98.184.1051

BRAND	      Herion

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £120.00

HEIDELBERG SM102 IMPRESSION CONTROL VALVE
DESCRIPTION       3/2 way impression control valve complete.

PART No.	      M-324

HEIDELBERG REF.  61.335.001

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £82.58

 HEIDELBERG PNEUMATIC 4/2 WAY VALVE RED BUTTON - 6MM PUSH FITS X3 (EXCHANGE)*

DESCRIPTION       Reconditioned - Sold on an exchange basis.

PART No.	      M-982

HEIDELBERG REF.  S9.184.1051

BRAND	      Herion

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £120.00

 HEIDELBERG PNEUMATIC 4/2 WAY VALVE RED BUTTON - 6MM PUSH FITS (EXCHANGE)*

DESCRIPTION       Reconditioned - Sold on an exchange basis.

PART No.	      M-915

HEIDELBERG REF.  98.184.1051

BRAND	      Herion

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £120.00

 HEIDELBERG SOLENOID 4/2 WAY VALVE - 6MM PUSH FITS
DESCRIPTION       Tech Info: MEBH-4/2-QS-6-SA

PART No.	      M-760

HEIDELBERG REF.  M2.184.1121

BRAND	      Festo

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £123.38

* Please see back page for T&C’s
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HEIDELBERG MO SPEED INDICATOR DIAL
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg MO press. Complete with screws and fastenings.

PART No.	      M-841

HEIDELBERG REF.  63.169.1311

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      48mm square

PRICE	      £195.00

HEIDELBERG KLM 4 CIRCUIT BOARD SERIES 05-08 (EXCHANGE)*
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM74, CD102 & SM102 presses.

	      These products have all been ‘Bench Tested’ and are to a fully 		

                                 operational standard.

PART No.	      M-843

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.785.0031/05, 00.785.0031/06, 00.785.0031/07, 00.785.0031/08	      

PRICE	      £850.00

 HEIDELBERG K.I.D COMPACT DISPLAY
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM74 press. 

PART No.	      M-867

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.785.1189, 00.785.0023

SIZE	      Actual SIZE: 157mm Wide x 105mm Height. Screen SIZE: 120mm Wide x 90mm Height.

PRICE	      £689.00

 HEIDELBERG KLM 4 CIRCUIT BOARD SERIES 01-04 (EXCHANGE)*
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM74, CD102 & SM102 presses.

	      These products have all been ‘Bench Tested’ and are to a fully 		

                                 operational standard.

PART No.	      M-821

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.785.0031/01, 00.785.0031/02, 00.785.0031/03, 00.785.0031/04	      

PRICE	      £850.00

* Please see back page for T&C’s
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HEIDELBERG SM74 CIRCUMFERENTIAL & SM102 LATERAL REGISTER MOTOR (EXCHANGE)*

DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM74 & SM102 presses.

PART No.	      M-500

HEIDELBERG REF.  81.186.5151

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £260.00

HEIDELBERG NEW STYLE INK DUCT MOTOR
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg PM/SM52, SM/CD74, SM72/102/CD102 and 

	      some MO with CPC.

PART No.	      M-515

HEIDELBERG REF.  61.186.5311/03

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £80.00

 HEIDELBERG SM72 / 102 CIRCUMFERENTIAL REGISTER MOTOR (EXCHANGE)*

DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM72 & SM102 presses.

PART No.	      M-501

HEIDELBERG REF.  81.186.5141

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £260.00

 HEIDELBERG XL105 KEY MOTOR
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg XL105 press.

PART No.	      M-2248

HEIDELBERG REF.  61.186.5411/03

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £120.57

 HEIDELBERG POTENTIOMETER
DESCRIPTION       10 turn wirewound precision potentiometer for Heidelberg Presses.

PART No.	      M-150

HEIDELBERG REF.  71.186.5172

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £32.00

* Please see back page for T&C’s

155 

Ele
ctrical

154

M otors

Call us on 01455 841 963 today
All prices exclude VAT

HEIDELBERG SM52 BLANKET WASH MOTOR
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM52 press.

PART No.	      M-2193

HEIDELBERG REF.  G2.144.1171

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £329.47

HEIDELBERG SM/CD102 GRIPPER CONTROL HOOD HEIGHT MOTOR
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM102 & CD102 presses.

PART No.	      M-1907

HEIDELBERG REF.  61.144.1101

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £350.00

 HEIDELBERG GTO LOW PILE SLOW DOWN MOTOR
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg GTO presses.

PART No.	      M-1091

HEIDELBERG REF.  43.112.1311

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £350.00

 HEIDELBERG SM/CD102 DAMPENING MOTOR (EXCHANGE)*
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM102 & CD102 presses (Older models).

PART No.	      M-1135

HEIDELBERG REF.  61.198.1243

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £900.00

 HEIDELBERG SM/CD102 STRIKE MOTOR
DESCRIPTION       Controls the phase displacement / oscillation on presses with automatic ink strike

PART No.	      M-2154

HEIDELBERG REF.  91.105.1171/08

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £1180.67

* Please see back page for T&C’s
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Heidelberg S er vo G ear  M otor 
 

 M-901Heidelberg Servo Gear Motor - Green Label

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBER  PRODUCT PRICE

£360M3.148.1311

 

 M-908

 M-907

 M-904

 M-903

 M-902Heidelberg Servo Gear Motor - Orange Label

£360

£360

£360

£360

£360Heidelberg Servo Gear Motor - Blue Label

Heidelberg Servo Gear Motor - Blue Label

Heidelberg Servo Gear Motor - 
White & Orange Label

Heidelberg Servo Gear Motor - White Label

Heidelberg Servo Gear Motor - Red Label  M-905 £360

61.144.1151/01

G2.186.5141

G2.186.5151/01

L2.105.1311/01

Heidelberg Servo Gear Motor - Red Label  M-906

61.144.1161/01

61.144.1141/01

G2.144.1141A £360

KNOWN HEIDELBERG FITMENTS

SM/CD102, SM74 & SM52

XL105, SM/CD102 & CD74

SM52 & GTO52

SM52

SM/CD102, SM/CD74 & SM52

XL105, SM/CD102 & CD74

SM/CD102 & SM74

SM/CD102, PM/SM/CD74 & 

SM52
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 HEIDELBERG SM102 PRINTING PRESSURE MOTOR (EXCHANGE)*
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM102 press.

PART No.	      M-502

HEIDELBERG REF.  61.144.1131/01

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £280.00

* Please see back page for T&C’s

Heidelberg S er vo G ear  M otor 
 

 M-748Heidelberg Servo Gear Motor - Gold Label

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBER  PRODUCT PRICE

£280.0071.112.1311/03

 

 M-872

 M-871

 M-870

 M-869

 M-854Heidelberg Servo Gear Motor - Silver Label

£280.00

£280.00

£280.00

£280.00

£280.00Heidelberg Servo Gear Motor  

Heidelberg Servo Gear Motor 

Heidelberg Servo Gear Motor 

Heidelberg Servo Gear Motor - Orange & Pink Label

Heidelberg Servo Gear Motor  M-873 £280.00

M5.144.1121/01

81.112.1311/01

61.144.1121/03

L2.105.5151/02

Heidelberg Servo Gear Motor

Heidelberg Servo Gear Motor

Heidelberg Servo Gear Motor

 M-886

 M-887

 M-888

R2.112.1311/02

R2.144.1121

L2.105.5161/02

MV.025.181/10

M4.112.1311/01

£280.00

£280.00

£280.00

KNOWN HEIDELBERG FITMENTS

SM/CD102, PM/SM/CD74 &

PM/SM52

SM74

SM102 & CD102

SM/CD102, SM/CD74, SM52, MO 

& GTO52

XL105, SM102 & PM/SM/CD74

SM/CD74 & PM/SM52

SM/CD74 & PM/SM52

CD74 & SM52

SM74

PM/SM74
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SIEMENS BLOWER (EXCHANGE)*
DESCRIPTION       Vacuum Unit:  ELMO-G-2BH1 384-0NU71

PART No.	      M-860

HEIDELBERG REF.  M2.179.1911/01

BRAND	      Siemens

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £1150.00

HEIDELBERG RADIAL IR BLOWER
DESCRIPTION       EBM: G1G170-AB31-08

PART No.	      M-2190

HEIDELBERG REF.  C7.170.0701/01

BRAND	      EBM

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £1182.51

 ELECTRICAL CABINET VENT FAN
DESCRIPTION       Also known as a ‘AC Centrifugal Fan’.

PART No.	      M-961

HEIDELBERG REF.  M2.179.1912

BRAND	      EBM

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £175.00

 ELECTRICAL CABINET COOLING FAN
DESCRIPTION       Crossflow fan with perforated guide vane and single phase motor.

PART No.	      M-623

HEIDELBERG REF.  61.115.2401

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £385.00

 HEIDELBERG BLOWER F2.115.2521/03
DESCRIPTION       EBM: G1G170-AB31-08

PART No.	      M-2377

HEIDELBERG REF.  F2.115.2521/03

BRAND	      EBM

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £632.00

* Please see back page for T&C’s
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HEIDELBERG SM52 SUCTION BELT BLOWER
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM52 press. EBM Ref: G3G120AR51-07

PART No.	      M-2166

HEIDELBERG REF.  G2.179.7911/01

BRAND	      EBM

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £461.30

HEIDELBERG AMETEK BLOWER -117641-05
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg StahlKH78, QM46 & SM52/74/102 presses.

PART No.	      M-2202

HEIDELBERG REF.  A4.179.1501/05

BRAND	      Ametek

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £800.00

 HEIDELBERG SM74 SUCTION BELT BLOWER
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM74 press. EBM Ref: G3G120-AR42-07

PART No.	      M-2189

HEIDELBERG REF.  98.179.1911/01

BRAND	      EBM

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £667.41

 HEIDELBERG AMETEK BLOWER - 117641-46
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM52 & SM/CD102 presses.

PART No.	      M-2676

HEIDELBERG REF.  F2.179.2111/06

BRAND	      Ametek

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £800.00

 HEIDELBERG SM52/74 AMETEK BLOWER - 117459-05
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM52 & SM74 presses.

PART No.	      M-1136

HEIDELBERG REF.  G2.179.1501/05, L2.179.1501/05

BRAND	      Ametek

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £650.00
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HEIDELBERG MO DELIVERY TUBE
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg MO press.

PART No.	      M-2211

HEIDELBERG REF.  43.117.134

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £8.50

HEIDELBERG SM/CD102 PLUS FEEDER TUBE
DESCRIPTION       Philips Master TL-D 90 Graphica - 18w/950

PART No.	      M-1111

HEIDELBERG REF.  C2.117.1311

BRAND	      Philips

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £12.00

 HEIDELBERG GTO/SM52/PM46/QM46 TUBE FOR DELIVERY
DESCRIPTION       Bell 8W T5 3500K White.

PART No.	      M-618

HEIDELBERG REF.  42.117.134

BRAND	      Bell

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £8.00

 HEIDELBERG SM/CD102 IN-FEED LAMP
DESCRIPTION       6 Watt, 3500k, 250 Lumen.

PART No.	      M-868

HEIDELBERG REF.  F2.117.1511

BRAND	      Fusion (T5 Fluorescent Lamp) 

SIZE	      225mm Length x 16mm Ø 

PRICE	      £5.40

 D50 STANDARD CPC OVERHEAD TUBE
DESCRIPTION       Philips Master TL-D90 Graphica - 36w/950

PART No.	      M-617

HEIDELBERG REF.  CP.117.1301

BRAND	      Philips

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £14.00
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HEIDELBERG SM/CD102 24V DC FAN
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM102 & CD102, presses.

PART No.	      M-2393

HEIDELBERG REF.  F2.115.2531

BRAND	      EBM

SIZE	      119mm Length x 119mm Height x 38mm Thickness.

PRICE	      £92.00

HEIDELBERG SM74 DC AXIAL COMPACT FAN
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM74 press.

PART No.	      M-985

HEIDELBERG REF.  M2.115.2411/01

BRAND	      EBM

SIZE	      119mm Length x 119mm Height x 32 mm Thickness.

PRICE	      £88.00

 HEIDELBERG DC AXIAL COMPACT FAN
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg X105, SM/CD102, SM74 & SM52 presses.

PART No.	      M-2369

HEIDELBERG REF.  F2.115.2441

BRAND	      EBM

SIZE	      119mm Length x 119mm Height x 38mm Thickness.

PRICE	      £110.93

 HEIDELBERG QM46 DC AXIAL COMPACT FAN
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg QM46 press.

PART No.	      M-986

HEIDELBERG REF.  A1.115.2511

BRAND	      EBM

SIZE	      119mm Length x 119mm Height x 38 mm Thickness.

PRICE	      £95.00

 HEIDELBERG SM/CD102 AC AXIAL COMPACT FAN
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM102 & CD102 presses.

PART No.	      M-960

HEIDELBERG REF.  C5.115.2421/B

BRAND	      EBM

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £75.00
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HEIDELBERG SM102 IR LAMP 400V 5400W
DESCRIPTION       Volts: 400, Watts: 5400, Colour Temp: 2400, Life Hours: 5000

PART No.	      M-2006

HEIDELBERG REF.  C7.170.0301/01

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      A: 1200 Nom B: 740 C: 190 D: 190 E: 240±5 

PRICE	      £370.00

 HEIDELBERG SM102/XL105 IR LAMP 400V 6200W
DESCRIPTION       Volts: 400, Watts: 6200, Life Hours: 5000

PART No.	      M-2009

HEIDELBERG REF.  F7.170.0771

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      A: 1160±2 B: 1060 Nom C: 100±5 D: 90 Nom E: 40 Nom F:60 Nom

PRICE	      £545.00
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HEIDELBERG SM/CD102 PLUS FEEDER LIGHT FITTING BALLAST
DESCRIPTION       QTP-DL 2X18-24

PART No.	      M-1103

HEIDELBERG REF.  F2.117.1621

BRAND	      Osram

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £27.50

HEIDELBERG SM74 DELIVERY & PM46 FEEDER LAMP
DESCRIPTION       5 Watt. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-789

HEIDELBERG REF.  M2.117.1311

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £14.00

 STARTER
DESCRIPTION       4-65W

PART No.	      M-2356

HEIDELBERG REF.  47.117.133

BRAND	      GE

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £1.35

 HEIDELBERG GTO 24V 50MA LAMP
DESCRIPTION       24 Volt, 50MA, BA9. Sold individually.

PART No.	      M-1089

HEIDELBERG REF.  52.117.130

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £2.50

 HEIDELBERG SM/CD102 PRE-SET PLUS FEEDER IN-FEED LAMP
DESCRIPTION       7 Watt. Sold individually.

PART No.	      M-790

HEIDELBERG REF.  91.117.1321

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £15.00 
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UVLAMPS

NEED 
TO 

REPLACE 
YOUR 

UV LAMPS?

WE CAN MATCH MOST UV LAMPS ON THE MARKET
HAND MADE TO ORDER, FAST TURN AROUND AVAILABLE!

Vist our online Lamp Enquiry form to find the lamp you are after.

UK M
ANUFA

CTU
RED

IR  Lamps

For enquires contact sales@mrlmidlands.co.uk
If you can’t find an item, contact us and we will source it for you.

HEIDELBERG SM72 IR LAMP 415V 1900W
DESCRIPTION      Volts: 415, Watts: 1900, Colour Temp: 1150 Max, Life Hours: 5000.       

PART No.	      M-2011

HEIDELBERG REF.  83.170.1411

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      A: 800±2 B: 730±5 C: 500±5 L: 33 Nom M: 16 Nom

PRICE	      £475.00

 HEIDELBERG SM74 IR LAMP 400V 6950W
DESCRIPTION       Volts: 400, Watts: 4150/2800, Colour Temp K: 2450, Life Hrs: 5000.         

PART No.	      M-2001

HEIDELBERG REF. M6.170.0301/01

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      A: 900±2 B: 750 Nom C: 530±5 D:500±5

PRICE	      £385.00
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Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
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HEIDELBERG EMERGENCY STOP BUTTON
DESCRIPTION       Old style - Tronic.

PART No.	      M-616

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.780.2316 | Complete with: 00.780.2326

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £34.00

HEIDELBERG GTO UNDER FEEDER MICROSWITCH (SNIFFER SWITCH)
DESCRIPTION       Sold individually.

PART No.	      M-2213

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.780.0191

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £21.00

 HEIDELBERG TRONIC BUTTON - SQUARE
DESCRIPTION       (4 Prong). Sold individually.

PART No.	      M-243

HEIDELBERG REF.  81.186.3855/02

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Square

PRICE	      £10.00

 HEIDELBERG MEMBRANE SURFACE MOUNT STOP BUTTON
DESCRIPTION       Fits various Heidelberg machines. CPC 2000.

PART No.	      M-614

HEIDELBERG REF.  A1.144.9129

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £30.00

 HEIDELBERG CIRCUIT BREAKER PKZM01-16 16A 3 PHASE 
DESCRIPTION       PKZM01-16. 16 Amps, 3 Phase.

PART No.	      M-989

HEIDELBERG REF.  91.144.3902

BRAND	      Moeller

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £55.00
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 HEIDELBERG CIRCUIT BREAKER PKZM0-10 10A 3 PHASE
DESCRIPTION       PKZM0-10. 3 phase, 10 Amps.

PART No.	      M-526

HEIDELBERG REF.  91.144.3991

BRAND	      Moeller

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £75.00

 HEIDELBERG GTO FRONT LAYS/MO IMPRESSION MAGNET
DESCRIPTION       Connector Included. 

PART No.	      M-2084

HEIDELBERG REF.  42.111.031, 00.783.0477/01

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £200.00

Fuses 
   

 

 M-63

 M-62

 M-61

 M-60

 M-59

 M-58

DI 10A 500V Bottle Fuse

DI 6A 500V Bottle Fuse

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT PRICE

£1.70     

£1.70

£1.70

£1.70

£1.70

£1.70DII 2A 500V Bottle Fuse

DII 4A 500V Bottle Fuse

DII 6A 500V Bottle Fuse

DII 10A 500V Bottle Fuse   

 DII 16A 500V Bottle Fuse  M-64 £1.70

UAP

UAP

UAP

00.780.1881

UAP

 
DII 20A 500V Bottle Fuse

DII 25A 500V Bottle Fuse

DIII 35A 500V Bottle Fuse

 M-65

 M-66

 M-67

UAP

UAP

UAP

00.780.0060

00.780.0056

£1.70

£1.70

£1.70

DIII 50A 500V Bottle Fuse

DESCRIPTION 

Sold individually.

Sold individually.

Sold individually.

Sold individually.

Sold individually.

Sold individually.

Sold individually.

Sold individually.

Sold individually.

Sold individually.

Sold individually. £1.95 M-68 00.780.0055

UAP: Unavailable at present. 
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HEIDELBERG BLANKET WASH SENSOR
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM52 & CD74 presses.

PART No.	      M-2201

HEIDELBERG REF.  G2.110.1361/02

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £72.48

HEIDELBERG WATER SENSOR
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM52 press.

PART No.	      M-2372

HEIDELBERG REF.  G2.198.1563/03

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £113.12

 WASH STAR BLANKET WASH TRAY SENSOR (LONG)
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM102 & CD102 presses.

PART No.	      M-2343

HEIDELBERG REF.  C2.196.7676/01

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £215.00

 HEIDELBERG WATER SENSOR
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM52 & CD74 presses.

PART No.	      M-2210

HEIDELBERG REF.  M2.198.1563/06

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £150.00

 IMPRESSION CYLINDER POSITIONING SENSOR
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM102 press

PART No.	      M-2344

HEIDELBERG REF.  61.110.1325/04

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £52.93
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SQUARE TRONIC BUTTON (FOR SOLDERED ON LEADS)
DESCRIPTION       Old style - Tronic. Leads not included)

PART No.	      M-615

HEIDELBERG REF.  Unavailable at present. 

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Square

PRICE	      £17.00

  MEMBRANE PANEL SWITCH
DESCRIPTION       Sold individually.

PART No.	      M-2477

HEIDELBERG REF.  Unavailable at present. 

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £11.00

 HEIDELBERG TRONIC BUTTON - RECTANGULAR
DESCRIPTION       (4 Prong). Sold individually.

PART No.	      M-244

HEIDELBERG REF.  81.186.3815

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Rectangular

PRICE	      £15.00
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Pump Servicing

Pump failure can be expensive and cause a lot 
of downtime!

Preventative maintenace at regular intervals can greatly increase 
the life of your pump and prevent pump failure.

Why not call us today and ask about our comprehensive 
onsite pump servicing.

S ensors

Call us on 01455 841 963 today
All prices exclude VAT

HEIDELBERG SENSOR G2.110.1351/01
DESCRIPTION	      Fits the Heidelberg XL105, SM/CD102, SM52 & QM46DI

PART NO.	      M-2470

HEIDELBERG REF. G2.110.1351/01

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £145.79

HEIDELBERG FEEDER SIDE STACK SENSOR
DESCRIPTION       

PART No.	      M-2200

HEIDELBERG REF.  L2.110.1495

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £490.00

 HEIDELBERG SENSOR F2.110.14636
DESCRIPTION       

PART No.	      M-2367

HEIDELBERG REF.  F2.110.1463

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £440.00

 WASH STAR BLANKET WASH TRAY SENSOR (SHORT)
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM102 & CD102 presses.

PART No.	      M-2310

HEIDELBERG REF.  91.196.1676/01

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £215.37
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B ecker  DT 3.16
 M

 

Becker DT 3.16 Filter (909519)

M-2100

M-2099

62.164.1737

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT SIZE

PRICE
EACH

 63mm x 35.5mm x 4mm

 58mm x 18mm x 38mm

£10.00Becker DT 3.16 Vane (901347)

QUANTITY 
REQUIRED

7

N/A 1 £6.04

B ecker  DT 4.16
 M

 

Becker DT 4.16 Filter (909519)

M-2100

M-2099

62.164.1737

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT SIZE

PRICE
EACH

 63mm x 35.5mm x 4mm

 58mm x 18mm x 38mm

£10.00Becker DT 4.16 Vane (901347)

QUANTITY 
REQUIRED

7
N/A 1 £6.04

B ecker  V T 4.40
 M

 

Becker VT 4.40 Filter (909505)

M-814

M-815

S9.164.1453

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT SIZE

PRICE
EACH

 95mm x 43mm x 4mm

 64mm x 38mm x 72mm

£15.75Becker VT 4.40 Vane (901352)

QUANTITY 
REQUIRED

7
XS.102.1992 2 £11.00

B ecker  V T 3.16
QUANTITY 
REQUIRED

7

1  58mm x 18mm x 38mm

 63mm x 35.5mm x 4mm

M-2099

M-2100

Becker VT 3.16 Filter (909519)

Becker VT 3.16 Vane (901347)

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT PRICE

EACHSIZE

N/A

62.164.1737 £10.00

£6.04

B ecker  DT 4.40
QUANTITY 
REQUIRED

7

2  64mm x 38mm x 72mm

 95mm x 43mm x 4mm

M-815

M-814

Becker DT 4.40 Filter (909505)

Becker DT 4.40 Vane (901352)

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT PRICE

EACHSIZE

XS.102.1922

S9.164.1453 £15.75

£11.00
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B ecker  DV T 2.100

  

M-815 XS.102.1922

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT SIZE

PRICE
EACH

 64mm x 38mm x 72mm £11.00Becker DVT 2.100 Filter (909505)

QUANTITY 
REQUIRED

1

Becker DVT 2.100 Filter (909507)

Becker DVT 2.100 Vane (901333) M-820

M-818

N/A

XM.102.1921

8

1

 250mm x 39mm x 4mm

 98mm x 60mm x 72mm

£28.00

£13.00

B ecker  K V T 2.100

  

M-815 XS.102.1922

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT SIZE

PRICE
EACH

 64mm x 38mm x 72mm £11.00Becker KVT 2.100 Filter (909505)

QUANTITY 
REQUIRED

1

Becker KVT 2.100 Filter (909507)

Becker KVT 2.100 Vane (901333) M-820

M-818

N/A

XM.102.1921

8

1

 250mm x 39mm x 4mm

 98mm x 60mm x 72mm

£28.00

£13.00

B ecker  DV T 3.80

  

Becker DVT 3.80 Filter (909506)

M-818

M-819

XM.102.1921

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT SIZE

PRICE
EACH

 98mm x 60mm x 72mm

 84mm x 60mm x 71mm

£13.00Becker DVT 3.80 Filter (909507)

QUANTITY 
REQUIRED

1

XM.102.1922 1 £10.00

Becker DVT 3.80 Filter (909510)

Becker DVT 3.80 Vane (901330) M-816

M-817

XM.102.1920

XM.102.1924

7

1

 170mm x 39mm x 4mm

 64mm x 38mm x 122mm

£24.00

£9.00

B ecker  KDT 3.80

1  64mm x 38mm x 122mmM-817Becker KDT 3.80 Filter (909510)

QUANTITY 
REQUIRED

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT PRICE

EACHSIZE

XM.102.1924 £9.00

7

1  98mm x 60mm x 72mm

 170mm x 39mm x 4mm

M-818

M-816

Becker KDT 3.80 Filter (909507)

Becker KDT 3.80 Vane (901330)

XM.102.1921

XM.102.1920 £24.00

£13.00

B ecker  KDT 2.100

1  64mm x 38mm x 72mmM-815Becker KDT 2.100 Filter (909505)

QUANTITY 
REQUIRED

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT PRICE

EACHSIZE

XS.102.1922 £11.00

4

1  98mm x 60mm x 72mm

 250mm x 39mm x 4mm

M-818

M-820

Becker KDT 2.100 Filter (909507)

Becker KDT 2.100 Vane (901333)

XM.102.1921

N/A £28.00

£13.00
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B ecker  K V T 2.80

  

Becker KVT 2.80 Filter (909510)

M-818

M-817

XM.102.1921

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT SIZE

PRICE
EACH

 98mm x 60mm x 72mm

 64mm x 38mm x 122mm

£13.00Becker KVT 2.80 Filter (909507)

QUANTITY 
REQUIRED

1

XM.102.1924 1 £9.00

Becker KVT 2.80 Filter (909505)

Becker KVT 2.80 Vane (901330) M-816

M-815

XM.102.1920

XS.102.1922

4

1

 170mm x 39mm x 4mm

 64mm x 38mm x 72mm

£24.00

£11.00

B ecker  DV T 3.60

  

Becker DVT 3.60 Filter (909506)

M-818

M-819

XM.102.1921

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT SIZE

PRICE
EACH

 98mm x 60mm x 72mm

 84mm x 60mm x 71mm

£13.00Becker DVT 3.60 Filter (909507)

QUANTITY 
REQUIRED

1

XM.102.1922 1 £10.00

Becker DVT 3.60 Filter (909510)

Becker DVT 3.60 Vane (901330) M-816

M-817

XM.102.1920

XM.102.1924

8

1

 170mm x 39mm x 4mm

 64mm x 38mm x 122mm

£24.00

£9.00

B ecker  KDT 2.80

1

1  64mm x 38mm x 122mm

 98mm x 60mm x 72mm

M-817

M-818

Becker KDT 2.80 Filter (909510)

Becker KDT 2.80 Filter (909507)

QUANTITY 
REQUIRED

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT PRICE

EACHSIZE

XM.102.1924

XM.102.1921 £13.00

£9.00

4

1  64mm x 38mm x 72mm

 170mm x 39mm x 4mm

M-815

M-816

Becker KDT 2.80 Filter (909505)

Becker KDT 2.80 Vane (901330)

XS.102.1922

XM.102.1920 £24.00

£11.00

B ecker  K V T 3.60

1

1  98mm x 60mm x 72mm

 84mm x 60mm x 71mm

M-818

M-819

Becker KVT 3.60 Filter (909507)

Becker KVT 3.60 Filter (909506)

QUANTITY 
REQUIRED

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT PRICE

EACHSIZE

XM.102.1921

XM.102.1922 £10.00

£13.00

4

1  64mm x 38mm x 122mm

 170mm x 39mm x 4mm

M-817

M-816

Becker KVT 3.60 Filter (909510)

Becker KVT 3.60 Vane (901330)

XM.102.1924

XM.102.1920 £24.00

£9.00

B ecker  DV T 2.80
 

  

Becker DVT 2.80 Filter (909510)

M-818

M-817

XM.102.1921

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT SIZE

PRICE
EACH

 98mm x 60mm x 72mm

 64mm x 38mm x 122mm

£13.00Becker DVT 2.80 Filter (909507)

QUANTITY 
REQUIRED

1

XM.102.1924 1 £9.00

Becker DVT 2.80 Filter (909505)

Becker DVT 2.80 Vane (901330) M-816

M-815

XM.102.1920

XS.102.1922

8

1

 170mm x 39mm x 4mm

 64mm x 38mm x 72mm

£24.00

£11.00
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B ecker  K V T 3.140

1  64mm x 38mm x 171mmM-822Becker KVT 3.140 Filter (909514)

QUANTITY 
REQUIRED

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT PRICE

EACHSIZE

N/A £18.00

4

2  98mm x 60mm x 72mm

 240mm x 48mm x 4mm

M-818

M-2062

Becker KVT 3.140 Filter (909507)

Becker KVT 3.140 Vane (901334)

XM.102.1921

N/A £38.53

£13.00

B ecker  KDT 3.140

  

M-822 N/A

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT SIZE

PRICE
EACH

 64mm x 38mm x 171mm £18.00Becker KDT 3.140 Filter (909514)

QUANTITY 
REQUIRED

1

Becker KDT 3.140 Filter (909507)

Becker KDT 3.140 Vane (901334) M-2062

M-818

N/A

XM.102.1921

4

2

 240mm x 48mm x 4mm

 98mm x 60mm x 72mm

£38.53

£13.00

See our range of water
 filters on page 195Water Filters
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For enquires contact sales@mrlmidlands.co.uk
If you can’t find an item, contact us and we will source it for you.

B ecker  K V T 2.140

  

Becker KVT 2.140 Filter (909514)

M-815

M-822

XS.102.1922

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT SIZE

PRICE
EACH

 64mm x 38mm x 72mm

 64mm x 38mm x 171mm

£11.00Becker KVT 2.140 Filter (909505)

QUANTITY 
REQUIRED

1

N/A 1 £18.00

Becker KVT 2.140 Filter (909507)

Becker KVT 2.140 Vane (901334) M-2062

M-818

N/A

XM.102.1921

4

1

 240mm x 48mm x 4mm

 98mm x 60mm x 72mm

£38.53

£13.00

B ecker  KDT 2.140

1

1  64mm x 38mm x 171mm

 64mm x 38mm x 72mm

M-822

M-815

Becker KDT 2.140 Filter (909514)

Becker KDT 2.140 Filter (909505)

QUANTITY 
REQUIRED

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT PRICE

EACHSIZE

N/A

XS.102.1922 £11.00

£18.00

4

1  98mm x 60mm x 72mm

 240mm x 48mm x 4mm

M-818

M-2062

Becker KDT 2.140 Filter (909507)

Becker KDT 2.140 Vane (901334)

XM.102.1921

N/A £38.53

£13.00

B ecker  DV T 2.140
 

  

Becker DVT 2.140 Filter (909514)

M-815

M-822

XS.102.1922

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT SIZE

PRICE
EACH

 64mm x 38mm x 72mm

 64mm x 38mm x 171mm

£11.00Becker DVT 2.140 Filter (909505)

QUANTITY 
REQUIRED

1

N/A 1 £18.00

Becker DVT 2.140 Filter (909507)

Becker DVT 2.140 Vane (901334) M-2062

M-818

N/A

XM.102.1921

7

1

 240mm x 48mm x 4mm

 98mm x 60mm x 72mm

£38.53

£13.00

B ecker  DV T 3.100

1  98mm x 60mm x 72mmM-818Becker DVT 3.100 Filter (909507)

QUANTITY 
REQUIRED

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT PRICE

EACHSIZE

XM.102.1921 £13.00

7

1  64mm x 38mm x 171mm

 250mm x 39mm x 4mm

M-822

M-820

Becker DVT 3.100 Filter (909514)

Becker DVT 3.100 Vane (901333)

N/A

N/A £28.00

£18.00

B ecker  DV T 3.140

  

M-822 N/A

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT SIZE

PRICE
EACH

 64mm x 38mm x 72mm £18.00Becker DVT 3.140 Filter (909514)

QUANTITY 
REQUIRED

1

Becker DVT 3.140 Filter (909507)

Becker DVT 3.140 Vane (901334) M-2062

M-818

N/A

XM.102.1921

7

2

 240mm x 48mm x 4mm

 98mm x 60mm x 72mm

£38.53

£13.00
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Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
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R ietschle  K TA50

1  39mm x 17mm x 111mmM-825Rietschle KTA50 Vane (731191)

QUANTITY 
REQUIRED

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT PRICE

EACHSIZE

N/A £12.80

6

4  38mm x 13mm x 47mm

 160mm x 40mm x 4mm

M-824

M-823

Rietschle KTA50 Vane (731190)

Rietschle KTA50 Vane (523880)

N/A

N/A £28.90

£7.60

R ietschle  VLT40

  

M-876 G2.102.1925

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT SIZE

PRICE
EACH

 50mm x 30mm x 90mm £18.80Rietschle VLT40 Filter (317957)

QUANTITY 
REQUIRED

1

Rietschle VLT40 Filter (317856)

Rietschle VLT40 Vane (518943) M-875

M-1169

G2.102.1923

G2.102.1981

7

1

 85mm x 47mm x 4mm

 30mm x 10mm x 66mm

£18.50

£5.71

R ietschle  K TA60

  

M-828 M2.102.2061

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT SIZE

PRICE
EACH

 54mm x 28mm x 150mm £18.00Rietschle KTA60 Filter (731148)

QUANTITY 
REQUIRED

1

Rietschle KTA60 Filter (731142)

Rietschle KTA60 Vane (523777) M-826

M-827

N/A

N/A

6

4

 100mm x 52mm x 5mm

 69mm x 32mm x 79mm

£29.00

£16.00

R ietschle  VFT60
QUANTITY 
REQUIRED

4

2  58mm x 18mm x 64mm

 200mm x 34mm x 4mm

M-968

M-967

Rietschle VFT60 Filter (730507)

Rietschle VFT60 Vane (524009)

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT PRICE

EACHSIZE

00.780.0091

N/A £31.90

£11.90

R ietschle  K TA80/1

  

M-828 M2.102.2061

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT SIZE

PRICE
EACH

 54mm x 28mm x 150mm £18.00Rietschle KTA80/1 Filter (731148)

QUANTITY 
REQUIRED

1

Rietschle KTA80/1 Filter (731142)

Rietschle KTA80/1 Vane (523778) M-853

M-827

M2.102.2021

N/A

6

2

 130mm x 52mm x 5mm

 69mm x 32mm x 79mm

£32.00

£16.00
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R ietschle

Call us on 01455 841 963 today
All prices exclude VAT

R ietschle  KLT15

1

1  30mm x 10mm x 62mm

 40mm x 17mm x 71mm

M-971

M-979

Rietschle KLT15 Filter (730502)

Rietschle KLT15 Filter (317901)

QUANTITY 
REQUIRED

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT PRICE

EACHSIZE

00.780.0092

G2.102.1971 £37.32

£9.90

6

1  40mm x 17mm x 71mm

 53mm x 39mm x 4mm

M-978

M-844

Rietschle KLT15 Filter (317900)

Rietschle KLT15 Vane (513702)

G2.102.1961

G2.102.1951
L4.164.1563

£13.00

£16.00

R ietschle  KLT40

  

M-1169 G2.102.1981

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT SIZE

PRICE
EACH

 30mm x 10mm x 66mm £5.71Rietschle KLT40 Filter (317856)

QUANTITY 
REQUIRED

1

Rietschle KLT40 Filter (317957)

Rietschle KLT40 Vane (518943) M-875

M-876

G2.102.1923

G2.102.1925

7

1

 85mm x 47mm x 4mm

 50mm x 30mm x 90mm

£18.50

£18.80

R ietschle  DLT15

1  40mm x 13mm x 62mmM-845Rietschle DLT15 Filter (730505)

QUANTITY 
REQUIRED

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT PRICE

EACHSIZE

00.780.1450 £7.00

6

1  40mm x 17mm x 71mm

 53mm x 39mm x 4mm

M-978

M-844

Rietschle DLT15 Filter (317900)

Rietschle DLT15 Vane (513702)

G2.102.1961

G2.102.1951
L4.164.1563

£13.00

£16.00

R ietschle  TL6DV
 M

 

Rietschle TL6DV Filter (730501)

M-977

M-847

22.102.1311

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT SIZE

PRICE
EACH

 40mm x 31mm x 4mm

 30mm x 10mm x 38mm

£11.80Rietschle TL6DV Vane (513878)

QUANTITY 
REQUIRED

6

00.780.0094 1 £9.00

R ietschle  TL15V
 M

 

Rietschle TL15V Filter (730505)

M-844

M-845

G2.102.1951
L4.164.1563

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT SIZE

PRICE
EACH

 53mm x 39mm x 4mm

 40mm x 13mm x 62mm

£13.00Rietschle TL15V Vane (513702)

QUANTITY 
REQUIRED

6

00.780.1450 1 £7.00
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R ietschle

Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

R ietschle  V TA140

  

M-833 N/A

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT SIZE

PRICE
EACH

 64mm x 38mm x 152mm £14.50Rietschle VTA140 Filter (731143)

QUANTITY 
REQUIRED

1

Rietschle VTA140 Filter (731142)

Rietschle VTA140 Vane (523885) M-835

M-827

N/A

N/A

4

2

 260mm x 52mm x 5mm

 69mm x 32mm x 79mm

£54.00

£16.00

R ietschle  CLFG11
QUANTITY 
REQUIRED

1

2  30mm x 10mm x 38mm

 66mm x 60mm x 25mm

M-847

M-846

Rietschle CLFG11 Filter (730501)

Rietschle CLFG11 Oil Separator (310760)

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT PRICE

EACHSIZE

00.780.0094

00.780.2711 £83.00

£9.00

R ietschle  CLFG41 
 M

 

Rietschle CLFG14 Filter (730506)

M-848

M-849

00.780.2753

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT SIZE

PRICE
EACH

 45mm x 166mm x 34mm

 58mm x 18mm x 38mm

£132.00Rietschle CLFG41 Oil Separator (310763)

QUANTITY 
REQUIRED

1
00.780.0093
MV.050.353 2 £11.00

R ietschle  CLFT41

2

2  59mm x 18mm x 54mm

 30mm x 10mm x 62mm

M-970

M-971

Rietschle CLFT41 Filter (730524)

Rietschle CLFT41 Filter (730502)

QUANTITY 
REQUIRED

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT PRICE

EACHSIZE

61.102.1361

00.780.0092 £9.90

£16.90

8

2  40mm x 13mm x 62mm

 190mm x 27mm x 4mm

M-845

M-976

Rietschle CLFT41 Filter (730505)

Rietschle CLFT41 Vane (507107)

00.780.1450

N/A £25.74

£7.00

R ietschle  CLFT61

  

Rietschle CLFT61 Filter (730524)

M-968

M-970

00.780.0091

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT SIZE

PRICE
EACH

 58mm x 18mm x 64mm

 59mm x 18mm x 54mm

£11.90Rietschle CLFT61 Filter (730507)

QUANTITY 
REQUIRED

2

61.102.1361 2 £16.90

Rietschle CLFT61 Filter (730502)

Rietschle CLFT61 Vane (507108) M-975

M-971

N/A

00.780.0092

8

2

 200mm x 34mm x 4mm

 30mm x 10mm x 62mm

£34.90

£9.90
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R ietschle

For enquires contact sales@mrlmidlands.co.uk
If you can’t find an item, contact us and we will source it for you.

R ietschle  K TA80/5

  

M-828 M2.102.2061

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT SIZE

PRICE
EACH

 54mm x 28mm x 150mm £18.00Rietschle KTA80/5 Filter (731148)

QUANTITY 
REQUIRED

1

Rietschle KTA80/5 Filter (731142)

Rietschle KTA80/5 Vane (524436) M-829

M-827

91.102.2021

N/A

8

2

 130mm x 42mm x 5mm

 69mm x 32mm x 79mm

£31.00

£16.00

R ietschle  K TA100

  

M-833 N/A

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT SIZE

PRICE
EACH

 64mm x 38mm x 152mm £14.50Rietschle KTA100 Filter (731143)

QUANTITY 
REQUIRED

1

Rietschle KTA100 Filter (731142)

Rietschle KTA100 Vane (523889) M-832

M-827

N/A

N/A

6

4

 225mm x 52mm x 5mm

 69mm x 32mm x 79mm

£38.00

£16.00

R ietschle  TR81

1  51mm x 31mm x 162mmM-966Rietschle TR81 Filter (515310)

QUANTITY 
REQUIRED

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT PRICE

EACHSIZE

00.591.0092 £16.80

7

2  64mm x 24mm x 73mm

 95mm x 58mm x 6mm

M-965

M-964

Rietschle TR81 Filter (730508)

Rietschle TR81 Vane (514870)

00.780.1567

00.591.0072 £20.91

£5.30

R ietschle  K TA140

1  64mm x 38mm x 152mmM-833Rietschle KTA140 Filter (731143)

QUANTITY 
REQUIRED

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT PRICE

EACHSIZE

N/A £14.50

6

4  69mm x 32mm x 79mm

 260mm x 52mm x 5mm

M-827

M-835

Rietschle KTA140 Filter (731142)

Rietschle KTA140 Vane (523885)

N/A

N/A £54.00

£16.00

R ietschle  DTA140

  

M-833 N/A

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT SIZE

PRICE
EACH

 64mm x 38mm x 152mm £14.50Rietschle DTA140 Filter (731143)

QUANTITY 
REQUIRED

1

Rietschle DTA140 Filter (731142)

Rietschle DTA140 Vane (523885) M-835

M-827

N/A

N/A

6

4

 260mm x 52mm x 5mm

 69mm x 32mm x 79mm

£54.00

£16.00
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Pumps/Pump Lubricat ion

Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

RIETSCHLE PUMP OIL 1L
DESCRIPTION       For Rietschle Pumps.

PART No.	      M-972

HEIDELBERG REF.  N/A

BRAND	      MRL

SIZE     	      1L Bottle.

PRICE	      £9.50

 KLUBER PETAMO GY 193 HIGH TEMP GREASE
Temperature	      -20°C  to 180°C. Manufactuer recomended grease for pumps.

PART No.	      M-429

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.580.7972

BRAND	      Kluber

SIZE	      400g

PRICE	      £96.43

 BUSCH PUMP OIL 1L
DESCRIPTION       For Busch Pumps.

PART No.	      M-1108

HEIDELBERG REF.  N/A

BRAND	      MRL

SIZE	      1L Bottle.

PRICE	      £22.00

 BECKER DVT 3.100 PUMP
DESCRIPTION       

PART No.	      M-918

HEIDELBERG REF.  N/A

BRAND	      Becker

SIZE     	      

PRICE	      £3199.00

|TECH SPEC
FREQUENCY	   50/60Hz

SPEED		    1420/1700min

POWER REQUIRED	  4.00/5.20kw

PRESSURE 	   ±500/500mbar

VACUUM	   -500/500mbar

VOLTAGE	   3 Phase

OTHER PUMPS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST.
Please contact us with your 

requirements.
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R ietschle/Orion

Call us on 01455 841 963 today
All prices exclude VAT

R ietschle  CLFT101DV

     

Rietschle CLFT101DV Filter (730505)

M-968

M-845

00.780.0091

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT SIZE

PRICE
EACH

QUANTITY 
REQUIRED

 58mm x 18mm x 64mm

Rietschle CLFT101DV Vane (507110) M-969 N/A 8  230mm x 40mm x 5mm £39.80

 40mm x 13mm x 62mm

£11.90Rietschle CLFT101DV Filter (530507) 3

00.780.1450 2 £7.00

Rietschle CLFT101DV Filter (730502)

Rietschle CLFT101DV Filter (730524) M-970

M-971

61.102.1361

00.780.0092

3

2

 59mm x 18mm x 54mm

 30mm x 10mm x 62mm

£16.90

£9.90

Orion KRF70
 M

 

Orion KRF70 Filter (4000451010)

M-1177

M-1178

N/A

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT SIZE

PRICE
EACH

 162mm x 51mm x 7mm

 42mm x 21mm x 82mm

£30.35Orion KRF70 Vane (04101504010)

QUANTITY 
REQUIRED

4 or 6*

N/A 1 £15.33

Orion KRF15
QUANTITY 
REQUIRED

4

1  58mm x 21mm x 82mm

 66mm x 34mm x 4mm

M-1179

M-1180

Orion KRF15 Filter (4101754010)

Orion KRF15 Vane (4101754010)

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT PRICE

EACHSIZE

N/A

N/A £20.30

£12.75

*check how many you require before ordering.
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E L K A LU B  Grease

Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

ELKALUB GLS 135/N00 SEMI FLUID GREASE 5KG
DESCRIPTION       

PART No.	      M-2135

HEIDELBERG REF.  N/A

TEMPERATURE	     From -20oC up to +120oC

SINGLE PRICE	      £41.97

BOX PRICE	      N/A

ELKALUB GLS 37/N1 500G
DESCRIPTION       Strongly resistant to pressure and spin -off.

PART No.	      Single: M-1711 | Box: M-1711/25

MANROLAND REF.  80.94A40-0137

TEMPERATURE	     From 10oC up to 80oC

SINGLE PRICE	      £34.39

BOX PRICE (x25)    £789.25

 ELKALUB GLS 361/N1 GREASE CARTRIDGE
DESCRIPTION       Comes in 100ml & 400g cartridges.

PART No.	      100ml Single: M-2119 | Box: M-2119/12, 400g Single: M-2632 | Box: M-2632/25

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.580.8808

TEMPERATURE	     From -20oC up to +120oC	      

SINGLE PRICE	      100ml: £25.50 | 400g: £19.40

BOX PRICE              100ml x 12 : £275.40 | 400g x 25: £441.13

 ELKALUB GLS 75/N2
DESCRIPTION       Multipurpose grease for bearings.

PART No.	      400g Cartridge: M-2105 | Box: M-2105/25 | 5kg Tub: M-1126 

KBA PLANETA NO.  L.082.5440 (Tub)

TEMPERATURE	     From -20oC up to +120oC

SINGLE PRICE	      Cartridge: £6.09 | Tub: £50.43

BOX PRICE	      Cartridges (x25): £141.50 | Tub: N/A

 ELKALUB GLL 6/N3 GREASE 400G 
DESCRIPTION       

PART No.	      Single: M-2362 | Box: M-2362/25

HEIDELBERG REF.  N/A

TEMPERATURE	     From -15oC up to +100oC

SINGLE PRICE	      £12.30

BOX PRICE (x25)    £263.75
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183  E L K A LU B  G rease

186  E L K A LU B  Spray

189  E L K A LU B  O il

For enquires contact sales@mrlmidlands.co.uk
If you can’t find an item, contact us and we will source it for you.

ELK ALUB



E L K A LU B  G rease

Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

ELKALUB GLG 16/N000 SPECIAL CENTRAL LUBRICATION GREASE 2KG
DESCRIPTION       A semi-liquid lithium-soap grease with a good resistance to oxidisation.

PART No.	      Single: M-2328 | Box: M-2328/6

HEIDELBERG REF.  N/A

TEMPERATURE	     From -20oC up to +80oC	      

SINGLE PRICE	      £26.40

BOX PRICE (x6)      £150.48	   

ELKALUB GLS 964/N2 GREASE CARTRIDGE 400G
DESCRIPTION       H1 Food safe.

PART No.	      Single: M-1129 | Box: M-1129/25

KBA REF.                  L 0825253

TEMPERATURE	     From -20oC up to +130oC	      

SINGLE PRICE	      £14.15

BOX PRICE (x25)    £328.50	   

 ELKALUB GLS 966/N2 GREASE CARTRIDGE 400G
DESCRIPTION       

PART No.	      Single: M-2101 | Box: M-2101/25

HEIDELBERG REF.  N/A

TEMPERATURE	     From -40oC up to +160oC	      

SINGLE PRICE	      £19.43

BOX PRICE (x25)    £446.25	    

 ELKALUB GLS 962/N2 GREASE CARTRIDGE 400G
DESCRIPTION       H1 Food safe.

PART No.	      Single: M-1185 | Box: M-1185/25

MANROLAND REF.  80.94S40-0408

TEMPERATURE	     From -40oC up to +170oC	      

SINGLE PRICE	      £13.27

BOX PRICE (x25)    £308.00
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186

ELK ALUB Grease

Call us on 01455 841 963 today
All prices exclude VAT

ELKALUB GLS 867 GREASE 250G
DESCRIPTION       

PART No.	      Single: M-1071 | Box: M-1072

HEIDELBERG REF.  N/A

TEMPERATURE	     From -20oC up to +130oC	      

SINGLE PRICE	      £12.39

BOX PRICE (x25)    £287.5	   

ELKALUB GLS 163 GREASE
DESCRIPTION       Comes in 380g shuttle & 400g cartridges

PART No.	      380g Single: M-1094 | Box: M-1094/25, 400g Single: M-1093 | Box: M-1093/25

MANROLAND REF.  88.94S40-0390 | KBA REF. L 0825460

TEMPERATURE	     From -20oC up to +130oC	      

SINGLE PRICE	      380g: £8.33 | 400g: £7.78

BOX PRICE (x25)    380g: £193.25 | 400g: £180.75	     

 ELKALUB VP 890 CD74 & XL75 DELIVERY CENTRAL LUBRICATION GREASE 2KG

DESCRIPTION       Matches the requirements for Heidelberg Presses. H1 Food safe.

PART No.	      Single: M-1125 | Box: M-1125/6

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.580.9228/01

TEMPERATURE	     From -35oC up to +140oC	      

SINGLE PRICE	      £57.54

BOX PRICE (x6)      £320.58

 ELKALUB GLS 595/N2 HIGH TEMPERATURE GREASE CARTRIDGE 400G
DESCRIPTION       H1 Food safe.

PART No.	      M-1902

HEIDELBERG REF.  N/A

TEMPERATURE	     From -40oC up to +250oC	      

SINGLE PRICE	      £174.37

BOX PRICE 	      N/A

 ELKALUB GLS 135/N2 GREASE CARTRIDGE
DESCRIPTION       Comes in 100ml & 400g cartridges

PART No.	      100ml Single: M-1311 | Box: M-1131/12, 400g Single: M-1147 | Box: M-1147/25

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.580.6446.02

TEMPERATURE	     From -20oC up to +120oC	      

SINGLE PRICE	      100ml: £7.04 | 400g: £6.96

BOX PRICE              100ml x 12 : £78.48 | 400g x 25: £158.25      

ELK
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E L K A LU B  Spray

Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

ELKALUB FLC 700 SILICON SPRAY 400ML
DESCRIPTION       

PART No.	      Single: M-2035 | Box: M-2035/12

HEIDELBERG REF.  N/A

TEMPERATURE	     N/A	      

SINGLE PRICE	      £7.99

BOX PRICE (x12)    £89.04	   

 ELKALUB FLC 8 CHAIN SPRAY 400ML
DESCRIPTION       

PART No.	      Single: M-2274 | Box: M-22274/12

HEIDELBERG REF.  N/A

TEMPERATURE	     From -20oC up to +120oC	      

SINGLE PRICE	      £9.42

BOX PRICE (x12)    £107.39	    

 ELKALUB FLC 1040 RUST REMOVAL SPRAY 400ML
DESCRIPTION       

PART No.	      Single: M-2036 | Box: M-2036/12

HEIDELBERG REF.  N/A

TEMPERATURE	     N/A	      

SINGLE PRICE	      £6.70

BOX PRICE (x12)    £74.64

 ELKALUB FLC 675 R+S CHAIN CLEANING SPRAY 400ML
DESCRIPTION       H1 Food safe.

PART No.	      Single: M-2033 | Box: M-2033/12

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.760.1270

TEMPERATURE	     N/A	      

SINGLE PRICE	      £7.24

BOX PRICE (x12)    £80.76	      

ELKALUB FLC 4010 H1
DESCRIPTION       H1 Food Safe

PART No.	      400ml: Single: M-2037 | Box: M-2037/12 | 300ml: Single: M-2402 | Box: M-2402/12

KBA REF. 	      L 0820864

TEMPERATURE	     From -35oC up to +180oC (+200oC with constant re-lubrication)	      

SINGLE PRICE	      400ml: £9.95 | 300ml: £11.05

BOX PRICE (x12)    400ml: £1110.88 | 300ml: £126.00	      
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For enquires contact sales@mrlmidlands.co.uk
If you can’t find an item, contact us and we will source it for you.

ELKALUB FLC 9010 H1 SYNTHETIC ÖILSPRAY 400ML
DESCRIPTION       H1 Food safe.

PART No.	      Single: M-2038 | Box: M-2038/12

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.580.8655 | KBA REF. L 0820825

TEMPERATURE	     N/A	      

SINGLE PRICE	      £12.59

BOX PRICE (x12)    £140.28	     

ELKALUB FLC 1010 CHAIN SPRAY 400ML
DESCRIPTION       

PART No.	      Single: M-1122 | Box: M-1122/12

MANROLAND REF.  80.94S40-0133

TEMPERATURE	     From -20oC up to +130oC	      

SINGLE PRICE	      £8.80

BOX PRICE (x12)    £98.04	     

 ELKALUB MBF 370 H1 CORROSION PROTECTION SPRAY 400ML
DESCRIPTION       H1 Food safe.

PART No.	      Single: M-2039 | Box: M-2039/12

HEIDELBERG REF.  N/A

TEMPERATURE	     N/A	      

SINGLE PRICE	      £8.80

BOX PRICE (x12)    £98.04

 ELKALUB FLC 900 H1 CLEAN 300ML
DESCRIPTION       H1 Food safe.

PART No.	      Single: M-2034 | Box: M-2034/12

HEIDELBERG REF.  N/A

TEMPERATURE	     N/A	      

SINGLE PRICE	      £7.99

BOX PRICE (x12)    £89.04	     

 ELKALUB FLC 1012 SPRAY
DESCRIPTION       400ml Aerosol | 300ml Pump

PART No.	      400ml: Single: M-481 | Box: M-481/12 | 300ml: Single: M-1124 | Box: M-1124/12

HEIDELBERG REF.  400ml: 00.580.1195 | 300ml: 00.580.5681 | KBA REF. L 0820824

TEMPERATURE	     From -20oC up to +120oC	      

SINGLE PRICE	      400ml: £11.00 | 300ml: £9.00

BOX PRICE (x12)    400ml: £120.00 | 300ml: £100.32	      
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E L K A LU B  Oi l

Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

ELKALUB LFC 1460 H OIL
DESCRIPTION       Mineral oil based, adhesive lubricant to grease delivery chains.

PART No.	      5L: Single: M-2102 | Box: M-2102/4 | 20L: M-1128

KBA REF.  	      L 0820971

TEMPERATURE	     N/A	      

SINGLE PRICE	      5L: £47.04   20L: £171.93 

BOX PRICE (x4)      5L: £174.72 | 20L: N/A	      

ELKALUB LFC 1460 OIL 5LTR
DESCRIPTION       

PART No.	      Single: M-1139 | Box: M-1139/4

HEIDELBERG REF.  N/A

TEMPERATURE	     From -10oC up to +120oC	      

SINGLE PRICE	      £38.24

BOX PRICE (x4)      £142.04	      

 ELKALUB LFC 3460 H1 OIL 5LTR
DESCRIPTION       H1 Food safe.

PART No.	      Single: M-2242 | Box: M-2242/4

KBA REF.  	      L 0820625

TEMPERATURE	     From -10oC up to +120oC	      

SINGLE PRICE	      £48.06

BOX PRICE (x4)      £182.64	     

 ELKALUB LFC 1046 OIL 5LTR
DESCRIPTION       

PART No.	      Single: M-1908 | Box: M-1908/4

HEIDELBERG REF.  N/A

TEMPERATURE	     From -20oC up to +120oC	      

SINGLE PRICE	      £35.20

BOX PRICE (x4)      £130.72	      

 ELKALUB LFC 1032 OIL 5LTR
DESCRIPTION       Hydraulic oil with high protections against wear and corrosion.

PART No.	      Single: M-1123 | Box: M-1123/4

HEIDELBERG REF.  N/A

TEMPERATURE	     N/A	      

SINGLE PRICE	      £35.20

BOX PRICE (x4)      £130.72	      
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 ELKALUB FLC 400 400ML
DESCRIPTION       

PART No.	      M-2155 

HEIDELBERG REF.  N/A

TEMPERATURE	     N/A	      

SINGLE PRICE	      £37.40

BOX PRICE              N/A	      

ELK ALUB Spray

For our extensive range of Slowdown products
See page 032

SLOWDOWN

ELK
A

LU
B



E L K A LU B  O i l

Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

 ELKALUB LA 8P HEIDELBERG SM/CD102 CHAIN LUBRICANT 2.5LTR
DESCRIPTION       

PART No.	      Single: M-442 | Box: M-442/4

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.580.5591

TEMPERATURE	     N/A     

SINGLE PRICE	      £46.10

BOX PRICE (x6)      £256.80	     

ELKALUB VP 785
DESCRIPTION       

PART No.	      M-1903 

HEIDELBERG REF.  N/A

TEMPERATURE	     From +20oC up to + 80oC	      

SINGLE PRICE	      £60.66

BOX PRICE              N/A	     

See our range of high quality 
Wash Cloths on page 029
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ELKALUB LA 4 CHAIN LUBRICANT 5LTR
DESCRIPTION       

PART No.	      Single: M-1130 | Box: M-1130/4

HEIDELBERG REF.  N/A

TEMPERATURE	     N/A     

SINGLE PRICE	      £83.94

BOX PRICE (x4)      £311.76	     

For enquires contact sales@mrlmidlands.co.uk
If you can’t find an item, contact us and we will source it for you.

ELKALUB LFC 34150 H1 OIL 20LTR
DESCRIPTION       H1 Food safe.

PART No.	      Single: M-1092 

HEIDELBERG REF.  N/A

TEMPERATURE	     From -15oC up to +120oC	      

SINGLE PRICE	      £204.42

BOX PRICE              N/A	     

 ELKALUB LA 8 CHAIN LUBRICANT
DESCRIPTION       

PART No.	      5ltr Single: M-1132 | Box: M-1132/4 | 20ltr: M-1133

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.580.3275	 MANROLAND NO.  80.94S40-0119

TEMPERATURE	     N/A     

SINGLE PRICE	      5ltr: £89.35 | 20ltr: £330.33

BOX PRICE (x4)      5ltr £331.88 | 20ltr: N/A	     

 ELKALUB LFC 9150 H1 OIL 5LTR
DESCRIPTION       H1 Food safe.

PART No.	      Single: M-2277 | Box: M-2277/4

KBA REF. 	      L 0820580

TEMPERATURE	     From -30oC up to +150oC	      

SINGLE PRICE	      £85.63

BOX PRICE (x4)      £325.40	     

 ELKALUB LFC 9100 H1 OIL 5LTR
DESCRIPTION       H1 Food safe.

PART No.	      Single: M-2275 | Box: M-2275/4

HEIDELBERG REF. N/A

TEMPERATURE	     From -30oC up to +150oC	      

SINGLE PRICE	      £85.29

BOX PRICE (x4)      £325.12	     
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Fi lter  Pads & Fi l ter  Bags

Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

BALDWIN CYLINDRICAL FILTER
DESCRIPTION       Recirculation filter bags for Baldwin fitted to KBA, Planeta & various other presses.

PART No.	      M-2117

HEIDELBERG REF.  N/A

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Length: 210mm, Overall Diameter: 110mm, Inside Diameter: 70mm

PRICE	      £6.75

FILTER BAG (TECHNOTRANS ALPHA D)
DESCRIPTION       Recirculation filter bags for Technotrans Alpha D fitted to Heidelberg & various other presses.

PART No.	      M-499

HEIDELBERG REF.  G1.196.1746

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      225mm x 215mm Neck SIZE: 40mm

PRICE	      £5.50

 10INCH 5 MICRON FILTER 
DESCRIPTION       5 Microns

PART No.	      M-2357

HEIDELBERG REF.  N/A

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      10inch

PRICE	      £6.50

 FILTER BAG MG ELECTRIC ECO / TECHNOTRANS NEW STYLE
DESCRIPTION       Recirculation filter bags for MG Electric Eco & Technotrans new style.

PART No.	      M-2116

HEIDELBERG REF.  N/A

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      225mm x 205mm Neck SIZE: 25.5mm

PRICE	      £17.50

 FILTER BAG (TECHNOTRANS BETA)
DESCRIPTION       For Technotrans circulation systems fitted to Heidelberg & various other presses.

PART No.	      M-519

HEIDELBERG REF.  L6.187.2125

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      470mm x 370mm x 85mm (Opening)

PRICE	      £30.00
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Call us on 01455 841 963 today
All prices exclude VAT
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Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

 

   

SIZE Product  code Heidelberg  Ref
M -415 71.196.1811

N/A

N/A

N/A

63.196.1811

93.196.1811
SA.196.1746

M-416
M-417
M-418
M-419
M-420
M-421 £4.10

£2.75
£3.00
£2.20
£2.50
£2.20
£2.20
Pr ice

Baldwin Fi l ter  Pads

Technotrans Fi l ter  Pads

270mm x 190mm
270mm x 250mm
280mm x 240mm
300mm x 250mm
370mm x 240mm
470mm x 250mm
670mm x 250mm

 

   

   
SIZE

M-409
M-410
M-411
M-412
M-413
M-414 £5.50

£4.50
£3.90
£3.60
£3.60
£3.50
Pr ice

235mm x 235mm
317mm x 200mm
460mm x 150mm
350mm x 350mm
400mm x 200mm
400mm x 400mm

Product  code Heidelberg  Ref
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

61.178.1811
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For enquires contact sales@mrlmidlands.co.uk
If you can’t find an item, contact us and we will source it for you.

ELIMINATOR! REMOVES EMULSIFIED INK! 
DESCRIPTION        8pcs/Box. Nylon-mesh bag filled with ink absorbent material.

PART No.	      M-476

HEIDELBERG REF.  N/A

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      200mm x 115mm x 25mm (8" x 41/2" x 1") 

PRICE	      £19.00

 10INCH 10 MICRON FILTER 
DESCRIPTION       10 Microns

PART No.	      M-2358

HEIDELBERG REF.  N/A

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      10inch

PRICE	      £6.50

Se
rvicin

g
 &

 Filters



Fi lters

Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

HEIDELBERG DELIVERY FILTER
DESCRIPTION       To fit the Heidelberg SM52, SM74, CD74 & XL75 presses.

PART No.	      M-830

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.580.4992

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      3/4" x 1 Micron

PRICE	      £16.80

HEIDELBERG GTO/MO PUMP FILTER
DESCRIPTION       To fit the Heidelberg GTO & MO presses. Sold individually.

PART No.	      M-202

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.580.0741

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £40.00

 HEIDELBERG AIR FILTER - SMALL
DESCRIPTION       To fit the Heidelberg CD102, SM102, CX102 & XL105 presses. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-496

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.580.6146

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Ø43mm x Ø20mm x 89mm

PRICE	      £15.00

 HEIDELBERG AIR FILTER - LARGE
DESCRIPTION       To fit the Heidelberg CD102, SM102, CX102 & XL105 presses.

PART No.	      M-495

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.580.5379

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Ø128.5mm x Ø44mm x 80mm

PRICE	      £24.00

 HEIDELBERG GTO FILTER
DESCRIPTION       To fit the Heidelberg GTO presses. Sold individually.

PART No.	      M-2308

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.250.0086

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £15.90
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All prices exclude VAT
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WEKO 32150 POWDER SPRAY FILTER
DESCRIPTION       Sold individually.

PART No.	      M-1160

HEIDELBERG REF.  L8.164.1510

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Height: 93mm Diameter: 114mm

PRICE	      £50.00

RIETSCHLE FILTER (731405)
DESCRIPTION       Sold individually.

PART No.	      M-1100

HEIDELBERG REF.  FS.102.3502

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Height: 73.15mm Diameter: 98.55mm (Ø)

PRICE	      £22.00

 GRAFIX POWDER SPRAY FILTER
DESCRIPTION       Sold individually.

PART No.	      M-2395

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.780.3702

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Height: 65mm Diameter: 85mm

PRICE	      £17.00

 HEIDELBERG FLUID FILTER
DESCRIPTION       Non pressurised. Sold individually.

PART No.	      M-1099

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.580.4888

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £2.90

 AIR FILTER
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg XL105/106 & Komori presses.

PART No.	      M-1164

HEIDELBERG REF.  N/A

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Height: 216mm Diameter: 152mm (Ø)

PRICE	      £26.00
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MRL 220 EP GEAR OIL
DESCRIPTION       Use for lubricating industrial worm, helical and other reduction ratio 		

                                 gearboxes requiring EP lubrication.

PART No.	      M-919

BRAND	      MRL Midlands

SIZE	      25 Ltr

PRICE	      £71.00

MRL 100 EP GEAR OIL
DESCRIPTION       Use for lubricating industrial worm, helical and other reduction ratio 		

                                 gearboxes requiring EP lubrication.

PART No.	      M-624

BRAND	      MRL Midlands

SIZE	      25 Ltr

PRICE	      £68.00

 MRL 320 EP GEAR OIL
DESCRIPTION       Use for lubricating industrial worm, helical and other reduction ratio 		

                                 gearboxes requiring EP lubrication.

PART No.	      M-2162

BRAND	      MRL Midlands

SIZE	      25 Ltr

PRICE	      £71.00

 MRL 150 EP GEAR OIL
DESCRIPTION       Aproprute gear oil for most Heidelberg machines. 

PART No.	      1 Ltr: M-962 | 5 Ltr: M-963 | 25 Ltr: M-119

BRAND	      MRL Midlands

SIZE	      1 Ltr, 5 Ltr & 25 Ltr

PRICE	      1 Ltr: £8.50, 5 Ltr: £20.00, 25 Ltr: £69.00

 MRL 68 EP GEAR OIL
DESCRIPTION       Use for lubricating industrial worm, helical and other reduction ratio 		

                                 gearboxes requiring EP lubrication.

PART No.	      M-2093/25

BRAND	      MRL Midlands

SIZE	      25 Ltr

PRICE	      £75.00

Oils  & Oi l  Fi l ters

Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply
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CLEAR STAR FILTER 
DESCRIPTION       Sold individually.

PART No.	      M-1146

HEIDELBERG REF.  F2.102.2061

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £600.00

Call us on 01455 841 963 today
All prices exclude VAT
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 SLOW DOWN FILTER 
DESCRIPTION       Paper (Internal metal mesh) To fit the Heidelberg CD102, SM102 & SM52 presses.

PART No.	      M-856

HEIDELBERG REF.  47.018.106, Rietschle Ref: 730512, Mann Ref: C1049

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      145mm x 94mm x 45mm

PRICE	      £20.00

M-2017

M-838

M-842

Panel Filter - D

Panel Filter - E

Panel Filter - C

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT PRICESIZE

Panel  Fi l ters

 C2.102.1911

F2.179.1821

 FS.102.3801/03

Panel Filter - B

Panel Filter - A

M-839

M-836 UAP

 00.580.5832

 170mm x 140mm x 47mm

 730mm x 160mm x 47mm  

 700mm x 140mm x 47mm

 495mm x 395mm x 45mm

 750mm x 480mm x 47mm 

£22.00

£59.00

£43.00

£30.00

£59.00
UAP: Unavailable at present
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KLUBER ISOFLEX NBU 15 GREASE
DESCRIPTION       ISOFLEX NBU 15 is a high-speed grease with a good pressure absorption 	

                                 capacity.

PART No.	      M-475

BRAND	      Kluber

SIZE	      50g

PRICE	      £28.00

MRL SM52/74 CENTRAL LUBRICATION GREASE 3KG
DESCRIPTION       For centralised lubrication systems requiring a semi-fluid grease.

TEMPERATURE    From -30oC up to +110oC

PART No.	      M-596

BRAND	      MRL Midlands

SIZE	      3kg

PRICE	      £27.00

 PRESSOL SIDE LEVER GREASE GUN
DESCRIPTION       Screwed end cap for easy cleaning and quick discharge of empty cartridge. 

                                    Long handle and barrel for extra leverage. Contoured pump handle.

PART No.	      M-221

BRAND	      Pressol

SIZE	      Accepts standard 400g grease cartridges.

PRICE	      £21.00

 KLUBER PETAMO GY 193 HIGH TEMP GREASE
Temperature	      -20°C  to 180°C.

PART No.	      M-429

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.580.7972

BRAND	      Kluber

SIZE	      400g

PRICE	      £96.43

 MRL 2EP GREASE
DESCRIPTION       For use on Cam Followers/Gripper Bars & most Heidelberg lubrication points. 

TEMPERATURE    From -20oC up to +150oC

PART No.	      400g: M-118 | 3kg: M-118/3 | 12 x 400g: M-118/12

BRAND	      MRL Midlands

SIZE	      400g Cartridge, 3kg Tub & 12 x 400g Cartridge

PRICE	      400g: £6.00, 3kg: £50.00, 12 x 400g: £66.00

Grease & Grease Guns

Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

203

Se
rvicin

g
 &

 Filters

Call us on 01455 841 963 today
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Oils  & Oi l  Fi l ters

NUMBERING BOX LUBRICATION OIL
DESCRIPTION       

PART No.	      M-2168

HEIDELBERG REF.  Unavailable at pre sent. 

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      1F Oz

PRICE	      £12.00

HEIDELBERG SPEEDMASTER NEW STYLE MAIN OIL FILTER 
DESCRIPTION       To fit the Heidelberg Speedmasters.

PART No.	      M-518

HEIDELBERG REF.  New Part Number: 00.581.0246 | Old Part Number: 00.580.1558/02

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Height: 199mm, Diameter: 70mm,  Connection Diameter: 27mm

PRICE	      £45.00

 HEIDELBERG SPEEDMASTER OLD STYLE MAIN OIL FILTER
DESCRIPTION       To fit the Heidelberg Speedmasters.

PART No.	      M-149

HEIDELBERG REF.  Unavailable at present. 

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Height: 200mm, Diameter: 45mm,  Connection Diameter: 20mm

PRICE	      £50.00

 MRL HYDRAULIC 46 OIL
DESCRIPTION       Ideal for use in hydraulic systems where anti-wear mineral oils are 	                        	

	      required.

PART No.	      1 Ltr: M-1073/1 | 5 Ltr: M-1073/5 | 25 Ltr: M-1073

BRAND	      MRL Midlands

SIZE	      1 Ltr, 5 Ltr & 25 Ltr

PRICE	      1 Ltr: £6.50, 5 Ltr: £17.50, 25 Ltr: £60.00   
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 EXTENDED RIGID GREASE GUN HOSE
DESCRIPTION       Used with either the side lever or the Pistol grip grease gun's

PART No.	      M-224

HEIDELBERG REF.  N/A

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      10"

PRICE	      £4.50

Grease & Grease Guns

Need PANTONE mixes?
Contact us for more details.
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For enquires contact sales@mrlmidlands.co.uk
If you can’t find an item, contact us and we will source it for you.

Grease & Grease Guns

CONICAL GREASE GUN NIPPLE CONNECTOR
DESCRIPTION       Used with either the side lever or the Pistol grip grease gun's

PART No.	      M-222

HEIDELBERG REF.  N/A

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £2.50 each

 FLEXIBLE NYLON GREASE GUN HOSE
DESCRIPTION       Used with either the side lever or the Pistol grip grease gun's

PART No.	      M-223

HEIDELBERG REF.  N/A

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      12"

PRICE	      £6.50

 HEIDELBERG 100ML GREASE GUN
DESCRIPTION       To accept 100ml grease cartridges.

PART No.	      M-2214

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.580.6445/02 & 00.580.3351/03

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £80.00

 PRESSOL PISTOL GRIP GREASE GUN
DESCRIPTION       Screwed end cap for easy cleaning and quick discharge of empty cartridge. 

                                     Ergonomic grip handle and trigger for easy application of grease.

PART No.	      M-232

BRAND	      Pressol

SIZE	      Accepts Standard 400g grease cartridges.

PRICE	      £26.00

380G LUBE SHUTTLE GREASE GUN
DESCRIPTION       To accept 380g lube shuttle cartridges.

PART No.	      M-2353

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      To accept 380g lube shuttle cartridges.

PRICE	      £26.00
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Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

POLYURETHANE PNEUMATIC TUBE 12MM OD 
DESCRIPTION       Light weight with good tolerance to wear and chemicals.

TEMPERATURE	     Range from 0OC up to +60OC

PART No.	      Per Meter M-405 | 25 Meter M-405/25

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.471.0335

SIZE	      12mm OD

PRICE	      Per Meter: £2.50, 25 Meter: £50.00

POLYURETHANE PNEUMATIC TUBE 6MM OD 
DESCRIPTION       Light weight with good tolerance to wear and chemicals.

TEMPERATURE	     Range from 0OC up to +60OC

PART No.	      Per Meter M-403 | 25 Meter M-403/25

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.471.0337

SIZE	      6mm OD

PRICE	      Per Meter: £1.10, 25 Meter: £22.50

 PVC WIRE REINFORCED COATING HOSE 16MM ID
DESCRIPTION       Very strong and flexible with a smooth bore.

TEMPERATURE	     N/A

PART No.	      Per Meter M-582 | 30 Meter M-582/30

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.471.0367

SIZE	      16mm ID

PRICE	      Per Meter: £4.41, 30 Meter: £105.84

 POLYURETHANE PNEUMATIC TUBE 8MM OD 
DESCRIPTION       Light weight with good tolerance to wear and chemicals.

TEMPERATURE	     Range from 0OC up to +60OC

PART No.	      Per Meter M-404 | 25 Meter M-404/25

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.471.0338

SIZE	      8mm OD

PRICE	      Per Meter: £1.75, 25 Meter: £35.00

 POLYURETHANE PNEUMATIC TUBE 4MM OD 
DESCRIPTION       Light weight with good tolerance to wear and chemicals.

TEMPERATURE	     Range from 0OC up to +60OC

PART No.	      Per Meter M-402 | 25 Meter M-402/25

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.471.0141 & 00.471.0336

SIZE	      4mm OD

PRICE	      Per Meter: £1.05, 25 Meter: £21.00
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Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

HIGH PRESSURE NEOPRENE HOSE FOR AIR CABINET 16MM ID
DESCRIPTION       High pressure neoprene ducting with a smooth bore for air cabinet.

TEMPERATURE	     N/A

PART No.	      Per Meter M-934 | 4 Meter M-934/4

HEIDELBERG REF.  Unavailable at present..  

SIZE	      16mm ID

PRICE	      Per Meter: £21.00, 4 Meter: £67.20

BLACK POLYURETHANE REINFORCED DUCTING/HOSE 55MM ID
DESCRIPTION       Ester based PU duct reinforced with a steel spiral.

TEMPERATURE	     Range from -40OC up to +90OC*

PART No.	      Per Meter M-877 | 10 Meter M-877/10

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.471.0116

SIZE	      55mm ID

PRICE	      Per Meter: £23.74, 10 Meter: £189.92

 HIGH PRESSURE NEOPRENE HOSE FOR AIR CABINET 25MM ID
DESCRIPTION       High pressure neoprene ducting with a smooth bore for air cabinet.

TEMPERATURE	     N/A

PART No.	      Per Meter M-935 | 4 Meter M-935/4

HEIDELBERG REF.  Unavailable at present.  

SIZE	      25mm ID

PRICE	      Per Meter: £25.00, 4 Meter: £80.00

 BLACK POLYURETHANE REINFORCED DUCTING/HOSE 65MM ID
DESCRIPTION       Ester based PU duct reinforced with a steel spiral.

TEMPERATURE	     Range from -40OC up to +90OC*

PART No.	      Per Meter M-2144 | 10 Meter M-2144

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.471.0186

SIZE	      65mm ID

PRICE	      Per Meter: £37.00, 10 Meter: £296.00

 BLACK POLYURETHANE REINFORCED DUCTING/HOSE 40MM ID
DESCRIPTION       Ester based PU duct reinforced with a steel spiral.

TEMPERATURE	     Range from -40OC up to +90OC*

PART No.	      Per Meter M-578 | 10 Meter M-578/10

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.471.0169

SIZE	      40mm ID

PRICE	      Per Meter: £18.45, 10 Meter: £147.60

*All temperatures are approximate.

209

H
o

se
s &

 Fittin
g

s

208

Hoses

For enquires contact sales@mrlmidlands.co.uk
If you can’t find an item, contact us and we will source it for you.

BLACK POLYURETHANE REINFORCED DUCTING/HOSE 25MM ID
DESCRIPTION       Ester based PU duct reinforced with a steel spiral.

TEMPERATURE	     Range from -40OC up to +90OC*

PART No.	      Per Meter M-576 | 10 Meter M-576/10

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.471.0170

SIZE	      25mm ID

PRICE	      Per Meter: £14.76, 10 Meter: £118.08

BLACK POLYURETHANE REINFORCED DUCTING/HOSE 13MM ID
DESCRIPTION       Ester based PU duct reinforced with a steel spiral.

TEMPERATURE	     Range from -40OC up to +90OC*

PART No.	      Per Meter M-574 | 10 Meter M-574/10

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.471.0173

SIZE	      13mm ID

PRICE	      Per Meter: £13.53, 10 Meter: £108.24

 BLACK POLYURETHANE REINFORCED DUCTING/HOSE 32MM ID
DESCRIPTION       Ester based PU duct reinforced with a steel spiral.

TEMPERATURE	     Range from -40OC up to +90OC*

PART No.	      Per Meter M-577 | 10 Meter M-577/10

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.471.0178

SIZE	      32mm ID

PRICE	      Per Meter: £16.55, 10 Meter: £132.40

 BLACK POLYURETHANE REINFORCED DUCTING/HOSE 16MM ID
DESCRIPTION       Ester based PU duct reinforced with a steel spiral.

TEMPERATURE	     Range from -40OC up to +90OC*

PART No.	      Per Meter M-575 | 10 Meter M-575/10

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.471.0171

SIZE	      16mm ID

PRICE	      Per Meter: £14.37, 10 Meter: £114.96

 PVC WIRE REINFORCED COATING HOSE 20MM ID
DESCRIPTION       Very strong and flexible with a smooth bore.

TEMPERATURE	     N/A

PART No.	      Per Meter M-583 | 30 Meter M-583/30

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.471.0366

SIZE	      20mm ID

PRICE	      Per Meter: £6.68, 30 Meter: £160.32

*All temperatures are approximate.
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Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

AIR CABINET FLEXABLE DUCTING
DESCRIPTION       Extremely flexible. For use as air intake on air cabinet.

TEMPERATURE	     N/A

PART No.	      Per Meter M-2715 | 10 Meter M-2715/10

HEIDELBERG REF.  Unavailable at present.  

SIZE	      63mm ID

PRICE	      Per Meter: £11.00, 10 Meter: £88.00

BLANKET WASH DRAIN HOSE
DESCRIPTION       Fits 102 presses with gravity drain. 

TEMPERATURE	     N/A

PART No.	      Per Meter M-863 | 20 Meter M-863/20

HEIDELBERG REF.  N/A

SIZE	      20mm OD

PRICE	      Per Meter: £7.00, 20 Meter: £112.00

 WIRE & BRAIDED REINFORCED SILICONE AIR HOSE (EXTREME PRESSURE) 41MM ID

DESCRIPTION       Blue Outer / Orange Inner.

TEMPERATURE	     N/A

PART No.	      Per Meter M-631 | 4 Meter M-631/4

HEIDELBERG REF.  Unavailable at present.  

SIZE	      41mm ID

PRICE	      Per Meter: £36.00, 4 Meter: £115.30

 AIR CABINET FLEXABLE DUCTING
DESCRIPTION       Extremely flexible. For use as air intake on air cabinet.

TEMPERATURE	     N/A

PART No.	      Per Meter M-2716 | 10 Meter M-2716/10

HEIDELBERG REF.  Unavailable at present.  

SIZE	      40mm ID

PRICE	      Per Meter: £9.10, 10 Meter: £72.80

211

H
o

se
s &

 Fittin
g

s
Hoses

Call us on 01455 841 963 today
All prices exclude VAT

HIGH PRESSURE NEOPRENE HOSE FOR AIR CABINET 65MM ID
DESCRIPTION       High pressure neoprene ducting with a smooth bore for air cabinet.

TEMPERATURE	     N/A

PART No.	      Per Meter M-562 | 4 Meter M-562/4

HEIDELBERG REF.  Unavailable at present.  

SIZE	      65mm ID

PRICE	      Per Meter: £44.00, 4 Meter: £140.80

HIGH PRESSURE NEOPRENE HOSE FOR AIR CABINET 41MM ID
DESCRIPTION       High pressure neoprene ducting with a smooth bore for air cabinet.

TEMPERATURE	     N/A

PART No.	      Per Meter M-561| 4 Meter M-561/4

HEIDELBERG REF.  Unavailable at present.  

SIZE	      41mm ID

PRICE	      Per Meter: £29.00, 4 Meter: £92.80

 CLEAR POLYURETHANE REINFORCED COMPRESSOR DUCTING/HOSE 80MM ID

DESCRIPTION       Ester based PU duct, reinforced with a zinc covered steel spiral.

TEMPERATURE	     Range -40OC up to +90OC (All temperatures are approximate.)

PART No.	      Per Meter M-580 | 10 Meter M-581/10

HEIDELBERG REF.  Unavailable at present.  

SIZE	      80mm ID

PRICE	      Per Meter: £29.68, 10 Meter: £237.44

 HIGH PRESSURE NEOPRENE HOSE FOR AIR CABINET 55MM ID
DESCRIPTION       High pressure neoprene ducting with a smooth bore for air cabinet.

TEMPERATURE	     N/A

PART No.	      Per Meter M-937 | 4 Meter M-937/4

HEIDELBERG REF.  Unavailable at present.  

SIZE	      55mm ID

PRICE	      Per Meter: £34.00, 4 Meter: £108.80

 HIGH PRESSURE NEOPRENE HOSE FOR AIR CABINET 32MM ID
DESCRIPTION       High pressure neoprene ducting with a smooth bore for air cabinet.

TEMPERATURE	     N/A

PART No.	      Per Meter M-936 | 4 Meter M-936/4

HEIDELBERG REF.  Unavailable at present.  

SIZE	      32mm ID

PRICE	      Per Meter: £27.00, 4 Meter: £86.40
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EQUAL 'Y' PIECE QUICK-FIT TUBE COUPLING
DESCRIPTION       Sold individually.	      

PART No.	      4mm: M-464 | 6mm: M-465 | 8mm: M-466

HEIDELBERG REF.  4mm: 00.580.4309 | 6mm: 00.580.4310 | 8mm: N/A

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      4mm, 6mm, 8mm

PRICE	      4mm: £3.90 | 6mm: £4.00 | 8mm: £4.10

COATING UNIT HOSE TAILS
DESCRIPTION       1/2" BSP male thread. Sold individually	      

PART No.	      17mm: M-851 | 20mm: M-851

HEIDELBERG REF.  17mm: F2.148.2027 | 20mm: F2.148.2029

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      17mm Tail, 20mm Tail

PRICE	      17mm: £2.00 | 20mm: £3.80

 STRAIGHT QUICK-FIT TUBE COUPLING
DESCRIPTION       Sold individually.	      

PART No.	      4mm: M-457 | 6mm: M-458 | 8mm: M-459 | 12mm: M-460

HEIDELBERG REF.  4mm: 00.580.5422 | 6mm: 00.580.3661 | 8mm: N/A | 12mm: 00.580.4624

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      4mm, 6mm, 8mm & 12mm

PRICE	      4mm: £3.00 | 6mm: £3.30 | 8mm: £3.60 | 12mm: £4.50

 EQUAL 'T' PIECE QUICK-FIT TUBE COUPLING
DESCRIPTION       Sold individually.	      

PART No.	      4mm: M-461 | 6mm: M-462 | 8mm: M-463

HEIDELBERG REF.  4mm: 00.580.5009 | 6mm: 00.580.4312| 8mm: N/A

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      4mm, 6mm, 8mm

PRICE	      4mm: £3.50 | 6mm: £3.75 | 8mm: £4.00
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For enquires contact sales@mrlmidlands.co.uk
If you can’t find an item, contact us and we will source it for you.

Double Wire  Hose Clamps
 

   

    
SIZE Product  code

M-2203
M-2204
M-2205
M-2206
M-2207
M-2208
M-2209

£1.33
£1.33

£1.30
£1.08
£1.00
£0.88
£0.85
Pr ice

19mm - 22mm
22mm - 26mm
28mm - 32mm
37mm - 42mm
47mm - 52mm
60mm - 65mm
70mm - 75mm

JCS 'H i- Grip'  Hose Cl ip
 
    

SIZE Product  code
M-807
M-808
M-809
M-810
M-811
M-812
M-813

£1.20
£1.30

£1.10
£1.00
£0.90
£0.80
£0.70
Pr ice

12mm
20mm
25mm
35mm
45mm
55mm
70mm
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Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

WIHA 336 SERIES 13MM X 125MM SOCKET T-BAR
DESCRIPTION       Soft-finish ergo cushion grip handles. Anti-corrsive Chrome-Vanadium. 

PART No.	      M-216

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.580.4874

BRAND	      Wiha

SIZE	      Socket SIZE: 13mm, Length 125mm

PRICE	      £11.99

UNIOR GRIPPER CLEANING TOOL
DESCRIPTION       639B 3 x 80

PART No.	      M-1159

HEIDELBERG REF.  N/A 

BRAND	      Unior

SIZE	      3mm x 80mm

PRICE	      £4.50

 WIHA 367 SERIES 4MM X 100MM HEX-BALL END DRIVER
DESCRIPTION       Soft-finish ergo cushion grip handles. Exact fit precision machined tips.

PART No.	      M-217

HEIDELBERG REF.  N/A

BRAND	      Wiha

SIZE     	      Hex-Ball End: 4mm, Length: 100mm

PRICE	      £7.99

 GRIPPER BRUSH
DESCRIPTION       Used to clean gripper pads.

PART No.	      M-2152

HEIDELBERG REF. 66.024.024

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £71.98

 HEIDELBERG GRIPPER OPENING TOOL
DESCRIPTION       Adjustment leaver for XL presses.

PART No.	      M-2296

HEIDELBERG REF.  F2.024.204/01

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £59.71
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WIHA 6MM X 350MM BALL ENDED T-BAR ALLEN KEY
DESCRIPTION       Chrome-vanadium-molybdenum steel.

PART No.	      M-2180

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.580.4028

BRAND	      Wiha

SIZE	      Hexagon Size: 6mm, Length: 350mm

PRICE	      £19.00

WIHA 5MM X 350MM BALL ENDED T-BAR ALLEN KEY
DESCRIPTION       Chrome-vanadium-molybdenum steel.

PART No.	      M-2355

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.580.4368

BRAND	      Wiha

SIZE	      Hexagon Size: 5mm, Length: 350mm

PRICE	      £11.50

 WIHA 334 SERIES 6MM X 350MM T-BAR ALLEN KEY
DESCRIPTION       Chrome-vanadium-molybdenum steel.

PART No.	      M-214

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.580.1308

BRAND	      Wiha

SIZE	      Hexagon Size: 6mm, Length: 350mm

PRICE	      £12.99

 WIHA 334 SERIES 6MM X 100MM T-BAR HEXAGON ALLEN KEY
DESCRIPTION       Chrome-vanadium-molybdenum steel.

PART No.	      M-215

HEIDELBERG REF. 00.580.2319

BRAND	      Wiha

SIZE	      Hexagon Size: 6mm, Length: 100mm

PRICE	      £7.99

 WIHA 334 SERIES 5MM X 150MM T-BAR HEXAGON ALLEN KEY
DESCRIPTION       Chrome-vanadium-molybdenum steel.

PART No.	      M-213

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.580.1947

BRAND	      Wiha

SIZE	      Hexagon Size: 5mm, Length: 150mm

PRICE	      £5.99
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For enquires contact sales@mrlmidlands.co.uk
If you can’t find an item, contact us and we will source it for you.

WIHA 334 SERIES 4MM X 100MM T-BAR HEXAGON ALLEN KEY
DESCRIPTION       Chrome-vanadium-molybdenum steel.

PART No.	      M-323

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.580.1872

BRAND	      Wiha

SIZE	      Hexagon Size: 4mm, Length: 100mm

PRICE	      £7.50

HEIDELBERG MO & SM72 PLATE SPANNER
DESCRIPTION       Heidelberg MO & SM72 plate spanner.

PART No.	      M-108

HEIDELBERG REF.  66.353.011

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      10mm x 233mm in length

PRICE	      £34.00

 WIHA 540 SERIES 4MM X 150MM T-BAR HEXAGON ALLEN KEY
DESCRIPTION       Chrome-vanadium-molybdenum steel.

PART No.	      M-2191

HEIDELBERG REF.  Unavailable at present.  

BRAND	      Wiha

SIZE	      Hexagon Size: 4mm, Length: 150mm

PRICE	      £8.50

 WIHA 334 SERIES 3MM X 100MM T-BAR HEXAGON ALLEN KEY
DESCRIPTION       Chrome-vanadium-molybdenum steel. 

PART No.	      M-1420

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.580.6307

BRAND	      Wiha

SIZE	      Hexagon Size: 3mm, Length: 100mm

PRICE	      £5.50

 GTO PLATE SPANNER WITH SPIGOT
DESCRIPTION       Heidelberg GTO 11mm plate spanner with a 4mm spigot.

PART No.	      M-107

HEIDELBERG REF.  42.024.005

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      11mm Spanner, 210mm in length.

PRICE	      £19.00
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UNIOR T-BAR SOCKET WRENCH
DESCRIPTION       Drop forged, entirely hardened and tempered.

PART No.	      13mm: M-745 | 17mm: M-746

HEIDELBERG REF.  13mm: N/A | 17mm: 93.024.001

BRAND	      Unior

SIZE	      Socket: 13mm, Length: 260mm | Socket: 17mm, Length: 285mm

PRICE	      13mm: £12.00 | 17mm: £ 17.00

UNIOR OPEN ENDED SPANNERS
DESCRIPTION       Drop forged, entirely hardened and tempered.

PART No.	      8x10: M-634|10 x13 : M-635|13x17: M-636|19x22: M-637

HEIDELBERG REF. 8x10: 00.520.0492 �| 10x13: 00.520.0784 | 13x17: 00.520.0785 | 19x22: 00.520.0228

BRAND	      Unior

SIZE	      8mm x 10mm �| 10mm x 13mm | 13mm x 17mm | 19mm x 22mm

PRICE	      8x10: £3.70 | 10x13: £4.10 | 13x17: £4.60 | 19x22: £5.60

 UNIOR ROLLER ADJUSTED SCREW DRIVER
DESCRIPTION       Entirely hardened and tempered.

PART No.	      M-794

HEIDELBERG REF. 00.580.7120

BRAND	      Unior

SIZE	      Length: 390mm, Tip Thickness: 1.2mm, Tip Width: 6.5mm

PRICE	      £11.00

 UNIOR SINGLE ENDED SPANNER 17MM
DESCRIPTION       Drop forged, entirely hardened and tempered.

PART No.	      M-633

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.520.0616

BRAND	      Unior

SIZE	      Spanner SIZE: 17mm, Length: 157mm, Jaw Width: 36mm, Thickness: 5.9mm

PRICE	      £4.40

 UNIOR COMBINATION SPANNERS
DESCRIPTION       Drop forged, entirely hardened and tempered.

PART No.	      10mm: M-638 | 13mm: M-639

HEIDELBERG REF. 10mm: 00.580.0034 | 13mm: 00.580.0714

BRAND	      Unior

SIZE	      10mm, Length: 163mm | 13mm, Length: 199mm

PRICE	      10mm: £6.00 | 13mm: £7.00
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LARGE TOMMY BAR
DESCRIPTION       6mm diameter at each end.

PART No.	      M-105

HEIDELBERG REF. 93.024.503

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      6mm diameter, 6mm diameter, 245mm in length

PRICE	      £8.00

STRAIGHT TOMMY BAR
DESCRIPTION       6mm diameter at one end & 4mm diameter at the other. 150mm in length.

PART No.	      M-106

HEIDELBERG REF. 08.024.020

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      6mm diameter, 4mm diameter, 150mm in length

PRICE	      £6.99

 GEAR PULLER
DESCRIPTION       Used for removing gears, bearings & pulleys. Drop forged alloy steel.

PART No.	      M-747

HEIDELBERG REF.  66.024.010

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Pull size: 4" | Max depth at 4": 2.5"

PRICE	      £26.00

 SMALL TOMMY BAR
DESCRIPTION       4mm diameter at each end.

PART No.	      M-104

HEIDELBERG REF.  03.024.021

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      4mm diameter, 4mm diameter, 117mm in length

PRICE	      £5.99

 UNIOR BALL-END HEXAGON ALLEN KEY SET
DESCRIPTION       A long tool set, fastened with plastic holder.

PART No.	      M-857

HEIDELBERG REF.  00.520.2798

BRAND	      Unior

SIZE	      1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10

PRICE	      £17.00
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INSIZE DIGITAL OUTSIDE MICROMETER
DESCRIPTION       Fast & Accurate.

PART No.	      M-805

HEIDELBERG REF.  N/A

BRAND	      Insize

SIZE	      0-25mm Range

PRICE	      £60.00

ALCOHOL HYDROMETER (IPA) 0-30%
DESCRIPTION       

PART No.	      M-1165

HEIDELBERG REF. 00.580.1146

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £25.00

 INSIZE OUTSIDE MICROMETER
DESCRIPTION       Fast & Accurate.

PART No.	      M-804

HEIDELBERG REF.  N/A

BRAND	      Insize

SIZE	      0-25mm Range

PRICE	      £20.00

 INSIZE DIGITAL CALIPER WITH ROUND DEPTH BAR
DESCRIPTION       Digital Vernier Caliper, with inside and outside measuring jaws.

PART No.	      M-803

HEIDELBERG REF. N/A

BRAND	      Insize

SIZE	      0-150mm Range

PRICE	      £31.20

 MILWAUKEE PH-600 PEN TYPE PH TESTER
DESCRIPTION       Digital screen. 

PART No.	      M-1149

HEIDELBERG REF. N/A

BRAND	      Milwaukee

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £27.00
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 STAINLESS STEEL ANILOX ROLLER BRUSH
DESCRIPTION       Used for cleaning the Anilox Roller.

PART No.	      M-2480

HEIDELBERG REF.  N/A

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £45.00

BLANKET TORQUE WRENCH
DESCRIPTION       

PART No.	      M-2634

HEIDELBERG REF.  N/A

BRAND	      Unior

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £69.00

Hand Tools

UNIOR 641/6 3MM PIN PUNCH
DESCRIPTION       Chrome vanadium, Entirely hardened & tempered, tip induction hardened

PART No.	      M-2139

HEIDELBERG REF. N/A

BRAND	      Unior

SIZE	      Diameter: 3mm, Length: 150mm

PRICE	      £3.81

 UNIOR PARALLEL PIN PUNCH SET
DESCRIPTION       High Quality Pin Punch set, supplied in a handy perspex container / organizer.

PART No.	      M-858

HEIDELBERG REF. N/A

BRAND	      Unior

SIZE	      2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 

PRICE	      £19.50

For enquires contact sales@mrlmidlands.co.uk
If you can’t find an item, contact us and we will source it for you.
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Premium quality grease, with good anti 
flick properties. Ideal for cam followers, 

grippers bars & Z Rollers.

Please see page 201 
for details

H ickey Removers

HEIDELBERG SM52 HICKEY REMOVER 
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM52 press. Complete assembly.

PART No.	      M-511

HEIDELBERG REF.  G2.207.001

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £15.00

 HEIDELBERG SM72, MO & S-OFFSET HICKEY REMOVER 
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM72, MO & S-Offset presses. Complete assembly.

PART No.	      M-508

HEIDELBERG REF.  43.024.025F

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £18.00
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HEIDELBERG CD74 HICKEY REMOVER
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg CD74 press. Complete assembly.

PART No.	      M-509

HEIDELBERG REF. L2.032.003S

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £20.00

HEIDELBERG SM102 & SM72 ALCOLOR HICKEY REMOVER 
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM102 & SM72 presses. Complete assembly.

PART No.	      M-505

HEIDELBERG REF.  93.205.516

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £32.00

 HEIDELBERG SM74 & PM74 HICKEY REMOVER
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM74 & PM74 presses. Complete assembly.

PART No.	      M-510

HEIDELBERG REF. M2.033.061

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £17.00

 HEIDELBERG SM102 & SM72 HICKEY REMOVER REPLACEMENT RUBBER 
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM102 & SM72 presses. Replacement rubber

PART No.	      M-506

HEIDELBERG REF.  93.205.504

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £4.00

 HEIDELBERG XL105 HICKEY REMOVER
DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg XL105 press. Complete assembly.

PART No.	      M-507

HEIDELBERG REF. F2.207.001/02

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £21.00
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HEIDELBERG BLANKET CYLINDER HEIGHT GAUGE 
DESCRIPTION       3 Dial. Includes wooden box.

PART No.	      M-444

HEIDELBERG REF.  09.465.101F

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £750.00

WASH UP BOTTLE 1LTR
DESCRIPTION       Clear Wash-Up bottle with flexible nozzle/straw.

PART No.	      M-479

HEIDELBERG REF.  08.024.040

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      1 Litre. Measurment in millilitres on side of bottle.

PRICE	      £5.00

 REEL CUTTER 
DESCRIPTION       Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-613

HEIDELBERG REF.  N/A

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Length: 245mm, Height: 95mm

PRICE	      £6.00

 PLASTIC INK KNIVES 
DESCRIPTION       Pack of 4 plastic ink knives: Blue, Yellow, Red & Black.

PART No.	      M-30

HEIDELBERG REF.  N/A

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      270mm x 70mm

PRICE	      £9.00

 WASH UP BOTTLE SET OF 4 (1LTR) 
DESCRIPTION       Includes multiple lids: 4x Red, 1x Blue, 1x Yellow, 1x Black.

PART No.	      M-1137

HEIDELBERG REF. 08.024.040

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      1 Litre

PRICE	      £20.00
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For enquires contact sales@mrlmidlands.co.uk
If you can’t find an item, contact us and we will source it for you.

SLIDE HAMMER 
DESCRIPTION       Ideal for releasing inking form rollers.

PART No.	      M-2016

HEIDELBERG REF.  N/A

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      370mm Long, 8mm Thread

PRICE	      £60.00

MRL QUICK CONNECTION AIR LINE 
DESCRIPTION       Comes with both male and female connections.

PART No.	      5m: M-1189 | 10m: M-1189/10 | 15m: M-1189/15 | 20m: M-1189/20 | 25m: M-1189/25

HEIDELBERG REF. N/A

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      5m, 10m, 15m, 20m & 25m

PRICE	      5m: £25.00 | 10m: £30.00 | 15m: £35.00 | 20m: £40.00 | 25m: £45.00

 SYPHON PUMP 
DESCRIPTION       Suitable for syphoning out 25 litre drums. Complete with flexible hose.

PART No.	      M-1172

HEIDELBERG REF. N/A

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £8.00

 PRESS FITMENT FOR MRL AIR LINE 
DESCRIPTION       Complete with 12mm push fits. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-1192

HEIDELBERG REF. N/A

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £15.00

 AIR GUN C/W QUICK RELEASE COUPLING 
DESCRIPTION       Fits MRL Quick Connection Air Line. Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-1172

HEIDELBERG REF. N/A

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £11.50
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Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

VISKOVITA SPONGE
DESCRIPTION       High cleaning and absorption power.

PART No.	      M-240

HEIDELBERG REF. Unavailable 

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      115mm x 35mm (Compressed) 150mm x 100mm (Expanded)

PRICE	      £1.00

BELT GLUING UNIT 
DESCRIPTION       For belt width up to 90mm/3 1/2”.

PART No.	      M-513

HEIDELBERG REF. M2.173.1501

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £200.00

 BLANKET SCRUBBER
DESCRIPTION       The Blanket Scrubber is an open mesh nylon pouch containing a cellulose sponge.

PART No.	      M-516

HEIDELBERG REF. N/A

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      114mm x 159mm

PRICE	      £4.00

 STRONG GLUE (FOR BELTS)
DESCRIPTION       Extra strong glue used in conjunction with the 'Belt Gluing Unit'.

PART No.	      M-514

HEIDELBERG REF. 00.580.1518

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      10ml/Bottle.

PRICE	      £9.00

 ECONOMY EYE GLASS/LINEN TESTER 
DESCRIPTION       10x magnifier with a measuring scale and built-in stand.

PART No.	      M-198

HEIDELBERG REF. N/A

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £7.50
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PAPER WEDGES - BABY SIZE
DESCRIPTION      Sold in pack of 4

PART No.	      M-112

HEIDELBERG REF. 42.024.012

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      29mm x 33mm x 100mm

PRICE	      £10.00

PAPER WEDGES - MEDIUM
DESCRIPTION       Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-110

HEIDELBERG REF. 66.024.012

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      30mm x 60mm x 200mm

PRICE	      £5.00

 PREMIUM EYE GLASS/LINEN TESTER 
DESCRIPTION       8x magnifier with a measuring scale. Includes a protective carrycase.

PART No.	      M-199

HEIDELBERG REF.  N/A

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      £12.00

 PAPER WEDGES - LARGE 
DESCRIPTION       Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-109

HEIDELBERG REF.  N/A

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      25mm x 80mm x 200mm

PRICE	      £6.00

 PAPER WEDGES - SMALL 
DESCRIPTION       Sold Individually.

PART No.	      M-111

HEIDELBERG REF. M2.024.012

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      30mm x 30mm x 200mm

PRICE	      £4.00
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OIL CAN WITH FLEXIBLE SPOUT
DESCRIPTION       Comes with a 6" flexible spout.

PART No.	      M-1113 

HEIDELBERG REF. 00.580.0746

BRAND	      Unior

SIZE	      N/A 

PRICE	      £9.50

ROLLER SETTING SHIM
DESCRIPTION       Stainless steel.

PART No.	      M-831

HEIDELBERG REF. 08.024.004

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Large

PRICE	      £1.80

 C&T MATRIX SELF-ADHESIVE SHIM TAPE
DESCRIPTION       Stainless Steel. 10 meter rolls.

PART No.	      Red: M-923 | Blue: M-924 | Green: M-925 

HEIDELBERG REF. N/A

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Red: 25 Microns = .001 | Blue: 50 Microns = .002 | Green 125 Microns = .005 

PRICE	      Red: £9.54 | Blue: £9.54 | Green: £9.54 

 STAINLESS STEEL SHIM
DESCRIPTION       Sold pre meter from a roll. Grade:  301 Stainless Steel.

PART No.	      M-752

HEIDELBERG REF. N/A

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      25mm Wide x 0.03 Thick

PRICE	      £6.75

See page 104 for our wide 
range of Bearings & Cam 
Followers
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For enquires contact sales@mrlmidlands.co.uk
If you can’t find an item, contact us and we will source it for you.

INK TIN LID REMOVAL KEY - LARGE
DESCRIPTION       Ink key for standard vacuum ink cans.

PART No.	      M-640

HEIDELBERG REF. N/A

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Large

PRICE	      £6.00

COMPUTER TO PLATE DELETION PEN - FINE
DESCRIPTION       For use on only the thermal CTP plates and not for use with Violet plates.

PART No.	      M-242

HEIDELBERG REF. N/A

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Fine

PRICE	      £3.50

 HEAVY DUTY FUNNEL
DESCRIPTION       Heavy duty poly funnel with easy pour spout.

PART No.	      M-806

HEIDELBERG REF.  N/A

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Large

PRICE	      £12.00

 INK TIN LID REMOVAL KEY - SMALL
DESCRIPTION       Ink key for Japanese and small ink cans.

PART No.	      M-641

HEIDELBERG REF. N/A

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Small

PRICE	      £5.00

 COMPUTER TO PLATE DELETION PEN - LARGE
DESCRIPTION       For use on only the thermal CTP plates and not for use with Violet plates.

PART No.	      M-242

HEIDELBERG REF. N/A

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Large

PRICE	      £4.00
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SHIELD GD48 VINYL DISPOSABLE GLOVES (LIGHTLY POWDERED)
DESCRIPTION       Vinyl, Lightly powdered, Clear, Smooth & Ambidextrous

SINGLE PART No.  L: M-601 | 1x XL: M-602

10�x PART No.         L: M-601/10 | XL: M-602/10

BRAND	      Shield

SIZE	      Large & Extra Large. 100 gloves per box.

PRICE	      1x Box: £3.00 | 10x Boxes: £25.00

TRANSFORM® 100 BLUE NITRILE GLOVES (POWDER FREE)
DESCRIPTION       Nitrile, Finger textured, Latex free, Non-Sterile & Ambidextrous

SINGLE PART No.  M: M-2359 | L: M-599 | XL: M-600 

10�x PART No.         M: M-2359/10 | L: M-599/10 | XL: M-600/10

BRAND	      Aurelia

SIZE	      Medium, Large & Extra Large. 100 gloves per box.

PRICE	      1x Box: £4.30 | 10x Boxes: £37.50

 SHIELD GD10 VINYL DISPOSABLE GLOVES (POWDER FREE)
DESCRIPTION       Vinyl, Powder free, Clear, Smooth & Ambidextrous

SINGLE PART No.  L: M-603 | 1x XL: M-604

10�x PART No.         L: M-603/10 | XL: M-604/10

BRAND	      Shield

SIZE	      Large & Extra Large. 100 gloves per box.

PRICE	      1x Box: £3.25 | 10x Boxes: £26.50

 MEDIUM SHIELD 2 GD19 BLUE NITRILE GLOVES (POWDER FREE)
DESCRIPTION       Nitrile, Finger textured, Latex free  & Ambidextrous

SINGLE PART No.  M-598

10�x PART No.         M-598/10

BRAND	      Shield 

SIZE	      Medium. 100 gloves per box.

PRICE	      1x Box: £4.30 | 10x Boxes: £37.50

 WALL MOUNT DISPOSABLE GLOVE BOX HOLDER
DESCRIPTION       Fits 1 box of 100 disposable gloves. Gloves sold separately.

PART No.	      M-141

MATERIAL	      Galvanised Steel

BRAND	      MRL

SIZE	      Length: 235mm, Width:135mm, Depth: 70mm

PRICE	      £10.00
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Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

FFP2D VALVED DUST MASK
DESCRIPTION       Cup shaped and fitted with a foam nose cushion. Sold individually.

PART No.                M-2061

COLOUR	      White with a blue liner

BRAND	      N/A 

SIZE	      One size with adjustable head-strap. 

PRICE	      £1.50

SAFETY GOGGLES WITH CORD
DESCRIPTION       Spec: EM 166/1/B

PART No.                M-456

QUANTITY 	      Sold individually.

BRAND	      N/A 

SIZE	      One size fits all

PRICE	      £4.00

 DUST MASK PACK OF 50
DESCRIPTION       Lightweight and comfortable designs to allow for extended wear.

PART No.                M-2103

COLOUR	      White

BRAND	      N/A 

SIZE	      One size fits all

PRICE	      £3.50 

 LIGHTWEIGHT WRAP-AROUND SAFETY SPECTACLES WITH SAFETY CORD
DESCRIPTION       CE marked, 99.9% UV/B protection.

PART No.                M-454

COLOUR	      Clear

BRAND	      N/A 

SIZE	      One size fits all

PRICE	      £4.60

 3MTM E-A-RTM PUSH-INS EARPLUGS EX-01-021
DESCRIPTION       Excellent protection from press-room noise. 

PART No.  	      M-477

QUANTITY 	      100 Per pack

BRAND	      3MTM PeltorTM  

SIZE	      One size fits most

PRICE	      £35.00
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For enquires contact sales@mrlmidlands.co.uk
If you can’t find an item, contact us and we will source it for you.

SHIELD GI/NN NITRILE PALM NYLON GLOVES
DESCRIPTION       Nylon/Nitrile, Grey/White & Palm Coated  

PART No.  	      M-611

QUANTITY 	      1 Pair    

BRAND	      Shield

SIZE	      Large 

PRICE	      £0.65

SHIELD GD05 LATEX DISPOSABLE GLOVES (POWDER FREE)
DESCRIPTION       Latex, Natural, Smooth & Ambidextrous

SINGLE PART No.  L: M-605 | 1x XL: M-606

10�x PART No.        L: M-605/10 | XL: M-606/10

BRAND	      Shield

SIZE	      Large & Extra Large. 100 gloves per box.

PRICE	      1x Box: £5.00 | 10x Boxes: £40.00

 SHIELD GI/NPU POLYURETHANE PALM NYLON WORK GLOVES
DESCRIPTION       Nylon/Polyurethane, Black & Palm Coated  

PART No.  	      M-802

QUANTITY 	      1 Pair     

BRAND	      Shield

SIZE	      Large 

PRICE	      £0.80

 SHIELD GI/F11 GREEN INDUSTRIAL NITRILE GLOVES
DESCRIPTION       Acrylonitrile butadiene, Green, Textured.

SINGLE PART No.  L: M-609 | 1x XL: M-610

12x PART No.        L: M-609/12 | XL: M-610/12

BRAND	      Shield

SIZE	      Large & Extra Large. 

PRICE	      1x: £1.15 | 12x : £12.00

 SHIELD GD45 LATEX DISPOSABLE GLOVES (LIGHTLY POWDERED)
DESCRIPTION       Latex, Lightly powdered, Natural, Smooth & Ambidextrous

SINGLE PART No.  L: M-607 | 1x XL: M-608

10�x PART No.         L: M-607/10 | XL: M-608/10

BRAND	      Shield

SIZE	      Large & Extra Large. 100 gloves per box.

PRICE	      1x Box: £4.10 | 10x Boxes: £36.00
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Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

MRL  ANTIOXIDANT SPRAY
DESCRIPTION       A suitably formulated Antioxidant Spray, that when applied will reduce 	

   	      the oxidiation of inks.

PART No.	       C-AO/1

BRAND	      MRL Midlands

SIZE	      400ml

PRICE	      £5.40

TYGRIS PREMIUM ELECTRICAL CLEANER 400ML
DESCRIPTION       Powerful and effective cleaner.

PART No.	      M-478

TEMPERATURE	     N/A

BRAND	      Tygris

SIZE	      400ml

PRICE	      £6.00

 MRL SILICONE SPRAY
DESCRIPTION       When applied to press-room machine parts it will act as a lubricant, 	   	

	      reducing friction between surfaces. Flashpoint: <-40OC

PART No.	       C-SS/1

BRAND	      MRL Midlands

SIZE	      400ml

PRICE	      £4.32

 S.A.S ELECTRICAL/CONTACT CLEANER 500ML
DESCRIPTION       Improves conductivity and helps prevent arcing and electrical breakdown.

PART No.	      Single: M-425 | Box: M-425/6

BRAND	      S.A.S

SIZE 	      500ml     	      

SINGLE PRICE	      £5.50

BOX PRICE (x6)      £30.00

 S.A.S UNIVERSAL MAINTENANCE LUBRICANT 500ML
DESCRIPTION       Penetrates & lubricates, Frees seized parts fast, Cleans & de-greases.

PART No.	      Single: M-120 | Box: M-120/12

BRAND	      S.A.S

SIZE 	      500ml     	      

SINGLE PRICE	      £4.00

BOX PRICE (x12)    £42.00

235

W
are

h
o

u
se C

o
n

su
m

ab
le

s
Hand Cleaner  & Hand Wipes

Call us on 01455 841 963 today
All prices exclude VAT

MRL HAND CLEANER HOLDER
DESCRIPTION       Hand cleaner holder, typically wall mounted. 

	      Hand cleaner sold separately.

PART No.	      M-142

BRAND	      MRL Midlands

SIZE	      Height: 275mm, Width: 216mm, Depth: 140mm

PRICE	      £20.00

MRL BARRIER CREAM 
DESCRIPTION       Acts as a barrier limiting absorption into the skin pores.

PART No.	      C-BC/5

QUANTITY 	      N/A

BRAND	      MRL Midlands

SIZE	      5kg

PRICE	      £15.00

 MRL HAND CLEANER
DESCRIPTION       Formulated with natural terpenes to boost its cleaning power.

PART No.	      1x: C-HC/5 | 4x: C-HC/5-4

QUANTITY 	      N/A

BRAND	      MRL Midlands

SIZE	      5L Container

PRICE	      1x: £18.00 | 4x: £60.36

 GRIME-EEZ® Multi-Wipes 
DESCRIPTION       Hand wipes for general applications in industrial environments.

PART No.	      1x: M-426 | 4x: M-426/4

QUANTITY 	      Tub contains 150 wipes.

BRAND	      GRIME-EEZ®

SIZE	      N/A

PRICE	      1x: £10.20 | 4x: £38.28
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Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

S.A.S 147 FREEZE RELEASE SPRAY 500ML
DESCRIPTION       Quick release of seized parts. Also helps to prevent future corrosion. 

PART No.	      M-470

TEMPERATURE	     -45OC

BRAND	      S.A.S

SIZE	      500ml

PRICE	      £3.20

 S.A.S AIR DUSTER 500ML
DESCRIPTION       High pressure compressed air.

PART No.	      Single: M-2198 | Box: M-2198/6

BRAND	      S.A.S

SIZE 	      500ml     	      

SINGLE PRICE	      £3.58

BOX PRICE (x6)      £18.26	    

 S.A.S CHAIN & CABLE LUBE 500ML
DESCRIPTION       For heavyweight drive chains, e.g. Fork-lift truck mast & motor cycle chains.

PART No.	      Single: M-896 

BRAND	      S.A.S

SIZE 	      500ml     	      

SINGLE PRICE	      £5.00

BOX PRICE (x6)      £24.00
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For enquires contact sales@mrlmidlands.co.uk
If you can’t find an item, contact us and we will source it for you.

S.A.S CLEAR GREASE 500ML
DESCRIPTION       Product is silicone free.

PART No.	      Single: M-568 | Box: M-568/6

BRAND	      S.A.S

SIZE 	      500ml     	      

SINGLE PRICE	      £5.00

BOX PRICE (x6)      £25.00	    

S.A.S COPPER GREASE 500ML
DESCRIPTION       Stable up to 275 deg °C as a grease & up to 1200 deg °C as a release agent.

PART No.	      Single: M-424 | Box: M-424/6

BRAND	      S.A.S

SIZE 	      500ml     	      

SINGLE PRICE	      £6.00

BOX PRICE (x6)      £33.00

 AMBERSIL 'PX24 INDUSTRIAL STRENGTH PROTECTIVE LUBRICANT 400ML
DESCRIPTION       Water Displacement: Complete Displacement of NaCI test solution (IP 178).

PART No.	      M-491

TEMPERATURE	     From -20oC up to +115oC

BRAND	      AMBERSIL

SIZE	      400ml

PRICE	      £7.00	    

 S.A.S WHITE GREASE 500ML
DESCRIPTION       Provides visual check where used. Anti-water wash-out properties.

PART No.	      Single: M-471 | Box: M-471/6

BRAND	      S.A.S

SIZE 	      500ml     	      

SINGLE PRICE	      £5.50

BOX PRICE (x6)      £30.00	    

 S.A.S SILICONE SPRAY 500ML
DESCRIPTION       Stable to 275OC, Lowers friction and prevents sticking.

PART No.	      Single: M-569 | Box: M-569/6

BRAND	      S.A.S

SIZE 	      500ml     	      

SINGLE PRICE	      £4.50

BOX PRICE (x6)      £22.50	    
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Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

ABSORBENT SOCKS
DESCRIPTION       Superior performance and class leading environmental standards.

PART No.	      1.2 meters: M-2397/1.2, 3 meters: M-2397/3

BRAND	      EVO

QUANTITY 	      1.2 meters: Bag of 20 socks, 3 meters: Bag of 8 socks

PRICE	      £38.65

ULTRA STRONG BLUE LOW LINT TOWEL
DESCRIPTION       Absorbent & durable low lint wiping fabric. Absorbs oil, grease and 		

	      grime perfectly. Solvent resistant - Use with spirits & solvents.

PART No.	      M-443

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE 	      240mm x 380mm x 400 wipes.     

PRICE	      £25.00

 ABSORBENT PADS
DESCRIPTION       Easy to use, highly absorbent and ready to soak up leaks & spills quickly.

PART No.	      M-2398

BRAND	      EVO

QUANTITY 	      100 Pads

SIZE	      40cm x 50cm

PRICE	      £38.65

 BLUE TISSUE ROLL X 6
DESCRIPTION       Perfect for all your 'spills' and 'accidents' in the press-room with 		

	      chemicals and other consumables.

PART No.	      M-490

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE 	      6 x 150mm x 195mm     

PRICE	      £15.00

 GRAPHITEX WHITE BOXED LOW LINT TOWEL
DESCRIPTION       High quality large-sized apertured towels. Low linting, very strong and 	

	      durable. Very absorbent and solvent resistant.

PART No.	      M-474

BRAND	      Graphitex

SIZE 	      400mm x 500mm x 200 towels pre case.	      

PRICE	      £30.00
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TRIPLE SOFTY TOILET ROLL X 40
DESCRIPTION       An eco friendly luxury toilet roll manufactured from 3 ply quilted paper.

	      4 rolls in a pack.

PART No.	      M-483

BRAND	      Triple Softy

QUANTITY 	      10 packs of 4 rolls.

PRICE	      £14.00

VISION 180O MAGNETIC FOLDING LED HAND LAMP & TORCH
DESCRIPTION       Built-in magnets for parallel use and magnetic base for vertical use with 		

     	      180 degree flexibility. 230v mains adaptor and 12v in-car charging lead included.

PART No.	      M-452

BRAND	      Vision

SIZE 	      N/A	      

PRICE	      £28.00

 GENERAL PURPOSE WIPING CLOTHS (10KG BAG)
DESCRIPTION       General purpose 'mixed coloured' wiping cloths are produced from 		

	      cotton rich material cut in to wiper size pieces.

PART No.	      M-570

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      10KG BAG

PRICE	      £25.00

 RING PROFESSIONAL 'HANDS FREE' 28 X LED RECHARGEABLE INSPECTION LAMP

DESCRIPTION       Integrated multi-angle stand/hook. Tough, robust design for the most 		

	      demanding conditions.

PART No.	      M-452

BRAND	      RING

SIZE 	      N/A	      

PRICE	      £35.00

 VISION 8 X LED POCKET-SIZE HAND LAMP
DESCRIPTION       Swivel pocket clip with integral magnet for hands free use. 

	      Complete with 3 x AAA batteries. Torches sold individually.  

PART No.	      M-468

BRAND	      Vision

SIZE 	      Height 160mm x Width 15mm x Depth 28 mm.	      

PRICE	      £7.90
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MRL Bio - I ntense Process  I nk

Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

MRL BIO-INTENSE PROCESS YELLOW
DESCRIPTION       Very high colour intensity, very fast setting, excellent dot sharpness & good gloss.	

	      Designed to print at high speeds and adapts to different dampening systems.

PART No.	      Single: MI-BIY/2.5 | Box: MI-BIY/2.5/8

BRAND	      MRL Midlands 

SIZE     	      Single: 2.5kg Tins | Box: 8 x 2.5kg Tins

PRICE	      Single: £12.20 | Box: £87.84

MRL BIO-INTENSE PROCESS CYAN
DESCRIPTION       Very high colour intensity, very fast setting, excellent dot sharpness & good gloss.	

	      Designed to print at high speeds and adapts to different dampening systems.

PART No.	      Single: MI-BIC/2.5 | Box: MI-BIC/2.5/8

BRAND	      MRL Midlands 

SIZE     	      Single: 2.5kg Tins | Box: 8 x 2.5kg Tins

PRICE	      Single: £12.20 | Box: £87.84

 MRL BIO-INTENSE PROCESS BLACK
DESCRIPTION       Very high colour intensity, very fast setting, excellent dot sharpness & good

                                     gloss. Designed to print at high speeds and adapts to different dampening systems.

PART No.	      Single: MI-BIB/2.5 | Box: MI-BIB/2.5/8

BRAND	      MRL Midlands 

SIZE     	      Single: 2.5kg Tins | Box: 8 x 2.5kg Tins

PRICE	      Single: £11.95 | Box: £86.04

 MRL BIO-INTENSE PROCESS MAGENTA
DESCRIPTION       Very high colour intensity, very fast setting, excellent dot sharpness & good gloss.	

	      Designed to print at high speeds and adapts to different dampening systems.

PART No.	      Single: MI-BIM/2.5 | Box: MI-BIM/2.5/8

BRAND	      MRL Midlands 

SIZE     	      Single: 2.5kg Tins | Box: 8 x 2.5kg Tins

PRICE	      Single: £12.20 | Box: £87.84

MRL Bio-Intense is a vegetable based, 100% VOC-free offset sheet fed 
series, with a higher colour strength than the current values found on 

the market.

Cartridges also available, please contact us for more information .
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MRL Bio -Speed Process  I nk

Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

MRL Bio-Speed is an offset sheetfed vegetable based ink, VOC and 
petroleum free. Suited for any type of printing machines.

MRL BIO-SPEED PROCESS YELLOW
DESCRIPTION       High colour strength, fast setting, excellent dot sharpness & good gloss		

     	      Designed to print at high speeds and adapts to different dampening systems.

PART No.	      Single: MI-BSY/2 | Box: MI-BSY/2/6

BRAND	      MRL Midlands 

SIZE     	      Single: 2kg Cartridges | Box: 6 x 2kg Cartridges

PRICE	      Single: £9.86 | Box: £53.24

MRL BIO-SPEED PROCESS CYAN
DESCRIPTION       High colour strength, fast setting, excellent dot sharpness & good gloss		

     	      Designed to print at high speeds and adapts to different dampening systems.

PART No.	      Single: MI-BSC/2 | Box: MI-BSC/2/6

BRAND	      MRL Midlands 

SIZE     	      Single: 2kg Cartridges | Box: 6 x 2kg Cartridges

PRICE	      Single: £9.86 | Box: £53.24

 MRL BIO-SPEED PROCESS BLACK
DESCRIPTION       High colour strength, fast setting, excellent dot sharpness & good gloss		

     	      Designed to print at high speeds and adapts to different dampening systems.

PART No.	      Single: MI-BSB/2 | Box: MI-BSB/2/6

BRAND	      MRL Midlands 

SIZE     	      Single: 2kg Cartridges | Box: 6 x 2kg Cartridges

PRICE	      Single: £9.26 | Box: £52.38

 MRL BIO-SPEED PROCESS MAGENTA
DESCRIPTION       High colour strength, fast setting, excellent dot sharpness & good gloss		

     	      Designed to print at high speeds and adapts to different dampening systems.

PART No.	      Single: MI-BSM/2| Box: MI-BSM/2/6

BRAND	      MRL Midlands 

SIZE     	      Single: 2kg Cartridges | Box: 6 x 2kg Cartridges

PRICE	      Single: £9.86 | Box: £53.24
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Call us on 01455 841 963 today
All prices exclude VAT

MRL BIO-SPEED PROCESS YELLOW
DESCRIPTION       High colour strength, fast setting, excellent dot sharpness & good gloss		

     	      Designed to print at high speeds and adapts to different dampening systems.

PART No.	      Single: MI-BSY/2.5 | Box: MI-BSY/2.5/8

BRAND	      MRL Midlands 

SIZE     	      Single: 2.5kg Tins | Box: 8 x 2.5kg Tins

PRICE	      Single: £11.65 | Box: £83.88

MRL BIO-SPEED PROCESS CYAN
DESCRIPTION       High colour strength, fast setting, excellent dot sharpness & good gloss		

     	      Designed to print at high speeds and adapts to different dampening systems.

PART No.	      Single: MI-BSC/2.5 | Box: MI-BSC/2.5/8

BRAND	      MRL Midlands 

SIZE     	      Single: 2.5kg Tins | Box: 8 x 2.5kg Tins

PRICE	      Single: £11.65 | Box: £83.88

 MRL BIO-SPEED PROCESS BLACK
DESCRIPTION       High colour strength, fast setting, excellent dot sharpness & good gloss		

     	      Designed to print at high speeds and adapts to different dampening systems.

PART No.	      Single: MI-BSB/2.5 | Box: MI-BSB/2.5/8

BRAND	      MRL Midlands 

SIZE     	      Single: 2.5kg Tins | Box: 8 x 2.5kg Tins

PRICE	      Single: £11.45 | Box: £82.44

 MRL BIO-SPEED PROCESS MAGENTA
DESCRIPTION       High colour strength, fast setting, excellent dot sharpness & good gloss		

     	      Designed to print at high speeds and adapts to different dampening systems.

PART No.	      Single: MI-BSM/2.5 | Box: MI-BSM/2.5/8

BRAND	      MRL Midlands 

SIZE     	      Single: 2.5kg Tins | Box: 8 x 2.5kg Tins

PRICE	      Single: £11.65 | Box: £83.88

MRL Bio-Speed is an offset sheetfed vegetable based ink, VOC and 
petroleum free. Suited for any type of printing machines.

In
ks



MRL O ffset  Basic  Pantones®

Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

MRL OFFSET PANTONE® BASIC COLOUR is an offset sheetfed ink 
series formulated with Pantone® authorized pigments,

to produce the basic Pantone® Colours. They show good stability in 
press, great intensity and malleability

to mix them.

 

MRL Offset Basic Pantone® Transparent White

MRL Offset Basic Pantone® Orange 021

MRL Offset Basic Pantone® Opaque White

MRL Offset Basic Pantone® Warm Red

MRL Offset Basic Pantone® Yellow

MRL Offset Basic Pantone® Basic Red 032

MRL Offset Basic Pantone® Yellow 012

PRODUCT PART NUMBER

MI-PTW/1 £5.35

MI-PO21/1 £8.30

MI-PY/1 £7.05

MI-PR32/1 £12.20

MI-POW/1 £8.32

MI-PWR/1 £5.55

MI-PY12/1 £6.85

BRAND SIZE

1 kg Tins
1 kg Tins
1 kg Tins
1 kg Tins

1 kg Tins

1 kg Tins
1 kg Tins

PRICE

MRL Midlands
MRL Midlands
MRL Midlands

MRL Midlands

MRL Midlands
MRL Midlands

MRL Midlands

MRL Offset Basic Pantone® Rubine Red
MRL Offset Basic Pantone® Rhodamine Red
MRL Offset Basic Pantone® Purple
MRL Offset Basic Pantone® Violet
MRL Offset Basic Pantone® Blue
MRL Offset Basic Pantone® Reflex Blue
MRL Offset Basic Pantone® Process Blue
MRL Offset Basic Pantone® Green

MI-PRHR/1
MI-PR32/1

MI-PP/1

MI-PB/1
MI-PV/1

MI-PRB/1

MI-PG/1
MI-PPB/1

MI-PBLK/1

MRL Midlands
MRL Midlands
MRL Midlands
MRL Midlands
MRL Midlands
MRL Midlands
MRL Midlands
MRL Midlands
MRL Midlands

1 kg Tins
1 kg Tins

1 kg Tins
1 kg Tins

1 kg Tins
1 kg Tins

1 kg Tins
1 kg Tins

1 kg Tins

£18.50
£7.85

£17.35
£15.90

£9.15
£17.25

£7.78
£7.15

£6.59MRL Offset Basic Pantone® Black

Please contact us 
for prices and information.

NEED MIXES?
Pantone mixing service 

available.
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For enquires contact sales@mrlmidlands.co.uk
If you can’t find an item, contact us and we will source it for you.

MRL DEEP INTENSIVE BLACK
DESCRIPTION       MRL Deep Intensive Black is an offset sheetfed ink based on vegetable oils and is 	

	      VOC free.

PART No.	      Single: MI-DI/2.5 | Box: MI-DI/2.5/8

BRAND	      MRL Midlands 

SIZE     	      Single: 2.5kg Tins | Box: 8 x 2.5kg Tins

PRICE	      Single: £17.18 | Box: £123.66

 MRL TEXT BLACK
DESCRIPTION       MRL Text Black 2.5kg is mainly used for text printing.

PART No.	      Single: MI-TB/2.5 | Box: MI-TB/2.5/8

BRAND	      MRL Midlands 

SIZE     	      Single: 2.5kg Tins | Box: 8 x 2.5kg Tins

PRICE	      Single: £9.75 | Box: £70.20

MRL OFFSET METALLIC PANTONES® is an offset sheetfed ink series 
formulated on very thin metallic pigments together with excellent 

covering power that ensures excellent gloss, shade purity in printing 
and a great metallic effect.

 

MRL Offset Pantone® 871 Gold Metalplus

MRL Offset Pantone® 875 Gold Metalplus

MRL Offset Pantone® 872 Gold Metalplus

MRL Offset Pantone® 876 Gold Metalplus

MRL Offset Pantone® 873 Gold Metalplus

MRL Offset Pantone® 877 Silver Metalplus

MRL Offset Pantone® 874 Gold Metalplus

PRODUCT PART NUMBER

MI-PG871/1 £23.14

MI-PG875/1 £23.14

MI-PG873/1 £23.14

MI-PS877/1 £23.14

MI-PG872/1 £23.14

MI-PG876/1 £23.14

MI-PG874/1 £23.14

BRAND SIZE

1 kg Tins
1 kg Tins
1 kg Tins
1 kg Tins

1 kg Tins

1 kg Tins
1 kg Tins

PRICE

MRL Midlands
MRL Midlands
MRL Midlands

MRL Midlands

MRL Midlands
MRL Midlands

MRL Midlands

244

In
ks



247

Chemicals

Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

   
      

    

MRL Autowash (25L)

MRL Auto 60 wash (1000L)

MRL 60 Degree wash (150L)

MRL Bio Wash (25L)

MRL Manual Wash Fast Dry (5L)

MRL Autowash (150L)

MRL Auto 60+ Wash (25L)

MRL 60 Degree wash (1000L)

MRL Brush System Wash (25L)

MRL Autowash (1000L)

MRL Auto 60+ Wash (150L)

MRL Auto 60 wash (25L)

MRL Damper Wash (5L)

MRL 60 Degree wash (25L)

MRL Auto 60+ Wash (1000L)

MRL Manual Speedwash (25L)

MRL Auto 60 wash (150L)

PRODUCT PART 
NUMBER

CS-B1/25  Suitable for automatic and manual cleaning systems.

 Suitable for automatic and manual cleaning systems.

An all category blanket and roller wash.

Suitable for automatic and manual cleaning systems.

A FOGRA approved blanket and roller wash.

Suitable for automatic and manual cleaning systems.

A FOGRA approved blanket and roller wash.

Suitable for automatic and manual cleaning systems.

Suitable for automatic and manual cleaning systems.

A FOGRA approved blanket and roller wash.

A blanket and roller wash.

A VOC free high flashpoint blanket and roller wash.

Non water miscible so wont mix with dampening water.

150L

£POA

CS-B4/1000 1000L £POA

CS-B12/150 £POA

CS-B14/25 25L £POA

CS-B8/5 5L

£POA

CS-B1/1000 1000L

25L

£POA

CS-B5/150 150L £POA

£POA

CS-B4/25 £POA

CS-DWC/5 5L £POA

CS-B1/150 150L

1000L

CS-B5/25 25L £POA

CS-B12/1000 £POA

CS-B6/25 25L £POA

CS-B12/25 25L

150L

£POA

CS-B5/1000 1000L £POA

CS-B13/25 25L

£POA

CS-B4/150 £POA

£POA

DESCRIPTION SIZE PRICE

MRL Blanket  & Rol ler  Wash

MRL Elite UV Wash (25L)

MRL Biograph UV Wash (25L)

MRL Fast UV Wash (25L)

CS-BU2/25

CS-BU1/25

CS-BU4/25

CS-BU3/25
A fast evaporating blanket and roller wash.

25L

25L

25L

25L

£POA

£POA

25L37oC

37oC

37oC

>61°C

>61°C

>61°C

~62°C

>61°C

~62°C

>61°C

~62°C

>61°C

>61°C

>50°C

~11°C

-25°C

>75°C

>80°C

32°C

32°C

112°C

FLASH 
POINT

 Suitable for automatic and manual cleaning systems.

An all category blanket and roller wash.

An all category blanket and roller wash.

£POA

MRL UV Fast Autowash EPDM (25L)

Extremely fast evaporation leaving non-greasy residue.

Slow evaporating for deeper cleaning into the blanket.

Slow evaporating for deeper cleaning into the blanket.

A fast evaporating blanket and roller wash.
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Call us on 01455 841 963 today
All prices exclude VAT
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Chemicals

Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

   
      

  

MRL Acetone (5L)

MRL White Spirit (25L)

MRL MRC (5L)

MRL Anilox Refresher (5L)

MRL Rejuvinator (5L)

MRL Emulsion Cylinder Cleaner (25L)

MRL System Cleaner (10L)

MRL Ink Stripper (5L)

MRL System Cleaner (25L)

PRODUCT PART 
NUMBER
CS-ATONE/5 Most commonly applied manually using a lint free rag.

For use as a refreshing agent for use on anilox rollers.

Dampening system additive designed to remove waste materials.

5L

£POA

CS-WS/25 25L £POA

CS-MRC/5 £POA

CS-ECC/25 25L

10L

£POA

C-SC/10 £POA

C-AR/5 5L

5LC-REJ/5 £POA

CS-IS/5 5L

25L

£POA

C-SC/25 £POA

DESCRIPTION SIZE PRICE

-18oC

N/A

FLASH 
POINT

£POA

5L

A strongly alkaline cleaner designed to deep clean.

Methylane Chloride based solution with high ink solvency.

>100C

12oC

MRL Cleaning Chemicals

38oC

   
      

  

MRL Plate Gum (5L)

MRL Plate Gum (10L)

MRL Plate Gum (25L)

MRL Wash Out & Storage Gum (5L)

PRODUCT PART 
NUMBER

C-PG/5

Help store and protect plate surfaces when not in use.

£POA

C-PG/25 25L £POA

C-PG/10 10L

C-PGW/5 25L £POA

DESCRIPTION SIZE PRICE

N/A

N/A

FLASH 
POINT

£POA

5L

Help store and protect plate surfaces when not in use.

Removes stubborn oxidation found from stored plates.

N/A

N/A

MRL Plate  Care

MRL Wash Out & Storage Gum (25L) C-PGW/25 Removes stubborn oxidation found from stored plates. N/A 25L £POA
MRL Wash Out & Storage Gum (10L) C-PGW/10 Removes stubborn oxidation found from stored plates. N/A 25L £POA

Help store and protect plate surfaces when not in use.

MRL Gel Stripper (10L) M-2014 N/A 5L £POA

11oC

-34oC

>100C

>100C

A powerful and fast evaporating cleaner.

Suitable for automatic and manual cleaning systems.

Suitable for automatic and manual cleaning systems.

A gel based high strength cleaning solution. 

Dampening system additive designed to remove waste materials.

249

C
h

e
m

icals

248

Chemicals

For enquires contact sales@mrlmidlands.co.uk
If you can’t find an item, contact us and we will source it for you.

   
      

  

MRL Grade 1 IPA (25L)

MRL De-Ionised Water (25L)

MRL Printers IPA (25L)

MRL Fount 1 (200L)

MRL Rehardener (25L)

MRL Grade 1 IPA (150L)

MRL Fount 1 (10L)

MRL Printers IPA (150L)

MRL Fount 1 (1000L)

MRL Grade 1 IPA (200L)

MRL Fount 1 (25L)

MRL Anti Bacterial Additive (5L)

MRL Printers IPA (200L)

MRL Fount Reduction 2 (25L)

MRL Grade 1 IPA (1000L)

MRL Fount 1 (150L)

MRL Anti Bacterial Additive (25L)

MRL Printers IPA (1000L)

MRL Conditioning Fount (5L)

PRODUCT PART 
NUMBER

CS-IPA/25 Most common alcohol in the printing industry.

Most common alcohol in the printing industry.

A key option to help preserve the quality of print results.

 

 

Helps reduce alcohol consumption on Sheetfed presses.

Designed to help improve image quality, whilst reducing alcohol usage.

To help maintain the water hardness at a constant level. 

General purpose fountain solution to improve image quality.

Suitable for all roller qualities and safe for most plate types.

Suitable for all roller qualities and safe for most plate types.

25L

£POA

C-DW/25 25L £POA

CS-PIPA/25 £POA

C-F1/200 200L £POA

C-RH/25 25L £POA

CS-IPA/200 200L

200L

£POA

C-F1/25 25L £POA

CS-ADA/5 5L £POA

CS-PIPA/200 £POA

CS-F7/25 25L £POA

CS-IPA/150 150L

150L

C-F1/10 10L £POA

CS-PIPA/150 £POA

C-F1/1000 1000L £POA

CS-IPA/1000 1000L

1000L

£POA

C-F1/150 150L £POA

CS-ADA/25 25L £POA

CS-PIPA/1000 £POA

C-F3/5 5L £POA

DESCRIPTION SIZE PRICE

12oC

12oC

FLASH 
POINT

£POA

25L

Most common alcohol in the printing industry.

Most common alcohol in the printing industry.

12oC

12oC

MRL Dampening Chemicals

N/A

N/A

General purpose fountain solution to improve image quality.

General purpose fountain solution to improve image quality.

General purpose fountain solution to improve image quality.

General purpose fountain solution to improve image quality.

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

15oC

15oC

15oC

15oC

IPA substitute with lower VOC content.

IPA substitute with lower VOC content.

IPA substitute with lower VOC content.

IPA substitute with lower VOC content.
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Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

   
      

  

MRL E Series SS Gloss Emulsion (200L)

MRL LM Gloss Emulsion (1000L)

MRL High Slip Sealer (1000L)

MRL LM Matt Emulsion (1000L)

MRL Low Curl Silk Emulsion (150L)

MRL E Series SS Gloss Emulsion (1000L)

MRL LM Matt Emulsion (25L)

MRL LM Gloss Emulsion (25L)

MRL Low Curl Gloss Emulsion (25L)

MRL High Slip Sealer (25L)

MRL LM Matt Emulsion (125L)

MRL Low Curl Silk Emulsion (25L)

MRL LM Gloss Emulsion (125L)

MRL Low Curl Gloss Emulsion (150L)

MRL High Slip Sealer (150L)

MRL LM Matt Emulsion (150L)

MRL Low Curl Silk Emulsion (125L)

MRL LM Gloss Emulsion (150L)

MRL Low Curl Gloss Emulsion (1000L)

PRODUCT PART 
NUMBER

C-CE4/200 For single sided printing to produce a gloss finish.

For single sided printing to produce a gloss finish.

Improved hold out and protection to uncoated papers.

Waterbased gloss coating suitable for direct food contact.

Waterbased matt coating suitable for direct food contact.

 

Waterbased matt coating suitable for direct food contact.

Waterbased gloss coating suitable for direct food contact.

Designed to offer improved anti-curling properties.

Designed to offer improved anti-curling properties.

Designed to offer improved anti-curling properties.

Waterbased matt coating suitable for direct food contact.

Designed to offer improved anti-curling properties.

Designed to offer improved anti-curling properties.

Waterbased matt coating suitable for direct food contact.

Designed to offer improved anti-curling properties.

1000L

£POA

C-C28/1000 1000L £POA

C-C16/1000 £POA

C-C29/1000 1000L £POA

C-C6/150 150L £POA

C-C16/25 25L

125L

£POA

C-C29/125 125L £POA

C-C6/25 25L £POA

C-C28/125 £POA

C-C25/150 150L £POA

C-CE4/1000 1000L

25L

C-C29/25 25L £POA

C-C28/25 £POA

C-C25/25 25L £POA

C-C16/150 150L

150L

£POA

C-C29/150 150L £POA

C-C6/125 125L £POA

C-C28/150 £POA

C-C25/1000 1000L £POA

DESCRIPTION SIZE PRICE

MRL Neutral Sealer Emulsion (25L)

MRL Low Curl Silk Emulsion (1000L)

MRL Neutral Sealer Emulsion (1000L)

MRL Neutral Sealer Emulsion (150L)

MRL Single Sided High Gloss Emulsion (125L)

MRL Single Sided High Gloss Emulsion (25L)

MRL Tactile Coating (25L)

C-C25/25

C-C6/1000

C-C25/1000

C-C25/150

C-C17/125

C-C17/25

C-C4/25

Designed for commercial print and packaging work.

Designed to offer improved anti-curling properties.

Designed for commercial print and packaging work.

Designed for commercial print and packaging work.

For single sided printing to produce a high gloss finish.

For single sided printing to produce a high gloss finish.

Offers a distinctive suede-like feel to the print.

25L

1000L

1000L

150L

125L

25L

25L

£POA

£POA

£POA

£POA

£POA

£POA

£POA

130oC

120°C 

120°C 

130°C 

130°C 

130°C 

130°C 

130°C 

130°C 

130°C 

130°C 

130°C 

130°C 

130°C 

130°C 

130°C 

130°C 

130°C 

140°C 

140°C 

140°C 

130°C 

130°C 

130°C 

130oC

120oC

HEAT 
RESISTANCE

£POA

200L

Improved hold out and protection to uncoated papers.

Waterbased gloss coating suitable for direct food contact.

Waterbased gloss coating suitable for direct food contact.

MRL Tactile Coating (150L)

MRL Uncoated Satin (25L)

MRL Uncoated Stock Emulsion (150L)

MRL Uncoated Stock Emulsion (1000L)

MRL Uncoated Stock Emulsion Low Curl (150L)

MRL Economy High Gloss UV Varnish (25L)

MRL High Gloss UV Varnish (25L)

MRL Tactile Coating (1000L)

MRL Uncoated Stock Emulsion (25L)

MRL Uncoated Stock Emulsion (200L)

MRL Uncoated Stock Emulsion Low Curl (25L)

MRL Economy High Gloss UV Varnish* (25L)

MRL High Gloss UV Varnish* (25L)

MRL Emulsion Wash (5L)

MRL Emulsion Wash (25L)

C-C4/150

C-C18/25

C-C27/150

C-C27/1000

C-C308/150

C-CUE1/25

C-CU1/25

C-C4/1000

C-C27/25

C-C27/200

C-C30/25

C-CUE2/25

C-CU2/25

CS-EW/5

CS-EW/25

Offers a distinctive suede-like feel to the print.

Improved hold out and protection to uncoated papers.    

Offers improved hold out and protection to uncoated papers.

Offers improved hold out and protection to uncoated papers.

Offers improved hold out and protection to uncoated papers.

UV Light Curable High Gloss Varnish with high reactivity.

Suited for UV Varnishing applications requiring low odour.

Offers a distinctive suede-like feel to the print.

Offers improved hold out and protection to uncoated papers.

Offers improved hold out and protection to uncoated papers.

Offers improved hold out and protection to uncoated papers.

UV Light Curable High Gloss Varnish with high reactivity.

Suited for UV Varnishing applications requiring low odour.

A liquid cleaning solution for waterbased inks and coatings.

A liquid cleaning solution for waterbased inks and coatings.

150L

1000L

25L

25L

150L

200L

1000L

25L

150L

25L

25L

25L

25L

5L

25L

* Benzo Free

£POA

£POA

£POA

£POA

£POA

£POA

£POA

£POA

£POA

£POA

£POA

£POA

£POA

£POA

£POA

130°C 

130°C 

120°C 

120°C 

120°C 

120°C 

120°C 

120°C 

120°C 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Improved hold out and protection to uncoated papers.
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MRL Card Sealer (25L)

MRL DS Matt Emulsion (125L)

MRL DS Gloss Emulsion (125L)

MRL DS Neutral Sealer Emulsion (150L)

MRL E Series DS Gloss Emulsion (25L)

MRL Card Sealer (150L)

MRL DS Matt Emulsion (150L)

MRL DS Gloss Emulsion (150L)

MRL DS Neutral Sealer Emulsion (1000L)

MRL Card Sealer (1000L)

MRL DS Matt Emulsion (1000L)

MRL DS Silk Emulsion (150L)

MRL DS Gloss Emulsion (1000L)

MRL DS Silk Emulsion (25L)

MRL DS Gloss Emulsion (25L)

MRL DS Neutral Sealer Emulsion (25L)

MRL DS Silk Emulsion (1000L)

MRL DS Matt Emulsion (25L)

MRL DS Silk Emulsion (125L)

PRODUCT PART 
NUMBER

C-C26/25 Improved hold out and protection to uncoated papers.

Improved hold out and protection to uncoated papers.

For use on most coated paper and boards substrates.

Good all round properties for commercial packaging.

Good all round properties for commercial packaging.

 

Good all round properties for commercial packaging.

Good all round properties for commercial packaging.

For uncoated papers/board, and papers below 115gsm.

For uncoated papers/board, and papers below 115gsm.

High gloss suitable for Work and Turn printing both sides.

Good all round properties for commercial packaging.

For uncoated papers/board, and papers below 115gsm.

Good all round properties for commercial packaging.

Good all round properties for commercial packaging.

For uncoated papers/board, and papers below 115gsm.

125L

£POA

C-C2/125 125L £POA

C-C11/125 £POA

C-C8/150 150L £POA

C-CE3/25 25L £POA

C-C26/1000 1000L

1000L

£POA

C-C2/1000 1000L £POA

C-C7/150 150L £POA

C-C11/1000 £POA

C-C7/25 25L £POA

C-C26/150 150L

150L

C-C2/150 150L £POA

C-C11/150 £POA

C-C8/1000 1000L £POA

C-C11/25 25L

25L

£POA

C-C8/25 25L £POA

C-C7/1000 1000L £POA

C-C2/25 £POA

C-C7/125 125L £POA

DESCRIPTION SIZE PRICE

Emulsions

MRL E Series DS Gloss Emulsion (150L)

MRL E Series DS Gloss Emulsion (125L)

MRL E Series Matt Emulsion (25L)

MRL E Series DS Gloss Emulsion (1000L)

MRL E Series Matt Emulsion (150L)

MRL E Series Matt Emulsion (125L)

MRL E Series Matt Emulsion (1000L)

C-CE3/150

C-CE3/125

C-CE2/25

C-CE3/1000

C-CE2/150

C-CE2/125

C-CE2/1000

High gloss suitable for Work and Turn printing both sides.

High gloss suitable for Work and Turn printing both sides.

Good all round properties for commercial packaging.

High gloss suitable for Work and Turn printing both sides.

Good all round properties for commercial packaging.

Good all round properties for commercial packaging.

Good all round properties for commercial packaging.

150L

125L

25L

1000L

150L

125L

1000L

£POA

£POA

£POA

£POA

£POA

£POA

£POA

120oC

120oC

HEAT 
RESISTANCE

25L

130°C 

120oC

For use on most coated paper and boards substrates. 130°C 

130°C For use on most coated paper and boards substrates.

130°C For use on most coated paper and boards substrates.

130°C 

130°C 

130°C 

130°C 

130°C 

130°C 

130°C 

130°C 

130°C 

130°C 

130°C 

130°C 

130°C 

130°C 

130°C 

130°C 

130°C 

130°C 

130°C 

£POA

MRL E Series Silk Emulsion (25L)

MRL E Series Silk Emulsion (200L)

MRL E Series Silk Emulsion (150L)

MRL E Series Silk Emulsion (1000L)

MRL E Series SS Gloss Emulsion (25L)

MRL E Series SS Gloss Emulsion (150L)

C-CE1/25

C-CE1/200

C-CE1/150

C-CE4/25

C-CE1/1000

C-CE4/150

For use on most coated paper and boards substrates.

For use on most coated paper and boards substrates.

For use on most coated paper and boards substrates.

For use on most coated paper and boards substrates.

For single sided printing to produce a gloss finish.

For single sided printing to produce a gloss finish.

130°C 

130°C 

130°C 

130°C 

130°C 

130°C 

25L

200L

150L

1000L

25L

150L

£POA

£POA

£POA

£POA

£POA

£POA

Improved hold out and protection to uncoated papers.
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Chemicals

Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

MRL CITRUS GUARD CLEANER
DESCRIPTION       Non-aggressive general purpose cleaner designed as a printers aid to 	  	

                                 clean pressroom parts.

PART No.	       CS-CGC/1av

BRAND	      MRL Midlands

SIZE	      1L

PRICE	      £3.78

MRL DAMPENING ROLLER CLEANER
DESCRIPTION      An extra fast drying wash commonly used for the cleaning of 	              	                	

                                meter/dampening rollers, which leaves no greasy residues.

PART No.	      CS-DRC/1

BRAND	      MRL Midlands

SIZE	      1L

PRICE	      £2.31

 MRL DEFOAMER
DESCRIPTION       A concentrated defoaming agent for use in extraction machine recovery 	

  	      tanks.

PART No.	      C-DF/1

BRAND	      MRL Midlands

SIZE	      1L

PRICE	      £7.34

 MRL DE-CALCIFYING GEL
DESCRIPTION       Cleans and conditions the rollers improving transfer and subsequent 		

  	      image quality.

PART No.	       CS-DCG/1

BRAND	      MRL Midlands

SIZE	      1kg

PRICE	      £4.86

 MRL ROLLER SHAMPOO
DESCRIPTION       A specially formulated roller shampoo. It removes stubborn staining and 	

	      revives rubber to a new fresh standard.

PART No.	       C-RS/1

BRAND	      MRL Midlands

SIZE	      1L

PRICE	      £4.32
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For enquires contact sales@mrlmidlands.co.uk
If you can’t find an item, contact us and we will source it for you.

LUBE CLEANER
DESCRIPTION       Formulated to prevent friction burn-up of ink rollers on idle printing 	        	

	      units during printing.

PART No.	      M-480

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      950grams (2.1lbs)

PRICE	      £11.00

MRL ROLLER CLEANER
DESCRIPTION       High viscosity paste designed for deep cleaning and ideally suited for 		

	      colour change applications.

PART No.	       C-RC/1

BRAND	      MRL Midlands

SIZE	      1kg

PRICE	      £12.96

 MRL ROLLER LUBE
DESCRIPTION       Suitably formulated lubricant paste, designed for application to the           	

                                 idling rollers to keep them conditioned when not in use.

PART No.	      C-RL/1

BRAND	      MRL Midlands

SIZE	      1L

PRICE	      £8.28

 MRL QUICK COLOUR CHANGE PASTE
DESCRIPTION       A high viscosity paste designed for deep cleaning and deglazing of print 	

	      rollers and ideally suited for colour change applications.

PART No.	      C-RC2/1

BRAND	      MRL Midlands

SIZE	      1kg

PRICE	      £12.96

 MRL IDLE LUBRICATION PASTE
DESCRIPTION       Designed for application to the idling rollers to keep them conditioned 	

	      when not in use.

PART No.	       C-ILP/1

BRAND	      MRL Midlands

SIZE	      1kg

PRICE	      £11.88
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Chemicals

REVIVE! BLANKET REPAIR
DESCRIPTION       REVIVE! Will swell the low spot back to its original level without 		

 	      damaging the blanket.

PART No.	      M-406

BRAND	      MRL Midlands

SIZE	      250ml

PRICE	      £6.00

MRL SILICONE SPRAY
DESCRIPTION       When applied to press-room machine parts it will act as a lubricant, 	   	

	      reducing friction between surfaces. Flashpoint: <-40OC

PART No.	       C-SS/1

BRAND	      MRL Midlands

SIZE	      400ml

PRICE	      £4.32

 MRL ANTIOXIDANT SPRAY
DESCRIPTION       A suitably formulated Antioxidant spray, that when applied will reduce 	

   	      the oxidation of inks.

PART No.	       C-AO/1

BRAND	      MRL Midlands

SIZE	      400ml

PRICE	      £5.40

 MRL POWDER SPRAY C30
DESCRIPTION       Controllable flow rate because of its excellent fluidity, less blanket 		

	      piling plus resistance to moisture.

PART No.	       C-PSC30

BRAND	      MRL Midlands

SIZE	      1kg

PRICE	      £4.32
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Call us on 01455 841 963 today
All prices exclude VAT

MRL POWDER SPRAY C15
DESCRIPTION       Controllable flow rate because of its excellent fluidity, less blanket 		

	      piling plus resistance to moisture.

PART No.	       C-PSC15

BRAND	      MRL Midlands

SIZE	      1kg

PRICE	      £4.32

MRL HEAVY-DUTY PLATE CLEANER
DESCRIPTION       It is perfect for removing dried ink, reviving stored plates and is suitable 	

	      for use on some CTP plates.

PART No.	       C-PCH/1

BRAND	      MRL Midlands

SIZE	      1L

PRICE	      £5.40

 MRL POWDER SPRAY C25
DESCRIPTION       Controllable flow rate because of its excellent fluidity, less blanket 		

	      piling plus resistance to moisture.

PART No.	       C-PSC25

BRAND	      MRL Midlands

SIZE	      1kg

PRICE	      £4.32

 MRL UV PLATE CLEANER
DESCRIPTION       An intense plate cleaning chemical containing a mild abrasive, designed 	

                                 to quickly clean and desensitize the plate.

PART No.	      C-PCUV/1

BRAND	      MRL Midlands

SIZE	      1L

PRICE	      £3.22

 MRL PLATE CLEANER
DESCRIPTION       Allows for the easy removal of ink, scum and oxidation from the surface 	

 	      of pre-sensitised plates.

PART No.	      C-PC/1

BRAND	      MRL Midlands

SIZE	      1L

PRICE	      £4.32
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Brush Rol lers

Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

SM102 BLANKET WASH BRUSH ROLLER - OLD STYLE, TRONIC (EXCHANGE)*

DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM102 press.

PART No.	      M-273

HEIDELBERG REF.  81.205.101F

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Outside Diameter: 82.50mm, Brush Face Length: 1040.00mm

PRICE	      £300.00

SM102 BLANKET WASH BRUSH ROLLER - CARTRIDGE, CPC 2000 (EXCHANGE)*

DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM102 press.

PART No.	      M-272

HEIDELBERG REF. MV.050.675/02 & C8.205.017F/04

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Outside Diameter: 82.50mm, Brush Face Length: 1040.00mm

PRICE	      £300.00

 SM102 CYLINDER WASH BRUSH ROLLER - OLD STYLE, TRONIC (EXCHANGE)*

DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM102 press.

PART No.	      M-274

HEIDELBERG REF.  C6.204.014F/02

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Outside Diameter: 82.50mm, Brush Face Length: 1040.00mm

PRICE	      £300.00

 SM102 CYLINDER WASH BRUSH ROLLER - CARTRIDGE, CPC 2000 (EXCHANGE)*

DESCRIPTION       Fits the Heidelberg SM102 press.

PART No.	      M-275

HEIDELBERG REF.  C8.205.012F/02

BRAND	      N/A

SIZE	      Outside Diameter: 82.50mm, Brush Face Length: 1040.00mm

PRICE	      £300.00

* Please see back page for T&C’s
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255  Brush Rollers

258 GTO52

256  GTO46

262 MO

264 SM72

266 SM74

272 CD74/XL75

276 SM/CD102

278 XL105

280 XL106

260  SM52

For enquires contact sales@mrlmidlands.co.uk
If you can’t find an item, contact us and we will source it for you.
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Heidelberg GTO46

Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

Rubber  Rol lers

  
467.00mm

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT OD PRICE

EACH

Blue Ink Form

QTY
INKING FORM ROLLERS

FL OAL

White Ink Form 42.009.032F 1 47�.50mm 453.00mm 536.00mm £40.00

POS
NO.

2
1 

M-2451  

M-2449 42.009.031F 6 45.50mm 453.00mm 536.00mm £40.00

£40.00536.00mm453.00mm51.50mm142.009.034FM-2450Red Ink Form4
3 Yellow Ink Form

Green Dampener/Form Roller (Molleton)

M-2452

M-2453

49.50mm

46.00mm

1

3

£40.00

£40.00

453.00mm

515.60mm

536.00mm

536.00mm

42.009.033F

42.009.043F

DAMPENING OPTION 1  

5

5 Green Dampener/Form Roller (Molleton) M-2453
 DAMPENING OPTION 3  

42.009.043F 1 46�.00mm 463.00mm 536.00mm

£68.75

 DAMPENING OPTION 2  

5 Dampener Form Roller With Trucks M-2705 UAP 1 51�.00mm 515.60mm 536.00mm £68.75

Rubber  Rol lers  Ful l  Units

  
 PART 

NUMBERPRODUCT PRICE
EACH

Full Unit of Inkers & Dampers (Option 1)

QTY
Full Unit of Inkers 9 £360.00M-2455

M-2456 12 £480.00

£468.7511M-2457Full Unit of Inkers & Dampers (Option 2)

5 Dampener Form Roller (Bareback) M-2454 69.373.009F 1 49�.00mm 467.00mm 536.00mm

£40.00

5 Green Dampener/Form Roller (Molleton) M-2453 42.009.043F 1 46�.00mm 463.00mm 536.00mm £40.00

£537.5012M-2458Full Unit of Inkers & Dampers (Option 3)

Molleton Sock 
Available on 

Page 058

Key:
OD: Outside Diameter
FL: Face Length
OAL: Overall Length
UAP: Unavailable at present

259

R
o

lle
rs

Call us on 01455 841 963 today
All prices exclude VAT
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Heidelberg GTO52

Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

Rubber  Rol lers 

  
HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT OD PRICE 

EACH

Blue Ink Form

QTY
NON OSCILLATING INKING FORM ROLLERS

FL OAL

White Ink Form 69.009.032F 1 47�.50mm 513.00mm 596.00mm £46.25

POS
NO.

4
1  

M-2462  

M-2460 69.009.031F 6 45.50mm 513.00mm 596.00mm £46.25

£46.25596.00mm513.00mm51.50mm169.009.034FM-2461Red Ink Form3
2 Yellow Ink Form

White Oscillating Ink Form

M-2463

M-2648

49.50mm

47.50mm

1

1

£46.25

£102.50

513.00mm

513.00mm

596.00mm

596.00mm

69.009.033F

UAP

OSCILLATING INKING FORM ROLLERS

4
£102.50513.00mm 596.00mm45.50mm1M-2646 UAPBlue Oscillating Ink Form**1

2 Yellow Oscillating Ink Form M-2649
 CONVENTIONAL DAMPENING SYSTEM

UAP 1 49.50mm 513.00mm 596.00mm £102.50

5          M-2464 69.009.043F 3 46�.00mm 523.00mm 596.00mm £46.25

Rubber  Rol lers  Ful l  Units

  
 PART 

NUMBERPRODUCT PRICE
EACHQTY

Full Unit of Inkers 9 £395.43M-2467

£527.25

£552.1811

Full Unit of Inkers & Conventional Dampers

12 £609.18

Full Unit of Inkers & Alcolor Dampers M-2469

11 £741.00

Full Unit of Oscillating Inkers & Alcolor Dampers M-2659 11 £765.93

* Please see back page for T&C’s

** Only on Plate Cylinder

*** Please measure  your roller before ordering

Key:
OD: Outside Diameter
FL: Face Length
OAL: Overall Length
UAP: Unavailable at present.

3 Red Oscillating Ink Form M-2647 UAP 51.50mm1 513.00mm 596.00mm £102.50

6
7

5
8
8

M-2465

M-2466

89.030.560F

89.030.501F

1

1

68�.00mm

70.60mm

518.00mm

530.00mm

543.00mm

568.00mm  

£81.25

£90.00

 

 

ALCOLOR DAMPENING SYSTEM (EXCHANGE) *

ALCOLOR DAMPENING SYSTEM (EXCHANGE) *

Green Dampener Form (Molleton)

Green Dampener Form (Molleton)

Dampener Form With Trucks

Dampener Form With Trucks

Alcolor Dampener Form

Alcolor Dampener Pan

12M-2468

Full Unit of Oscillating Inkers & Conventional Dampers

Full Unit of Oscillating Inkers 

M-2658

M-2650

M-2464

M-2703

M-2704

69.009.043F

UAP

UAP

1

1

1

46�.00mm

51�.00mm

55�.00mm

523.00mm

531.00mm

531.00mm

596.00mm

596.00mm

596.00mm

£46.25

£90.00

£90.00

Hard Rol lers  (Exchange)*

  
HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT OD PRICE

EACHQTY FL OAL
Rilsan® Distributor 69.009.015 1 60.00mm 527.00mm N/A £148.00

POS
NO.

A M-2707

£310.00561.00mm518.00mm45.00mm1UAPM-2708Rilsan® Z Roller Z
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Heidelberg GTO52

For enquires contact sales@mrlmidlands.co.uk
If you can’t find an item, contact us and we will source it for you.

GTO52

CONVENTIONAL DAMPENING SYSTEM

ALCOLOR DAMPENING SYSTEM
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Heidelberg SM52

Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

Rubber  Rol lers  (Exchange)*

  
HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT OD PRICE

EACH

Blue Oscillating Inking Form 

QTY
OSCILLATING INKING FORM ROLLERS (EXCHANGE)

FL OAL

Red Oscillating Inking Form G2.009.320F/01 1 54�.00mm 538.00mm 564.00mm £121.25

POS
NO.

1
2 

M-2258

M-2257 G2.009.301F 1 61�.00mm 538.00mm 564.00mm £121.25

£121.25564.00mm538.00mm64�.50mm1G2.009.306FM-2259White Oscillating Inking Form 3
4 Yellow Oscillating Inking Form 

Red Non Oscillating Inking Form

M-2260

M-2583

68�.00mm

54�.00mm

1

1

£121.25

£82.50

538.00mm

538.00mm

564.00mm

564.00mm

G2.009.330F/01

R2.009.231F/05

NON OSCILLATING INKING FORM ROLLERS (EXCHANGE)

1
£82.50538.00mm 564.00mm61�.00mm1M-2584 R2.009.211F/05Blue Non Oscillating Inking Form2

3 White Non Oscillating Inking Form 

4 Yellow Non Oscillating Inking Form

M-2585

M-2586

R2.009.201F/05

R2.009.211F/04

1

1

64�.50mm

68�.00mm

538.00mm

538.00mm

564.00mm

564.00mm

£82.50

£82.50
 INKING ROLLERS (EXCHANGE)

 DAMPENING ROLLERS (EXCHANGE)

5 Green Ink Transfer Roller M-2261 G2.009.131F 4 55�.00mm 532.00mm 608.00mm £66.25

6 Black Rider Roller M-2262 G2.009.121F 1 50�.00mm 532.00mm 608.00mm £66.25

7 Violet Ink Ductor M-2263 G2.009.111F 1 48�.00mm 520.00mm 608.00mm £66.25

8 Alcolor Water Form M-2264 G2.030.360F/02 1 68�.00mm 533.00mm 559.00mm £70.00

9 Alcolor Pan Full Crown (Full Alcohol) M-2265 G2.030.301F/05 1 74�.00mm 548.50mm 586.00mm £91.25

9 Alcolor Pan Half Crown (Reduced Alcohol) M-2266 G2.030.340F/06 1 74�.00mm 548.50mm 586.00mm £107.14

Hard Rol lers  (Exchange)*

  B

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT OD PRICE

EACHQTY FL OAL

Alcolor Chrome Metering Roller G2.030.310F/08 1 63.00mm 550.00mm 630.00mm £550.00

POS
NO.

A M-2015

£195.00N/A560.00mm62�.50mm4G2.009.015/a01M-556Rilsan® DistributorB
C Rilsan® Ink Transfer Roller

Rilsan® Z Roller 

M-2311

M-557

62.00mm

46�.00mm

1

1

£150.00

£320.00

530.00mm

530.00mm

661.00mm

613.00mm

G2.009.411F/01

G2.030.330FZ

Rilsan® Transfer RollerD	 M-2314 1G2.009.401F/04 46�.00mm 530.00mm £140.00650.00mm

Rubber  Rol lers  Ful l  Units(Exchange)*

  
PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT PRICE

EACH

Unit of OSC Inkers & Dampers (FA)

QTY

Unit of OSC Inkers 10 £882.50M-2267

M-2268 12 £991.56

£1006.6512M-2269Unit of OSC Inkers & Dampers (RA)

* Please see back page for T&C’s

Key:
OD: Outside Diameter
FL: Face Length
OAL: Overall Length
OSC : Oscillating
FA: Full Alcohol 
RA: Reduced Alcohol

Unit of Non OscInkers & Dampers (RA)

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT

£1006.65

£1006.65

£1006.65

12

12

10

PRICE
EACH

Unit of Non OSC Inkers & Dampers (FA)

Unit of Non OSC Inkers

QTY

M-0000

M-0000

M-0000
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Call us on 01455 841 963 today
All prices exclude VAT
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Heidelberg MO

Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

Rubber  Rol lers  (Exchange)*
HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT OD PRICE

EACH

Red Inking Form / Distributor / Ductor

QTY

INKING FORM ROLLERS (EXCHANGE)

FL OAL

Blue Inking Form / Distributor 43.009.032F 2 53.50mm 654.00mm 731.00mm £61.25

POS
NO.

2
1 

M-2495

M-2496 43.009.031F 4 51.50mm 654.00mm 731.00mm £61.25

£61.25731.00mm654.00mm57.50mm243.009.034FM-2497White Inking Form / Distributor 4
3 Yellow Inking Form / Distributor M-2498

M-2587

55.50mm

68.00mm

2

1

£61.25

£91.25

654.00mm

658.00mm

731.00mm

658.00mm

43.009.033F

63.030.560F

OSCILLATING INKERS (EXCHANGE)

£105.00674.00mm 674.00mm84.60mm

1

M-2588 63.030.501F

1

 DAMPENING SYSTEM OPTION 2 CONVENTIONAL WATER (EXCHANGE)

White Oscillating Form M-2591 43.009.534F

1

57.00mm 654.00mm 731.00mm £123.75

Yellow Oscillating Form M-2592 43.009.533F

1

731.00mm £123.75

6 Water Form (Sock) M-2594 43.009.046 1 48.00mm 663.00mm 731.50mm £61.25

00 Roller M-0000 1 00.00mm 000.00mm 000.00mm £000.00
5,6,
9 Water Form (Sock) M-2594 43.009.046 3 48.00mm 663.00mm 731.50mm £61.25

4
3

Alcolor Dampener Form

Alcolor Dampener Pan

2 Blue Oscillating Form M-2589 43.009.532F 53.00mm 654.00mm 731.00mm £123.75

Hard Rol lers  (Exchange)*

  

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT OD PRICE

EACHQTY FL OAL

Rilsan® Distributor Roller 43.009.015F 4 66.00mm 675.00mm N/A £183.00

POS
NO.

A M-2671

Rubber  Rol lers  Ful l  Units(Exchange)*

  
PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT PRICE

EACH

Unit of Inkers (Osc) & Damp Opt 1

Unit of Inkers (Osc)10 £612.50M-2499

M-2621 12 £808.75

£758.7512M-2622Unit of Inkers (Non Osc) & Damp Opt 2

1 Red Oscillating Form M-2590 43.009.531F 51.00mm 654.00mm 731.00mm £123.75

5

7

Form With Trucks M-2593 UAP 1 51.00mm 703.60mm 731.50mm £85.00

 DAMPENING SYSTEM OPTION 3 CONVENTIONAL WATER (EXCHANGE)

Key:
OD: Outside Diameter
FL: Face Length
OAL: Overall Length
UAP: Unavailable at present.
OSC : Oscillating * Please see back page for T&C’s

Unit of Inkers (Non Osc) & Damp Opt 3 Unit of Inkers (Osc) & Damp Opt 3M-2623 M-262313 13£796.25

 DAMPENING SYSTEM OPTION 1 ALCOLOR ROLLERS (EXCHANGE)

1 55.00mm 654.00mm

8

PRICE
EACH

£612.50

£612.50

£612.50

£612.50

10

12

12

PART 
NUMBER QTYQTY

M-2499

M-2621

M-2622Unit of Inkers (Osc) & Damp Opt 2

Unit of Inkers (Non Osc) & Damp Opt 1

Unit of Inkers (Non Osc)

Z RollerZ 63.030.570FM-855 1 45.00mm 660.00mm 710.00mm £310.00
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Heidelberg MO

For enquires contact sales@mrlmidlands.co.uk
If you can’t find an item, contact us and we will source it for you.

MO

CONVENTIONAL DAMPENING SYSTEM

ALCOLOR DAMPENING SYSTEM
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Heidelberg SM72

Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

Rubber  Rol lers  (Exchange)*

 
HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT OD PRICE

EACH

Red Inking Form 

QTY

INKING FORM ROLLERS (EXCHANGE)

FL OAL

Blue Inking Form 73.009.033F 2 72�.00mm 735.00mm 787.00mm £73.75

POS
NO.

2
1 

M-2595

M-2596 73.009.032F 2 66�.00mm 735.00mm 787.00mm £73.75

£73.75787.00mm735.00mm60.00mm273.009.031FM-2597White Inking Form 4
3 Yellow Inking Form 

Brown Ink Ductor (Series 537 and up)

M-2598

M-2599

80�.00mm

60�.00mm

3

1

£73.75

£73.75

735.00mm

735.00mm

787.00mm

787.00mm

73.009.034F

73.009.016F

INKING ROLLER (EXCHANGE)

5

6

 DAMPENING ROLLERS (EXCHANGE)

Alcolor Water Form Roller

7 Alcolor Pan Full Crown (FA)

M-2600

M-2601

71.030.360F

73.030.220F

1

1

78�.00mm

108�.00mm

740.00mm

760.00mm

740.00mm

760.00mm

£100.00

£107.14

7 Alcolor Pan Half Crown (RA) M-2602 UAP 1 108�.00mm 760.00mm 760.00mm £121.25

Rubber  Rol lers  Ful l  Units(Exchange)*

  
PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT PRICE

EACH

Full Unit of Inkers & Dampers (Full Alcohol)

QTY

Full Unit of Inkers 10 £700.62M-2603

M-2604 12 £897.40

£910.8112M-2605Full Unit of Inkers & Dampers (Reduced Alcohol)

Hard Rol lers  (Exchange)*

  
HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT OD PRICE

EACH

Z Roller**

QTY FL OAL

Distributor Roller 85.00mm 760.00mm N/A £250.00

POS
NO.

A
Z

UAP

M-1191

M-1127

73.010.317F

4

1

Key:
OD: Outside Diameter
FL: Face Length
OAL: Overall Length
UAP: Unavailable at present.
FA: Full Alcohol
RA: Reduced Alcohol

* Please see back page for T&C’s

** One Way- No return roller needed

56.00mm 730.00mm 710.00mm £1000.00 

5 White Ink Ductor (Up to series 536) 73.009.031FM-2597 60.00mm2 787.00mm735.00mm £73.75
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Heidelberg SM72

Call us on 01455 841 963 today
All prices exclude VAT
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Heidelberg SM74

Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

Hard Rol lers  (Exchange)*

  
HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT OD PRICE

EACH

Rilsan® Rider Roller

4,10
7

Yellow Distributor Roller

Red Distributor Roller

M-2285

M-2283

M2.009.241F

M2.009.251F

2

1

64.50mm 752.00mm

54.50mm 752.00mm

£80.00821.20mm

£80.00821.00mm

QTY FL OAL

Rilsan® Distributor Not Chilled M2.009.015 71.00mm 780.00mm 780.00mm £210.00

POS
NO.

M-555

M-793 M2.009.101F 1 55.00mm 750.00mm 843.00mm £180.00

Rilsan® Rider RollerC	 M-742 1M2.009.111F 46�.00mm 750.00mm £163.00843.00mm

Rubber  Rol lers  Ful l  Units(Exchange)*

  
PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT PRICE

EACH

Full Unit of Inkers & Dampers (Full Alcohol)

QTY

Full Unit of Inkers 10 £934.08M-2288

M-2289 12 £1143.93

£1171.7912M-2290Full Unit of Inkers & Dampers (Reduced Alcohol)

* Please see back page for T&C’s

** One Way- No return roller needed

Key:
OD: Outside Diameter
FL: Face Length
OAL: Overall Length

Rubber  Rol lers  (Exchange)*
HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT OD PRICE

EACH

Red Oscillating Inking Form 

QTY

INKING FORM ROLLERS (EXCHANGE)

FL OAL

Blue Oscillating Inking Form M2.009.211F 1 60�.50mm 754.40mm 814.00mm £138.75

POS
NO.

1
2 

M-2278

M-2279 M2.009.221F 1 55�.50mm 754.40mm 814.00mm £138.75

£138.75814.00mm754.40mm70.50mm1M4.009.201FM-2280White Oscillating Inking Form 3
4 Yellow Oscillating Inking Form 

Black Vibrator Ink Ductor

M-2281

M-2282

65.50mm

52�.00mm

1

1

£138.75

£80.00

754.40mm

750.60mm

814.00mm

787.00mm

M4.009.231F

M2.009.261F

INKING ROLLER (EXCHANGE)

5

8

 DAMPENING ROLLERS (EXCHANGE)

Alcolor Water Form Roller

9 Alcolor Pan Full Crown (Full Alcohol)

M-2285

M-2286

M2.030.080F

M2.030.071F

1

1

75.00mm

84.60mm

752.00mm

766.80mm

776.00mm

766.80mm

£106.25

£126.25

9 Alcolor Pan Half Crown (Reduced Alcohol) M-2287 M2.030.073F 1 84.60mm 766.80mm 766.80mm £157.14

Rilsan® Latch Roller

Chrome Metering Roller

D
E M-2374

M-2688

M2.030.075F

M2.009.121F 46.00mm

64.00mm

1

1

750.00mm

768.00mm

925.00mm

828.00mm £600.00

£290.00

A
A

B

6
7

Yellow Distributor 

Red Distributor

M-2284

M-2283

M2.009.241F

M2.009.251F

3

2

64.50mm

54.50mm

752.00mm

752.00mm

£80.00

£80.00

821.20mm

821.20mm

Rilsan® Distributor Chilled M-1183 L2.0009.025S/02 71.00mm 780.00mm 780.00mm £340.00

Rilsan® 'Z' Roller

Rilsan® 'Z' Roller**

Z
Z

M-1110

M-2316

M2.030.570F

M2.030.570F

46.00mm

45.00mm

1

1

750.00mm

750.00mm

795.00mm

795.00mm

£320.00

£700.00
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Heidelberg SM74

For enquires contact sales@mrlmidlands.co.uk
If you can’t find an item, contact us and we will source it for you.

SM74
(SERIES A)

Serial #000000 to 625949
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Heidelberg SM74

Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

Hard Rol lers  (Exchange)*

  
HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT OD PRICE

EACH

Rilsan® Rider Roller

4,10
7

Yellow Distributor Roller

Red Distributor Roller

M-2285

M-2283

M2.009.241F

M2.009.251F

2

1

64.50mm 752.00mm

54.50mm 752.00mm

£80.00821.20mm

£80.00821.00mm

QTY FL OAL

Rilsan® Distributor Not Chilled M2.009.015 71.00mm 780.00mm 780.00mm £210.00

POS
NO.

M-555

M-793 M2.009.101F 1 55.00mm 750.00mm 843.00mm £180.00

Rilsan® Rider RollerC	 M-742 3M2.009.111F 46�.00mm 750.00mm £163.00843.00mm

Rubber  Rol lers  Ful l  Units(Exchange)*

  
PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT PRICE

EACH

Full Unit of Inkers & Dampers (Full Alcohol)

QTY

Full Unit of Inkers 10 £934.08M-2288

M-2289 12 £1143.93

£1171.7912M-2290Full Unit of Inkers & Dampers (Reduced Alcohol)

* Please see back page for T&C’s

** One Way- No return roller needed

Key:
OD: Outside Diameter
FL: Face Length
OAL: Overall Length

Rubber  Rol lers  (Exchange)*
HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT OD PRICE

EACH

Red Oscillating Inking Form 

QTY

INKING FORM ROLLERS (EXCHANGE)

FL OAL

Blue Oscillating Inking Form M2.009.211F 1 60�.50mm 754.40mm 889.80mm £138.75

POS
NO.

1
2 

M-2691

M-2694 M2.009.221F 1 55�.50mm 754.40mm 889.80mm £138.75

£138.75889.80mm754.40mm70.50mm1M4.009.201FM-2692White Oscillating Inking Form 3
4 Yellow Oscillating Inking Form 

Black Vibrator Ink Ductor

M-2695

M-2282

65.50mm

52�.00mm

1

1

£138.75

£80.00

754.40mm

750.60mm

889.80mm

787.00mm

M4.009.231F

M2.009.261F

INKING ROLLER (EXCHANGE)

5

8

 DAMPENING ROLLERS (EXCHANGE)

Alcolor Water Form Roller

9 Alcolor Pan Full Crown (Full Alcohol)

M-2698

M-2286

M2.030.080F

M2.030.071F

1

1

75.00mm

84.60mm

752.00mm

766.80mm

776.00mm

766.80mm

£106.25

£126.25

9 Alcolor Pan Half Crown (Reduced Alcohol) M-2699 M2.030.073F 1 84.60mm 766.80mm 766.80mm £157.14

Rilsan® Latch Roller

Chrome Metering Roller

D
E M-2374

M-2688

M2.030.075F

M2.009.121F 46.00mm

64.00mm

1

1

750.00mm

768.00mm

925.00mm

828.00mm £600.00

£290.00

A
A

B

6
7

Yellow Distributor 

Red Distributor

M-2284

M-2283

M2.009.241F

M2.009.251F

3

2

64.50mm

54.50mm

752.00mm

752.00mm

£80.00

£80.00

821.20mm

821.20mm

Rilsan® Distributor Chilled M-1183 L2.0009.025S/02 71.00mm 780.00mm 780.00mm £340.00

Rilsan® 'Z' Roller

Rilsan® 'Z' Roller**

Z
Z

M-1110

M-2316

M2.030.570F

M2.030.570F

46.00mm

46.00mm

1

1

750.00mm

750.00mm

795.00mm

795.00mm

£320.00

£700.00
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Heidelberg SM74

For enquires contact sales@mrlmidlands.co.uk
If you can’t find an item, contact us and we will source it for you.

SM74
(SERIES B)

Serial 625950 to 627457
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Heidelberg SM74

Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

Hard Rol lers  (Exchange)*
HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT OD PRICE

EACH

Rilsan® Ink Transfer Roller

4,10
7

Yellow Distributor Roller

Red Distributor Roller

M-2285

M-2283

M2.009.241F

M2.009.251F

2

1

64.50mm 752.00mm

54.50mm 752.00mm

£80.00821.20mm

£80.00821.00mm

QTY FL OAL

Rilsan® Distributor Not Chilled M2.009.015 71.00mm 780.00mm 780.00mm £210.00

POS
NO.

M-555

M-2374 M2.009.131F 1 71.00mm 750.00mm 835.00mm £175.00

Rilsan® Rider RollerC	 M-742 1M2.009.111F 46�.00mm 530.00mm £163.00842.00mm

Rubber  Rol lers  Ful l  Units(Exchange)*

  
PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT PRICE

EACH

Full Unit of Inkers & Dampers (Full Alcohol)

QTY

Full Unit of Inkers 10 £934.08M-2288

M-2289 12 £1143.93

£1171.7912M-2290Full Unit of Inkers & Dampers (Reduced Alcohol)

* Please see back page for T&C’s

** One Way- No return roller needed

Key:
OD: Outside Diameter
FL: Face Length
OAL: Overall Length

Rubber  Rol lers  (Exchange)*
HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT OD PRICE

EACH

Red Oscillating Inking Form 

QTY

INKING FORM ROLLERS (EXCHANGE)

FL OAL

Blue Oscillating Inking Form M2.009.211F 1 60�.50mm 754.40mm 889.80mm £138.75

POS
NO.

2
1 

M-2691

M-2694 M2.009.221F 1 55�.50mm 754.40mm 889.80mm £138.75

£138.75889.80mm754.40mm65.50mm1M4.009.201FM-2693White Oscillating Inking Form 3
4 Yellow Oscillating Inking Form 

Black Vibrator Ink Ductor

M-2696

M-2282

70.50mm

52�.00mm

1

1

£138.75

£80.00

754.40mm

750.60mm

889.80mm

787.00mm

M4.009.231F

M2.009.261F

INKING ROLLER (EXCHANGE)

5

8

 DAMPENING ROLLERS (EXCHANGE)

Alcolor Water Form Roller

9 Alcolor Pan Full Crown (Full Alcohol)

M-2697

M-2700

M2.030.080F

M2.030.071F

1

1

48�.00mm

68�.00mm

752.00mm

766.80mm

776.00mm

799.70mm

£106.25

£126.25

9 Alcolor Pan Half Crown (Reduced Alcohol) M-2287 M2.030.073F 1 68�.00mm 766.80mm 799.70mm £157.14

A
A

B

6
7

Yellow Distributor 

Red Distributor

M-2284

M-2283

M2.009.241F

M2.009.251F

2

1

64.50mm

54.50mm

752.00mm

752.00mm

£80.00

£80.00

821.20mm

821.20mm

Rilsan® Distributor Chilled M-1183 L2.0009.025S/02 71.00mm 780.00mm 780.00mm £340.00

Rilsan® 'Z' Roller

Chrome Roller

Rilsan® 'Z' Roller**

Z
E

Z M-2316

M-2315

M-2374

M2.030.087F

M2.030.087F

M2.030.075F

62.00mm

46�.00mm

45.00mm

1

1

1

530.00mm

530.00mm

750.00mm

820.00mm

650.00mm

820.00mm £900.00

£390.00

£600.00

D	 Rilsan® Rider Roller M-2376 M2.009.141F 1 39�.00mm 000.00mm 000.00mm £130.00
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Heidelberg SM74

For enquires contact sales@mrlmidlands.co.uk
If you can’t find an item, contact us and we will source it for you.

SM74
(SERIES C)
Serial 627458 and up.
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Heidelberg CD74/XL75

Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

CD74 Hard Rol lers  (Exchange)*

  
HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT OD PRICE

EACHQTY FL OAL

Rilsan® Distributor (Non Chilled) M2.009.015 71.00mm 780.00mm N/A £210.00

POS
NO.

M-555

1 £160.00820.00mm750.00mm46�.00mm

1

L2.009.109FM-2324Rilsan® Rider RollerB

Rilsan® 'Z' Roller**Z M-2317 46.00mm1 750.00mm 805.00mm £900.00

A
Rilsan® Distributor (Chilled)A L2.009.025S/02M-1183 71.00mm 780.00mm N/A £340.00

Chrome Metering Roller

£390.00

C M-2303 L2.030.320S 74.00mm 792.00mm £925.00830.00mm

Rubber  Rol lers  Ful l  Units(Exchange)*

  
PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT PRICE

EACH

Full Unit of Inkers & Dampers (Full Alcohol)

QTY

Full Unit of Inkers 8 £905.00M-2419

M-2420 10 £1192.50

£1222.6810M-2421Full Unit of Inkers & Dampers (Reduced Alcohol)

* Please see back page for T&C’s

** All so available as a one way roller

*** CD74 Only

Key:
OD: Outside Diameter
FL: Face Length
OAL: Overall Length
UAP: Unavailable at present
EX: Excahnge

Rubber  Rol lers  (Exchange)*

  
HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT OD PRICE

EACH

Red Oscillating Inking Form 

QTY

INKING FORM ROLLERS (EXCHANGE)

FL OAL

Blue Oscillating Inking Form L2.009.102F 1 60�.00mm 754.40mm 792.00mm £138.75

POS
NO.

2

3 

M-2408

M-2409 L2.009.103F 1 72.00mm 754.40mm 792.00mm £138.75

£138.75792.00mm754.40mm78.00mm1L2.009.101FM-2410White Oscillating Inking Form 1

4 Yellow Oscillating Inking Form 

Violet Vibrator Ink Ductor

M-2411

M-2412

66.00mm

60�.00mm

1

1

£138.75

£87.50

754.40mm

752.00mm

792.00mm

814.90mm

L2.009.104F

L2.009.110F

INKING ROLLER (EXCHANGE)

5

9

 DAMPENING ROLLERS (EXCHANGE) SERIAL #450180 TO #450389

Alcolor Water Form Roller

10 Alcolor Pan Full Crown (With Key)

M-2416

M-2417

L2.030.370F

L2.030.304F

M-2413

M-2414

L2.009.108F

L2.009.106F

66.00mm

80.00mm 752.00mm

£87.50814.90mm

£87.50821.30mm

8 Red Distributor 

White Distributor

1

1

752.00mm

1

1

70.00mm

76�.00mm

752.00mm

795.00mm

782.00mm

827.90mm

£146.25

£141.25

10 Alcolor Pan Half Crown (With Key) M-2418 L2.030.305F 1 76�.00mm 795.00mm 827.90mm £171.43

6
Red Transfer Roller (Hollow) Spindel7 M-2415 L2.009.107F 66.00mm1 752.00mm 814.90mm £87.50

10
10

Alcolor Pan Half Crown (With Hole)***

Alcolor Pan Full Crown (With Hole)***

M-2474

M-2475

1

1

76�.00mm

76�.00mm

795.00mm

795.00mm

827.90mm

827.90mm

£171.43

£141.25

UAP

L2.030.301S

Z
Z
Z

Rilsan® 'Z' Roller**

Rilsan® 'Z' Roller**

Rilsan® 'Z' Roller**

M-1109 M-1112

M-2318 M-2322

M-2319 M-2323

1

1

1

46.00mm

45.00mm

45.00mm

750.00mm

750.00mm

750.00mm

810.00mm

805.00mm

810.00mm

£900.00£390.00

£900.00£390.00

£900.00£390.00

 QTY OD FLEX NEW

M-2320

OAL EX NEW
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Heidelberg CD74/XL75	

Call us on 01455 841 963 today
All prices exclude VAT

CD74 & XL75
Serial #450180 to XL75 LS 000-110
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Heidelberg XL75

Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

Hard Rol lers  (Exchange)*

  

HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT OD PRICE

EACH

Rilsan® Ink Transfer Roller

QTY FL OAL

Rilsan® Distributor (Non Chilled) M2.009.015 1 71.00mm 780.00mm N/A £210.00

POS
NO.

M-555

M-2325 L4.009.105F 1 71.00mm 750.00mm 860.00mm £195.00 

£160.00820.00mm750.00mm46�.00mm1L2.009.109FM-2324Rilsan® Rider RollerD

Rilsan® 'Z' Roller

Rilsan® 'Z' Roller**

Z
Z M-2316

M-2315 45.00mm

45.00mm

1

1

750.00mm

750.00mm

820.00mm

820.00mm £900.00

£390.00

A

C

Rilsan® Distributor (Chilled)B L2.009.025S/02M-1183 3 71.00mm 780.00mm N/A £340.00

Rilsan® Rider RollerE M-2326 1L4.009.145F/02 37.00mm 750.00mm £145.00838.00mm

Rubber  Rol lers  Ful l  Units(Exchange)*

  
PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT PRICE

EACH

Full Unit of Inkers & Dampers (Full Alcohol)

QTY

Full Unit of Inkers 8 £859.75M-2630

M-2631 10 £1132.87

£1161.5410M-2632Full Unit of Inkers & Dampers (Reduced Alcohol)

* Please see back page for T&C’s

** One Way- No return roller needed

Key:
OD: Outside Diameter
FL: Face Length
OAL: Overall Length

Rubber  Rol lers  (Exchange)*

 
HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT OD PRICE

EACH

Red Oscillating Inking Form 

QTY

INKING FORM ROLLERS (EXCHANGE)

FL OAL

Blue Oscillating Inking Form L2.009.102F 1 60�.00mm 754.40mm 792.00mm £138.75

POS
NO.

2

3 

M-2408

M-2409 L2.009.103F 1 72.00mm 754.40mm 792.00mm £138.75

£138.75792.00mm754.40mm78.00mm1L2.009.101FM-2410White Oscillating Inking Form 1

4 Yellow Oscillating Inking Form 

Violet Vibrator Ink Ductor

M-2411

M-2412

66.00mm

60�.00mm

1

1

£138.75

£87.50

754.40mm

752.00mm

792.00mm

814.90mm

L2.009.104F

L2.009.110F

INKING ROLLER (EXCHANGE)

10

14

 DAMPENING ROLLERS (EXCHANGE) SERIAL #450180 TO #450389

Alcolor Water Form Roller

17 Alcolor Pan Full Crown (Full Alcohol)

M-2416

M-2417

L2.030.370F

L2.030.304F

M-2413

M-2414

L2.009.108F

L2.009.106F

66.00mm

80.00mm 752.00mm

£87.50814.90mm

£87.50821.30mm

7 Red Distributor 

White Distributor 

2

1

752.00mm

1

1

70.00mm

76�.00mm

752.00mm

795.00mm

782.00mm

827.90mm

£146.25

£141.25

17 Alcolor Pan Half Crown (Reduced Alcohol) M-2418 L2.030.305F 1 76�.00mm 795.00mm 827.90mm £171.43

6

Serial #450180 to XL75 LS 000-109

L4.030.380F

L4.030.380F

Chrome Metering RollerF M-2303 L2.030.320S 1 74.00mm 792.00mm 830.00mm £925.00
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Heidelberg XL75

For enquires contact sales@mrlmidlands.co.uk
If you can’t find an item, contact us and we will source it for you.

XL75
Serial LS 000-1T11 and up
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Heidelberg SM/CD102

Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

Rubber  Rol lers  (Exchange)*

 
HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT OD PRICE

EACH

Red Inking Form 

QTY

INKING FORM ROLLERS (EXCHANGE)

FL OAL

Blue Inking Form 71.009.033F/02 2 72�.00mm 1035.00mm 1087.00mm £93.75

POS
NO.

1
2

M-2231

M-2232 71.009.032F/02 2 66�.00mm 1035.00mm 1087.00mm £93.75

£93.751087.00mm1035.00mm60.00mm271.009.031F/02M-2233White Inking Form 3
4 Yellow Inking Form 

Black Ink Ductor (Series 537 and up)

M-2234

M-2235

80�.00mm

60�.00mm

3

1

£93.75

£121.25

1035.00mm

1035.00mm

1087.00mm

1071.50mm

71.009.034F/02

71.009.061F/05

INKING ROLLER (EXCHANGE)

5

6

 DAMPENING ROLLERS (EXCHANGE)

Alcolor Water Form Roller

7 Alcolor Pan Full Crown (Full Alcohol)

M-2236

M-2237

71.030.360F

71.030.201F/03

1

1

78�.00mm

108�.00mm

1041.40mm

1060.60mm

1089.00mm

1095.00mm

£121.25

£151.25

7 Alcolor Pan Half Crown (Reduced Alcohol) M-2244 UAP 1 108�.00mm 1060.60mm 1095.00mm £221.43

Hard Rol lers  (Exchange)*

  
HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT OD PRICE

EACH

Rilsan® Distributor - Not Chilled (Open)

QTY FL OAL

Rilsan® Distributor - Chilled (Capped) 71.009.430 85.00mm 1060.00mm N/A £360.00

POS
NO.

A
A

M-552

M-551 71.009.015 85.00mm 1060.00mm N/A £265.00

£245.001105.00mm1035.00mm56�.00mm171.009.040FM-554Rilsan® Rider - Flats & HolesB
C Rilsan® Rider - Round Ends

Rilsan® Rider - Solid Bearing End

M-791

M-792

56.00mm

68.00mm

2

1

£245.00

£305.00

1035.00mm

1035.00mm

1088.00mm

1088.00mm

82.009.042F/01

71.009.205FE
Rilsan® Rider - Flats & HolesD	 M-553 171.009.201F 68�.00mm 1035.00mm £285.00

Rilsan® Y RollerF
Chrome - Metering RollerG

Z

M-2160

M-801

M-799

 71.030.220F

71.009.052F

41.010.417F

1

1

98�.00mm

56�.00mm

56.00mm1

1035.00mm

1035.00mm

1035.00mm

1120.00mm

1090.00mm

1081.00mm

£1150.00

£610.00

£520.00

1105.00mm

Rubber  Rol lers  Ful l  Units(Exchange)*

  
PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT PRICE

EACH

Full Unit of Inkers & Dampers (Full Alcohol)

QTY

Full Unit of Inkers 10 £916.75M-2245

M-2246 12 £1175.63

£1242.3012M-2247Full Unit of Inkers & Dampers (Reduced Alcohol)

* Please see back page for T&C’s

** One Way- No return roller needed

Key:
OD: Outside Diameter
FL: Face Length
OAL: Overall Length 
UAP: Unavailable at present.

Rilsan® 56mm Z Roller 

Rilsan® 56mm Z Roller**Z M-800 41.010.417F 56.00mm1 1035.00mm 1081.00mm £1150.00
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Heidelberg SM/CD102

Call us on 01455 841 963 today
All prices exclude VAT

SM/CD102
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Hard Rol lers  (Exchange)*

  
HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT OD PRICE

EACHQTY FL OAL

Rilsan® Distributor Roller UAP 1 81.40mm 1087.00mm N/A

£475.00

POS
NO.

M-2701

Heidelberg XL105

Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

Rubber  Rol lers  (Exchange)*

 
HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT OD PRICE

EACH

Blue Inking Form 

QTY

INKING FORM ROLLERS (EXCHANGE) (6MM OSCILLATING) SERIAL NO. FS000000 TO FS000773

FL OAL

White Inking Form F2.009.101F/16 1 80.00mm 1064.00mm 1118.00mm £152.50

POS
NO.

1
2

M-2606

M-2607 F2.009.112F/16 1 86�.00mm 1064.00mm 1118.00mm £141.25

£126.251118.00mm1064.00mm74.00mm1F2.009.115F/16M-2608Red Inking Form 3
4 Yellow Inking Form M-2609

M-2610

102�.00mm

80�.00mm

1

1

£165.00

£152.50

1064.00mm

1064.00mm

1148.00mm

1118.00mm

F2.009.110F/16

F2.009.101F/20

INKING FORM ROLLERS (EXCHANGE) (10MM OSCILLATING) SERIAL NO. FS000774 AND UP

1

3
4

M-2612

M-2613

F2.009.115F/20

F2.009.110F/20

1

1

74�.00mm

102�.00mm

1064.00mm

1064.00mm

1118.00mm

1148.00mm

£126.25

£165.00

Rubber  Rol lers  Ful l  Units(Exchange)*

  
PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT PRICE

EACH

Full Unit of Inkers & Dampers (Full Alcohol)

QTY

Full Unit of Inkers 11 £1453.50M-2651

M-2652 13 £1847.53

£1883.3213M-2653Full Unit of Inkers & Dampers (Reduced Alcohol)

* Please see back page for T&C’s

Key:
OD: Outside Diameter
FL: Face Length
OAL: Overall Length
FA: Full Alcohol
RA: Reduced Alcohol
UAP: Unavailable at present.

Blue Inking Form 

White Distributor 

White Inking Form 

Red Distributor 

Red Inking Form 

Green Distributor 

Water Form

Yellow Inking Form 

Ink Ductor

Pan Roller Full Crown (Full Alcohol)

Pan Roller Half Crown (Reduced Alcohol)

2 M-2611

M-2614

M-2617

1

2

2

1

2

1

1

1

F2.009.112F/20 86�.00mm

73�.00mm

79�.00mm

92�.00mm

82�.00mm

72�.00mm

80�.00mm

80�.00mm

1064.00mm

1069.00mm

1069.00mm

1070.00mm

1061.00mm

1032.00mm

1110.00mm

1110.00mm

£141.25

£135.00

£135.00

£206.25

£135.00

£135.00

£208.57

£246.25

1118.00mm

1139.80mm

1139.80mm

1145.00mm

1173.80mm

1117.20mm

1213.50mm

1213.50mm

INKING ROLLERS (EXCHANGE)

DAMPENING ROLLERS (EXCHANGE)

5
6
8

9

7

10
10

M-2615

M-2619

M-2620

M-2616

M-2618

F2.009.120F/06

F2.009.140F/06

F2.030.330F

F2.009.135F/07

F2.009.130F/04

F2.030.520F

UAP

Rilsan® Z Roller 

Rilsan® Distributor Roller 

Z
B
A

UAP

F2.030.721F/07

M-2702

M-2661

1

1

84.80mm

64.00mm

1087.00mm

1063.00mm

N/A

1140.00mm

£445.00

£650.00 281
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Heidelberg XL105

For enquires contact sales@mrlmidlands.co.uk
If you can’t find an item, contact us and we will source it for you.

XL105
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Heidelberg XL106

Or order online at www.mrlmidlands.co.uk
Monthly offers exclusive to online orders.  T’s & C’s apply

Rubber  Rol lers  (Exchange)*

  
HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT OD PRICE

EACHQTY

INKING FORM ROLLERS (EXCHANGE) (10MM OSCILLATING) SERIAL NO. FS001410 AND ABOVE

FL OAL
POS
NO.

M-2610 80�.00mm1 £152.501064.00mm 1118.00mmF2.009.101F/201

3
4

M-2612

M-2613

F2.009.115F/20

F2.009.110F/20

1

1

74�.00mm

102�.00mm

1064.00mm

1064.00mm

1118.00mm

1148.00mm

£126.25

£165.00

Rubber  Rol lers  Ful l  Units(Exchange)*

   

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT PRICE

EACH

Full Unit of Inkers & Dampers (Full Alcohol)

QTY

Full Unit of Inkers 11 £1453.50M-2654

M-2655 13 £1847.53

£1883.3213M-2656Full Unit of Inkers & Dampers (Reduced Alcohol)

* Please see back page for T&C’s

Key:
OD: Outside Diameter
FL: Face Length
OAL: Overall Length
FA: Full Alcohol
RA: Reduced Alcohol
UAP: Unavailable at present.

Blue Inking Form 

White Distributor 

White Inking Form 

Red Distributor 

Red Inking Form 

Green Distributor 

Form Roller 

Yellow Inking Form 

Ink Ductor (Ink Vibrator)

Roller Full Crown (Full Alcohol)

Pan Roller Half Crown (Reduced Alcohol)

2 M-2611

M-2614

M-2617

1

3

1

1

2

1

1

1

F2.009.112F/20 86�.00mm

73�.00mm

79�.00mm

92�.00mm

82�.00mm

72�.00mm

80�.00mm

80�.00mm

1064.00mm

1069.00mm

1069.00mm

1070.00mm

1061.00mm

1032.00mm

1110.00mm

1110.00mm

£141.25

£135.00

£135.00

£206.25

£135.00

£135.00

£208.57

£246.25

1118.00mm

1139.80mm

1139.80mm

1145.00mm

1173.80mm

1117.20mm

1213.50mm

1213.50mm

INKING ROLLERS (EXCHANGE)

DAMPERNING ROLLERS

5
6
10

14

11

15
15

M-2615

M-2619

M-2620

M-2616

M-2618

F2.009.120F/06

F2.009.140F/06

F2.030.330F

F2.009.135F/07

F2.009.130F/04

F2.030.520F

UAP

Hard Rol lers  (Exchange)*

  
HEIDELBERG
REFERENCE

PART 
NUMBERPRODUCT OD PRICE

EACHQTY FL OAL

Rilsan® Distributor Roller UAP 1 81.40mm 1087.00mm N/A

£475.00

POS
NO.

M-2701

Rilsan® Z Roller 

Rilsan® Distributor Roller 

Z
B
A

UAP

F2.030.721F/07

M-2702

M-2661

1

1

84.80mm

64.00mm

1087.00mm

1063.00mm

N/A

1140.00mm

£445.00

£650.00

283

R
o

lle
rs

Heidelberg XL106

Call us on 01455 841 963 today
All prices exclude VAT

XL106
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Alphabetic  I ndex

      Heidelberg SM72 Kinyo Europa Unbarred                                                                061
      Heidelberg SM74 Kinyo Europa Barred                                                                      061
      Heidelberg SM74 Kinyo Europa Unbarred                                                                061
      Heidelberg CD74/XL75 Kinyo Europa Barred                                                           061
      Heidelberg SM/CD102 Kinyo Europa Barred                                                            061
      Heidelberg SM/CD102 Kinyo Europa Unbarred                                                      061
      Heidelberg XL105/106 Kinyo Europa Barred                                                            061
Heidelberg SM/CD102 Blanket Wash Cartridge                                                            073
Blanket Wash Profile Rubber SM52                                                                                    075
Blanket Wash Profile Rubber SM74, CD74 & XL75                                                        074
Blanket Wash Profile Rubber XL105 & XL106                                                                 074

Blanket Wash
      MRL 60 Degree Wash                                                                                                        245
      MRL Auto 60 Wash                                                                                                             245
      MRL Auto 60+ Wash                                                                                                          245
      MRL Autowash                                                                                                                   245
      MRL Bio Wash                                                                                                                     245
Metal Blocking Clips                                                                                                               037
Heidelberg Blower F2.115.2521/03                                                                                   157
Heidelberg Radial IR Blower                                                                                                 157
Heidelberg SM52/74 Ametek Blower - 117459-05                                                       156
Heidelberg Ametek Blower - 117641-05                                                                          156
Heidelberg Ametek Blower - 117641-46                                                                          156
Heidelberg SM52 Suction Belt Blower                                                                              156
Heidelberg SM74 Suction Belt Blower                                                                              156
Siemens Blower                                                                                                                        157
Cylinder Wash Retaining Bolt                                                                                               074
Heidelberg SM74/MO/ GTO52 Z Roller Bolt                                                                    121
Heidelberg SM102 Z Roller Bolt                                                                                          119
Heidelberg SM74 Stainless Steel Alcolor Bolt 25mm                                                  121
Heidelberg SM102/72 Stainless Steel Alcolor Bolt 35mm                                          120
Heidelberg SM102 & SM72 Stainless Steel Alcolor Pan roller Bolt 20mm            119
Polar 76/78 Shear Bolt                                                                                                            056
Polar 92 EM Shear Bolt                                                                                                           056
Weko T6 Glass Bowl                                                                                                                 102
Heidelberg XL105 & SM/CD102 Plus Feeder, Feeder Bake                                         085
Heidelberg Circuit Breaker PKZM0-10 10A 3 Phase                                                     164
Gripper Brush                                                                                                                            213
Heidelberg Feeder Brush (QM/PM46)                                                                               024
Stainless Steel Anilox Roller Brush                                                                                     218
Heidelberg SM102 Cylinder Wash Brush Roller - Cartridge, CPC 2000                  255
Heidelberg SM102 Blanket Wash Brush Roller - Cartridge, CPC 2000                    255
Heidelberg SM102 Blanket Wash Brush Roller - Old Style, Tronic                            255
Heidelberg SM102 Cylinder Wash Brush Roller - Old Style, Tronic                          255
Heidelberg SM102 Dampening Bush                                                                                118
Heidelberg Emergency Stop Button                                                                                 165
Heidelberg Tronic Button - Rectangular                                                                          166
Heidelberg Tronic Button - Square                                                                                    165
Square Tronic Button (For Soldered on Leads)                                                              166

C
Cam Followers
      Roland Impression Cam Follower F-223446                                                            106
      Roland Impression Cam Follower F-223449                                                             106
      Heidelberg Side Lay Cam Follower                                                                              105
      Heidelberg GTO Cam Follower                                                                                      106
      Heidelberg MO Cam Follower                                                                                       106
      Heidelberg SM52 Cam Follower                                                                                   105
      Heidelberg SM74 Cam Follower                                                                                   105
      Heidelberg SM74 Delivery Gripper Cam Follower                                                  105
      Heidelberg SM74 Swinging Gripper Cam Follower                                               105
      Heidelberg SM102/72 Spring Loaded Gripper Bar Cam Follower                     104
      Heidelberg SM102 Torsion/Spring Loaded Gripper Bar Cam Follower           104
      Heidelberg XL105 Cam Follower                                                                                  104
ELKALUB FLC 8 Chain Spray 400ml                                                                                    187
ELKALUB FLC 675 R+S Chain Cleaning Spray 400ml                                                    187
ELKALUB FLC 1010 Chain Spray 400ml                                                                             186
Heidelberg Chain Stretcher                                                                                                  091
Heidelberg SM52 Delivery Chain (Complete)                                                                100
Heidelberg SM74 Chilled Roller Rotary Union (Deublin)                                           082
Heidelberg CD74, XL75 & XL105 Chilled Roller Rotary Union (Deublin)               082
Heidelberg SM/CD102 Chilled Roller Rotary Union (Deublin)                                 081
Heidelberg Circuit Breaker PKZM01-16 16A 3 Phase                                                   165
MRL Citrus Guard Cleaner                                                                                                     251
MRL Dampening Roller Cleaner                                                                                          251
MRL System Cleaner                                                                                                               247

MRL UV Plate Cleaner  	                                                                                              252
S.A.S Electrical/Contact Cleaner 500ml                                                                                  233
Clevis Clip/Piston Clip                                                                                                                  234
General Purpose Wiping Cloths (10kg Bag)                                                                          236
Heidelberg GTO & MO Ink-Duct Clutch                                                                                 080
Heidelberg Ink Duct Clutch                                                                                                       080
Heidelberg SM/CD102 & SM72 Ink-Duck Clutch                                                                080
Heidelberg SM102 Tower Coater Blade Small                                                                     037
Heidelberg SM102 Tower Coating Blade Large                                                                   037
MRL Quick Colour Change Paste                                                                                              250
C&T XTC Internal Chamfer Matrix                                                                                            046
C&T XTC U Bend Matrix                                                                                                               050
Heidelberg SM102 Cutstar Brake Disc & Pads                                                                      124
Heidelberg SM102 Cutstar Brake Pads (Pair)                                                                        124

D
Heidelberg Dampening Sleeves  	                                                                        058
Heidelberg SM/CD102 Dampening Motor 	                                                                        152
MRL De-Calcifying Gel  	                                                                                              251
MRL Defoamer  						             251
Heidelberg MO Speed Indicator Dial  				           151
Blanket Wash Diaphragm SM74 					            075
Heidelberg K.I.D compact Display  				           151
Heidelberg SM74 Drive Shaft  					            090
Heidelberg XL105 Drive Belt  					            131
Black Polyurethane Reinforced Ducting/Hose 13mm ID 		         206
Black Polyurethane Reinforced Ducting/Hose 16mm ID 		         206
Black Polyurethane Reinforced Ducting/Hose 25mm ID  		         206
Black Polyurethane Reinforced Ducting/Hose 32mm ID 		         206
Black Polyurethane Reinforced Ducting/Hose 40mm ID  		         207
Black Polyurethane Reinforced Ducting/Hose 55mm ID  	   	        207
Black Polyurethane Reinforced Ducting/Hose 63mm ID  		         207
Black Polyurethane Reinforced Ducting/Hose 65mm ID  		         207

E
‘E’ Clip For Gas Struts  		                                                                         117
3M E-A-RTM Push-Ins Earplugs EX-01-021                                                                            231
S.A.S Electrical/Contact Cleaner 500ml                                                                                  233
Tygris Premium Electrical Cleaner 400ml  	                                                                        233
Eliminator! Removes Emulsified Ink!  	                                                                        194
MRL Emulsion Cylinder Cleaner  			                                                    247

F
Heidelberg GTO46/52 Feeder Table Weight                                                                         085
Heidelberg GTO46/52 Feed Pile Guide Piece                                                                       085
Electrical Cabinet Cooling Fan  	                                                                                              157
Electrical Cabinet Vent Fan                                                                                                         157
Heidelberg QM46 DC Axial Compact Fan                                                                             158
Heidelberg SM74 DC Axial Compact Fan                                                                              158
Heidelberg SM/CD102 24V DC Fan                                                                                         158
Heidelberg SM/CD102 AC Axial Compact Fan                                                                    158
Heidelberg Cleaning Felt For PM46                                                                                        058
Heidelberg Cleaning Felt For QM46                                                                                        057
Heidelberg Cleaning Felt For QM46-DI                                                                                  057
Becker KVT 2.100 Filter (909505)  	                                                                        173
Heidelberg Speedmaster Old Style Main Oil Filter                                                             200
10inch 5 Micron Filter                                                                                                                  193
10inch 10 Micron Filter  		                                                                         194
Baldwin Cylindrical Filter  		                                                                         193
Baldwin Filter Pads  			                                                                          195
Becker DT 3.16 Filter (909519)   		                                                                         171
Becker DT 4.16 Filter (909519)  	                                                                                              171
Becker DT 4.40 Filter (909505) 			                                                     171
Becker DVT 2.80 Filter (909505) 		                                                                         172
Becker DVT 2.80 Filter (909507)  		                                                                        172
Becker DVT 2.80 Filter (909510) 		                                                                         172
Becker DVT 2.100 Filter (909505) 	                                                                        173
Becker DVT 2.100 Filter (909507)                                                                                             173
Becker DVT 2.140 Filter (909505)                                                                                             174
Becker DVT 2.140 Filter (909507)                                                                                             174
Becker DVT 2.140 Filter (909514)                                                                                             174
Becker DVT 3.60 Filter (909506) 	                                                                                              172
Becker DVT 3.60 Filter (909507) 	                                                                                              172
Becker DVT 3.60 Filter (909510)  	                                                                                             172
Becker DVT 3.80 Filter (909506)  	                                                                                             173

Part Name Part NamePage No. Page No.

Alphabetic  I ndex

A
Absorbent Pads                                                                                                                            237
Absorbent Socks                                                                                                                          237
MRL Acetone                                                                                                                                 247
Air Gun C/W Quick Release Coupling                                                                                    222
MRL Quick Connection Air Line                                                                                              222
Press Fitment For MRL Air Line                                                                                                222
S.A.S Air Duster 500ml                                                                                                                235
Unior Ball-End Hexagon Allen Key Set                                                                                  216
Wiha 334 Series 3mm x 100mm T-Bar Hexagon Allen Key                                            214
Wiha 334 Series 4mm x 100mm T-Bar Hexagon Allen Key                                            214
Wiha 367 Series 4mm x 100mm Hex-Ball End Driver                                                      213
Wiha 540 Series 4mm x 150mm T-Bar Hexagon Allen Key                                            215
Wiha 334 Series 5mm x 150mm T-Bar Hexagon Allen Key               	                            214 
Wiha 5mm x 350mm Ball Ended T-Bar Allen Key                                                               215
Wiha 334 Series 6mm x 100mm T-Bar Hexagon Allen Key                                            215
Wiha 334 Series 6mm x 350mm T-Bar Allen Key                                                               215
Wiha 6mm x 350mm Ball Ended T-Bar Allen Key                                                              215
MRL Anilox Refresher                                                                                                                 247
MRL Anti Bacterial Additive                                                                                                     246
Precision Cut Anti-Marking Nets SM74 (1 Tape)                                                                071
Blue Glass® A/M Film Converted Jackets 	                                                                       068
Blue Glass® A/M Film Self-Adhesive                                                                                      068
PrintGuard Plus® Anti-Marking Jackets                                                                                066
PrintGuard Regular® Anti-Marking Jackets                                                                         067
MRL Antioxiidant Spray                                                                                                   233, 253
Anti-Static Tinsel                                                                                                                          031
Ionix Static Eliminator 200-2                                                                                                    031
Ionix Static Eliminator 300-2                                                                                                    031
Ionix Static Eliminator 300-3  		                                                                        031
Ionix Static Eliminator 300-4                                                                                                    031

B
Large Tommy Bar 			                                                                         216
Small Tommy Bar                                                                                                                         216
Straight Tommy Bar 				                                                    216
MRL Barrier Cream  				                                                    232

Bearings
      Heidelberg GTO DDS Rider Roller Bearing (630/8 2RS)  	                            110
      Heidelberg GTO/MO Inker, SM52 Damper & Ink Transfer Bearing (6001 2R)     109
      Heidelberg GTO/MO/SM74 Rilsan Rider Bearing (6002 2RS)  	                            110
      Heidelberg SM52 Intermediate Z Roller Support Bearing (126 TN9/C3)  	       110
      Heidelberg SM52/74 Oscillating Inker Needle Bearing (HK18/16)                        111
      Heidelberg SM52/74 Oscillating Inkers Axial Bearing (AXK1730)                          110
      Heidelberg SM74 52mm Ink Transfer Bearing (6001 2RS)                                        109
      Heidelberg SM74/MO Alcolor Pan Bearing (6004 2RS)                                             109
      Heidelberg SM74 Oscillating/Distribution Bearing (1204 ETN9)                           108
      Heidelberg SM74 Pan Journal Bearing (6804 2RZ)  	                                                 109
      Heidelberg SM74 Transfer Inker 64mm Yellow/54mm Red Bearing (62022RS)109
      Heidelberg SM74/CD74 Oscillating Roller Needle Bearing (NK25/16)                110
      Heidelberg CD74 Form Damp/SM102 Brush Roller Bearing LR202 2RS              108
      Heidelberg S-Offset/SM72/102 Inker Bearing (CS203LU)  		        108
      Heidelberg SM/CD102 Chrome Roller Bearing (63005 2RS)                                    108
      Heidelberg SM/CD102 Sheet Brake Bearing (608 2RS)                                             107
      Heidelberg SM/CD102 Sheet Brake Bearing (624 2RS)                                             107
      Heidelberg SM/CD102 Thrust Cylindrical Roller Bearings                                        107
      Heidelberg XL105/106 Cam Follower Supporting Roller                                         104
      SKF 626 2RS Bearing                                                                                                             111
      SKF 628/8 2RS1 Bearing  	                                                                                            111
      INA LR6000 2RSR Bearing                                                                                                    114
      NTN 6000 2RS Bearing                                                                                                          111
      NTN 6003 2RS Bearing   	                                                                                            112
      NTN 6005 2RS Bearing                                                                                                          112
      FAG 6006 2RS Bearing 				                               112
      FAG 6200 2RS Bearing 			                                                   112
      NTN 6201 2RS Bearing                                                                                                          112
      NTN 6203 2RS Bearing                                                                                                          113
      NTN 6204 2RS Bearing                                                                                                          113
      NTN 6205 2RS Bearing                                                                                                          113
      NTN 6206 2RS Bearing                                                                                                          113
      FAG 6301 2ZR Bearing                                                                                                          114
      NTN 6902 Bearing   					           114
      SKF 6208 2RS Bearing   					           113
      SKF 6303 2RS Bearing   					           114

Belts
      Belt Gluing unit                                                                                                                    225
      Strong Glue (For Belts)                                                                                                      225
      Feeder Belt (Heidelberg GTO52 - Perforated)                                                            007
      Feeder Belt - Endless (Heidelberg SM52)                                                                    008
      Feeder Belt (Heidelberg MO)                                                                                          007
      Feeder Belt (Heidelberg SM74)                                                                                      007
      Feeder Belt (Heidelberg SM74 - Perforated)                                                              007
      Feeder belt - Endless (Heidelberg SM74)                                                                    008
      Feeder Belt - Endless (Heidelberg SM74/CD74/Xl75)                                             009
      Feeder Belt (Heidelberg SM102/SM72)                                                                       008
      Feeder belt - Endless (Heidelberg SM102/CD102/XL105)                                     009
      Feeder Belt (Heidelberg Sork/Sorm/Sord)                                                                  008
      Heidelberg TOK Drive Motor Belt                                                                                  125
      Heidelberg TOK Drive Shaft Belt                                                                                    125
      Heidelberg GTO46 4 Colour/GTO52 2 Colour Drive Belt                                       125
      Heidelberg GTO46/52 Variable Speed Belt For Motor Pulley                               126
      Heidelberg GTO46 Single Colour Drive Belt                                                              125
      Heidelberg GTO52Z/ZP Variable Speed Belt For Motor Pulley                            126
      Heidelberg GTO52 2 Colour Drive Belt                                                                        125
      Heidelberg MO Alcolor Dampening Drive Belt 16mm                                           127
      Heidelberg MO Alcolor Dampening Drive Belt 20mm                                           128
      Heidelberg MO Delivery Sheet Brake Toothed Belt                                                 128
      Heidelberg SM52 2 Colour Drive Belt                                                                          127
      Heidelberg SM52 5 Colour Drive Belt                                                                          126
      Heidelberg SM52 CPC Dampening Drive Belt                                                           127
      Heidelberg SM52 Dampening Drive Belt                                                                    127
      Heidelberg SM74 2 Colour Drive Belt                                                                           128
      Heidelberg SM74 4+L Drive Belt                                                                                    128
      Heidelberg SM74 Drive Belt                                                                                            129
      Heidelberg SM74 Sheet Brake Drive Belt - 200mm Long                                      129
      Heidelberg SM74 Sheet Brake Drive Belt - 390mm Long                                      129
      Heidelberg CD74 Forwarding Shaft Drive Belt                                                         129
      Heidelberg CD74/XL75 Drive Belt                                                                                 129
      Heidelberg CD74/XL75 Side Lay Forwarding Roller Drive Belt                            130
      Heidelberg SM102 Plus Delivery Drive Belt                                                               131
      Heidelberg SM/CD102 Drive Belt                                                                                  130
      Heidelberg SM/CD102 Plus Feeder Delivery Drive Belt                                         131
      Heidelberg SM/CD102 Plus Feeder Drive Belt                                                          130
      Heidelberg SM/CD102/XL105 Forwarding Shaft Drive Belt                                 131
      Heidelberg XL105 Drive Belt                                                                                           131
      Stahl Folder Drive Belt                                                                                                       132
      Stahl Side Lay Paper Belt                                                                                                  132
      Weko T6 Spray Unit Belt                                                                                                    126
      Weko T77 Spray Unit Belt                                                                                                 126
      38mm 13mm Rib Slowdown Belt                                                                                  034
      Green 20mm Flat Slowdown Belt                                                                                  032
      Green 37mm Perforated Slowdown Belt                                                                    034
      Grey 20mm 1.5mm Rib Slowdown Belt                                                                       033
      Grey 20mm 5mm Rib Slowdown Belt                                                                          033
      Grey 20mm 9mm Rib Longer Slowdown Belt                                                           033
      Grey 20mm 9mm Rib Slowdown Belt                                                                          033
      Grey 20mm Flat Slowdown Belt                                                                                     032
      Pink 38mm 10mm Rib Slowdown Belt                                                                         034
      Red 10mm Slowdown Belts                                                                                            035
      Yellow 10mm Slowdown Belts                                                                                       035
      Yellow 20mm 5mm Rib Slowdown Belt                                                                       032
      Yellow 20mm 9mm Rib Slowdown Belt                                                                       032
      Yellow 20mm Flat Slowdown Belt                                                                                 032
      Grey Flat Longer Slowdown Belt                                                                                   033
Doctor Blade                                                                                                                              037
Blanket Scrubber                                                                                                                      225
Blanket Torque Wrench                                                                                                           118
Heidelberg Blanket Cylinder Height Gauge                                                                     223

Blanket
      Heidelberg TOK Kinyo Europa Unbarred                                                                     061
      Heidelberg QM46 Kinyo Europa Barred                                                                       061
      Heidelberg GTO46 Kinyo Europa Barred                                                                     061
      Heidelberg GTO46 Kinyo Europa Unbarred                                                               061
      Heidelberg GTO52 Kinyo Europa Barred                                                                     061
      Heidelberg GTO52 Kinyo Europa Unbarred                                                               061
      Heidelberg KORD 64 Kinyo Europa Unbarred                                                           061
      Heidelberg MO Kinyo Europa Barred                                                                           061
      Heidelberg MO Kinyo Europa Unbarred                                                                     061 
      Heidelberg SM52 Kinyo Europa Barred                                                                       061
      Heidelberg SM52 Kinyo Europa Unbarred                                                                 061
      Heidelberg SM72 Kinyo Europa Barred                                                                       061
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Alphabetic  I ndex

      Heidelberg TOK Delivery Gripper Bar (Complete)                                                       100
      Heidelberg XL105 Impression Hooked Gripper (Urethane Tip)                             092
      Heidelberg XL105 Transfer Winged Gripper (Urethane Tip)                                    092
Unior Gripper Cleaning Tool                                                                                                    213
Heidelberg CD102 Feed Drum Guard                                                                                   116
Heidelberg SM102 Guard                                                                                                          116
Heidelberg Guide Roller                                                                                        008, 091, 111

H
Slide Hammer                                                                                                                               222
MRL Hand Cleaner                                                                                                                       232
MRL Hand Cleaner Holder                                                                                                        232
Heidelberg CD74 Hickey Remover                                                                                        220
Heidelberg SM52 Hickey Remover                                                                                         221
Heidelberg SM72, MO & S-Offset Hickey Remover                                                           221
Heidelberg SM74 & PM74 Hickey Remover                                                                         220
Heidelberg SM102 & SM72 Hickey Remover Replacement Rubber                            220
Heidelberg SM102 & SM72 With Alcolor Hickey Remover                                             220
Heidelberg XL105 Hickey Remover                                                                                       220
Black Polyurethane Reinforced Ducting/Hose 13mm ID                                                206
Black Polyurethane Reinforced Ducting/Hose 16mm ID                                                206
Black Polyurethane Reinforced Ducting/Hose 32mm ID                                                206
Black Polyurethane Reinforced Ducting/Hose 40mm ID                                                207
Black Polyurethane Reinforced Ducting/Hose 55mm ID                                                207
Black Polyurethane Reinforced Ducting/Hose 65mm ID                                                207
Blanket Wash Drain Hose                                                                                                           209
Clear Polyurethane Reinforced Compressor Ducting/Hose 80mm ID                       209
Coating Unit Hose Tails                                                                                                               211
Double Wire Hose Clamps                                                                                                         210
High Pressure Neoprene Hose For Air Cabinet 16mm ID                                               207
High Pressure Neoprene Hose For Air Cabinet 25mm ID                                               207
High Pressure Neoprene Hose For Air Cabinet 32mm ID                                               208
High Pressure Neoprene Hose For Air Cabinet 41mm ID                                               208
High Pressure Neoprene Hose For Air Cabinet 55mm ID                                               208
High Pressure Neoprene Hose For Air Cabinet 65mm ID                                               208
JCS 'Hi-Grip' Hose Clip                                                                                                                210
PVC Wire Reinforced Coating Hose 16mm ID                                                                     205
PVC Wire Reinforced Coating Hose 20mm ID                                                                     206
Wire & Braided Reinforced Silicone Air Hose (Extreme Pressure) 41mm ID             209
Alcohol Hydrometer (IPA) 0-30%                                                                                            219

I
MRL Idle Lubrication Paste                                                                                                       250
Ink Tin Lid Removal Key -Small                                                                                                226
Ink Tin Lid Removal Key -Large                                                                                                226
Heidelberg CD74 Ink Duct Blocks                                                                                          003
Heidelberg GTO52 CPC Ink Duct Blocks                                                                               003
Heidelberg GTO52 Non CPC Ink Duct Blocks                                                                      003
Heidelberg MO Ink Duct Blocks                                                                                              003
Heidelberg MO Ink Duct Blocks serial No. 608117 Onwards                                         003
Heidelberg QM46 Ink Duct Blocks                                                                                          003
Heidelberg QM46DI Ink Duct Blocks                                                                                     003
Heidelberg SM52 Ink Duct Blocks                                                                                          003
Heidelberg SM52 Non CPC Ink Duct Blocks                                                                        003
Heidelberg SM74 Non CPC Ink Duct Blocks                                                                        003
Heidelberg SM102/72 Ink Duct Blocks                                                                                 003
Heidelberg SM/PM74 Ink Duct Blocks                                                                                   003
Heidelberg XL105 Ink Duct Blocks                                                                                         003

INKS
      MRL Bio-Intense Process Black                                                                                          239
      MRL Bio-Intense Process Cyan                                                                                           239
      MRL Bio-Intense Process Magenta                                                                                   239
      MRL Bio-Intense Process Yellow                                                                                        239
      MRL Bio-Speed Process Black                                                                                  240, 241
      MRL Bio-Speed Process Cyan                                                                                  240, 241
      MRL Bio-Speed Process Magenta                                                                           240, 241
      MRL Bio-Speed Process Yellow                                                                                240, 241
      MRL Offset Basic Pantone® Basic Red 032                                                                      243
      MRL Offset Basic Pantone® Black                                                                                      243
      MRL Offset Basic Pantone® Blue                                                                                        243
      MRL Offset Basic Pantone® Green                                                                                     243
      MRL Offset Basic Pantone® Opaque White                                                                    243
      MRL Offset Basic Pantone® Orange 021                                                                          243
      MRL Offset Basic Pantone®Process Blue                                                                         243
      MRL Offset Basic Pantone® Purple                                                                                    243

MRL E Series DS Gloss Emulsion                                                                                        248
MRL E Series SS Gloss Emulsion                                                                                         248
MRL High Gloss UV Varnish                                                                                                 249
MRL High Gloss UV Varnish Benzo Free                                                                           249
MRL LM Gloss Emulsion                                                                                                        249
MRL Low Curl Gloss Emulsion                                                                                            249
MRL Single Sided High Gloss Emulsion                                                                           249
Medium Shield 2 GD19 Blue Nitrile Gloves (Powder Free)                                       229
Shield GD05 Latex Disposable Gloves (Powder Free)                                                 230
Shield GD10 Vinyl Disposable Gloves (Powder Free)                                                  229
Shield GD45 Latex Disposable Gloves (Lightly Powdered)                                       230
Shield GD48 Vinyl Disposable Gloves (Lightly Powdered)                                        229
Shield GI/F11 Green Industrial Nitrile Gloves                                                                230
Shield GI/NN Nitrile Palm Nylon Gloves                                                                          230
Shield GI/NPU Polyurethane Palm Nylon Work Gloves                                              230
Wall Mount Disposable Glove Box Holder                                                                     229
Transform® 100 Blue Nitrile Gloves (Powder Free)                                                       229
Safety Goggles With Cord                                                                                                    231
380g Lube Shuttle Grease Gun                                                                                          202
Conical Grease Gun Nipple Connector                                                                            202
ELKALUB GLS 37/N1 500g                                                                                                    183
ELKALUB GLS 75/N2 5kg                                                                                                      183
ELKALUB GLS 135/N1 Grease Cartridge 100ml                                                             184
ELKALUB GLS 163 Grease Shuttle 380g                                                                           184
ELKALUB GLS 361/N1 Grease Cartridge 100ml                                                             183
ELKALUB GLS 962/N2 Grease Cartridge 400g                                                               185
ELKALUB GLS 964/N2 Grease Cartridge 400g                                                               185
ELKALUB VP 890 CD74 & XL75 Delivery Central Lubrication Grease 2kg            184
Extended rigid Grease Gun Hose                                                                                      203
Flexible Nylon Grease Gun Hose                                                                                       202
Heidelberg 100ml Grease Gun                                                                                           202
Kluber ISOFLEX NBU 15 Grease                                                                                          201
Kluber Petamo GY 193 High Temp Grease                                                            181,201
MRL 2EP Grease                                                                                                                       201
MRL SM52/74 Central Lubrication Grease 3kg                                                             201
Pressol Pistol Grip Grease Gun                                                                                           202
Pressol Side Lever Grease Gun                                                                                           201
S.A.S Clear Grease 500ml                                                                                                      234
S.A.S Copper Grease 500ml                                                                                                 234
S.A.S White Grease 500ml                                                                                                    234
Heidelberg Gripper Opening Tool                                                                                    213

Grippers
      Heidelberg Delivery/Carriage Gripper (Die Cutter)-With Rubber Pad            099                   
      Heidelberg GTO46 Delivery Gripper Bar (Complete)                                            100
      Heidelberg GTO52 Delivery Gripper Bar (Complete)                                            100
      Heidelberg GTO Impression/Transfer Urethane Gripper                                     097
      Heidelberg GTO/MO Impression/Transfer Urethane Hooked Gripper           095
      Heidelberg GTO/MO/KORD Feed Table Gripper                                                     095
      Heidelberg GTO/MO Lower Pincer Gripper - Full Grip                                         096
      Heidelberg GTO/MO Lower Pincer Gripper - Half Grip                                        096
      Heidelberg GTO/MO Upper Pincer Gripper - Full Grip                                         096
      Heidelberg GTO/MO Upper Pincer Gripper - Half Grip                                        096
      Heidelberg KORD/GTO Delivery Gripper Backing Plate                                      099
      Heidelberg KORD S/SB/SBG Delivery Gripper                                                         099
      Heidelberg MO Delivery Gripper                                                                                 100
      Heidelberg MO Impression/Transfer Urethane Gripper                                      095
      Heidelberg MO, SORM, SM72 & SM102 Ranger (Infeed Drum) Griper           094
      Heidelberg QM46 Gripper Bar                                                                                      100
      Heidelberg QM/PM46/TOK Impression Gripper                                                    097
      Heidelberg Replacement Rubber Gripper Pads                                                     097
      Heidelberg SM52/KORD/GTO Delivery Gripper                                                     099
      Heidelberg SM72/102 ‘T Shaped’ Gripper Pad                                                        097
      Heidelberg SM74/52 Impression/Transfer Gripper                                               095
      Heidelberg SM74 Delivery Gripper - Smooth Tip, Hooked Left                        098
      Heidelberg SM74 Delivery Gripper - Smooth Tip, Hooked Right                     098
      Heidelberg SM102/72 Early Impression Gripper - Urethane, Hooked            093
      Heidelberg SM102/72 Impression/Transfer Gripper - Urethane, Early           093
      Heidelberg SM102/72 Lower Pincer Gripper                                                           094
      Heidelberg SM102/72 Upper Pincer Gripper                                                          094
      Heidelberg SM102 Hooked Gripper - Steel                                                              093
      Heidelberg SM102 Hooked Gripper - Urethane Tip                                              094
      Heidelberg SM102 Late Impression Gripper - Steel, Hooked                            093
      Heidelberg SM102 Late Impression Gripper - Urethane, Hooked                    093
      Heidelberg SM/CD74 & XL75/105 Delivery Gripper                                             098
      Heidelberg SM/CD102 Impression/Transfer Gripper (Smooth Tip)                 092
      Heidelberg SM/CD102 Impression/Transfer Gripper (Urethane Tip)              092
      Heidelberg SM/PM74 & SM52 Lower Pince Gripper                                             094
      Heidelberg SM/PM74 & SM52 Upper Pincer Gripper	                                           095

Part Name Part NamePage No. Page No.
Rietschle VLT40 Filter (317856)                                                                                           177
Rietschle VLT40 Filter (317957)                                                                                           177
Slow Down Filter                                                                                                                     198
Technotrans Filter Pads                                                                                                         195
Weko 32150 Powder Spray Filter                                                                                       196
Heidelberg QM46 Glass Bead Foils                                                                                    058
Protection Underlay Foil                                                                                                       004
Heidelberg QM46 Ink Duct Foils                                                                                        003
Heidelberg GTO/SM52 Ink Duct Foils                                                                               003
Heidelberg SM/CD74 &XL75 Ink Duct Foils                                                                    003
Heidelberg SM/CD102 & XL105 Hooked Protection Foils                                         003
Heidelberg SM/CD102 & XL105 Ink Duct Foils                                                              003
SM52 Hooked On Protection Foils                                                                                    003
SM/CD74/XL75 Hooked Protection Foils                                                                         003
MRL Conditioning Fount                                                                                                      246
MRL Fount 1                                                                                                                              246
MRL Fount Reduction 2                                                                                                        246
S.A.S 147 Freeze Release Spray 500ml                                                                             235
Heavy Duty Funnel                                                                                                                 226
DI 6A 500V Bottle Fuse                                                                                                          164
DI 10A 500V Bottle Fuse                                                                                                        164
DII 2A 500V Bottle Fuse                                                                                                         164
DII 4A 500V Bottle Fuse                                                                                                         164
DII 6A 500V Bottle Fuse                                                                                                         164
DII 10A 500V Bottle Fuse                                                                                                       164
DII 16A 500V Bottle Fuse                                                                                                       164
DII 20A 500V Bottle Fuse                                                                                                      164
DII 25A 500V Bottle Fuse                                                                                                       164
DIII 35A 500V Bottle Fuse                                                                                                      164
DIII 50A 500V Bottle Fuse                                                                                                     164

G
Heidelberg SM/CD102 Cork Gasket - Oven Door                                                         073
Heidelberg SM/CD102 Cork Gasket - Spy Hole                                                             073
Technotrans Ink Line Gasket                                                                                               005

Gas Struts
      Heidelberg Gas Strut                                                                                                        117
      Heidelberg PM46 Gas Strut                                                                                            117
      Heidelberg PM46/QM Plate Loader Gas Strut                                                         117
      Heidelberg QM46 DI Guard Gas Strut                                                                        117
      Heidelberg SM74 Cylinder Cover 150N Gas Strut                                                  117
      Heidelberg SM74 Cylinder Cover 250N Gas Strut                                                  116
      Heidelberg SM74 Cylinder Cover 350N Gas Strut                                                  116
      Heidelberg SM74 Delivery Cover Gas Strut                                                              116
      Heidelberg SM74 Delivery Swans Neck Gas Strut                                                  116
      Heidelberg SM74 Delivery  Window Gas Strut                                                        116
      Heidelberg SM74/XL75 Roller Guard Gas Strut                                                       116
      Heidelberg CD74 Delivery Gas Strut                                                                           116
      Heidelberg CD74 Side Cover Gas Strut                                                                      116
      Heidelberg CD74/XL75 Coater Guard Gas Strut                                                     116
      Heidelberg CD74/XL75 Cylinder Cover Gas Strut                                                   116
      Heidelberg CD74/XL75 Guard Gas Strut                                                                   116
      Heidelberg CD74/XL75 Protection Guard Gas Strut                                              116
      Heidelberg CD102 Feed Drum Guard Gas Strut                                                     116
      Heidelberg SM102/72 No Sheet Scanner                                                                 116
      Heidelberg SM102/72 W/Sheet Scanner Gas Strut                                                116
      Heidelberg SM102/74 Delivery Window                                                                   116
      Heidelberg SM102 Autoplate Loader Gas Strut                                                      116
      Heidelberg SM102 Delivery Rake Gas Strut                                                             116
      Heidelberg SM102 Feeder & Delivery Dampening Guard                                   116
      Heidelberg SM102 Guard Gas Strut                                                                            116
      Heidelberg SM102 Top Guard Gas Strut                                                                    116
      Heidelberg XL105 Coating Unit Gas Strut                                                                116
      Heidelberg XL105 Dampening Guard Gas Strut                                                     116
      Heidelberg XL105 Inking Roller Guard Gas Strut                                                   116
      CP2000 Display Gas Strut                                                                                               117
Gear Puller                                                                                                                                 216
Heidelberg CD74 Dampening Gear                                                                                  120
Heidelberg CD/SM102 Intermediate Gear (Large)                                                       119
Heidelberg CD/SM102 Intermediate Gear Pin (Hex)                                                   118
Heidelberg CD/SM102 Intermediate Gear Shaft (Round End)                                 118
Heidelberg CD/SM102 Intermediate Gear (Small)                                                       118
MRL Gel Stripper                                                                                                                      247
MRL DS Gloss Emulsion                                                                                                        248
MRL Economy High Gloss UV Varnish                                                                              249
MRL Economy High Gloss UV Varnish Benzo Free                                                        249
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Becker DVT 3.80 Filter (909507)  	                                                                                           173
Becker DVT 3.80 Filter (909510) 	                                                                                            173
Becker DVT 3.100 Filter (909507)                                                                                            174
Becker DVT 3.100 Filter (909514)                                                                                            174
Becker DVT 3.140 Filter (909507)                                                                                           174
Becker DVT 3.140 Filter (909514)                                                                                           174
Becker KDT 2.80 Filter (909505)  	                                                                                            172
Becker KDT 2.80 Filter (909507) 	                                                                                            172
Becker KDT 2.80 Filter (909510)  	                                                                                            172
Becker KDT 2.100 Filter (909505)  	                                                                       173
Becker KDT 2.100 Filter (909507)                                                                                            173
Becker KDT 2.140 Filter (909505)                                                                                            174
Becker KDT 2.140 Filter (909507)                                                                                            174
Becker KDT 2.140 Filter (909514)                                                                                            174
Becker KDT 3.80 Filter (909507) 	                                                                                           173
Becker KDT 3.80 Filter (909510) 	                                                                                            173
Becker KDT 3.140 Filter (909507)                                                                                            175
Becker KDT 3.140 Filter (909514)  				          175
Becker KVT 2.80 Filter (909505) 					           172
Becker KVT 2.80 Filter (909507) 					           172
Becker KVT 2.80 Filter (909510)  					           172
Becker KVT 2.100 Filter (909507) 					          173
Becker KVT 2.140 Filter (909505)  				          174
Becker KVT 2.140 Filter (909507)  				          174
Becker KVT 2.140 Filter (909514)  				          174
Becker KVT 3.60 Filter (909506)  					           172
Becker KVT 3.60 Filter (909507) 					           172
Becker KVT 3.60 Filter (909510) 					           172
Becker KVT 3.140 Filter (909507)  				          175
Becker KVT 3.140 Filter (909514) 					          175
Becker VT 3.16 Filter (909519) 					           171
Becker VT 4.40 Filter (909505)					           171
Clear Star Filter  						            198
Filter Bag MG Electric Eco / Technotrans New Style  			         193
Filter Bag (Technotrans Alpha D)  				          193
Filter Bag (Technotrans beta)  					           193
Grafix Powder Spray Filter  					           196
Heidelberg Air Filter - Large  					           197
Heidelberg Air Filter - Small 					           197
Heidelberg Delivery Filter  					           197
Heidelberg Fluid Filter 3 Pack  					           196
Heidelberg GTO Filter  					           197
Heidelberg GTO/MO Pump Filter 				          197
Heidelberg PM/QM46 & SM52 Filter Regulator  			         149
Heidelberg SM/CD102 Filter Regulator  				          149
Heidelberg Speedmaster New Style Main Oil Filter (Argo)		        200
Komori Air Filter  						            196
Orion KRF15 Filter (4101754010)  				          180
Orion KRF70 Filter (4000451010)  				          180
Panel Filters  						            198
Rietschle Filter (731405)  				          	       196
Rietschle CLFG11 Filter (730501)  				          179
Rietschle CLFG14 Filter (730506)  				          179
Rietschle CLFT41 Filter (730502)  				          179
Rietschle CLFT41 Filter (730505) 				          	       179
Rietschle CLFT41 Filter (730524)  				          179
Rietschle CLFT61 Filter (730502) 				                              179
Rietschle CLFT61 Filter (730507)  				          179
Rietschle CLFT61 Filter (730524) 				          	       179
Rietschle CLFT101DV Filter (530507) 				          180
Rietschle CLFT101DV Filter (730502)  				          180
Rietschle CLFT101DV Filter (730505)  				          180
Rietschle CLFT101DV Filter (730524) 				          180
Rietschle DLT15 Filter (317900)  				                               176
Rietschle DLT15 Filter (730505)  				          	       176
Rietschle KLT15 Filter (317900) 				           	       176
Rietschle KLT15 Filter (317901) 				           	       176
Rietschle KLT15 Filter (730502)  				          	       176
Rietschle KLT40 Filter (317856) 				           	       176
Rietschle KLT40 Filter (317957)  				          	       176
Rietschle KTA60 Filter (731148)  				          	       177
Rietschle KTA80/1 Filter (731148)  				          177
Rietschle KTA80/5 Filter (731148)  				          178
Rietschle TL6DV Filter (730501) 				          	       176
Rietschle TL15V Filter (730505)  				          	       176
Rietschle TR81 Filter (515310) 					           178
Rietschle TR81 Filter (730508)  					           178
Rietschle VFT60 Filter (730507)  					           177
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Alphabetic  I ndex

Rietschle CLFG11 Oil Separator (310760)                                                                       179
Rietschle CLFG41 Oil Separator (310763)                                                                       179
Heidelberg MO/SM74 Roller Adjuster O Ring                                                               083

P
Polyurethane Pneumatic Tube 12mm OD                                                                      205
CD74/XL75 Packing Sheets                                                                                                 062
GTO46 Packing Sheets                                                                                                          062
GTO52/PM52 Packing Sheets                                                                                             062
MO Packing Sheets                                                                                                                062
QM46 Packing Sheets                                                                                                            062
SM52 Packing Sheets                                                                                                            062
SM72 Packing Sheets                                                                                                            062
SM74 Packing Sheets                                                                                                            062
SM102/CD102 Packing Sheets                                                                                           062
XL105 Packing Sheets                                                                                                           062
Heidelberg SM74/MO Pan Roller End                                                                              120
Heidelberg SM52 Alcolor Pan Journal                                                                             121
Heidelberg SM74 Alcolor Pan Journal                                                                             120
Computer To Plate Deletion Pen (Fine)                                                                           226
Computer To Plate Deletion Pen (Large)                                                                         226
Heidelberg SM52 Perforating Arm                                                                                   135
Perforating Wheel (7TPI)                                                                                                      135
Perforating Wheel (13TPI)                                                                                                    135
Perforating Wheel (48TPI)                                                                                                    135
Stahl folder Perf Knife                                                                                                   135,136
Thompson Centre Score - Card (T-301)                                                                           039
Thompson Centre Score - Paper (T-401)                                                                         039
Thompson Side Score - Card (T-501)                                                                                039
Thompson Side Score - Paper (T-601)                                                                              039
Thompson Side Slit - Card (T-501)                                                                                     039
Thompson Side Slit - Paper (T-601)                                                                                  039
Thompson T-305 Centre Perf - 16 TPI - Card                                                                  039
Thompson T-307 Centre Perf - 12 TPI - Card                                                                  039
Thompson T-309 Centre Perf - 8 TPI - Card                                                                     039
Thompson T-405 Centre Perf - 16 TPI - Paper                                                                038
Thompson T-407 Centre Perf - 12 TPI - Paper                                                                038
Thompson T-409 Centre Perf - 8 TPI - Paper                                                                  038
Thompson T-505 Side Perf - 16 TPI - Card                                                                       038
Thompson T-507 Side Perf - 12 TPI - Card                                                                       038
Thompson T-509 Side Perf - 8 TPI - Card                                                                         038
Thompson T-605 Side Perf - 16 TPI - Paper	                                                                  038
Thompson T-607 Side Perf - 12 TPI - Paper                                                                     038
Thompson T-609 Side Perf - 8 TPI - Paper                                                                       038
Thompson T-616 Side Perf - 30 TPI - Paper	                                                                  039
Thompson T-617 Side Perf - 40 TPI - Paper	                                                                  039
Thompson T-618 Side Perf - 50 TPI - Paper	                                                                  039
LMC Perfecting Jackets	                                                                                       063
Milwaukee PH-600 Pen Type PH Tester                                                                           219
Platen Lay Pin 35mm                                                                                                             056
Platen Lay Pin 45mm  	                                                                                       056
Platen Lay Pin 55mm                                                                                                             057
Platen Lay Pin 65mm                                                                                                             057
Platen Lay Pin 75mm                                                                                                             057
Unior 641/6 3mm Pin Punch                                                                                              218
Unior Parallel Pin Punch Set                                                                                                218
Heidelberg SM52/74 Early CD74 Impression Piston 4/2 Way Valve                       141
Heidelberg SM52/74 Early CD74 Impression Piston (Exchange)                            141
Heidelberg SM72 O/S Blanket Wash Pistion  (Exchange)                                          141
Heidelberg SM74 Blanket Wash Piston                                                                           144
Heidelberg SM74 Vibrator Piston - Cylinder Valve Unit                                             144
Heidelberg SM102 Impression Control Piston 30/30                                                 141
Heidelberg SM102VP, SM72, SORM & Early MO Alcolor Dampening Piston       142
Heidelberg SM102VP, SM72 & SORM Piston For Rollers                                            142
Heidelberg SM/CD102 Alcolor Dampening Piston                                                     141
Heidelberg SM/CD102 D/S Blanket Wash Piston (Cartridge Type)                         142
Heidelberg SM/CD102 D/S Blanket Wash Piston (Exchange)                                  143
Heidelberg SM/CD102 O/S Blanket Wash Piston (Cartridge Type)                142,143
Heidelberg SM/CD102 O/S & SM72 D/S Blanket Wash Piston (Exchange)          143
Heidelberg SM/CD102 Piston For Ink Rollers                                                                142
Heidelberg SM/CD102 Vibrator Piston                                                                            143
Heidelberg SM/CD102 Z Roller Piston                                                                             144
Heidelberg XL105 ICWD Piston                                                                                         142
Heidelberg XL105 Impression Piston                                                                               141
Heidelberg Wash Up Blade Piston                                                                                     145
Technotrans Ink Line Piston                                                                                       005,147
Heidelberg PM/SM/CD74 & XL75 Auto Plate Clamp                                                   147

Heidelberg SM52 Auto Plate Clamp                                                                                      147
Heidelberg SM/CD102 Auto Plate Clamp                                                                            147
Heidelberg SM/CD102 Front Edge Plate Clamp (New Style)                                         147
Heidelberg XL105 Auto Plate Clamp                                                                                     147
KSBA Bed Plate                                                                                                                             065
KSB Bed Plate                                                                                                                                 065
KS Bed Plate                                                                                                                                   065
SBB Bed Plate                                                                                                                                 065
SBD Bed Plate                                                                                                                                065
S Bed Plate                                                                                                                                     065
SB-SBG Bed Plate                                                                                                                          065
MRL Heavy-Duty Plate Cleaner                                                                                                252
MRL Plate Cleaner                                                                                                                        252
MRL Plate Gum                                                                                                                              247
Heidelberg Pneumatic Cylinder                                                                          144, 145, 146
Heidelberg Pneumatic Cylinder/Piston                                                                                145
Polyurethane Pneumatic Tube 4mm OD                                                                              205
Polyurethane Pneumatic Tube 6mm OD                                                                              205
Polyurethane Pneumatic Tube 8mm OD                                                                              205
Heidelberg Potentiometer                                                                                                        153
MRL Powder Spray C15                                                                                                              252
MRL Powder Spray C25                                                                                                              252
MRL Powder Spray C30                                                                                                              253
Heidelberg GTO46/52 Single Colour Variable Speed Motor Pulley                             133
Heidelberg GTO46/52 Single Colour Variable Speed Spring Pulley                            133
Heidelberg GTO52Z/MOE Variable Speed Motor Pulley                                                 132
Heidelberg GTO52Z/MOE Variable Speed Spring Pulley                                                132
Becker DVT 3.100 Pump                                                                                                            181
Syphon Pump                                                                                                                               222

R
Heidelberg SM102 (Not Preset Feeder) & SM72 Pull Rail                                                079
Heidelberg SM/CD102 Preset Feeder Pull Rail                                                                   079
SORM & MO Pull Rail                                                                                                                   079
MRL Rejuvinator  						            247
REVIVE! Blanket Repair                                                                                                               253

Roller
      Heidelberg GTO46 Blue Ink Form Roller                                                                         257
      Heidelberg GTO46 Dampener Form Roller (Bareback)                                              257
      Heidelberg GTO46 Full Unit of Inking & Damper Rollers                                          257
      Heidelberg GTO46 Full Unit of Inking Roller                                                                 257
      Heidelberg GTO46 Green Dampener/Form Roller (Molleton)                                257
      Heidelberg GTO46 Red Ink Form Roller                                                                          257
      Heidelberg GTO46 White Ink Form Roller                                                                      257
      Heidelberg GTO46 Yellow Ink Form Roller                                                                     257
      Heidelberg GTO52 Alcolor Dampener Form                                                                 259
      Heidelberg GTO52 Blue Ink Form                                                                                     259
      Heidelberg GTO52 Blue Oscillating Ink Form                                                               259
      Heidelberg GTO52 Dampener Pan                                                                                   259
      Heidelberg GTO52 Full Unit of Inkers                                                                              259
      Heidelberg GTO52 Full Unit of Inkers & Alcolor Dampers                                        259
      Heidelberg GTO52 Full Unit of Inkers & Conventional Dampers                            259
      Heidelberg GTO52 Full Unit of Oscillating Inkers                                                        259
      Heidelberg GTO52 Full Unit of Oscillating Inkers & Alcolor Dampers                  259
      Heidelberg GTO52 Full Unit of Oscillating Inkers & Conventional Dampers      259
      Heidelberg GTO52 Green Dampener Form (Molleton)                                             259
      Heidelberg GTO52 Red Ink Form                                                                                      259
      Heidelberg GTO52 Red Oscillating Ink Form                                                                259
      Heidelberg GTO52 Rilsan® Distributor                                                                            259
      Heidelberg GTO52 Rilsan® Z Roller                                                                                  259
      Heidelberg GTO52 White Ink Form                                                                                  259
      Heidelberg GTO52 White Oscillating Ink Form                                                            259
      Heidelberg GTO52 Yellow Ink Form                                                                                 259
      Heidelberg GTO52 Yellow Oscillating Ink Form                                                           259
      Heidelberg MO Alcolor Dampener Form                                                                       263
      Heidelberg MO Alcolor Dampener Pan                                                                          263
      Heidelberg MO Blue Inking Form / Distributor                                                            263
      Heidelberg MO Blue Oscillating Form                                                                             263
      Heidelberg MO Full Unit of Inkers (Non Osc)                                                                263
      Heidelberg MO Full Unit of Inkers (Non Osc) & Alcolor Dampers                          263
      Heidelberg MO Red Inking Form / Distributor / Ductor                                            263
      Heidelberg MO Red Oscillating Form                                                                              263
      Heidelberg MO Rilsan® Distributor Roller                                                                      263
      Heidelberg MO Water Form (Sock)                                                                                   263
      Heidelberg MO Water Form With Trucks                                                                        263
      Heidelberg MO White Inking Form / Distributor                                                         263
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      Heidelberg SM72 IR Lamp 415v 1900w                                                                     162
      Heidelberg SM74 Delivery & PM46 Feeder Lamp                                                  160
      Heidelberg SM74 IR Lamp 400v 6950w                                                                     162
      Heidelberg SM102 IR Lamp 400v 5400w                                                                  161
      Heidelberg SM102/XL105 IR Lamp 400v 6200w                                                    161      
      Heidelberg SM/CD102 In-Feed Lamp                                                                        159
      Heidelberg SM/CD102 Plus Feeder Light Fitting Ballast                                      160
      Heidelberg SM/CD102 Plus Feeder Tube                                                                  159
      Heidelberg SM/CD102 Pre-Set Plus Feeder In-Feed Lamp                                 160
Heidelberg Front Lay/Side Lay Knob Lock                                                                      079
Convex Box Operating Arm For Leibinger                                                                      136
Convex Gib Locking Screw For Leibinger                                                                        137
Gib Holding Screw For Leibinger                                                                                       137
Heidelberg GTO Convex Gib For Leibinger                                                                    137
Heidelberg GTO Straight Gib For Leibinger                                                                   136
Straight Gib Locking Screw                                                                                                  136
Straight Operating Arm Leibinger                                                                                     136
Economy Eye Glass/Linen Tester                                                                                        225
Premium Eye Glass/Linen Tester                                                                                        224
AMBERSIL 'PX24 Industrial Strength Protective Lubricant 400ml                           234
Lube Cleaner                                                                                                                            250
S.A.S Chain & Cable Lube 500ml                                                                                        235
ELKALUB LA 8 Chain Lubricant 5Ltr                                                                                  190
ELKALUB LA 8P Heidelberg SM/CD102 Chain Lubricant 2.5Ltr                     191, 203
S.A.S Universal Maintenance Lubricant 500ml                                                              233

M
Heidelberg GTO Front Lays/Mo Impression Magnet                                                   164
Dust Mask Pack Of 50                                                                                                             231
FFP2D Valved Dust Mask                                                                                                      231
C&T XTC Internal Chamfer Matrix                                                                                      046
C&T XTC U Bend Matrix                                                                                                         050
MRL DS Matt Emulsion                                                                                                          248
MRL E Series Matt Emulsion                                                                                                 248
MRL LM Matt Emulsion                                                                                                          249
Heidelberg MO Full Unit of Inkers (Non Osc) & Conventional Dampers              263
Heidelberg GTO Low Pile Slow Down Motor                                                                 152
Heidelberg New Style Ink Duct Motor                                                                             153
Heidelberg Servo Gear Motor                                                                                             154
Heidelberg Servo Gear Motor - Blue Label                                                                     155
Heidelberg Servo Gear Motor - Gold Label                                                                    154
Heidelberg Servo Gear Motor - Green Label                                                                  155
Heidelberg Servo Gear Motor - Orange Label                                                               155
Heidelberg Servo Gear Motor - Orange & Pink Label                                                  154
Heidelberg Servo Gear Motor - Red Label                                                                      155
Heidelberg Servo Gear Motor - Silver Label                                                                   154
Heidelberg Servo Gear Motor - White Label                                                                  155
Heidelberg Servo Gear Motor - White & Orange Label                                              155
Heidelberg SM52 Blanket Wash Motor                                                                            152
Heidelberg SM72 / 102 Circumferential Register Motor (Exchange)                     153
Heidelberg SM74 Circumferential & SM102 Lateral Register Motor                      153
Heidelberg SM102 CD102 Strike Motor                                                                           152
Heidelberg SM102 Printing Pressure Motor (Exchange)                                            154
Heidelberg SM/CD102 Gripper Control Hood Height Motor                                   152
Heidelberg XL105 Key Motor                                                                                              153
MRL MRC                                                                                                                                   247

N
Heidelberg Numbering Operating Cam - Left Hand                                                   137
Heidelberg Numbering Operating Cam - Right Hand                                                137
Numbering Shaft Bolt & Spacer                                                                                         138

O
Busch Pump oil 1L                                                                                                                  181
ELKALUB LFC 1460 H Oil 5Ltr                                                                                              189
MRL 68 EP Gear Oil                                                                                                                 199
MRL 100 EP Gear Oil                                                                                                               199
MRL 150 EP Gear Oil                                                                                                               199
MRL 220 EP Gear Oil                                                                                                               199
MRL 320 EP Gear Oil                                                                                                               199
MRL Hydraulic 46 Oil                                                                                                              200
Numbering Box Lubrication Oil                                                                                         200
Omega '636' 4-in-1 Penetrating Oil                                                                                  200
Rietschle Pump Oil 1L                                                                                                            181
Oil Can With Flexible Spout                                                                                                 227

Alphabetic  I ndex

      MRL Offset Basic Pantone® Reflex Blue                                                                           243
      MRL Offset Basic Pantone® Rhodamine Red                                                                 243
      MRL Offset Basic Pantone® Rubine Red                                                                          243
      MRL Offset Basic Pantone® Transparent White                                                             243
      MRL Offset Basic Pantone® Violet                                                                                     243
      MRL Offset Basic Pantone® Warm Red                                                                             243
      MRL Offset Basic Pantone® Yellow                                                                                    243
      MRL Offset Basic Pantone® Yellow 012                                                                            243
      MRL Offset Pantone® 871 Gold Metalplus                                                                     242
      MRL Offset Pantone® 872 Gold Metalplus                                                                     242
      MRL Offset Pantone® 873 Gold Metalplus                                                                     242
      MRL Offset Pantone® 874 Gold Metalplus                                                                     242
      MRL Offset Pantone® 875 Gold Metalplus                                                                     242
      MRL Offset Pantone® 876 Gold Metalplus                                                                     242
      MRL Offset Pantone® 877 Silver Metalplus                                                                    242
MRL Ink Stripper                                                                                                                           247
Insulation Strips (Pack of 10)                                                                                                    004
MRL Grade 1 IPA                                                                                                                            246
MRL Printers IPA                                                                                                                            246

J
Jackets
      Heidelberg Cylinder KS                                                                                                        065
      Heidelberg Cylinder KSB                                                                                                      065
      Heidelberg Cylinder KSBA                                                                                                   065
      Heidelberg Cylinder S                                                                                                           065
      Heidelberg Cylinder SBB                                                                                                      065
      Heidelberg Cylinder SBD                                                                                                     065
      Heidelberg Cylinder SB-SBG  	                                                                                           065
      Heidelberg GTO46 Stainless Steel Impression Jacket                                                064
      Heidelberg GTO52 Stainless Steel Impression Jacket                                                064
      Heidelberg MO Stainless Steel Impression Jacket                                                      064
      Heidelberg Platen GT                                                                                                           065
      Heidelberg Platen T                                                                                                               065
      Heidelberg PM/QM46 Stainless Steel Impression Jacket                                         064
      Heidelberg SM72 Stainless Steel Impression Jacket                                                  064
      Heidelberg SM74 Stainless Steel Impression Jacket                                                  064
      Heidelberg SM/PM52 Stainless Steel Impression Jacket                                          064
      LMC Perfecting Jackets - Heidelberg SM52                                                                   063
      LMC Perfecting Jackets - Heidelberg SM74                                                                   063
      LMC Perfecting Jackets - Heidelberg SM102                                                                063
      LMC Perfecting Jackets - Heidelberg XL75/CD74                                                       063
      LMC Perfecting Jackets - Heidelberg XL105                                                                 063
      LMC Perfecting Jackets - Heidelberg XL106                                                                 063
      PM/SM52 Transfer Cylinder With Micrograin Coating                                                065
      PrintGuard Plus® SM52                                                                                                         066
      PrintGuard Plus® SM52 - Adjustable Cylinders                                                             066
      PrintGuard Plus® SM74  	                                                                                             066
      PrintGuard Plus® SM102 - Rivets & Loops Pre 94/5                                                     066
      ‘Refined’ Impression Cylinder Jacket - GTO46                                                               064
      ‘Refined’ Impression Cylinder Jacket - GTO52                                                               064
      ‘Refined’ Impression Cylinder Jacket - MO                                                                     064
      ‘Refined’ Impression Cylinder Jacket - SM52                                                                 064
      ‘Refined’ Impression Cylinder Jacket - SM72                                                                 064
      ‘Refined’ Impression Cylinder Jacket - SM74                                                                 064
      ‘Refined’ Impression Cylinder Jacket - SM102                                                               064
SM74 CD/XL75 Transfer Cylinder With Micrograin Coating                                           065
SM74 Transfer Cylinder With Micrograin Coating                                                              065
SM102 Transfer Cylinder With Micrograin Coating                                                           065
XL105 Transfer Cylinder With Micrograin Coating                                                            065
Heidelberg MO Jogger Sleeve DS/OS                                                                                   101
Heidelberg SM/CD102 Delivery Jogger Drive Shaft                                                         101
Heidelberg SM/CD102 D/S Journal Box                                                                     080, 081

K
Heidelberg KLM 4 Circuit Board Series 01-04 (Exchange)                                              151
Heidelberg KLM 4 Circuit Board Series 05-08 (Exchange)                                              151

L
Lamps
      D50 Standard CPC Overhead Tube                                                                                  159
      Heidelberg GTO 24V 50MA Lamp                                                                                     160
      Heidelberg GTO/SM52/PM46/QM46 Tube For Delivery                                            159
      Heidelberg MO Delivery Tube                                                                                           159

Part Name Part NamePage No. Page No.



Alphabetic  I ndex

MRL DS Silk Emulsion  				         	       248
MRL E Series Silk Emulsion  				         	       248
MRL Low Curl Silk Emulsion  				         	       249
Heidelberg Slowdown Wheels                              			         036
Heidelberg SM52 Slowdown Band  				          035
Heidelberg SM102 New Slowdown Band  				          035
Heidelberg SM102 Old Slowdown Bands  				          035
210mm Narrow Sheet Smoother With Clamp  			         017
Heidelberg Sheet Smoother Brush - Complete With Clamp  		        018
Heidelberg Sheet Smoother / Feeder Brush  			         019
Heidelberg Sheet Smoother (Large Sheet Hold Down)  		        016
Heidelberg Sheet Smoother (Lateral Sheet Hold Down)  		        017
Heidelberg Sheet Smoother (Small Sheet Hold Down)  		        016
Lateral Sheet Smoother With Clamp (Left Side)  			         017
Lateral Sheet Smoother With Clamp (Right Side)  			         016
Plate Spring for Sheet Smoother  				          018
Sheet Smoother (Kinked) 				          	       018
Sheet Smoother Lateral (D/S)  				                               018
Sheet Smoother Lateral (O/S)  				         	       017
Sheet Smoother (Straight)  				         	       018
Sheet Smoother With Clamp (Small)  				          016
Sheet Smoother With Clamp (Large)  				          016
230mm Narrow Sheet Smoother With Clamp  			         017
Unior T-Bar Socket Wrench  				         	       217
Wiha 336 Series 13mm x 125mm Socket T-Bar  			         213
Heidelberg Solenoid 4/2 Way Valve - 4mm Push Fits  			         147
Heidelberg Solenoid 4/2 Way Valve - 6mm Push Fits  			         148
GTO Plate Spanner With Spigot 				         	       214
Heidelberg MO & SM72 Plate Spanner 				          214
Unior Combination Spanner 				          	       217
Unior Open Ended Spanners  				         	       217
Unior Single Ended Spanner 17mm 				          217
Viskovita Sponge  				       		        225 
ELKALUB FLC 400 400ml  				                               188
ELKALUB FLC 1012 Spray 400ml  				          186
ELKALUB FLC 9010 H1 Synthetic Öilspray 400ml  			         186
GTO & MO Spring Retainer (Left-Hand Side)  			         075
GTO & MO Spring Retainer (Right-Hand Side)  			         075
Heidelberg Distributor Drive Spring - New Style  			         083
Heidelberg Distributor Drive Spring - Old Style    			         083
Heidelberg GTO46 Swing Arm Torsion Spring    			         074
Heidelberg GTO52 Large Gripper Spring    			        	       101
Heidelberg GTO52 Small Gripper Spring    			        	       101
Heidelberg GTO52 Swing Arm Torsion Spring    			         074
Heidelberg GTO Guide Strap Holding Spring Clip    			         102
Heidelberg GTO Sheet Support Spring    			        	       086
Heidelberg GTO Side Lay Spring    			       	       078
Heidelberg Leaf Spring    			        		        076
Lifting Sucker Spring   			        		        088
Side Lay Board Spring    			       		        078
Side Lay Paper Spring    			        		        078
Spring Plate (Left-Hand Side)    			        	                  077, 088
Spring Plate (Right-Hand Side)    			       	                  078, 088
Starter 							             160
Heidelberg GTO46/52 Feeder Side Stop                                                                              086
Heidelberg Membrane Surface Mount Stop Button    			         165
MRL Wash Out & Storage Gum    			       		        247
Heidelberg Retaining Strap    			       		        076
Heidelberg 0.8mm Superior Flat Red Rubber Sucker 32mm  		        010
Heidelberg 0.8mm Superior Flat Red Rubber Sucker 35mm	     	       010
Heidelberg 0.8mm Superior Flat Red Rubber Sucker 38mm  		        010
Heidelberg 1.0mm Superior Flat Green Rubber Sucker 32mm    		        010 
Heidelberg 1.0mm Superior Flat Green Rubber Sucker 35mm  		        010
Heidelberg 1.0mm Superior Flat Green Rubber Sucker 38mm  		        010 
Heidelberg 1.5mm Superior Flat Beige Rubber Sucker 32mm  		        010
Heidelberg 1.5mm Superior Flat Beige Rubber Sucker 35mm  		        010
Heidelberg 1.5mm Superior Flat Beige Rubber Sucker 38mm  		        010
Heidelberg CD74/XL75 Forwarding Sucker    			         087
Heidelberg CD74/XL75 Lifting Sucker Nozzle    			         090
Heidelberg Dished Rubber Sucker (Grey)    			        	       012
Heidelberg Dished Sucker For Transfer Sucker Bar, Cylinders & GTO  	       011
Heidelberg Forwarding Sucker SM74 Drive side    			         087
Heidelberg Forwarding Sucker SM74 Operators side    			        088
Heidelberg Forwarding Sucker SM102 & CD102 Drive Side  		        086
Heidelberg Forwarding Sucker SM102 & CD102 Operator Side  	                            086
Heidelberg Forwarding Sucker SM/CD102 & XL105 Drive Side  		        086
Heidelberg Forwarding Sucker SM/CD102 & XL105 Operator Side  	       086
Heidelberg Grey Rubber Sucker  	  			        	       011

MRL Roller Lube					                           250
MRL Roller Shampoo					                           251
Komori Rotary Union (Deublin)	                                                                                       082

S
MRL Uncoated Satin                                                                                                              249
Metal Fixing Plate For Ink Scrapers (pack of 2)                                                              004
Plastic Scraper Cleaners                                                                                                        004
Heidelberg CD74 Locking Screw For Dampening Gear                                             120
Heidelberg CD74 Metering Roller Allen Screw                                                             120
Unior Roller Adjusted Screw Driver                                                                                  217
Heidelberg PM46 Dampening Seals                                                                                122
Heidelberg QM46 Dampening Seals                                                                                122
Kompac ll Dampening Seals (92370)                                                                               118
Kompac ll Dampening Seals GTO/MO Compac Free (90850)                                  118
Technotrans Ink Line Seal                                                                                                    005
Universal Coater Seals                                                                                                           037
Weko T6 Seal                                                                                                                             103
MRL Card Sealer                                                                                                                      248
MRL DS Neutral Sealer Emulsion                                                                                       248
MRL High Slip Sealer                                                                                                              249
MRL Neutral Sealer Emulsion                                                                                              249
Heidelberg Blanket Wash Sensor                                                                                       167
Heidelberg Sensor                                                                                                                  168
Heidelberg Feeder Side Stack Sensor                                                                              168
Heidelberg Water Sensor                                                                                                     167
Impression Cylinder Positioning Sensor                                                                         167
Wash Star Blanket Wash Tray Sensor (Long)                                                                  167
Wash Star Blanket Wash Tray Sensor (Short)                                                                  168
Adhesive Separator For Small Plate Spring                                                                    018
Heidelberg Bent Frame Blade Sheet Separator                                                            021
Heidelberg GTO46/Kord46 Sheet Separator                                                                 023
Heidelberg GTO46 Sheet Separator                                                                                 023
Heidelberg GTO46 Sheet Separator With Rubber Hood                                            023
Heidelberg GTO52/46 Rubber Hood For Sheet Separator                                        023
Heidelberg GTO52/MO Sheet Separator                                                                         023
Heidelberg GTO52 Sheet Separator  			                         022
Heidelberg GTO52 Sheet Separator With Rubber Hood  	                       022
Heidelberg Sheet Separator/Feeder Brush (SM102/72/74)  	                       024
Heidelberg Sheet Separator Holder  			                         090
Heidelberg SM52/74 Angled Blade Sheet Separators (Pair) 	                       021
Heidelberg SM52/74 Angled Forked Sheet Separators (Pair)  	                       021
Heidelberg CD74/XL75 Centre Fix Double Blade Sheet Separator                        022
Heidelberg SM52, CD102, XL105 Bent Frame Fork Sheet Separator                     021
Heidelberg SM52, CD102, XL105 Bent Frame Blade Sheet Separator                  020
Heidelberg Speedmaster Bent Frame Blade Sheet Separator  	                       020
Heidelberg Speedmaster Bent Frame Forked Sheet Separator  	                       020
Heidelberg Speedmaster Centre Fix Double Blade Sheet Separator                    022
Heidelberg Speedmaster Centre Fix Double Fork Sheet Separator                       022
Heidelberg Speedmaster Flat Frame Blade Sheet Separator 	                       020
Heidelberg Speedmaster Flat Frame Forked Sheet Separator                                020
Komori Feeder Brush/Separator 				                         025
Komori Flat Sheet Separator  				                          025
Universal Flat Sheet Separator 0.10mm  			                         024
Universal Flat Sheet Separator 0.20mm 			                         024
Universal Flat Sheet Separator 0.30mm  			                         024
Heidelberg CD/SM102 Intermediate Gear Shaft (Round End)  	                       120
Heidelberg GTO46/52 Sheet Stop (Guide Strap)  		                        102
Heidelberg GTO Sheet Guide (Rigid)  			                         019
Heidelberg GTO Sheet Guide (Flexible)  			                         019
Heidelberg KORD64 Sheet Stop  				                         102
Heidelberg KORD64 Sheet Stop - With Top Fingers  		                        102
C&T MAtrix Self-Adhesive Shim Tape                               		                        227
Roller Setting Shim                                			                         227
Stainless Steel Shim                                			                         227
Heidelberg GTO Side Lay (Drive Side)  			                         077
Heidelberg GTO Side Lay (Operator Side) 			                         077
Heidelberg MO Side Lay Block  - Drive Side			                         077
Heidelberg MO Side Lay Block  - Operator Side		                        077
Heidelberg CD74 Side Lay Slot Cover		                                             078
Heidelberg Side Lay Bolt				                          079
Heidelberg Side Lay Roller				                          079
Heidelberg SM52 Side Lay Slot Cover			                         078
Heidelberg SM74 Side Lay Slot Cover			                         078
Heidelberg SM/CD102 XL105/106 Side Lay Slot Cover		                        078
MRL Silicone Spray				         	              233,253
S.A.S Silicone Spray  				                                               234
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      Heidelberg CD74 Yellow Oscillating Inking Form                                                  273
      Heidelberg XL75 Alcolor Pan Full Crown (Full Alcohol)                                       275
      Heidelberg XL75 Alcolor Pan Half Crown (Reduced Alcohol)                            275
      Heidelberg XL75 Alcolor Water Form Roller                                                            275
      Heidelberg XL75 Blue Oscillating Inking Form                                                       275
      Heidelberg XL75 Chrome Metering Roller                                                               275
      Heidelberg XL75 Full Unit of Inkers                                                                            275
      Heidelberg XL75 Full Unit of Inkers & Dampers (Full Alcohol)                           275
      Heidelberg XL75 Full Unit of Inkers & Dampers (Reduced Alcohol)                275
      Heidelberg XL75 Red Distributor                                                                                275
      Heidelberg XL75 Red Oscillating Inking Form                                                        275
      Heidelberg XL75 Rilsan® Distributor (Chilled)                                                         275
      Heidelberg XL75 Rilsan® Distributor (Non Chilled)                                                275
      Heidelberg XL75 Rilsan® Ink Transfer Roller                                                             275
      Heidelberg XL75 Rilsan® Rider Roller                                                                         275
      Heidelberg XL75 Rilsan® 'Z' Roller                                                                               275
      Heidelberg XL75 Violet Vibrator Ink Ductor                                                             275
      Heidelberg XL75 White Distributor                                                                            275
      Heidelberg XL75 White Oscillating Inking Form                                                    275
      Heidelberg XL75 Yellow Oscillating Inking Form                                                   275
      Heidelberg SM/CD102 Alcolor Pan Full Crown (Full Alcohol)                            277
      Heidelberg SM/CD102 Alcolor Pan Half Crown (Reduced Alcohol)                 277
      Heidelberg SM/CD102 Alcolor Water Form Roller                                                 277
      Heidelberg SM/CD102 Black Ink Ductor (Series 537 and Up)                            277
      Heidelberg SM/CD102 Blue Inking Form    	      	      	  277
      Heidelberg SM/CD102 Chrome- Metering Roller    	      	      	  277
      Heidelberg SM/CD102 Chrome Roller - Metering Roller Shaft    	  118
      Heidelberg SM/CD102 Full Unit of Inker    	      	      	  277
      Heidelberg SM/CD102 Full Unit of Inkers & Dampers (Full Alcohol)                277
      Heidelberg SM/CD102 Full Unit of Inkers & Dampers (Reduced Alcohol)  	  277
      Heidelberg SM/CD102 Mat Chrome Roller		                        277
      Heidelberg SM/CD102 Red Inking Form    	      	      	  277
      Heidelberg SM/CD102 Rilsan® 56mm Z Roller     	      	      	  277
      Heidelberg SM/CD102 Rilsan® Distributor - Chilled (Capped)    	       	  277
      Heidelberg SM/CD102 Rilsan® Distributor - Not Chilled (Open)    	  277
      Heidelberg SM/CD102 Rilsan® Rider - Flats & Holes    	      	  277
      Heidelberg SM/CD102 Rilsan® Rider - Round Ends    	     	  277
      Heidelberg SM/CD102 Rilsan® Rider - Solid Bearing End                                    277
      Heidelberg SM/CD102 Rilsan® Y Roller                                                                      277
      Heidelberg SM/CD102 Roller Cup - Operator side                                                 081
      Heidelberg SM/CD102 White Inking Form                                                               277
      Heidelberg SM/CD102 Yellow Inking Form                                                              277
      Heidelberg SM/CD102 Z Roller Lock - Drive Side                                                   119
      Heidelberg SM/CD102 Z Roller Lock - Operator Side                                           119
      Heidelberg XL105 Blue Inking Form                                                                           279
      Heidelberg XL105 Full Unit of Inkers                                                                          279
      Heidelberg XL105 Full Unit of Inkers & Dampers (Full Alcohol)                        279
      Heidelberg XL105 Full Unit of Inkers & Dampers (Reduced Alcohol)              279
      Heidelberg XL105 Green Distributor                                                                          279
      Heidelberg XL105 Pan Roller Full Crown (Full Alcohol)                                        279
      Heidelberg XL105 Pan Roller Half Crown (Reduced Alcohol)                            279
      Heidelberg XL105 Water Form                                                                                     279
      Heidelberg XL105 Ink Ductor                                                                                       279
      Heidelberg XL105 Red Distributor                                                                              279
      Heidelberg XL105 Red Inking Form                                                                            279
      Heidelberg XL105 Red Inking Form                                                                            279
      Heidelberg XL105 Rilsan® 'Z' Roller                                                                             279
      Heidelberg XL105 White Inking Form                                                                        279
      Heidelberg XL105 Yellow Inking Form                                                                       279
      Heidelberg XL106 Blue Inking Form                                                                           281
      Heidelberg XL106 Full Unit of Inkers                                                                          281
      Heidelberg XL106 Full Unit of Inkers & Dampers (Full Alcohol)                        281
      Heidelberg XL106 Full Unit of Inkers & Dampers (Reduced Alcohol)              281
      Heidelberg XL106 Green Distributor                                                                          281
      Heidelberg XL106 Pan Roller Full Crown (Full Alcohol)                                        281
      Heidelberg XL106 Pan Roller Half Crown (Reduced Alcohol)                            281
      Heidelberg XL106 Water Form                                                                                     281
      Heidelberg XL106 Ink Ductor (Ink Vibrator)                                                             281
      Heidelberg XL106 Red Distributor				     281
      Heidelberg XL106 Red Inking Form				     281
      Heidelberg XL106 White Distributor				     281
      Heidelberg XL106 Rilsan® 'Z' Roller 				     281
      Heidelberg XL106 White Inking Form				     281
      Heidelberg XL106 Yellow Inking Form				     281
Stahl Folder Drive Roller                                                                                                       111
MRL Roller Cleaner						       250
Heidelberg SM/CD102 Vibrator Roller Cup - Drive Side                                             081
Heidelberg SM/CD102 Vibrator Roller Cup - Operator Side                                      081

Alphabetic  I ndex

      Heidelberg MO White Oscillating Form                                                                          263
      Heidelberg MO Yellow Inking Form / Distributor                                                        263
      Heidelberg MO Yellow Oscillating Form                                                                         263
      Heidelberg MO Z Roller                                                                                                        263
      Heidelberg SM52 Alcolor Chrome Metering Roller                                                    261
      Heidelberg SM52 Alcolor Pan Full Crown (Full Alcohol)                                           261
      Heidelberg SM52 Alcolor Pan Half Crown (Reduced Alcohol)                                261
      Heidelberg SM52 Alcolor Water Form                                                                             261
      Heidelberg SM52 Black Rider Roller                                                                                 261
      Heidelberg SM52 Blue Non Oscillating Inking Form                                                  261
      Heidelberg SM52 Blue Oscillating Inking Form                                                           261
      Heidelberg SM52 Full Unit of Inkers & Dampers                                                         261
      Heidelberg SM52 Full Unit of Inkers & Dampers (Reduced Alcohol)                    261
      Heidelberg SM52 Full Unit of Inkers (Non Osc) & Dampers                                     261
      Heidelberg SM52 Full Unit of Inkers (Oscillating)                                                        261
      Heidelberg SM52 Green Ink Transfer Roller                                                                   261
      Heidelberg SM52 Red Non Oscillating Inking Form                                                   261
      Heidelberg SM52 Red Oscillating Inking Form                                                            261
      Heidelberg SM52 Rilsan® Distributor                                                                               261
      Heidelberg SM52 Rilsan® Ink Transfer Roller                                                                 261
      Heidelberg SM52 Rilsan® Transfer Roller                                                                        261
      Heidelberg SM52 Rilsan® Z Roller                                                                                     261
      Heidelberg SM52 Violet Ink Ductor                                                                                  261
      Heidelberg SM52 White Non Oscillating Inking Form                                               261
      Heidelberg SM52 White Oscillating Inking Form                                                        261
      Heidelberg SM52 Yellow Non Oscillating Inking Form                                              261
      Heidelberg SM52 Yellow Oscillating Inking Form                                                       261
      Heidelberg SM72 Alcolor Pan Full Crown (Full Alcohol)                                           265
      Heidelberg SM72 Alcolor Pan Half Crown (Reduced Alcohol)                                265
      Heidelberg SM72 Alcolor Water Form Roller                                                                265
      Heidelberg SM72 Blue Inking Form                                                                                 265
      Heidelberg SM72 Brown Ink Ductor (Series 537 and up)                                         265
      Heidelberg SM72 Distributor Roller                                                                                 265
      Heidelberg SM72 Full Unit of Inkers                                                                                265
      Heidelberg SM72 Full Unit of Inkers & Dampers (Full Alcohol)                               265
      Heidelberg SM72 Full Unit of Inkers & Dampers (Reduced Alcohol)                    265
      Heidelberg SM72 Red Inking Form                                                                                  265
      Heidelberg SM72 White Inking Form                                                                              265
      Heidelberg SM72 Yellow Inking Form                                                                             265
      Heidelberg SM72 Z Roller                                                                                                   265
      Heidelberg SM74 Alcolor Pan Full Crown (Full Alcohol)                         267,269,271
      Heidelberg SM74 Alcolor Pan Half Crown (Reduced Alcohol)              267,269,271
      Heidelberg SM74 Alcolor Water Form Roller                                              267,269,271    
      Heidelberg SM74 Black Vibrator Ink Ductor                                                267,269,271 
      Heidelberg SM74 Blue Oscillating Inking Form                                         267,269,271
      Heidelberg SM74 Full Unit Of Inkers                                                             267,269,271     
      Heidelberg SM74 Full Unit Of Inkers & Dampers (Full Alcohol)            267,269,271    
      Heidelberg SM74 Full Unit Of Inkers & Dampers (Reduced Alcohol) 267,269,271
      Heidelberg SM74 Red Distributor                                                                  267,269,271   
      Heidelberg SM74 Red Oscillating Inking Form                                          267,269,271
      Heidelberg SM74 Rilsan® Distributor Chilled                                              267,269,271
      Heidelberg SM74 Rilsan® Distributor Not Chilled                                     267,269,271
      Heidelberg SM74 Rilsan® Latch Roller                                                                   267,269
      Heidelberg SM74 Rilsan® Rider Roller                                                           267,269,271
      Heidelberg SM74 Rilsan® Z Roller                                                                   267,269,271
      Heidelberg SM74 White Oscillating Inking Form                                      267,269,271
      Heidelberg SM74 Yellow Distributor                                                             267,269,271
      Heidelberg SM74 Yellow Oscillating Inking Form                                     267,269,271
      Heidelberg CD74 Alcolor Pan Full Crown (With Hole)                                               273
      Heidelberg CD74 Alcolor Pan Full Crown (With Key)                                                 273
      Heidelberg CD74 Alcolor Pan Half Crown (With Hole)                                              273
      Heidelberg CD74 Alcolor Pan Half Crown (With Key)                                                273
      Heidelberg CD74 Alcolor Water Form Roller                                                                 273
      Heidelberg CD74 Blue Oscillating Inking Form                                                           273
      Heidelberg CD74 Chrome Metering Roller                                                                   273
      Heidelberg CD74 Full Unit of Inkers                                                                                273
      Heidelberg CD74 Full Unit of Inkers & Dampers (Full Alcohol)                              273
      Heidelberg CD74 Full Unit of Inkers & Dampers (Reduced Alcohol)                    273
      Heidelberg CD74 Red Distributor                                                                                     273
      Heidelberg CD74 Red Oscillating Inking Form                                                            273
      Heidelberg CD74 Rilsan® Distributor (Chilled)                                                             273
      Heidelberg CD74 Rilsan® Distributor (Non Chilled)                                                    273
      Heidelberg CD74 Rilsan® Rider Roller                                                                              273
      Heidelberg CD74 Rilsan® 'Z' Roller                                                                                   273
      Heidelberg CD74 Transfer Roller                                                                                       273
      Heidelberg CD74 Violet Vibrator Ink Ductor                                                                 273
      Heidelberg CD74 White Distributor                                                                                 273
      Heidelberg CD74 White Oscillating Inking Form                                                         273
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Brush Wheel Complete With Clamp                          027
Brush Wheel Cpl With Clamp Circular Bar LH         027
Brush Wheel Cpl With Clamp Circular Bar RH        027
Brush Wheel Cpl With Clamp Square Bar LH          026
Brush Wheel Cpl With Clamp Square Bar RH          026
Feeder Roller Assembly Complete Unit                   027
Hard Brush Wheel                                                            026
Forwarding Drop Wheel Soft Rubber                       025
Forwarding Drop Wheel Hard Rubber                     025
Heidelberg Friction Wheel For Sheet Brake            036
Heidelberg SM102 Delivery Star Wheels                 036
Heidelberg Star Wheel GTO & SM52                         073
Heidelberg Star Wheel SM102, SM72 & MO           073
Plus Feeder Forwarding Roller / Drop Wheel         025
Rubber Wheel Cpl With Clamp LH                             027
Soft Brush Wheel                                                             026
Trolley Castor Wheels                                            090,101
Forwarding Drop Wheel Hard Rubber                     025
MRL White Spirit                                                              247
Grime-EEZ® Multi-Wipes                                               232

Part Numbers
00.250.0086                                                                       197
00.270.0047                                                                       125
00.270.0057                                                                       125
00.270.0076                                                                       126
00.270.0082                                                                       125
00.270.0083                                                                       125
00.270.0092                                                                       126
00.270.0101                                                                       130
00.270.0108                                                                       128
00.270.0123                                                                       128
00.270.0126                                                                       127
00.270.0128                                                                       125
00.270.0132                                                                       126
00.270.0133                                                                       128
00.270.0136                                                                       131
00.270.0139                                                                       129
00.280.0068                                                                       126
00.280.0091                                                                       126
00.431.008                                                                         138
00.471.0116                                                                       207
00.471.0141                                                                       205
00.471.0169                                                                       207
00.471.0170                                                                       206
00.471.0171                                                                       206
00.471.0173                                                                       206
00.471.0178                                                             206, 207
00.471.0186                                                                       207
00.471.0335                                                                       205
00.471.0336                                                                       205
00.471.0337                                                                       205
00.471.0338                                                                       205
00.471.0366                                                                       206
00.471.0367                                                                       205
00.472.001                                                                         058
00.472.006                                                                         004
00.520.0228                                                                       217
00.520.0326                                                                       138
00.520.0492                                                                       217
00.520.0616                                                                       217
00.520.0659                                                                       112
00.520.0765                                                                       109
00.520.0784                                                                       217
00.520.0785                                                                       217
00.520.0790                                                                       113
00.520.0870                                                                       121
00.520.0888                                                                       112
00.520.0953                                                                       111
00.520.0954                                                                       113
00.520.1019                                                                       111
00.520.1116                                                                       112
00.520.1143                                                                       109
00.520.1242                                                                       112
00.520.1263                                                                       111
00.520.1327                                                                       110
00.520.1473                                                                       114

00.520.1612                                                                       109
00.520.1618                                                                       120
00.520.1685                                                                       119
00.520.1697                                                                       108
00.520.1725                                                                       113
00.520.2263                                                                       110
00.520.2766                                                                       111
00.520.2778                                                                       109
00.520.2798                                                                       216
00.520.2903                                                                       107
00.530.0257                                                                       119
00.540.0384                                                                       117
00.540.1037                                                                       129
00.540.1274                                                                       127
00.540.1445                                                                       130
00.540.1526                                                                       131
00.550.0007                                                                       111
00.550.0096                                                                       107
00.550.0322                                                                       104
00.550.0436                                                                       106
00.550.0445                                                                       110
00.550.0462                                                                       105
00.550.0478                                                                       105
00.550.0542                                                            009, 091
00.550.1223                                                                       106
00.550.1471                                                                       105
00.550.1505/01                                                                105
00.550.1726                                                                       108
00.550.1729                                                                       114
00.550.1972                                                                       104
00.550.1973                                                                       104
00.550.2011                                                                       110
00.580.0034                                                                       217
00.580.0714                                                                       217
00.580.0740                                                            090, 101
00.580.0746                                                                       227
00.580.1010                                                                       004
00.580.1069                                                                       035
00.580.1134                                                                       083
00.580.1146                                                                       219
00.580.1195                                                                       186
00.580.1308                                                                       215
00.580.1475                                                                       116
00.580.1510                                                                       127
00.580.1518                                                                       225
00.580.1558/02                                                                200
00.580.1872                                                                       214
00.580.1926                                                                       128
00.580.1947                                                                       214
00.580.2181                                                                       116
00.580.2160                                                                       071
00.580.2319                                                                       215
00.580.2722                                                                       116
00.580.2750                                                                       116
00.580.2807                                                                       081
00.580.3118                                                                       116
00.580.3351/03                                                                202
00.580.3367                                                                       143
00.580.3371                                                                       143
00.580.3387/03                                                                144
00.580.3507                                                                       149
00.580.3661                                                                       211
00.580.3707/04                                                                144
00.580.3869                                                                       091
00.580.3909/03  	                                                     144
00.580.3968                                                                       116
00.580.3986                                                                       116
00.580.4028                                                                       215
00.580.4101/03                                                                146
00.580.4163                                                                       143
00.580.4270                                                                       035
00.580.4271                                                                       116
00.580.4275                                                                       142
00.580.4289                                                                       117
00.580.4309                                                                       211
00.580.4310                                                                       211
00.580.4312                                                                       211
00.580.4324                                                                       116

00.580.4362                                                                       116
00.580.4368                                                                       215
00.580.4443/04                                                                149
00.580.4482                                                                       117
00.580.4510                                                                       116
00.580.4511                                                                       116
00.580.4624                                                                       211
00.580.4678                                                                       117
00.580.4753                                                                       082
00.580.4755/02                                                                082
00.580.4832                                                                       131
00.580.4874                                                                       213
00.580.4878                                                                       117
00.580.4888                                                                       196
00.580.4908                                                                       116
00.580.4992                                                                       197
00.580.5009                                                                       211
00.580.5014                                                                       116
00.580.5037                                                                       117
00.580.5121                                                                       116
00.580.5222                                                                       129
00.580.5379                                                                       197
00.580.5422                                                                       211
00.580.5551                                                                       116
00.580.5587                                                                       129
00.580.5591                                                            191, 203
00.580.5622                                                                       116
00.580.5764                                                                       116
00.580.5832                                                                       198
00.580.6009                                                                       130
00.580.6010                                                                       130
00.580.6022                                                                      131
00.580.6135                                                                       116
00.580.6146                                                                       197
00.580.6164                                                                       130
00.580.6200                                                                       116
00.580.6255                                                                       116
00.580.6307                                                                       214
00.580.6389                                                                       116
00.580.6445/02                                                                202
00.580.6446.02                                                                 184
00.580.6695                                                                       127
00.580.7120                                                                       217
00.580.7198                                                                       116
00.580.7972                                                            181, 201
00.580.8655                                                                       186
00.580.8808                                                                       183
00.580.8836                                                                       116
00.580.9228/01                                                                185
00.581.0246                                                                       200
00.591.0072                                                                       178
00.591.0092                                                                       178
00.600.0209                                                                       108 
00.760.1227                                                                       186
00.760.1270                                                                       187
00.780.0055                                                                       164
00.780.0056                                                                       164
00.780.0060                                                                       164
00.780.0091  		            177, 179, 180
00.780.0092                                                  176, 179, 180
00.780.0093                                                                       179
00.780.0094                                                            176, 179
00.780.0191                                                                       165
00.780.0288                                                                       102
00.780.0289                                                                       103
00.780.0475                                                                       126
00.780.0476                                                                       126
00.780.1450                                                  176, 179, 180
00.780.1567                                                                       178
00.780.1881                                                                       164
00.780.2316                                                                       165
00.780.2326                                                                       165
00.780.2711                                                                       179
00.780.2753                                                                       179
00.780.3702                                                                       196
00.783.0477/01                                                                164
00.785.0023                                                                       151
00.785.0031/01                                                                151

Part Number Part Number Part NumberPage No. Page No. Page No.
Becker KDT 2.140 Vane (901334)   				     174
Becker KDT 3.140 Vane (901334)    				     175
Becker KVT 2.80 Vane (901330)   				       	  172
Becker KVT 2.100 Vane (901333)  				     173
Becker KVT 2.140 Vane (901334)    				     174
Becker KVT 3.60 Vane (901330)    				     172
Becker KVT 3.140 Vane (901334)   				     175
Becker VT 3.16 Vane (901347)    				     	  171
Becker VT 4.40 Vane (901352)    					      171
Orion KRF15 Vane (4101754010)    		   	   	  180
Orion KRF70 Vane (04101504010)  				     180
Rietschle DLT15 Vane (513702)    				       	  176
Rietschle KLT15 Vane (513702)   				        	  176
Rietschle KLT40 Vane (518943)    				       	  176
Rietschle KTA80/1 Vane (523778)    				     177
Rietschle KTA80/5 Vane (524436)   				     178
Rietschle TL6DV Vane (513878)    				     176
Rietschle TL15V Vane (513702)    				       	  176
Rietschle TR81 Vane (514870)    				        	  178
Rietschle VLT40 Vane (518943)   				        	  177

W
Heidelberg GTO Dampening Solution Bottle                                                                121
MRL Biograph UV Wash      				        	  245
MRL Brush System Wash     				        	  245
MRL Damper Wash     				       	     	  245
MRL Elite UV Wash     				        	        	  245
MRL Emulsion Wash     				      	  249
MRL Fast UV Wash     				        	      	  245
MRL Manual Speedwash     				        	  245
MRL Manual Wash Fast Dry      				        	  245
MRL UV Fast Autowash EPDM Safe     				     245

Wash Clothes
     Heidelberg CD74/XL75 Automatic Blanket Washcloth Mini Rolls                     029
     Heidelberg SM52 Auto Blanket Washcloth Jumbo Roll  		   029
     Heidelberg SM52 Automatic Blanket Washcloth Mini Roll 		   029
     Heidelberg SM/CD74 & XL75 Auto Blanket Washcloth Jumbo Roll                  030
     Heidelberg SM74 Automatic Blanket Washcloth Mini Roll  		   029
     Heidelberg SM/CD74 & XL75 Auto Perfecting Cylinder Washcloth  	  029
     Heidelberg XL105 Automatic Blanket Washcloth Mini Rolls  		   030
     Heidelberg XL105 Auto Perfecting Cylinder Washcloth                  	  030
     Heidelberg XL106 Automatic Blanket Washcloth Mini Rolls		   030
Heidelberg GTO46 Wash Up Tray      				     082
Heidelberg GTO52 Wash Up Tray      				     082
Wash Up Bottle 1Ltr      				         	  226
Wash Up Bottle Set Of 4 (1ltr)       				     223

Wash Up Blades
     Heidelberg GTO46 Numbering Wash Up Blade                                                       028
     Heidelberg GTO Numbering Unit Wash Up Blade                                                  028
     Heidelberg GTO/PM52 M/R Wash Up Blade                                                              028
     Heidelberg MO Autowash Wash Up Blade                                                                028
     Heidelberg MO M/R Wash Up Blade                                                                            028
     Heidelberg MO numbering Wash Up Blade                                                              028
     Heidelberg MO Rigid Wash Up Blade                                                                          028
     Heidelberg MO Special Wash Up Blade                                                                      028
     Heidelberg PM74 M/R Wash Up Blade                                                                        028
     Heidelberg QM46 M/R Wash Up Blade                                                                       028
     Heidelberg QM46 Plastic Wash Up Blade                                                                  028
     Heidelberg SM52 M/R Wash Up Blade                                                                        028
     Heidelberg SM52 Numbering Wash Up Blade                                                         028
     Heidelberg SM72 M/R Wash Up Blade                                                                        028
     Heidelberg SM74 Long Wash Up Blade                                                                      028
     Heidelberg SM74 M/R Wash Up Blade                                                                        028
     Heidelberg CD74/XL75 M/R Wash Up Blade                                                             028
     Heidelberg CD102 M/R Wash Up Blade                                                                      028
     Heidelberg SM102 (Blanket Wash) Wash Up Blade                                                 028
     Heidelberg SM/CD102 M/R Wash Up Blade                                                              028
     Heidelberg TOK M/R Wash Up Blade                                                                           028
     Heidelberg TOK Plastic Wash Up Blade                                                                       028
     Heidelberg XL105 M/R Wash Up Blade                                                                       028
     Komori 48 Wash Up Blade                                                                                               028
MRL De-Ionised Water                                                                                                           246
Paper Wedges - Baby Size			                                               224
Paper Wedges - Large                               			                         224
Paper Wedges - Medium                                                                                                       224
Paper Wedges - Small                                                                                                            224

Alphabetic  I ndex

Heidelberg Lifting Sucker Nozzle    			        	       089
Heidelberg QM/PM46 Sucker    			      		        012 
Heidelberg Rubber Sucker (Grey)    			        	       011
Heidelberg Rubber Sucker (Red)                                                                                             011
Heidelberg SM52 Lifting Sucker    			        	       088
Heidelberg SM52 Lifting Sucker Nozzle    			        	       090
Heidelberg SM/CD102 Lifting Sucker Nozzle    			         089
Heidelberg Stichmaster Sucker 241    			      	       013
Heidelberg Stichmaster Sucker 242    			      	       013
Heidelberg Stichmaster Sucker 243    			      	       013
Heidelberg Sucker For Cylinders & GTO    			     	       012
Heidelberg ‘Superior’ Rubber Sucker (Beige)    			         010
Heidelberg ‘Superior’ Silicone Sucker (Clear)    			         010
Heidelberg Tissue Sucker    			      		        012
Heidelberg TOK Sucker    			        		        012
Heidelberg XL105/106 Dished  Sucker For Perfecting Sucker Bar           	       011
Heidelberg XL105 Forwarding Sucker   			       	       086
Komori Clear Silicon Sucker   			      		        015
Komori Grey Sucker  					                                014
Komori Plate Hanger Sucker    			       		        056
Komori Red Rubber Sucker   			        		        014
Muller Martini Green Sucker    			       		        014
Muller Martini Orange Sucker    			        		        014
Muller/Stichmaster Orange Cup    			        	       013
Muller/Stichmaster Orange Sucker   			        	       013
Roland 700/300 Sucker    			        		        014
Sucker Container Flip Box    			                                                    015
Heidelberg GTO46/52 Suction Bar Guard    			        	       085
Heidelberg GTO Under Feeder Microswitch (Sniffer Switch)   	                            165
Membrane Panel Switch                                            			         166

T
MRL Tactile Coating    			        		        249
Water Bottle Taps    			          			         122
Feeder Tape  			          			         007
Tesamol Strips   			          			         004
Blue Tissue Roll x 6    			        			         237
Triple Softy Toilet Roll x 40    			        		        236
Ring Professional 'Hands Free' 28 x LED Rechargeable Inspection Lamp  	       236
Vision 8 x LED Pocket-Size hand Lamp  				          236
Vision 180O Magnetic Folding LED Hand Lamp & Torch  		        236
Graphitex White Boxed Low Lint Towel    			        	       237
Ultra Strong Blue Low lint Towel    			        	       237
Polyurethane Pneumatic Tube 4mm OD  				          205
Polyurethane Pneumatic Tube 6mm OD   				          205
Polyurethane Pneumatic Tube 8mm OD    				          205
Polyurethane Pneumatic Tube 12mm OD   				          205

U 
MRL Uncoated Satin   				      	       249
MRL Uncoated Stock Emulsion    				     	       249
MRL Uncoated Stock Emulsion Low Curl   				          249

V
Heidelberg Pneumatic 4/2 Way Valve Gold Button - 4mm Push Fits 	       149
Heidelberg Pneumatic 4/2 Way Valve Gold Button - 6mm Push Fits  	       148
Heidelberg Pneumatic 4/2 Way Valve Red Button - 4mm Push Fits 	       149
Heidelberg Pneumatic 4/2 Way Valve Red Button - 6mm Push Fits 	       148
Heidelberg Pneumatic 4/2 Way Valve Red Button - 6mm Push Fits x3  	       148
Heidelberg Pneumatic Cylinder Valve    				          144
Heidelberg Rotary Valve & Housing    				          085
Heidelberg SM102 Impression Control Valve   			         148
Becker DT 3.16 Vane (901347)    				        	       171
Becker DT 4.16 Vane (901347)    				        	       171
Becker DT 4.40 Vane (901352)   				        	       171
Becker DVT 2.80 Vane (901330)    				          172
Becker DVT 2.100 Vane (901333)    				          173
Becker DVT 2.140 Vane (901334)    				          174
Becker DVT 3.60 Vane (901330)   				        	       172
Becker DVT 3.80 Vane (901330)    				          173
Becker DVT 3.100 Vane (901333)   				          174
Becker DVT 3.140 Vane (901334)   				          174
Becker KDT 2.80 Vane (901330)    				          172
Becker KDT 2.100 Vane (901333)    				          173

Part Name Part NamePage No. Page No.



Numerical  I ndex

73.030.220F                                                                       265
77.030.236                                                                         118
79.580.637                                                                         096
79.580.662                                                                         096
79.581.173.N                                                                     064
80.94A40-0137                                                                 183
80.94S40-0133                                                                 186
80.94S40-0408                                                                 185
81.112.1311/01                                                                154
81.186.3815                                                                       166
81.186.3855/02                                                                165
81.186.5141                                                                       153
81.186.5151                                                                       153
81.205.101F                                                                       255
81.205.123                                                                         028
82.008.005/01                                                                   080
82.008.119F                                                                       003
82.009.042F/01                                                                273
82.010.201S                                                                       081
82.030.425/02                                                                   273
82.582.627                                                               093, 094
82.583.337                                                                         094
82.583.338                                                                         094
83.170.1411                                                                       162
86.020.029                                                                         008
87.334.001                                                                         143
87.334.007/02                                                                   145
87.334.010                                                                141,142
87.334.011/03                                                                   143
87.334.012/03                                                                   142
87.334.017/01                                                                   147
87.334.018/01                                                                   145
87.583.338                                                                         094
88.94S40-0390                                                                 184
89.014.009                                                                         101
89.020.007                                                                         007
89.028.164F                                                                       021
89.028.165F                                                                       021
89.028.167F                                                                       021
89.028.168F                                                                       021
89.030.501F                                                                       259
89.030.560F                                                                       259
91.008.005F                                                                       080
91.008.033                                                                         004
91.008.044                                                                         004
91.102.2021                                                                       178
91.105.1171/08                                                                152
91.117.1321                                                                       160
91.144.3902                                                                       165
91.144.3991                                                                       164
91.196.1676/01                                                                168
91.209.205                                                                         079
91.580.338                                                                         094
91.581.727N                                                                      093
91.581.827N                                                                      093
93.015.107F                                                                       101
93.015.353F                                                                       036
93.024.001                                                                         217
93.024.503                                                                         216
93.196.1811                                                                       195
93.205.504                                                                         220
93.205.516                                                                         220
93.581.100                                                                         064
93.581.173.N                                                                     064
93.581.620                                                                         097
98.179.1911/01                                                                156
98.184.1051                                                                       148
200-750-01-00                                                                  136
200-752-07-00                                                                  135
235-125-01-00                                                                  111
2144.241.01.00                                                                 013
2144.242.01.00                                                                 013
2144.243.01.00                                                                 013
8091H908521                                                                   106
90850                                                                                  122
92370                                                                                  122
310760                                                                                179
310763                                                                                179

317856                                                                       176,177
317900                                                                                176
317901                                                                                176
317957                                                                       176,177
500731                                                                                136
500786                                                                                136
500917                                                                                136
500924                                                                                137
500931                                                                                137
500948                                                                                137
500955                                                                                136
513878                                                                                176
515310                                                                                178
518943                                                                       176,177
530507                                                                                180
730501                                                                       176,179
730502                                                              176,179,180
730505                                                              176,179,180
730506                                                                                179
730507                                                                       177,179
730508                                                                                178
730524                                                                       179,180
731148                                                                       177,178
73140                                                                                  196
901330                                                                       172,173
901333                                                                                173
901334                                                                       174,175
901347                                                                                171
901352                                                                                171
909505                                                     171,172,173,174
909506                                                                       172,173
909507  			       172,173,174,175
909510                                                                       172,173
909514                                                                       174,175
909519                                                                                171
951473179                                                                         005
951482903                                                                         005
A1.008.104/01                                                                  003
A1.014.144                                                                         058
A1.016.327                                                                         012
A1.115.2511                                                                      158
A1.144.9129                                                                      165
A1.184.00100/04                                                             145
A1.203.006                                                                         028
A1.205.026                                                                         057
A1.205.511                                                                         058
A1.430.053S                                                                      064
A4.008.104/01                                                                  003
A4.008.142                                                                         003
A4.008.0324                                                                      003 
A4.016.218                                                                         024
A4.179.1501/05                                                                156
A4.205.014                                                                         057
C2.102.1911                                                                      198
C2.117.1311                                                                      159
C2.184.1051/10                                                                141
C2.196.7676/01                                                                167
C2.516.121                                                                         124
C2.516.122                                                                         124
C3.011.627                                                                         092
C3.011.727                                                                         092
C3.015.453                                                                         034
C3.581.627N                                                                      093
C3.581.727N                                                                      093
C4.372.338                                                                         018
C4.372.383F                                                                      016
C4.372.384F                                                                      017
C4.721.074                                                                         037
C4.721.075                                                                         037
C4.721.091                                                                         037
C4.721.092                                                                         037
C5.028.005F                                                                      087
C5.028.046F                                                                      087
C5.028.056F                                                                      087
C5.043.255                                                                         037
C5.072.605                                                                         079
C5.115.2421/B                                                                  158
C5.196.0228/01                                                                005

C5.196.0242/01                                                                005
C5.196.0313/01                                                     005, 147
C6.011.121/01                                                                  104
C6.015.342F                                                                      036
C6.015.343F                                                                      036
C6.015.344                                                                        036
C6.020.125F                                                                      027
C6.020.142                                                                         027
C6.043.252                                                                         037
C6.204.014F/02                                                                255
C7.170.0301/01                                                                161
C7.170.0701/01                                                                157
C8.205.017F/04                                                                255
C8.204.059F                                                                      074
C8.205.080F                                                                      073
C8.205.012F/02                                                                255
C8.516.015F                                                                       125
CP.117.1301                                                                       159
F2.008.109                                                                         003
F2.008.110                                                                         003
F2.009.101F/16                                                                275
F2.009.101F/20                                                      275, 277
F2.009.110F/16                                                                275
F2.009.110F/20                                                     275, 277
F2.009.112F/16                                                                275
F2.009.112F/20                                                      275, 277
F2.009.115F/16                                                                275
F2.009.115F/20                                                        275,277
F2.009.120F/06                                                        275,277
F2.009.130F/04                                                        275,277
F2.009.135F/07                                                                 277
F2.009.140F/06                                                        275,277
F2.010.405                                                                          028
F2.011.121                                                                          104
F2.020.007/03                                                                   131
F2.024.204/01                                                                   213
F2.028.267S/01                                                                 089
F2.028.280S/01                                                                 089
F2.028.476S                                                                       021
F2.028.477S                                                                       021
F2.030.330F                                                              275,277
F2.030.520F                                                              275,277
F2.030.721F/07                                                        275,277
F2.072.009                                                                          105
F2.072.140/04                                                                   078
F2.091.992                                                                          117
F2.102.2061                                                                       198
F2.110.1463                                                                       168
F2.115.2521/03                                                                 157
F2.115.2531                                                                       158
F2.117.1511                                                                       159
F2.117.1621                                                                       160
F2.148.2027                                                                       211
F2.148.2029                                                                       211
F2.179.1821                                                                       198
F2.179.2111/06                                                                156
F2.204.084F                                                                       030
F2.205.029/01                                                                   074
F2.205.090F                                                                       030
F2.207.001/02                                                                   220
F2.581.184.N                                                                     063
F2.581.185.N                                                                     063
F2.581.186.N                                                                     063
F2.581.187.N                                                                     063
F2.581.727                                                                          092
F3.215.201                                                                          065
F3.582.263                                                                          011
F4.005.125                                                                          092
F4.011.121                                                                          104
F4.020.292/02                                                                   009
F4.334.040/05                                                                   142
F4.335.001                                                                          141
F4.581.184.N                                                                     063
F4.581.185.N                                                                     063
F4.581.186.N                                                                     063
F4.581.187.N                                                                     063
F4.614.555F/02                                                                036
F4.614.821                                                                         033

Part Number Part Number Part NumberPage No. Page No. Page No.

Numerical  I ndex

00.785.0031/02                                                                151
00.785.0031/03                                                                151
00.785.0031/04                                                                151
00.785.0031/05                                                                151
00.785.0031/06                                                                151
00.785.0031/07                                                                151
00.785.0031/08                                                                151
00.785.1189                                                                       151
01.002.061                                                                         079
01.013.010                                                                         079
01.022.016                                                                         086
01.022.019F                                                                       086
03.014.051F                                                                       099
03.017.030F                                                                       085
03.024.021                                                                         216
03.731.126F                                                                       135
03.731.147F                                                                       135
04.014.009                                                                         101
04.016.071                                                                         012
04.020.004                                                                         077
04.022.005                                                                         077
04.022.069                                                                         019
04.022.069F/02                                                                018
08.024.020                                                                         216
08.024.040                                                                         223
08.230.010                                                                         122
09.465.101F                                                                       223
14.014.013F                                                                       073
14.014.041                                                                         099
14.875.001F                                                                       099
0020.1901                                                                          013
22.011.032                                                                         097
22.014.001                                                                         100
22.015.002                                                                         097
22.016.008                                                                         012
22.102.1311                                                                       176
22.204.003                                                                         028
27.013.049F  			            094
36.017.084                                                               022, 023
41.009.044                                                                         058
41.010.180                                                                         028
41.010.417F                                                                       273
41.010.419                                                                         119
41.010.421                                                                         119
41.016.270F                                                                       025
41.028.046F/07                                                                088
41.028.056F/07                                                                087
41.028.302                                                                         085
42.006.035                                                                         076
42.008.005F                                                                       080
42.009.031F                                                                       257
42.009.032F                                                                       257
42.009.033F                                                                       257
42.009.034F                                                                       257
42.009.043F                                                                       257
42.010.180                                                                         028
42.010.192                                                                         082
42.011.080                                                                         064
42.013.026                                                                         074
42.014.003                                                                         100
42.014.112F                                                                       073
42.015.240                                                                         102
42.015.241                                                                         102
42.016.072                                                                         011
42.017.025                                                                         075
42.017.077F                                                                       085
42.017.083                                                                         023
42.017.083F                                                                       023
42.021.107                                                                         085
42.024.005                                                                         224
42.024.012                                                                         224
42.030.367F                                                                       121
42.090.049                                                                         133
42.090.3948                                                                       133
42.111.031                                                                         164
42.117.134                                                                         159
43.008.021/02                                                                   003
43.009.015F                                                                       263 

43.009.031F                                                                       263
43.009.032F                                                                       263
43.009.033F                                                                       263
43.009.034F                                                                       263
43.009.046                                                                         263
43.009.531F                                                                       263
43.009.532F                                                                       263
43.009.533F                                                                       263
43.009.534F                                                                       263
43.014.004F                                                                       099
43.015.049                                                                         101
43.020.030                                                                         095
43.020.035                                                                         095
43.024.025F                                                                       221
43.112.1311                                                                       152
43.117.134                                                                         159
43.310.230F                                                                       028
43.732.20                                                                            064
47.018.106                                                                         198
49.011.827F                                                                       093
52.090.048                                                                         132
52.090.049                                                                         132
52.117.130                                                                         160
52.580.337                                                                         096
52.580.338                                                                         096
52.580.363                                                                         096
52.581.027                                                                         095
52.581.172.N                                                                     064
53.020.029                                                                         007
53.072.201                                                                         077
53.072.202                                                                         077
53.581.173.N                                                                     064
58.010.180                                                                         028
58.010.180/01                                                                   028
58.010.180/02                                                                   028
58.016.420                                                                         090
58.022.319                                                                         079
58.022.396                                                                         016
61.102.1361                                                            179, 180
61.110.1325/04                                                                167
61.115.2401                                                                       157
61.144.1101                                                                       152
61.144.1121/03                                                                154
61.144.1131/01                                                                154
61.144.1141/01                                                                155
61.144.1151/01                                                                155
61.144.1161/01                                                                155
61.178.1811                                                                       195
61.184.1131/01                                                                144
61.184.1133/01                                                                144
61.184.1311                                                                       149
61.186.5311/03                                                                153
61.186.5411/03                                                                153
61.198.1243                                                                       152
61.335.001                                                                         148
62.164.1737                                                                       171
63.008.113                                                                         003
63.030.501F                                                                       263
63.030.505                                                                         120
63.030.560F                                                                       263
63.030.570F                                                                       263
63.030.572                                                                         121
63.169.1311                                                                       151
63.196.1811                                                                       195
66.009.091                                                                         108
66.020.080/F                                                                     008
66.020.118F                                                            026, 027
66.020.119F                                                                       026
66.020.122                                                                         026
66.024.010                                                                         216
66.024.012                                                                         224
66.024.024                                                                         213
66.028.009/01                                                                   089
66.028.010                                                                         091
66.028.028                                                               077, 088
66.028.105F                                                                       090
66.028.109F                                                                       024
66.028.110F                                                                       020

66.028.318                                                                         085
66.028.401                                                                         011
66.028.403                                                                         011
66.028.405                                                                         012
66.028.406                                                                         011
66.028.409                                                                         089
66.028.809/01                                                                   089
66.028.810F                                                                       020
66.028.810F/01                                                                020
66.071.006/02                                                                   073
66.072.080F                                                                       018
66.072.082F                                                                       017
66.072.084F                                                                       016
66.072.089F                                                                       017
66.072.096                                                                         016
66.072.114                                                                         078
66.072.125                                                                         079
66.072.221                                                                         078
66.072.222                                                                         078
66.072.223                                                               078, 088
66.353.011                                                                         214
66.891.001F                                                                       017
66.891.005F                                                                       026
66.891.006                                                                         026
68.009.044                                                                         058
68.010.180                                                                         028
68.021.006                                                                         073
69.009.015                                                                         259
69.009.031F                                                                       259
69.009.032F                                                                       259
69.009.033F                                                                       259
69.009.034F                                                                       259
69.009.043F                                                                       259
69.010.180                                                                         028
69.010.192                                                                         082
69.011.727                                                               095, 097
69.013.026                                                                         074
69.014.003                                                                         100
69.021.107                                                                         085
69.022.024F                                                                       019
69.373.009F                                                                       257
69.431.320                                                                         137
69.431.321                                                                         137
69.732.201                                                                         064
70.303.290                                                                         118
71.009.015                                                                         273
71.009.031F/02                                                                 273
71.009.032F/02                                                                 273
71.009.033F/02                                                                 273
71.009.034F/02                                                                 273
71.009.040F                                                                       273
71.009.052F                                                                       273
71.009.061F/05                                                                 273
71.009.201F                                                                       273
71.009.205F                                                                       273
71.009.430                                                                         273
71.010.035/01                                                                   080
71.010.038/01                                                                   080
71.010.041/01                                                                   081
71.010.114                                                                         081
71.010.116                                                                         081
71.030.201F/03                                                                 273
71.030.220F                                                                       273
71.030.229                                                                         119
71.030.234                                                                         118 
71.030.235/01                                                                   118
71.030.278                                                                         118
71.030.360F                                                             265, 273
71.112.1311/03                                                                154
71.186.5172                                                                       153
71.196.1811                                                                       195
71.0303.229                                                                       120
73.009.016F                                                                       265
73.009.031F                                                                       265
73.009.032F                                                                       265
73.009.033F                                                                       265
73.009.034F                                                                       265
73.010.317F                                                                       265
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MV.102.071                                                                        087
MV.103.290                                                                        086
MV.103.291                                                                        086
R2.009.201F/05                                                                261
R2.009.211F/04                                                                261
R2.009.211F/05                                                                261
R2.009.231F/05                                                                261
R2.112.1311/02                                                                154
R2.144.1121                                                                       154
S8.581.173.N                                                                     064
S8.581.184.N                                                                     063
S8.581.185.N                                                                     063
S8.581.186.N                                                                     063
S8.581.187.N                                                                     063
S9.164.1453                                                                       171
S9.184.1051                                                                       148
S9.581.173.N                                                                     064
S9.581.183.N                                                                     063
S9.581.184.N                                                                     063
S9.581.185.N                                                                     063
S9.581.186.N                                                                     063
S9.581.187.N                                                                     063

SA.196.1746                                                                       195
X2S0340226                                                                      071
X3S0319219                                                                      071
X3S0344219                                                                      071
X4S0227172                                                                      071
X4S0278227                                                                      071
X4S0340226                                                                      071
XA10SBNETS                                                                     070
XB10SBNETS                                                                     070
XB20SBNETS                                                                     070
XC10SBNETS                                                                     070
XC30SBNETS                                                                     070
XD10SBNETS                                                                     070
XD20SBNETS                                                                     070
XD30SBENTS                                                                     070
XE30SBNETS                                                                     070
XF10SBNETS                                                                     070
XF30SBNETS                                                                     070
XG30SBNETS                                                                     070
XH30SBNETS                                                                     070
XHS0235170                                                                      071
XHS0340220                                                                      071

XM.102.1920                                                            172,173
XM.102.1921                                                   172,173,174
XM.102.1922                                                            172,173
XM.102.1924                                                            172,173
XOS0230167                                                                      071
XOS0230195                                                                      071
XOS0230200                                                                      071
XOS0290250                                                                      071
XOS0307252                                                                      071
XOS0340237                                                                      071
XOS0340280                                                                      071
XOS0350280                                                                      071
XOS0415310                                                                      071
XOS0425302                                                                      071
XOS0429313                                                                      071
XOS0430296                                                                      071
XOS0450320                                                                      071
XOS0470320                                                                      071
XS.102.1922                                                                       071

Notes

Numerical  I ndex

F4.614.831F                                                                       033
F4.614.882F                                                                       035
F4.614.885F                                                                       035
F4.614.891F                                                                       035
F7.170.0771                                                                       161
F7.514.529F                                                                       035
F-4346.1                                                                              107
F-223449                                                                            106
FH.0420031/00                                                                 132
FH.0420033/00                                                                 132
FH.1107871/05                                                                 132
FIY 9502200                                                                      082
FS.102.3502                                                                       196
G1.011.173N/02                                                               064
G1.196.1746                                                                      193
G2.008.112F                                                                      003
G2.008.113F                                                                      003
G2.008.310                                                                        003
G2.008.419F                                                                      003
G2.008.901F                                                                      003
G2.009.015/01                                                                  261
G2.009.111F                                                                      261
G2.009.121F                                                                      261
G2.009.131F                                                                      261
G2.009.301F                                                                      261
G2.009.306F                                                                      261
G2.009.320F/01                                                                261
G2.009.330F/01                                                                261
G2.009.401F/04                                                                261
G2.009.411F/01                                                                261
G2.010.502                                                                        028
G2.014.006S                                                                      100
G2.014.007S                                                                      100
G2.020.009                                                                        008
G2.028.010F                                                                      029
G2.024.820F                                                                      088
G2.028.010/04                                                                  090
G2.028.120/04                                                                  011
G2.028.130S/01                                                                020
G2.030.201                                                                        121
G2.030.207                                                                        121
G2.030.301F/05                                                                261
G2.030.310F/08                                                                261
G2.030.330F                                                                      261
G2.030.340F/06                                                                261
G2.030.360F/02                                                                261
G2.072.059/01                                                                  078
G2.072.073/04                                                                  078
G2.102.1923                                                             176,177
G2.102.1925                                                             176,177
G2.102.1951                                                                      176
G2.102.1961                                                                      176
G2.102.1971                                                                      176
G2.102.1981                                                             176,177
G2.110.1351/01                                                               168
G2.110.1361/02                                                               167
G2.144.1141A                                                                   155
G2.144.1171                                                                      152
G2.179.1501/05                                                               156
G2.179.7911/01                                                               156
G2.186.5141                                                                      155
G2.186.5151/01                                                               155
G2.198.1563/03                                                               167
G2.205.090S                                                                      029
G2.205.092                                                                        075
G2.207.001                                                                        221
G2.431.193/01                                                                  028
G2.581.173.N                                                                    064
G2.581.184.N                                                                    063
G2.581.185.N                                                                    063
G2.581.186.N                                                                    063
G2.581.187.N                                                                    063
G2.731.140F                                                                      135
G4.334.004/04                                                                  145
H2.109.1321                                                                      085
KORD 1571F                                                                      102
KS 1783/84                                                                        023
KSB1404F                                                                           099

L2.008.112F                                                                       003
L2.008.119F                                                                       003
L2.009.025S/02                                                        269,271
L2.009.101F                                                              269,271
L2.009.102F                                                              269,271
L2.009.103F                                                              269,271
L2.009.104F                                                              269,271
L2.009.106F                                                              269,271
L2.009.107F  	                                                     269
L2.009.108F                                                              269,271
L2.009.109F                                                              269,271
L2.009.110F                                                              269,271
L2.010.493                                                                         028
L2.020.014                                                                         008
L2.024.801F                                                                       029
L2.030.301S                                                                       269
L2.030.304F                                                              269,271
L2.030.305F                                                              269,271
L2.030.308                                                                         120
L2.030.320S                                                              269,271
L2.030.370F                                                              269,271
L2.030.409/06                                                                   120
L2.030.421/01                                                                   120
L2.032.003S                                                                       220
L2.072.324                                                                         078
L2.105.1311/01                                                                155
L2.105.5151/02                                                                154
L2.105.5161/02                                                                154
L2.110.1495                                                                       168
L2.179.1501/05                                                                156
L2.334.004/02                                                                   146
L2.334.031/01                                                                   146
L2.334.034/02                                                                   146
L2.581.184.N                                                                     063
L2.581.185.N                                                                     063
L2.581.186.N                                                                     063
L2.581.187.N                                                                     063
L2.583.105S                                                                       065
L4.009.105F                                                                       271
L4.009.145F/02                                                                271
L4.014.003                                                                         098
L4.030.380F                                                                       271
L4.164.1563                                                                       176
L6.187.2125                                                                       193
L8.164.1510                                                                       196
L8.215.105.N                                                                     065
L.082.5440                                                                         183
L 082 5460                                                                         185
L 0820580                                                                          190 
L 0820625                                                                          189 
L 0820824                                                                          186
L 0820825                                                                          186 
L 0820864                                                                          187
L 0820971                                                                          189
L 0825253                                                                          185
L 0825460                                                                          184
M1.008.113                                                                        003
M1.011.173S                                                                     064
M2.008.113/02                                                                 003
M2.009.015                                                               269,271
M2.009.026/01                                                                 083
M2.009.026/02                                                                 083
M2.009.026/03                                                                 083
M2.014.011                                                                        098
M2.015.004                                                                        098
M2.015.357/01                                                                 034
M2.015.840F                                                                     032
M2.015.841F                                                                     032
M2.015.842F                                                                     032
M2.015.843F                                                                     033
M2.015.844F                                                                     033
M2.015.845F                                                                     033
M2.015.846                                                                        032
M2.015.846F                                                                     032
M2.015.847F                                                                     032
M2.015.848F                                                                     032
M2.015.849F                                                                     032
M2.015.872/01                                                                 033

M2.015.878                                                                        032
M2.015.878F                                                                     032
M2.015.880                                                                        032
M2.015.880F                                                                     032
M2.015.881F                                                                     032
M2.015.882F                                                                     032
M2.015.883F                                                                     032
M2.015.896F/01                                                               032
M2.015.898F                                                                     033
M2.015.899F                                                                     033
M2.018.897F                                                                     032
M2.020.015                                                                        007
M2.020.017                                                                        007
M2.022.391                                                                        129
M2.024.012                                                                        224
M2.024.801                                                                        029
M2.024.831F                                                                     029
M2.028.301F                                                                     085
M2.030.510                                                                        120
M2.033.061                                                                        220
M2.072.023                                                                        078
M2.102.2021                                                                     177
M2.102.2061                                                            177,178
M2.115.2411/01                                                               158
M2.117.1311                                                                     160
M2.173.1501                                                                     225
M2.179.1911/01                                                               157
M2.179.1912                                                                     157
M2.184.1011                                                                     141
M2.184.1111                                                                     147
M2.184.1121                                                                     148
M2.184.1171/02                                                               141
M2.198.1563/06                                                               167
M2.205.015                                                                        075
M2.581.173.N                                                                   064
M2.581.184.N                                                                   063
M2.581.185.N                                                                   063
M2.581.186.N                                                                   063
M2.581.187.N                                                                   063
M2.583.398                                                                        094
M2.583.637                                                                        095
M3.020.014/01                                                                 008
M3.028.824S                                                                      022
M3.028.825S/01                                                               022
M3.148.1311                                                                      155
M4.010.442                                                                        028
M4.011.727/02B                                                               095
M4.112.1311/01                                                               154
M4.205.009                                                                        074
M4.334.011/02                                                                 145
M5.144.1121/01                                                               154
M6.170.0301/01                                                               162
MV.004.284                                                                        119
MV.004.292                                                                        118
MV.005.247/01                                                                  036
MV.005.433./01                                                                 036
MV.016.564/04                                                                  090
MV.022.805                                                                        003
MV.025.181/10                                                                  154
MV.025.468                                                                        003
MV.027.163                                                                        122
MV.027.278                                                                        100
MV.029.487/06                                                                 099
MV.030.073                                                                        086
MV.030.075                                                                        086
MV.030.076                                                                        086
MV.031.557/01                                                                  076
MV.033.602/04                                                                  119
MV.034.739                                                                        122
MV.037.346                                                                        003
MV.037.921                                                                        025
MV.039.231/01                                                                  145
MV.050.353                                                                        179
MV.050.675/02                                                                  255
MV.054.746                                                                        037
MV.056.997/01                                                                  089
MV.059.041                                                                        111
MV.101.539/03                                                                  119
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SHIPPING/EXCHANGE

SHIPPING
Next Day

Orders placed before 3pm (UK Mainland Only)

Pre 12.00pm Orders under £50.00........................................................................................................£8.00
Pre 12.00pm Orders over £50.00..............................................................................................................Free
Pre 10:30am.................................................................................................................................................£10.00
Pre 9:00am................................................................................................................................................... £15.00

Other Shipping Options
Economy (3-4 days)......................................................................................................................................£2.99
World wide shipping.....................................................................................................................From £10.00

This catalogue is protected by copyright. Reproduction of the full catalogue or reproduction or summaries of parts of the 
catalogue are only permitted by agreement with MRL Midlands Ltd.

The Product images in the catalogue are purely symbolic and are intended for use as a visual representation of what the 
product looks like. The colours of the product may not be true and may look different in person. We are not liable for any 

printing errors.
We reserve the right to change prices without prior notice. 

All prices listed are excluding VAT.

Exchange Items

Will be labelled as “exchange”. These products are sold on the basis that 
the same product that has been purchased is returned to the Seller 

within 30 days of receipt of the replacement product. Full manufactures 
cost will be charged if the product is not returned to us within the 30 

days to replace the exchange item(s) sold by MRL Midlands.
(For the full MRL Midlands Ltd Terms and Conditions please visit www.mrlmidlands.

co.uk /terms-conditions)
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